Image#	20201	022933	35501090
--------	-------	--------	----------

FEC FORM 3X

10/22/2020 20 : 51

PAGE 1 / 158

### **REPORT OF RECEIPTS** AND DISBURSEMENTS For Other Than An Authorized Committee

					Office Use Only	
1. NAME OF TY COMMITTEE (in full)	PE OR PRINT ▼	Example: over the lin	lf typing, type nes.	12FE4M	15	
For Our Future						
ADDRESS (number and street)	PO Box 34390					
Check if different than previously reported. (ACC)	Washington				20043	· · · · · · ·
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUM	IBER <b>V</b>	CITY ▲		STATE 🔺	ZIP CO	DE 🔺
С С00620971		3. IS THIS REPORT	NEW (N) <b>OR</b>	AM (A	MENDED .)	
4. TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One)	(b) Monthly Report	Feb 20 (M2)	May 20 (M5)	Aug	20 (M8)	Nov 20 (M11) (Non-Election Year Only)
(a) Quarterly Reports:	Due On:	Mar 20 (M3)	Jun 20 (M6)	Sep	20 (M9)	Dec 20 (M12) (Non-Election Year Only)
April 15 Quarterly Report (Q1)	(C) 12-Day	Apr 20 (M4)	Jul 20 (M7)		20 (M10)	Jan 31 (YE) Runoff (12R)
July 15 Quarterly Report (Q2)	PRE-Elect	ion	y (12P) ntion (12C)	K General Special		
October 15 Quarterly Report (Q3) January 31		м		YYYYY	in the	
Year-End Report (YE) July 31 Mid-Year	(d) 30-Day	Election on 11	03	2020	State o	fDC
Report (Non-election Year Only) (MY)	POST-Elec Report for		al (30G)	Runoff (	30R)	Special (30S)
Termination Report (TER)		Election on	M / D D /	Y Y Y Y Y	in the State o	f
5. Covering Period 10		2020 thro	ugh 10	/ D D / 14	2020	
I certify that I have examined this	Report and to the to Stoltz, Gail, , ,	best of my knowledge	and belief it is tr	ue, correct an	d complete.	
Type or Print Name of Treasurer						
Signature of Treasurer	iail, , ,	[Electro	onically Filed]	Date 10	M / D D / 22	2020
NOTE: Submission of false, erroneou	us, or incomplete info	ormation may subject th	ne person signing t	his Report to t	the penalties of 52	U.S.C. § 30109
Office Use Only					FEC FOR Rev. 05/2	

Γ	- FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016)	SUMMARY PAGE DF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS	Page <b>2</b>
W	Irite or Type Committee Name		
F	For Our Future		
R	eport Covering the Period: From:	M / D D / Y Y Y Y 0 01 / 2020 To:	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 14 2020
		COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
6.	(a) Cash on Hand January 1, 2020	[	3478959.27
	(b) Cash on Hand at Beginning of Reporting Period	14442648.31	
	(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19)	2208858.16	18907059.50
	<ul> <li>(d) Subtotal (add Lines 6(b) and</li> <li>6(c) for Column A and Lines</li> <li>6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)</li> </ul>	16651506.47	22386018.77
7.	Total Disbursements (from Line 31)	4406757.41	10141269.71
8.	Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))	12244749.06	12244749.06
9.	Debts and Obligations Owed <b>TO</b> the Committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	
10.	Debts and Obligations Owed <b>BY</b> the Committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	2631115.59	

This committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

#### For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E Street, NW Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

### DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Receipts

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016)

Write or Type Committee Name

### For Our Future

Report Covering the Period: From:	/ D1 / 2020 Te	D: 10 14 2020
I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
1. Contributions (other than loans) From:		
(a) Individuals/Persons Other		
Than Political Committees		
(i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	2172950.16	14316159.67
ī		
(ii) Unitemized	518.00	6314.00
(iii) TOTAL (add		4 4000 470 07
Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)	2173468.16	14322473.67
	0.00	0.00
(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	
(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)	35390.00	4580844.55
(d) Total Contributions (add Lines	4 4 4	4
11(a)(iii), (b), and (c)) (Carry		
Totals to Line 33, page 5)	2208858.16	18903318.22
2. Transfers From Affiliated/Other		
Party Committees	0.00	0.00
All Loans Received	0.00	0.00
4. Loan Repayments Received	0.00	0.00
5. Offsets To Operating Expenditures		
(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)		
(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5)	0.00	3000.00
<ol> <li>Refunds of Contributions Made</li> </ol>	7- 7- 7	
to Federal Candidates and Other		
Political Committees	0.00	0.00
7. Other Federal Receipts		
(Dividends, Interest, etc.)	0.00	741.28
<ol> <li>Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds</li> <li>(a) New Federal Account</li> </ol>		
(a) Non-Federal Account	0.00	0.00
(from Schedule H3)	0.00	0.00
	0.00	0.00
(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00
(a) Tatal Transform (add 10(a) and 10(b))	0.00	0.00
(c) Total Transfers (add 18(a) and 18(b))	0.00	0.00
). Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),		
12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))	2208858.16	18907059.50
-		
. Total Federal Receipts		
(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)▶	2208858.16	18907059.50

#### DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016) Page 4 COLUMN A COLUMN B **II. Disbursements Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date** 21. Operating Expenditures: Allocated Federal/Non-Federal (a) Activity (from Schedule H4) 0.00 0.00 Federal Share ..... (i) 0.00 0.00 (ii) Non-Federal Share..... (b) Other Federal Operating 6604082.10 Expenditures ..... 1543798.79 (c) Total Operating Expenditures 6604082.10 (add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii), and (b)) 1543798.79 22. Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party Committees..... 0.00 0.00 23 Contributions to Federal Candidates/Committees 0.00 and Other Political Committees.... 0.00 24. Independent Expenditures (use Schedule E)..... Coordinated Party Expenditures (52 U.S.C. § 30116(d)) (use Schedule F).... 832945.90 1380353.60 25. - 7 0.00 0.00 26. Loan Repayments Made..... 0.00 0.00 19 Loans Made..... Refunds of Contributions To: (a) Individuals/Persons Other 0.00 27. 28. 0.00 Than Political Committees 100000.00 0.00 (b) Political Party Committees ..... 0.00 0.00 Other Political Committees (C) (such as PACs)..... 0.00 0.00 Total Contribution Refunds (d) (add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))...... 0.00 100000.00 29. Other Disbursements (Including Non-Federal Donations)..... 2056834.01 2030012.72 30. Federal Election Activity (52 U.S.C. § 30101(20)) (a) Allocated Federal Election Activity (from Schedule H6) (i) Federal Share ..... 0.00 0.00 (ii) "Levin" Share..... 0.00 0.00 (b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely With Federal Funds ..... 0.00 0.00 Total Federal Election Activity (add (C) Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b)) ..... 0.00 0.00 31. Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c)).. 4406757.41 10141269.71 32. Total Federal Disbursements (subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii) from Line 31)..... 4406757.41 10141269.71

#### DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

COLUMN A

**Total This Period** 

FFC	Form	3X	(Rev	05/2016	)
1 20	1 01111	57	(110 v.	05/2010	,

#### III. Net Contributions/ Operating Expenditures

33.	Total Contributions (other than loans)
	(from Line 11(d), page 3)
34.	Total Contribution Refunds
	(from Line 28(d))
35.	Net Contributions (other than loans)
	(subtract Line 34 from Line 33)
36.	Total Federal Operating Expenditures
	(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))
37.	Offsets to Operating Expenditures
	(from Line 15, page 3)
38.	Net Operating Expenditures

(subtract Line 37 from Line 36) .....

1					2208858.16
		7		7	2200030.10
					0.00
	1	-		 -1	0.00
1					000005040
	1	-		 -	2208858.16
					4540700 70
		7		 7	1543798.79
1	1	1	1		
		7		 -7	0.00
					1543798.79

18903318.22					
16903316.22			7	 1.00	
100000.00					
100000.00		1	-7		
18803318.22					
10003310.22			7		
6604082.10					
0004002.10			7	 l and the second se	
0000.00					
3000.00			7	 1	
6601082.10	-			1.1	

-7- -7-

COLUMN B

Calendar Year-to-Date

#### Page 5

SCHEDULE A	(FEC	Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS	<b>b</b>

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE

6 OF

IT			Use separate schedule(s)	(C	(check only one)						
11			for each category of the Detailed Summary Page		<b>X</b> 11a 13		11b 14	11c	$\square$	12 16	17
Ar or	y information copied from such Reports and St for commercial purposes, other than using the	atements ma name and a	y not be sold or used by any pe ddress of any political committee	ersor ersor	n for the	e pui ontril	pose of putions	solicitin	g cor	ntributi	ons
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)										
$\rangle$	For Our Future										
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initi America Votes	rganization Name		Date of	of Re	eceipt					
	Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 600				M 10	M	D 09			)20	Y
	City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20036-4324	_				VSH7W Receipt t			
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С					-y		440	0000.0	0
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Осси	upation (for Individual)		Ν	Mem	o Item				
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date <b>V</b>								
	Other (specify) ▼		3297261.24								
В.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initi America Votes	al) or Full O	rganization Name		Date of	of Re	eceipt				
	Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 600			10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020							
	City	State DC	Zip Code					VSH7W			
	Washington FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	20036-4324		Amour	nt of	Each F	Receipt t	his P	eriod 355.7	8
	Name of Employer (for Individual)		upation (for Individual)		Ν	Mem	o Item				
	Receipt For: Primary General	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼	_							
	Other (specify) ▼		3297261.24		In-Kind:	: Pho	one Banl	K			
<u></u> с.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initi Michigan Education Association	al) or Full O	rganization Name		Date of	of Re	eceipt				
	Mailing Address 1216 Kendale Blvd				M 10		01		20	20	Y
	City East Lansing	State MI	Zip Code 48823-2008	_				VSH7W			
	FEC ID number of contributing			_	Amour	nt of	Each F	Receipt t			
	federal political committee.	С			Ŀ.	-	y	y		635.6	0
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occu	upation (for Individual)		N	Vem	o Item				
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date <b>V</b>		In Kind			municat	iono		
	Other (specify)		14028.92		in-kina	l: Dig		nmunicat	ions		
F	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)				E	-	<b>y</b>	. ,	440	991.3	8

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE

7 OF

ITEMIZED RECEIPT	r í	Use separate schedule(s)	(check only one)					
	5	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	X         11a         11b         11c         12           13         14         15         16         1					
Any information copied from se or for commercial purposes, or	uch Reports and Statements ma ther than using the name and a	ay not be sold or used by any p ddress of any political committe	e to solicit contributions from such committee.					
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In	Full)							
For Our Future								
Full Name of Individual (La: A. America Votes	st, First, Middle Initial) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of Receipt					
Mailing Address 1155 Conr Ste 600			10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 11 2020					
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20036-4324	Transaction ID : VSH7WPZQXP1           Amount of Each Receipt this Period					
FEC ID number of contribut federal political committee.	ting		79.28					
Name of Employer (for Indi	vidual) Occu	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item					
Receipt For: Primary Gen Other (specify) ▼		Year-to-Date ▼ 3297261.24	In-Kind: Phone Bank					
	st, First, Middle Initial) or Full O	rganization Name						
B. Head, Louise, , , Mailing Address 8855 Cama	argo Club Dr		Date of Receipt					
City	State	Zip Code	09 21 2020					
Cincinnati	OH	45243-3336	Transaction ID : VSH7WPXNQR1     Amount of Each Receipt this Period					
FEC ID number of contribut federal political committee.	ting		500.00					
Name of Employer (for Indi Not Employed	,	upation (for Individual) Employed	Memo Item					
Receipt For: Primary Ger Other (specify) ▼	Receipt For:     Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       Primary     General							
Full Name of Individual (Lat C. ActBlue	st, First, Middle Initial) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of Receipt					
Mailing Address PO Box 44	11146		10 07 Y Y Y Y 2020					
City West Somerville	State MA	Zip Code 02144-0031	Transaction ID : VSH7WPXNQR1E Amount of Each Receipt this Period					
FEC ID number of contribut federal political committee.	ting C coo	0401224	500.00					
Name of Employer (for Indi	,	upation (for Individual) duit total listed in Agg. field	Memo Item					
Receipt For: Primary Ger Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 2803.00	Note: Above Contribution earmarked through organization.					
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This	Page (optional)		579.28					
TOTAL This Period (last page	e this line number only)							

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 8 OF

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	X         11a         11b         11c         12           13         14         15         16         17
or for commercial purposes, other than usi	and Statements may not be sold or used by any p ng the name and address of any political committe	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future		
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Mid A. Ehrmin, Gary, , ,	dle Initial) or Full Organization Name	Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 15552 Five Point Rd	State Zip Code	
Perrysburg	OH 43551-9295	Transaction ID : VSH7WPXNQX1 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	35.00
Name of Employer (for Individual) Self Employed	Occupation (for Individual) General Contractor	Memo Item
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	* Earmarked Contribution: See Below	
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Mid B. ActBlue	Date of Receipt	
Mailing Address PO Box 441146		10 / Y Y Y Y 2020
City West Somerville	StateZip CodeMA02144-0031	Transaction ID : VSH7WPXNQX1E Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C C00401224	35.00
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occupation (for Individual) Conduit total listed in Agg. field	X Memo Item
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 2803.00	Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this organization.
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Mid America Votes	dle Initial) or Full Organization Name	Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave I Ste 600		10 02 2020
City Washington	StateZip CodeDC20036-4324	Transaction ID : VSH7WPXNR12 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С	1485000.00
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occupation (for Individual)	Memo Item
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 3297261.24	]
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (option	nal)	1485035.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line nu	imber only)	

## SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE

9 OF

IT.	EMIZED RECEIPTS		Use separate schedule(s)	(check only one)								
11			for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	×	11a 13		11b 14	11c	12	17		
	y information copied from such Reports and Stat for commercial purposes, other than using the n							soliciting	g contrib	utions		
$\left\langle \right\rangle$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future											
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial Growald, Paul, , ,	l) or Full Or	ganization Name		Date of	Re	eceipt					
	Mailing Address 29 Harbor Rd				<sup>M</sup> 10	1	09	D / Y	y y 2020	Y		
	City Shelburne	State VT	Zip Code 05482-7784						PXNR62 nis Period	d		
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С							25000	.00		
	Name of Employer (for Individual) Growald Family Fund		pation (for Individual) ounder		Me	emc	tem					
Descipt Ferry			/ear-to-Date ▼ 25000.00									
в.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial America Votes	l) or Full Or	ganization Name		Date of	Re	eceipt					
	Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 600				<sup>M</sup> <sup>M</sup> 10	1	06		y y 2020	Y		
	City State Washington DC		Zip Code 20036-4324	Transaction ID : VSH7WPZQXC2 Amount of Each Receipt this Period								
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		355.					_			
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occu	pation (for Individual)		Memo Item							
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	/ear-to-Date ▼ 3297261.24	In-Kind: Phone Bank								
с.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial McArthur, William, D., ,	l) or Full Or	ganization Name		Date of	Re	eceipt					
	Mailing Address 210 Valley Oak Dr	1			<sup>M</sup> 09	1	21		ү ү 2020	Y		
	City Greenville	State SC	Zip Code 29617-6160						PXNQF2			
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С					,		250			
	Name of Employer (for Individual) Not Employed	Occupation (for Individual) Retired			M	emo	ttem					
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 750.00				rkec	I Contrik	oution: Se	ee Below			
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)								25605	.78		
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number on	ly)	······									

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 10 OF

158

		Use separate schedule(s)	(check only one)								
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	X         11a         11b         11c         12           13         14         15         16         17								
Any information copied from such Reports and or for commercial purposes, other than using th											
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future											
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Ir A. ActBlue	nitial) or Full C	rganization Name	Date of Receipt								
Mailing Address PO Box 441146			10 07 2020								
City West Somerville	State MA	Zip Code 02144-0031	Transaction ID : VSH7WPXNQF2E Amount of Each Receipt this Period								
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C co	0401224	250.00								
Name of Employer (for Individual)		upation (for Individual) Iduit total listed in Agg. field	X Memo Item								
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 2803.00	Note: Above Contribution earmarked through to organization.								
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Ir B. America Votes	nitial) or Full C	rganization Name	Date of Receipt								
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 600			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 07 2020								
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20036-4324	Transaction ID : VSH7WPZQXG3 Amount of Each Receipt this Period								
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		776.25								
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item								
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 3297261.24	In-Kind: Digital Communications								
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Ir c. America Votes	hitial) or Full C	rganization Name	Date of Receipt								
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 600	0	Zie Orde	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 11 2020								
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20036-4324	Transaction ID : VSH7WPZQXN3 Amount of Each Receipt this Period								
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		79.28								
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item								
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 3297261.24	In-Kind: Phone Bank								
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			855.53								
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number	r only)										

\_\_\_\_\_

# SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

		Use separate schedule(s)	(check only one)								
		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	✗         11a         11b         11c         12           13         14         15         16         17								
Any information copied from such Reports and or for commercial purposes, other than using the			erson for the purpose of soliciting contributions								
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future											
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle I <b>A.</b> Michigan Education Association	Initial) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of Receipt								
Mailing Address 1216 Kendale Blvd			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 01 2020								
City East Lansing	State MI	Zip Code 48823-2008	Transaction ID : VSH7WPZRHZ3 Amount of Each Receipt this Period								
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		635.60								
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occi	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item								
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 14028.92	In-Kind: Digital Communications								
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle I <b>3.</b> Lynch, Maureen, , ,	Initial) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of Receipt								
Mailing Address 130 W Limestone St											
City Yellow Springs	State OH	Zip Code 45387-1803	Transaction ID : VSH7WPXNR04 Amount of Each Receipt this Period								
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		1000.00								
Name of Employer (for Individual) Not Employed		upation (for Individual) Employed	Memo Item								
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 1000.00	* Earmarked Contribution: See Below								
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle I	Initial) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of Receipt								
Mailing Address PO Box 441146	1		10 / Y Y Y Y 2020								
City West Somerville	State MA	Zip Code 02144-0031	Transaction ID : VSH7WPXNR04E Amount of Each Receipt this Period								
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C co	0401224	1000.00								
Name of Employer (for Individual)		upation (for Individual) duit total listed in Agg. field	Memo Item								
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 2803.00	Note: Above Contribution earmarked through the organization.								
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			1635.60								
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number	er only)										

158

PAGE 11 OF

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 12 OF

158

	EWIZED RECEIFIS			Detailed Summary Page		_	11a		11b		11c		12	
Ar	y information copied from such Reports and S	tatemente m	av n	ot be sold or used by any pr			13 . the i	 	14		15 Dicitina		16 ntribut	17
	for commercial purposes, other than using the													
$\setminus$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)													
	For Our Future													
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Init America Votes	nization Name		Da	ate of	Re	ceipt							
	Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW					M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 10 06 2020								
	City Ste 600	State		Zip Code		Т		acti			SH7WP	1 m	1	
	Washington	DC		20036-4324		An	nount	of	Each	Rec	ceipt thi	is P	'eriod	
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С								_	- <b>y</b>	_	355.7	8
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upat	ion (for Individual)		E	Me	emo	Item					
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Yea	r-to-Date ▼										
	Other (specify)		-	3297261.24		ln-K	(ind: F	Pho	ne Bar	٦k				
в.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Ini America Votes	tial) or Full O	Drgar	nization Name		Da	ate of	Re	ceipt					
	Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 600				10 07 2020									
	City	State Zip Code					Transaction ID : VSH7WPZQXF5							
	Washington	DC	_	20036-4324	-	Amount of Each Receipt this Period								
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.			C						_		_	776.2	25
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ		Ŀ	Me	emo	Item							
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	 regate Year-to-Date ▼					-						
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		3297261.24						al Con	nmu	unicatio	ns		
<u>с.</u>	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Ini America Votes	tial) or Full O	Drgar	nization Name		Da	ate of	Re	ceipt					
	Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 600			I		L	10 <sup>M</sup>	/	D 11	1	/ Y	20	)20 <sup>°</sup>	Y
	City Washington	State DC		Zip Code 20036-4324							SH7WF			
	FEC ID number of contributing		-				lount		Lacin	nec	eipt till	15 1		
	federal political committee.	С	-			Ŀ	-	-	y	-	y	-	79.2	28
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occi	upat	ion (for Individual)			Me	emc	Item					
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Yea	ır-to-Date ▼										
	Other (specify)		-	3297261.24	'	ln-k	Kind: F	Pho	ne Bar	nk				
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			•••••	 _				y	-	9	1	1211.3	1
Т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number	only)							,		-			

\_\_\_\_\_

# SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 13 OF

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS for each c			for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	Image: Check only one)       Image: The second
	y information copied from such Reports and Sta for commercial purposes, other than using the			
$\left.\right\rangle$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future			
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or F National Democratic Redistricting Committee Mailing Address 700 13th St NW			ganization Name	Date of Receipt
	City	State	Zip Code	10 08 2020
	Washington	DC	20005-3960	Transaction ID : VSH7WPXNR46 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		96000.00
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occuj	pation (for Individual)	Memo Item
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Y	Year-to-Date ▼ 96000.00	
в.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia America Votes	al) or Full Org	ganization Name	Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 600			10 01 2020
	City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID : VSH7WPZQXA6
	Washington	DC	20036-4324	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		1606.03
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occu	pation (for Individual)	Memo Item
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Y	Year-to-Date ▼ 3297261.24	In-Kind: Phone Bank
с.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia America Votes	al) or Full Or	ganization Name	Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 600			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 09 2020
	City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20036-4324	Transaction ID : VSH7WPZQXK7
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	20030-4324	Amount of Each Receipt this Period 3693.73
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occupation (for Individual)		Memo Item
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate Y	Year-to-Date ▼ 3297261.24	In-Kind: Phone Bank
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			101299.76
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number o	nly)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 14 OF

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	X         11a         11b         11c         12           13         14         15         16         17
or for commercial purposes, other than usi	and Statements may not be sold or used by any ing the name and address of any political committee	person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Mid Head, Louise, , , Mailing Address 8855 Camargo Club Dr		Date of Receipt
City	State Zip Code	09 22 2020 Transaction ID : VSH7WPXNQT7
Cincinnati	OH 45243-3336	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	500.00
Name of Employer (for Individual) Not Employed	Occupation (for Individual) Not Employed	Memo Item
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	* Earmarked Contribution: See Below	
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Mid ActBlue	Date of Receipt	
Mailing Address PO Box 441146		10 07 Y Y Y Y 2020
City West Somerville	State     Zip Code       MA     02144-0031	Transaction ID : VSH7WPXNQT7E Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C C00401224	500.00
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occupation (for Individual) Conduit total listed in Agg. field	X Memo Item
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 2803.00	Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this organization.
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Mid Emerging American Majoritie		Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 1225 I St NW Ste 1250		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 13 2020
City Washington	State         Zip Code           DC         20005-5919	Transaction ID : VSH7WPXNR88 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С	
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occupation (for Individual)	Memo Item
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 100000.00	]
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (option	nal)	▶ 100500.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line nu	umber only)	▶ <u> </u>

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 15 OF

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	✗ 11a         11b         11c         12           13         14         15         16         17											
or for commercial purposes, other the			erson for the purpose of soliciting contributions e to solicit contributions from such committee.											
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future														
Full Name of Individual (Last, Firs A. America Votes	t, Middle Initial) or Full C	rganization Name	Date of Receipt											
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ste 600 City	Ave NW State	Zip Code	M         M         /         D         D         /         Y											
Washington	DC	20036-4324	Amount of Each Receipt this Period											
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		1606.03											
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item											
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 3297261.24	In-Kind: Phone Bank											
Full Name of Individual (Last, Firs America Votes	t, Middle Initial) or Full C	rganization Name	Date of Receipt											
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ste 600	1		10 / D / Y Y Y Y 2020											
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20036-4324	Transaction ID : VSH7WPZQXE8 Amount of Each Receipt this Period											
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		355.78											
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item											
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 3297261.24	In-Kind: Phone Bank											
Full Name of Individual (Last, Firs C. Michigan Education Asso		rganization Name	Date of Receipt											
Mailing Address 1216 Kendale Blv	rd		10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 01 2020											
City East Lansing	State MI	Zip Code 48823-2008	Transaction ID : VSH7WPZRJ19 Amount of Each Receipt this Period											
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		9501.70											
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item											
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 14028.92	In-Kind: Phone Bank											
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page	(optional)		11463.51											
TOTAL This Period (last page this I	ine number only)													

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 16 OF

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions from such committee.         NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)         For Our Future         Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name         A. America Votes         Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW         Site 600         City         Washington         FEC ID number of contributing formative.         Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization (for Individual)         Receipt For:         Primary       General         Other (specify) ▼         Receipt For:         Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW         State Drimary       General         Other (specify) ▼         America Votes         Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW         State Drimary       General         Other (specify) ▼       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼         Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW       State         Zip Code       Transaction ID: VSHTWPZOX09         Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW       State         Dif       11         Yea 600       20036-4324         FeC. ID number of contributing federal political commit				Detailed Summary Page	×	-		11b	11c		12	<b>_</b>					
NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)         Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name         A. America Votes         Mailing Address         TEC ID number of contributing tederal political committee.         Puil Name of Employer (for Individual)         Receipt For:         Puil Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name         Receipt For:         Puil Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name         B. America Votes         Mailing Address         Mailing Address         Fiel Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name         B. America Votes         Mailing Address         Mailing Address         Mailing Address         Mailing Address         Instruct         Version         Aggregate Year-to-Date V         In-Kind: Phone Bank         Date of Receipt         Transaction ID: VSHYPEXQQA         Name of Employer (for Individual)         Pecial Name of Individual         Receipt For:         Primary       General         Other (specify)       Aggregate Year-to-Date V         Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name																	
For Our Future         A. America Votes         Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW         Site 600         City         Washington         FC ID number of contributing tederal political committee.         Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW         Site for:         Primary         General         Other (specify)         Site for:         Primary         General         Other (specify)         Site for:         Point (specify)         Site (D) number of contributing tederal political committee.         Name of Employer (for individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name         B. America Votes         Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW         Site (D) number of contributing tederal political committee.         Name of Employer (for Individual)         Receipt For:         Primary       General         Other (specify) V       Site Zip Code         Name of Employer (for Individual)       Cocupation (for Individual)         Receipt For:       Site Zip Code         Pirimary       General       Site Zip Code         Mailing Address       Gity         Site Zip Code       Aggregate Year-to-	or		name and a	ddress of any political committee	e to so	licit cor	ntrib	outions f	rom suc	h cc	ommitte	ee.					
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name       Date of Receipt         Mailing Address       115 Connecticut Ave NW       State       Zip Code         City       Db       2036-4324       Transaction D: VSH7WP2CX0B         Amount of Each Receipt this Period       General       General       General         Mailing Address       C       General       General       General         City       General       General       General       General         City       General       General       General       General         City       General       General       General       General         City       State       Zip Code       Date of Receipt         Mailing Address       115 Connecticut Ave NW       State       Zip Code         Mailing Address       Dc       2036-4324       Amount of Each Receipt this Period         FeC ID number of contributing       Dc       2036-4324       Date of Receipt         Name of Employer (for Individual)       Dc cupation (for Individual)       Memo Itam         Receipt For:       Aggregate Year-to-Date V       In-kind: Phone Bank         City       State       Zip Code       Amount of Each Receipt this Period         Mailing Address																	
A.       America Votes       Date of Receipt         Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW       Sitate       Zip Code         City       Sitate       Zip Code         Washington       C       accurate the second		For Our Fullure															
Mailing Address 1155 Connacticut Ave NW       2020         City       State       Zip Code         Washington       DC       2036-4324         FEC 10 number of contributing (ederal political committee.       C       3693.73         Name of Employer (for Individual)       Occupation (for Individual)       Memo Item         Receipt For:       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       In-Kind: Phone Bank         Pother (specify) ▼       State       Zip Code         Mailing Address       10       10       10         B. America Voites       In-Kind: Phone Bank       Date of Receipt         Mailing Address       10       10       10       2020         City       State       Zip Code       Transaction ID: VSH7WPZ0X09         Mailing Address       10       10       10       2020         City       State       Zip Code       Transaction ID: VSH7WPZ0X09         Washington       CC       20036-4324       Amount of Each Receipt this Period         FEC ID number of contributing (ederal political committee.       C       79.28       Amount of Each Receipt this Period         Receipt For:       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       In-Kind: Phone Bank       In-Kind: Phone Bank       In-Kind: Phone Bank       10       10       10 <td>Α.</td> <td></td> <td>ial) or Full O</td> <td>rganization Name</td> <td></td> <td>Date of</td> <td>f Re</td> <td>eceipt</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	Α.		ial) or Full O	rganization Name		Date of	f Re	eceipt									
City       State       Zip Code       Transaction ID : VSH7WP20XJ9         Washington       DC       20036-4324       Amount of Each Receipt this Period         FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.       C       3693.73         Name of Employer (for Individual)       Occupation (for Individual)       Memo Item         Receipt For:       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       In-Kind: Phone Bank         Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name       Date of Receipt         Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW       State       Zip Code         Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW       C       20036-4324         FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.       C       11       2020         Name of Employer (for Individual)       Occupation (for Individual)       Date of Receipt His Period       79.28         Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name       In-Kind: Phone Bank       In-Kind: Phone Bank         Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name       In-Kind: Phone Bank       In-Kind: Phone Bank         City       State       Zip Code       Amount of Each Receipt His Period       In-Kind: Phone Bank         Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name       In-Kind: Phone Bank		Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW															
Washington       DC       20036-4324       Amount of Each Receipt this Period         FEC. D number of contributing tedral political committee.       C       3693,73         Name of Employer (for Individual)       Occupation (for Individual)       Image: Second				1													
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.       C       3683.73         Name of Employer (for Individual)       Occupation (for Individual)       Memo Item         Heceipt For:		-			-												
tederal political committee       0				20000 4324	_ /	Amount	t of	Each R	eceipt th	nis F	Period						
Receipt For:       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       In-Kind: Phone Bank         Pull Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name       Date of Receipt         B. America Votes       Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW       Date of Receipt         City       State       Zip Code         Washington       DC       20036-4324         Receipt For:       C       Transaction ID: VSHTWPZOX09         Name of Employer (for Individual)       Occupation (for Individual)       Memo Item         Receipt For:       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       In-Kind: Phone Bank         Primary       General       Occupation (for Individual)         Receipt For:       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       In-Kind: Phone Bank         City       State       Zip Code         FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.       Date of Receipt         City       State       Zip Code         FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.       Occupation (for Individual)         Receipt For:       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       Amount of Each Receipt this Period         FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.       Occupation (for Individual)       Amount of Each Receipt this Period         Receipt For:       Name of Employer (for Individual)       Occupation (fo			С					7			3693.7	'3					
Primary       General       Pagregate real-obcast       In-Kind: Phone Bank         B.       America Votes       In-Kind: Phone Bank       Date of Receipt         Mailing Address       11       2020       Transaction ID : VSHTWPZOX09         City       State       Zip Code       Transaction ID : VSHTWPZOX09         Mame of Engloyer (for Individual)       Dc       20036-4324       Primary         FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.       C       79,28         Name of Employer (for Individual)       Occupation (for Individual)       Memo Item         Receipt For:       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       In-Kind: Phone Bank         C.       Mailing Address       City       State       Zip Code         Mailing Address       City       State       Zip Code       Amount of Each Receipt Initial (Initial)         Receipt For:       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       Date of Receipt       In-Kind: Phone Bank         City       State       Zip Code       Amount of Each Receipt this Period         FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.       City       Amount of Each Receipt this Period         FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       Memo Item         Name of Employer (for Individual)		Name of Employer (for Individual)	Осси	upation (for Individual)		M	emo	ltem									
Primary       General         Other (specify) ▼       3297261.24         Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name       Date of Receipt         B. America Votes       10         Mailing Address       Dc         City       State         Pill Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name       Date of Receipt fills Period         Receipt For:       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       Memo Item         Pill Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name       In-Kind: Phone Bank         Receipt For:       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       In-Kind: Phone Bank         Primary       General       Other (specify) ▼         City       State       Zip Code         Mailing Address       City       State       Zip Code         Mame of Employer (for Individual)       Occupation (for Individual)       Amount of Each Receipt this Period         FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.       City       State       Zip Code         Name of Employer (for Individual)       Occupation (for Individual)       Amount of Each Receipt this Period         FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       Memo Item         Name of Employer (for Individual)       Occc		Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼													
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name       Date of Receipt         B. America Votes       Date of Receipt         Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 600       Dc         City       State       Zip Code         Washington       Dc       20036-4324         FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.       C       79.28         Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name       In-Kind: Phone Bank         City       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       In-Kind: Phone Bank         Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name       Date of Receipt         City       State       Zip Code         Mailing Address       City       State       Zip Code         Mailing Address       City       State       Zip Code       Amount of Each Receipt this Period         FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.       C       Amount of Each Receipt this Period       In-Kind: Phone Bank         Mailing Address       City       State       Zip Code       Amount of Each Receipt this Period         FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.       Occupation (for Individual)       Memo Item         Receipt For:       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       Memo Item       Me			, .gg. egute		In	-Kind:	Pho	ne Bank	(								
B. America Votes       Date of Receipt         Mailing Address       Zip Code         City       State       Zip Code         Washington       DC       20036-4324         FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.       C       Transaction ID: VSH7WPZ0X09         Name of Employer (for Individual)       Occupation (for Individual)       Memo Item         Receipt For:       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       In-Kind: Phone Bank         Other (specify) ▼       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       In-Kind: Phone Bank         Cty       State       Zip Code         Mailing Address       C       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼         City       State       Zip Code         FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.       C       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼         Mailing Address       C       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       Date of Receipt         City       State       Zip Code       Amount of Each Receipt this Period         FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       Memo Item         Receipt For:       Primary       General       Occupation (for Individual)       Memo Item         Receipt For:       Other (specify)       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       Memo Item       3773.01<		Other (specify) <b>v</b>		3297261.24	4												
Site 600       10       11       2020         City       State       Zip Code       Transaction ID : VSH7WPZ0XQ9         Washington       DC       20036-4324       Amount of Each Receipt this Period         FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.       C       79.28         Name of Employer (for Individual)       Occupation (for Individual)       Memo Item         Receipt For:       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       In-Kind: Phone Bank         Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name       Date of Receipt         City       State       Zip Code         Mailing Address       C       Amount of Each Receipt this Period         City       State       Zip Code         Receipt For:       C       Amount of Each Receipt this Period         FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.       C       Amount of Each Receipt this Period         Receipt For:       C       Mamount of Contributing       Memo Item         Receipt For:       Other (specify)       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       Memo Item         SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       3773.01	в.		ial) or Full O	rganization Name		Date of	f Re	eceipt									
City       State       Zip Code         Washington       DC       20036-4324         FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.       C       Amount of Each Receipt this Period         Name of Employer (for Individual)       Occupation (for Individual)       Memo Item         Receipt For:       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       In-Kind: Phone Bank         Other (specify) ▼       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       In-Kind: Phone Bank         Cty       State       Zip Code         Mailing Address       C       Amount of Each Receipt This Period         City       State       Zip Code         FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.       C         Name of Employer (for Individual)       Occupation (for Individual)       Amount of Each Receipt         FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.       C       Amount of Each Receipt this Period         Receipt For:       C       Memo Item       Memo Item         Name of Employer (for Individual)       Occupation (for Individual)       Memo Item         Receipt For:       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       Memo Item         SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       3773.01					M M / D D / Y Y Y Y												
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.       C       79.28         Name of Employer (for Individual)       Occupation (for Individual)       Memo Item         Receipt For:       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       In-Kind: Phone Bank         Chy       State       Zip Code         FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.       Date of Receipt         City       State       Zip Code         FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.       C         Name of Employer (for Individual)       Occupation (for Individual)         Receipt For:       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼         Primary       General         Other (specify)       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼         Mailing Address       C         City       State         FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.       C         Name of Employer (for Individual)       Occupation (for Individual)         Receipt For:       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼         Primary       General       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼         Other (specify)       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       3773.01			State	Zip Code		Transaction ID : VSH7WPZQXQ9											
federal political committee.       V       //3.28         Name of Employer (for Individual)       Occupation (for Individual)       Memo Item         Receipt For:       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       In-Kind: Phone Bank         Ct.       Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name       Date of Receipt         Mailing Address       City       State       Zip Code         FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.       C       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼         Name of Employer (for Individual)       Occupation (for Individual)       Memo Item         Receipt For:       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       Memo Item         Primary       General       Occupation (for Individual)       Memo Item         Subtrottal of Receipts This Page (optional)		Washington	DC	20036-4324	/	Amount	t of	Each R	eceipt th	nis F	Period						
Name of Employer (for Individual)       Occupation (for Individual)       Image: Comparison of the second			С								79.2	28					
Receipt For:       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       In-Kind: Phone Bank         Primary       General       General       In-Kind: Phone Bank         Club       Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name       Date of Receipt         City       State       Zip Code         FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.       Cupromotion (for Individual)       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼         Name of Employer (for Individual)       Occupation (for Individual)       Memo Item         Receipt For:       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       Memo Item         Primary       General       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       Memo Item         SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)		federal political committee.															
Primary       General       Aggregate rear-to-Date ▼       In-Kind: Phone Bank         Cher (specify)       In-Kind: Phone Bank       In-Kind: Phone Bank         Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name       Date of Receipt         Mailing Address       In-Kind: Phone Bank       In-Kind: Phone Bank         City       State       Zip Code         FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.       In-Kind: Phone Bank       In-Kind: Phone Bank         Name of Employer (for Individual)       Occupation (for Individual)       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       In-Kind: Phone Bank         Receipt For:       Primary       General       Other (specify)       In-Kind: Phone Bank         SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)		Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occi	upation (for Individual)		M	emo	Item									
Primary       General         Other (specify) ▼       In-Kind: Phone Bank         Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name       Date of Receipt         Mailing Address       In-Kind: Phone Bank         City       State       Zip Code         FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.       C       Amount of Each Receipt this Period         Name of Employer (for Individual)       Occupation (for Individual)       Memo Item         Receipt For:       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       Memo Item         SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).       3773.01		Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼													
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name       Date of Receipt         Mailing Address       Image: Contributing federal political committee.       Image: Contributing federal political committee.         Name of Employer (for Individual)       Occupation (for Individual)       Image: Contributing federal political committee.         Receipt For:       Aggregate Year-to-Date        Image: Context for the specify for the specific for the					In	-Kind: I	Pho	ne Bank									
C.       Date of Receipt         Mailing Address       Image: Comparison of the		Other (specify) ▼	L	3297261.24	4												
Mailing Address   City   State   City   FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.   Name of Employer (for Individual)   Receipt For:   Primary   General   Other (specify)    Subtrotal of Receipts This Page (optional)	_	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initi	ial) or Full O	rganization Name			E Do	agint									
City State Zip Code   FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. C   Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual)   Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼   Primary General   Other (specify) General	U.	Mailing Address					i ne	·	/ Y	Y	Y	Y					
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.   Name of Employer (for Individual)   Receipt For:   Primary   General   Other (specify)				I				L.,	L								
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.       C         Name of Employer (for Individual)       Occupation (for Individual)         Receipt For:       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼         Primary       General         Other (specify)       General         SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)		City	State	Zip Code					! 4								
federal political committee.       C         Name of Employer (for Individual)       Occupation (for Individual)         Receipt For:       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼         Primary       General         Other (specify)       Other (specify)         SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			_		_ /	Amount	t of	Each R	eceipt tr	nis F	Period						
Name of Employer (of individual)       Occupation (of individual)         Receipt For:       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼         Primary       General         Other (specify)       Other (specify)         SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)		5	C			_		<b>y</b>	, <u> </u>								
Primary General   Other (specify)    SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)		Name of Employer (for Individual)	Осси	upation (for Individual)		М	emc	tem									
Other (specify)         SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			Aggregate	Year-to-Date <b>V</b>													
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)					1												
		Other (specify)		ap													
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).	s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)									3773.0	1					
	т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number of	only)	······				-		217	2950.1	6					

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

schodulo(s) 1100

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 17 OF

IT	EMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	(check only one) 11a 11b ¥ 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17									
	y information copied from such Reports and Sta for commercial purposes, other than using the r			erson for the purpose of soliciting contributions									
$\left\langle \right\rangle$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future												
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia NEA Advocacy Fund Mailing Address 1201 16th St NW	al) or Full Or	rganization Name	Date of Receipt									
	Ste 418	State	Zip Code	10 13 2020 Transaction ID : VSH7WPXNR95									
	Washington	DC	20036-3201	Amount of Each Receipt this Period									
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	<b>C</b> coo	489815	35390.00									
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occu	pation (for Individual)	Memo Item									
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 35390.00										
B.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia	al) or Full Or	rganization Name	Date of Receipt									
р.	Mailing Address												
	City	State	Zip Code	Amount of Each Receipt this Period									
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С											
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occu	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item									
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼										
_	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia	al) or Full Or	rganization Name										
C.	Mailing Address			Date of Receipt									
	City	State	Zip Code	Amount of Each Receipt this Period									
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С											
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occu	pation (for Individual)	Memo Item									
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼										
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			35390.00									
	OTAL This Period (last page this line number or			35390.00									

	HEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FC	OR L	INE N	NUME	ER:					I	PAGI	E	18 C	)F	158				
ITE	MIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	arate schedule(s) category of the Summary Page	(C	×	only 21b 28a	́2	2 8b		23 280	2		26			27 30b						
	v information copied from such Reports and State or commercial purposes, other than using the na																	;				
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future																					
	<sup>-</sup> ull Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Kinetic21, LLC						_	e of	f Di	sbur	ser		ent /	Y	Y	Y	Y					
Ν	Mailing Address 667 S Mountain Rd	10 06 2020																				
١	City New City Purpose of Disbursement											FEC Identification Number										
_	Strategic Consulting Services Candidate Name		[	Cate	∋gory	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1F1: Amount of Each Disbursement this Period												bd				
ō		ement For:			ype			cam		,					-	200.0						
ę	State: District:	Primary Other (spec	Cify) ▼					Me	mo	Iten	ı											
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)		_		f Di	sbur			ent													
N	Mailing Address 1629 K St NW Ste 300	2 300 State Zip Code DC 20006-1631 ment							10 / D / Y Y Y Y Y 2020													
۱ F	City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Canvassing Services - No Express Advocacy								FEC Identification Number													
	Candidate Name		L		egory ype	/	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G9/ Amount of Each Disbursement this Per 837495.23									Peric	bd					
Ō	Senate	ement For: Primary	General													3						
	State: District:	Other (spec	сіту)					Me	mo	Iten	۱											
	<sup>-</sup> ull Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) <b>Facebook</b>						Da	e of	f Di	sbur	ser		ent			Y						
Ν	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way							10	ĺ	D	02		/		202		1					
N F	City Menlo Park Purpose of Disbursement	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456	_	_	_	FE	C Id	enti	ficat	ion	n N	lumt	ber	_							
	Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name	L		egory ype	/	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1F1 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period										d						
Ō	Senate	Primary	General		,00			_		,					7	000.2	5					
_	State: District:	Other (spec	city) 🔻			Memo Item																

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LINE	NUMBER: PAGE 19 OF 158								
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each Detailed	arate schedule(s) category of the Summary Page	(check only 21b 28a	22         23         26         27           28b         28c         29         30b								
Any information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the na												
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)												
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. Image Plus Graphics, Inc.				Date of Disbursement								
Mailing Address 1440 NE 131st St		10 13 2020										
City North Miami	State FL	Zip Code 33161-4424		FEC Identification Number								
Purpose of Disbursement T-Shirt Printing and Production - No Express Advo	ocacy			C Transaction ID : VSG8MA1F1F								
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period								
Senate President	ement For: Primary Other (spe	General cify) ▼		Memo Item								
State:       District:         Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)         B. ActBlue Technical Services         Mailing Address       366 Summer St		Date of Disbursement										
City Somerville Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fees Candidate Name	State MA	Zip Code 02144-3132	Category/ Type	FEC Identification Number C Transaction ID : VSG8MA1F0Y Amount of Each Disbursement this Period								
Office Sought: House Disburs Senate President State: District:	ement For: Primary Other (spe	General cify)	Туре	39.90 Memo Item								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Date of Disbursement								
Mailing Address PO Box 392264 City Pittsburgh Purpose of Disbursement Advance for Phonebank Candidate Name	State PA	Zip Code 15251-9264	Category/ Type	10       06       2020         FEC Identification Number         C         Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G9         Amount of Each Disbursement this Period								
Office Sought: House Disburs Senate President District:	ement For: Primary Other (spe	General		Memo Item								
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			····· ►	22134.35								
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number onl	y)											

SCHEDULE B (FEC For	-	Use sens	arate schedule(s)				NUMBER	۹:			F	PAGE	20 (	DF 15				
ITEMIZED DISBURSEME	NTS	for each	category of the Summary Page	(c	heck		one) 22 28b		23 28c	F	26		27 30b					
Any information copied from such Re or for commercial purposes, other the																		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future																		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initian Katie Kelly LLC	al)						Date		isburs	-		Y	YY	Y				
Mailing Address PO Box 34390							10		(	09		:	2020					
City Washington Purpose of Disbursement		State DC	Zip Code 20043-4390				FEC	dent	ificatic	on	Numb	er	_					
Strategic Consulting Services						]							A1F1(					
	Dist	ment E			egory ype	/	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period											
Senate President											-7		4516.0					
State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initia	al)						Memo Item											
B. Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way										em 06	1		y y 2020	Y				
City Menlo Park	Menlo Park						FEC	dent	ificatic	on	Numb	er						
Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express A Candidate Name	dvocacy	Category/					C Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G9I Amount of Each Disbursement this Period											
Office Sought: House Senate	Disburse	ement For: Primary						165										
State: District:		Other (spec	cify)				N	lemo	Item									
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initia C. Ohio Strategic Partners									isburs									
Mailing Address 34 N Remington F	Rd						м 10			D6			2020	Y				
City Bexley		State OH	Zip Code 43209-1441				FEC	dent	ificatio	on	Numb	er	_					
Purpose of Disbursement Strategic Consulting Services Candidate Name	/	<b>Transaction ID : VSG8MA1F1</b> Amount of Each Disbursement this Period																
Office Sought: House Senate	Disburse	ement For: Primary	General		egory ype				-		7		5100.0	00				
State: District:		Other (spec					Ν	lemo	Item									
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This I	Page (optional).								-1				11266.	63				
TOTAL This Period (last page this li	ne number only	/)							,	2	. ,							

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			F	OR LII	LINE NUMBER: PAGE 21 OF 15											
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	arate schedule(s) category of the Summary Page		heck of <b>X</b> 2	c only one)         21b       22       23       26       27         28a       28b       28c       29       30b											
	y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the na																
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future																
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Facebook					Date of Disbursement											
	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way		10 02 2020														
	City Menlo Park	Venlo Park CA 94025-1456															
	Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy					C Transaction ID : VSG8MA1F1(											
	Candidate Name				egory/ ype												
	Senate President	ement For: Primary Other (spe	General cify) ▼			3918.84 Memo Item											
в.	State:     District:       Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)       Deliver Strategies, LLC					Date of Disbursement											
	Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550		10 13 2020														
	City Arlington Purpose of Disbursement	State VA	Zip Code 22203-1627			FEC Identification Number											
	Canvassing Literature Printing and Production - N Candidate Name	lo Express Ac	lvocacy		egory/ ype	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1F1N											
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ement For: Primary Other (spe	General		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	3437.50											
	State: District:					Memo Item											
C.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					Date of Disbursement											
	Mailing Address 2700 Coast Ave																
	City Mountain View Purpose of Disbursement Software	State CA	Zip Code 94043-1140		_	FEC Identification Number											
	Candidate Name				egory/ ype												
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ement For: Primary Other (spe	General cify) ▼			159.00 Memo Item											
_	State: District:	_															
⊢	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) OTAL This Period (last page this line number only				-												

SC	HEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			F	OR L	INE N	IUMBE	R:				Pł	AGE	22 (	DF	158						
ITI	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the			heck		ly one)															
			Summary Page			21D 28a	22	,  -	23 28	5	$\vdash$	26 29	$\vdash$	27 30b								
An or	y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the na	ments may r me and addr	not be sold or used ess of any politica	d by I con	any	person pe to	n for th solicit	ie pu contri	rpose butio	e o ns	f so fror	licitii n su	ng co ich co	ontribu ommitt	tion: :ee.	3						
$\left \right\rangle$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future																					
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)																					
	Toskr, Inc						Date	of D		ser		t /	Y Y	Ý	Y							
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				1	)		05	5		_2	020										
	City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503				FEC	Ident	ificat	ion	Nu	mbe	r									
	Purpose of Disbursement Digital Communications - No Express Advocacy	of Disbursement										C Transaction ID : VSG8MA1F15										
	Candidate Name			Cate Ty	egory ype	/							emen	t this I		bc						
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ment For: Primary Other (spec	General Gify) ▼					/emc	Itor			Ţ		7174.9	)1							
	State: District:						<u> </u>	vierno	Iter	1												
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Facebook			Date	of D	_		_	t	Y	Ý	Y										
	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way																					
	City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456				FEC Identification Number															
	Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name		[		egory		C Transaction ID : VSG8MA1F1F Amount of Each Disbursement this P									od						
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ment For: Primary	General	Ty	ype		2000.00															
	State: District:	Other (spec	cify)					Nemo	Iter	n												
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) GRSG Company							of D	_		_	t										
	Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW Ste 300						<sup>™</sup>		D	07		/		020	Y							
	City Washington Purpose of Disbursement	State DC	Zip Code 20006-5813			_	FEC	Ident	ificat	ion	Nu	mbe	er	-								
	Canvassing Consulting Services				egory ype	/		<b>Frans</b> unt of						<b>1F1</b> t this	Perio	bc						
	Senate	ment For: Primary	General		71				-	_	_	-	25	7382.0	00							
	State: District:	Other (spec	ліу) ▼				Memo Item															
$\vdash$	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).					_		-			-	7	26	6556.	91							

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	[		FOR		NUMBER:	PAGE 23 OF 158									
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	(chec	c only	( one)										
		Summary Page	×	21b 28a	22 23 23 28b 28c	26 27 29 30b									
Any information copied from such Reports and or for commercial purposes, other than using th															
For Our Future															
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					Date of Disbursemen	+									
A. Toskr, Inc					M M / D D	l / Y Y Y Y Y									
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway Fl 3		10 05 2020													
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503			FEC Identification Number										
Purpose of Disbursement					С										
Digital Communications - No Express Advoca	ю			Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GG											
Ganuldate Mame			Categor Type	у/	Amount of Each Disb	ursement this Period									
	oursement For:					605.04									
Senate President	Other (spe	General													
State: District:		(ili)			Memo Item										
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)															
B. For Our Future Action Fund					Date of Disbursemen	t / Y Y Y Y Y									
Mailing Address PO Box 34390						2020									
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20043-4390			FEC Identification Nu	mber									
Purpose of Disbursement		20043-4390		_	С										
Drawdown of Advance Payment					Transaction ID :	VSG8MA1G9									
Candidate Name			Categor Type	у/	Amount of Each Disb	ursement this Period									
	oursement For:					- 410719.03									
Senate President	Other (spe	General				orted on Schedule E									
State: District:		(ing)			Memo Item										
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)															
C. Gilbert & Wolfand, PC					Date of Disbursemen										
Mailing Address 2201 Wisconsin Ave NW					10 / D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D	2020									
City	State	Zip Code			FEC Identification Nu	mber									
Washington Purpose of Disbursement	DC	20007-4190		_	С										
					Transaction ID :	VSG8MA1F0									
Candidate Name			Categor Type	у/	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period										
Office Sought: House Dis	oursement For:		. 76 -			8996.25									
Senate President	Other (spe	General				·									
State: District:	Other (spe	city) V			Memo Item										
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (option	onal)					- 401117.74									
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number	only)					,									

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FC	DR L	INE N	UMBER	:			F	AGE	24 O	F 158								
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the				only	one)	_	00	_			7 07									
			Summary Page			21b 28a	22 28b	-	23 28c	$\vdash$	26	$\vdash$	27 30b									
	ny information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the na				any	perso	n for the		pose (		solicit											
$\left \right\rangle$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future																					
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) ActBlue Technical Services						Date c		sburse		ent	Y	Ý	Y								
	Mailing Address 366 Summer St																					
	City Somerville	State MA	Zip Code 02144-3132				FEC Identification Number															
	Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fees	pose of Disbursement										C Transaction ID : VSG8MA1F1(										
	Candidate Name			Cate Ty	egory /pe	//					-		t this P									
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President							6.06														
	State: District:	Other (spec	•••••				Me	emo	Item													
В.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Beauregard, Nick, , ,						Date c	_		em	ent	V	Y	Y								
	Mailing Address 200 Rhode Island Ave NE Apt 505																					
	City Washington Purpose of Disbursement	State DC	Zip Code 20002-6821				FEC Identification Number															
	Design Services - No Express Advocacy           Candidate Name			Cate		//	C Transaction ID : VSG8MA1F1F Amount of Each Disbursement this Per															
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ement For: Primary	General		/pe		625.00															
	State: District:	Other (spec	cify)				Me	emo	Item													
C.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Kimball Stroud and Associates						Date c	_	_		ent			_								
	Mailing Address 1700 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 300						M M	<i>'</i>		)6	/		020	Y								
	City Washington Purpose of Disbursement	State DC	Zip Code 20009-1134				FEC k	lenti	ficatio	n I	Numb	er	-									
	Fundraising Services Candidate Name			Cate		//	C Transaction ID : VSG8MA1F0 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period															
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ement For: Primary	General	- 13	ype				,		- 1		3333.3	3								
	State: District:	Other (spec	cify) ▼				Me	emo	Item													
⊢	<b>OTAL</b> This Period (last page this line number only								-y		-		3964.3	9								

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			F	OR L	NE	NUMBER	1:			PA	GE	25 (	DF 158
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the			only 21b	one)	one)						
		Detailed	Summary Page		· ·	28a	28b	-	28c	$\left  \right $	29	-	30b	
	ny information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the na													
$\square$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)													
	For Our Future													
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) The Operations Group						Date o	of Di	sburs	em				
	Mailing Address 1629 K St NW Ste 300						10		D (	09			020	Y
	City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20006-1631				FEC I	denti	ficatio	on	Numbe	r		
	Purpose of Disbursement Canvassing Services - No Express Advocacy					1	С	ane	action	а IГ	D : VSG	8M A	169	
	Candidate Name				egory ype	/					)isburse	men	t this I	
	Senate	ement For: Primary	General				L.		7			75	0000.0	0
	State: District:	Other (spe	cify) 🔻				M	emo	Item					
B.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) ActBlue Technical Services Mailing Address 366 Summer St						Date of 10		D	-			9 020	Y
	City Somerville	State MA	Zip Code 02144-3132				FEC lo	denti	ficatio	on	Numbe	r		
	Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fees		02144-3132	<u> </u>	-	1	С			. 15	D : VSG		4503	
	Candidate Name				egory ype	/					)isburse		-	Period
	Office Sought:     House     Disburse       Senate     President     Image: Senate	ement For: Primary Other (spe	General cify)						ltem		Jin		64.8	2
_	State: District:	_						emo	nem					
C.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) NGP VAN, Inc.						Date o	_	sburs				Ŷ	Y
	Mailing Address PO Box 392264						10			14			020	
	City Pittsburgh	State PA	Zip Code 15251-9264				FEC lo	denti	ficatio	on	Numbe	r	_	
	Purpose of Disbursement Drawdown of Advance Payment	•				]	C	ans	actio	n II	D : VSG	8MA	1G9	
	Candidate Name	mont Free			egory ype	/	Amour	nt of	Each	n D	isburse		t this I 7267.6	
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President State: District:	ement For: Primary Other (spe	General cify) ▼				M	emo	Item	R	eported	1	1	_
s	SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).					•			-j		T	73	2797.2	22
Г	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only	y)							,		,			

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR		NUMBER: PAGE 26 OF 158			
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use sepa for each	(che	ck only	ly one)				
		Summary Page	×	21b 28a	22 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b			
Any information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the na	ements may	not be sold or use ress of any politica	ed by an	ny pers	on for the purpose of soliciting contributions			
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		, see any pointed						
For Our Future								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. Do All the Digital LLC					Date of Disbursement			
Mailing Address 1001 W 62nd St Ste 414								
City	State	Zip Code			FEC Identification Number			
Fort Lauderdale Purpose of Disbursement	FL	33309-1951						
Digital Strategy Services			· · ·		С			
Candidate Name			Catego	orv/	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1F18 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period			
			Тур					
	ement For:				4264.40			
Senate President	Primary Other (spe	General cify) ▼						
State: District:					Memo Item			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)								
B. Authentic Campaigns					Date of Disbursement			
Mailing Address 1120 N 27th St					10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020			
City	State	Zip Code			FEC Identification Number			
Richmond Purpose of Disbursement	VA	23223-5302						
Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy								
Candidate Name			Catego Type		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1F1L Amount of Each Disbursement this Period			
°	ement For:				47550.00			
Senate President	Primary Other (spe	cifv) General						
State: District:		5 /			Memo Item			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)								
C. Toskr, Inc					Date of Disbursement			
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3					10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020			
City	State	Zip Code			FEC Identification Number			
Oakland Purpose of Disbursement	CA	94612-2503						
Digital Communications - No Express Advocacy					C Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G9			
Candidate Name			Catego Type		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period			
Office Sought: House Disburse	ement For:				713.78			
Senate	Primary	General						
State: District:	Other (spe	cify) 🔻			Memo Item			
State: District:								
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				••• ▶	52528.18			
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only	/)			🕨				

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)		arata askadula(s)	FOR LINE	
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	arate schedule(s) category of the Summary Page	(check only 21b 28a	one) 22 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b
Any information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the na	ments may me and add	not be sold or use ress of any politica	ed by any perso al committee to	on for the purpose of soliciting contributions solicit contributions from such committee.
For Our Future				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. Strive Digital LLC				Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28				10 07 2020
City	State NY	Zip Code 11211-1748		FEC Identification Number
Brooklyn Purpose of Disbursement Digital Communications - No Express Advocacy		11211-1746	· · · ]	C Transaction ID : VSG8MA1F1
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ment For: Primary Other (spe	General cify) ▼		412.35 Memo Item
State: District:				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B.				Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address				
City	State	Zip Code		FEC Identification Number
Purpose of Disbursement				С
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Senate	ment For: Primary	General		
State: District:	Other (spe	cify)		Memo Item
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address				
City	State	Zip Code		FEC Identification Number
Purpose of Disbursement				С
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ment For: Primary Other (spe	General		
State: District:		ony) ▼		Memo Item
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).				412.35
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only	()			1543753.11

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LINE	NUMBER: PAGE 28 OF 158
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	arate schedule(s) category of the Summary Page	(check only 21b 28a	one) 22 23 26 27 28b 28c <b>x</b> 29 30b
Any information copied from such Reports and Sta or for commercial purposes, other than using the r	tements may name and add	not be sold or use dress of any politica	d by any perso al committee to	on for the purpose of soliciting contributions solicit contributions from such committee.
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. For Our Future Michigan				Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 27600 Northwestern Hwy Ste 120				10 13 2020
City Southfield	State MI	Zip Code 48034-8466		FEC Identification Number
Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Contribution	·			C Transaction ID : VSG8MA1F17
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disburs Senate President	sement For: Primary Other (spe	General Gerefy) ▼		950000.00
State: District:		., .		Memo Item
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. For Our Future Michigan				Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 27600 Northwestern Hwy Ste 120				10 09 2020
City Southfield Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Contribution	State MI	Zip Code 48034-8466		FEC Identification Number
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1F16 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disburs	sement For: Primary Other (spe	General Gecify)		10000.00 Memo Item
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. For Florida's Future PC				Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 1001 W 62nd St Ste 414				10 13 2020
City Fort Lauderdale	State FL	Zip Code 33309-1951		FEC Identification Number
Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Contribution Candidate Name			Category/	C Transaction ID : VSG8MA1F1 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disbury	sement For: Primary	General	Туре	1060000.00
State: District:	Other (spe	ecify) ▼		Memo Item
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional	l)		····· ►	2020000.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number or	וy)		••••••	, ,

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LINE I	
TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	arate schedule(s) category of the Summary Page	(check only 21b 28a	one) 22 23 26 27 28b 28c <b>x</b> 29 30b
Any information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the na	ments may r me and addr	not be sold or user ress of any politica	d by any perso I committee to	n for the purpose of soliciting contributions
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 1001 W 62nd St Ste 414		1		10 09 2020
City Fort Lauderdale	State FL	Zip Code 33309-1951		FEC Identification Number
Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Contribution				C Transaction ID : VSG8MA1F14
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ment For: Primary Other (spec	General cify) ▼		10000.00
State: District:				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) 3.				Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address				
	State	Zip Code		FEC Identification Number
Purpose of Disbursement				C
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ment For: Primary Other (spec	General		
State: District:				Memo Item
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address				
City	State	Zip Code		FEC Identification Number
Purpose of Disbursement				C
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ment For: Primary	General	71	
State: District:	Other (spec	cify) ▼		Memo Item
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).				10000.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only				2030000.00

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)		Г		
SCHEDULE D (FEC FOIIII SX)			(Use separate	PAGE 30 OF 158
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS			schedule(s)	FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)
Excluding Loans			for each numbered line)	(check only one) 9 × 10
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			,	<b>~</b> 10
For Our Future				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debte	or or Creditor			ebt (Purpose):
Facebook			Digital Adv	ertising - No Express Advocacy
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
	Otata	Zin Code		
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code		
		94025-1456		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transacti	on ID : VSEA49H9Z00
0.00				
	_			
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period
1574.32	1	0.00	0	1574.32
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto	r or Creditor		Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):
Gilbert & Wolfand, PC			Accounting	Services
Mailing Address 2201 Wisconsin Ave NW				
City	State	Zip Code		
Washington	DC	20007-4190		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transact	ion ID : VSEA49H9X30
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 8996.25			Transact	ion ID : VSEA49H9X30
8996.25	Pay	ment This Period		
8996.25 Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period
8996.25	Pay	ment This Period 8996.2	Outstandir	
8996.25 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00			Outstandii	ng Balance at Close of This Period
8996.25 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt			Outstandin 5 Nature of D	ng Balance at Close of This Period
8996.25 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00			Outstandin 5 Nature of D	ng Balance at Close of This Period
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt The Outreach Team			Outstandin 5 Nature of D	ng Balance at Close of This Period
8996.25         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         The Outreach Team         Mailing Address       407 College Ave			Outstandin 5 Nature of D	ng Balance at Close of This Period
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt The Outreach Team			Outstandin 5 Nature of D	ng Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 ebt (Purpose):
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt The Outreach Team Mailing Address 407 College Ave Ste 349	or or Creditor	8996.2	Outstandin 5 Nature of D	ng Balance at Close of This Period
8996.25         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         The Outreach Team         Mailing Address       407 College Ave         Ste 349         City         Ithaca	or or Creditor	8996.2	Outstandin 5 Nature of D Canvassin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 ebt (Purpose): g Services - No Express Advocacy
8996.25         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debte         The Outreach Team         Mailing Address         407 College Ave         Ste 349         City         Ithaca         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	or or Creditor	8996.2	Outstandin 5 Nature of D Canvassin	ng Balance at Close of This Period
8996.25         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         The Outreach Team         Mailing Address       407 College Ave         Ste 349         City         Ithaca	or or Creditor	8996.2	Outstandin 5 Nature of D Canvassin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 ebt (Purpose): g Services - No Express Advocacy
8996.25         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debte         The Outreach Team         Mailing Address         407 College Ave         Ste 349         City         Ithaca         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	or or Creditor	8996.2	Outstandin 5 Nature of D Canvassing	ng Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 ebt (Purpose): g Services - No Express Advocacy
8996.25         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         The Outreach Team         Mailing Address         407 College Ave         Ste 349         City         Ithaca         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period	or or Creditor	8996.24 Zip Code 14850-6701	Outstandin 5 Nature of D Canvassing Transact Outstandin	ag Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 ebt (Purpose): g Services - No Express Advocacy ion ID : VSEA49H9Z50
8996.25         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debte         The Outreach Team         Mailing Address       407 College Ave         Ste 349         City         Ithaca         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00	or or Creditor	8996.25 Zip Code 14850-6701	Outstandin 5 Nature of D Canvassing Transact Outstandin	ebt (Purpose): g Services - No Express Advocacy
8996.25         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         The Outreach Team         Mailing Address         407 College Ave         Ste 349         City         Ithaca         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period	or or Creditor	8996.24 Zip Code 14850-6701	Outstandin 5 Nature of D Canvassing Transact Outstandin	ag Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 ebt (Purpose): g Services - No Express Advocacy ion ID : VSEA49H9Z50
8996.25         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         The Outreach Team         Mailing Address         407 College Ave         Ste 349         City         Ithaca         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         441000.00	or or Creditor	8996.24	Outstandin 5 Nature of D Canvassing Transact Outstandin	ag Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 ebt (Purpose): g Services - No Express Advocacy ion ID : VSEA49H9Z50 ag Balance at Close of This Period
8996.25         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         The Outreach Team         Mailing Address         407 College Ave         Ste 349         City         Ithaca         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period	or or Creditor	8996.24	Outstandin 5 Nature of D Canvassing Transact Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 ebt (Purpose): g Services - No Express Advocacy ion ID : VSEA49H9Z50 ng Balance at Close of This Period 441000.00
8996.25         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         The Outreach Team         Mailing Address         407 College Ave         Ste 349         City         Ithaca         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         441000.00	or or Creditor	8996.24	Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 ebt (Purpose): g Services - No Express Advocacy ion ID : VSEA49H9Z50 ng Balance at Close of This Period 441000.00
8996.25         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         The Outreach Team         Mailing Address         407 College Ave         Ste 349         City         Ithaca         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         441000.00	or or Creditor	8996.24	Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 ebt (Purpose): g Services - No Express Advocacy ion ID : VSEA49H9Z50 ng Balance at Close of This Period 441000.00
8996.25         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         The Outreach Team         Mailing Address         407 College Ave         Ste 349         City         Ithaca         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         441000.00	or or Creditor	Zip Code           14850-6701           rment This Period           0.00	Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 ebt (Purpose): g Services - No Express Advocacy ion ID : VSEA49H9Z50 ng Balance at Close of This Period 441000.00
8996.25         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debter         The Outreach Team         Mailing Address         407 College Ave         Ste 349         City         Ithaca         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         441000.00             1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)         2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number)	or or Creditor	Zip Code           14850-6701	Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 ebt (Purpose): g Services - No Express Advocacy ion ID : VSEA49H9Z50 ng Balance at Close of This Period 441000.00

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)			(Lico congrato	PAGE 31 OF 158
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS			(Use separate schedule(s)	FOR LINE NUMBER:
Excluding Loans			for each numbered line)	(check only one) 9
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				<b>~</b> 10
For Our Future				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	r or Creditor		Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):
Toskr, Inc			Digital Con	nmunications
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
City	State	Zip Code		
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 76.50			Transacti	on ID : VSEA49H9V50
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00		0.	00	76.50
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor		Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):
NP Consulting Inc.				Literature Printing and Production
Mailing Address 1250 LSt NW				
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003				
City	State	Zip Code		
Washington	DC	20005-3939		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transact	ion ID : VSEA49HA060
0.00				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period
1006.25		0.1	00	1006.25
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	r or Creditor		Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):
Facebook			Digital Adv	
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
City	State	Zip Code		
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transact	ion ID : VSEA49H9VA0
840.00				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00		0.	.00	840.00
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)				1922.75
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number				<b>T I I T I I T I</b>
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule (			_	
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate	line of Summe	ary Page (last page or	nly) ►	

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X) DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS Excluding Loans			(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)	PAGE32OF158FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)9\$\$\nothermal{X}\$10
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor The Outreach Team	r or Creditor		Nature of D Canvassing	ebt (Purpose): g Services
Mailing Address 407 College Ave Ste 349				
City Ithaca	State NY	Zip Code 14850-6701		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period		on ID : VSEA49HA0B0 ng Balance at Close of This Period
33815.43		0.	00	33815.43
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of D Phone Ban	ebt (Purpose): k
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	-		Transact	ion ID : VSEA49H9YD0
410.55	_			
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period		ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00		0.0	00	410.55
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Facebook	r or Creditor		Nature of D Digital Adv	ebt (Purpose): ertising
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 4515.07 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00	Pay	ment This Period		ion ID : VSEA49H9WG0 ng Balance at Close of This Period 4515.07
				7 7 4
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)				38741.05
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number	only)		··· •	
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule (	C (last page of	nly)	···· ►	<u></u>
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate	line of Summa	ary Page (last page or	nly) 🕨	

Image# 202010229335501121

CHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)			(Use separate	PAGE 33 OF 158
EBTS AND OBLIGATIONS xcluding Loans			schedule(s) for each numbered line)	FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one) 9 10
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Facebook	r or Creditor		Nature of D Digital Adv	ebt (Purpose): ertising
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period		ment This Period		on ID : VSEA49H9ZK0
5689.99		0.		ng Balance at Close of This Period
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of D Phone Ban	ebt (Purpose): k
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 189.75			Transact	ion ID : VSEA49H9XN0
	Pay	yment This Period	Outstandin	ion ID : VSEA49H9XN0 ng Balance at Close of This Period 189.75
189.75 Amount Incurred This Period			Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 189.75 ebt (Purpose):
189.75         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor			Outstandin 00 Nature of D	ng Balance at Close of This Period 189.75 ebt (Purpose):
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Facebook			Outstandin 00 Nature of D	ng Balance at Close of This Period 189.75 ebt (Purpose):
189.75         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         Facebook         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City	or or Creditor	0.0	Outstandin 00 Nature of D Digital Adv	ng Balance at Close of This Period 189.75 ebt (Purpose):
189.75         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         Facebook         Mailing Address         1 Hacker Way         City         Menlo Park         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	or or Creditor State CA	0.0	Outstandin 00 Nature of D Digital Adv Transact	ng Balance at Close of This Period 189.75 ebt (Purpose): ertising
189.75         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         Facebook         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City         Menlo Park         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         430.29	or or Creditor State CA	0.0	Outstandin 00 Nature of D Digital Adv Transact Outstandin	ag Balance at Close of This Period 189.75 ebt (Purpose): ertising ion ID : VSEA49H9WN0
189.75         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         Facebook         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City         Menlo Park         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         430.29         Amount Incurred This Period	or or Creditor State CA Pay	Zip Code 94025-1456 /ment This Period	Outstandin 00 Nature of D Digital Adv Transact Outstandin 00	ng Balance at Close of This Period 189.75 ebt (Purpose): ertising ion ID : VSEA49H9WN0 ng Balance at Close of This Period
189.75         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         Facebook         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City         Menlo Park         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         430.29         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00	or or Creditor	Zip Code 94025-1456 /ment This Period	Outstandin 00 Nature of D Digital Adv Transact Outstandin 00 Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 189.75 ebt (Purpose): ertising ion ID : VSEA49H9WN0 ng Balance at Close of This Period 430.29
189.75         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         Facebook         Mailing Address         1 Hacker Way         City         Menlo Park         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         430.29         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00	State CA Pay	Zip Code 94025-1456 /ment This Period 0.0	Outstandin 00 Nature of D Digital Adv Transact 00 Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 189.75 ebt (Purpose): ertising ion ID : VSEA49H9WN0 ng Balance at Close of This Period 430.29

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)			()	PAGE 34 OF 158		
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS			(Use separate schedule(s)	FOR LINE NUMBER:		
Excluding Loans			for each numbered line)	(check only one) 9		
			numbered line)	<b>X</b> 10		
For Our Future						
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	r or Creditor			ebt (Purpose):		
The Operations Group			Canvassing	g Services		
Mailing Address 1629 K St NW Ste 300						
City	State DC	Zip Code				
Washington		20006-1631				
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transactio	on ID : VSEA49HA0R0		
0.00						
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period		
747200.00		0	.00	747200.00		
147200.00				147200.00		
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor		Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):		
Toskr, Inc			Digital Com	munications		
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway						
FI 3 City	State	Zip Code				
Oakland	CA	94612-2503				
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transact	ion ID : VSEA49H9XT0		
3018.75						
	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period		
Amount Incurred This Period			.00	3018.75		
Amount Incurred This Period		0.		7 7 7		
	r or Creditor	0.		ebt (Purpose):		
0.00	r or Creditor	0.	Nature of D	ebt (Purpose): nmunications - No Express		
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	r or Creditor		Nature of D Digital Com			
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway Fl 3			Nature of D Digital Com			
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway	r or Creditor	0. Zip Code 94612-2503	Nature of D Digital Com			
0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City Oakland	State	Zip Code	Nature of D Digital Com Advocacy	nmunications - No Express		
0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor <b>Toskr, Inc</b> Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City Oakland Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	State	Zip Code	Nature of D Digital Com Advocacy			
0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City Oakland	State	Zip Code	Nature of D Digital Com Advocacy	nmunications - No Express		
0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor <b>Toskr, Inc</b> Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City Oakland Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	State CA	Zip Code	Nature of D Digital Com Advocacy	nmunications - No Express		
0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City Oakland Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	Nature of D Digital Com Advocacy Transact Outstandir	ion ID : VSEA49HA111		
0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         29619.82	State CA Pay	Zip Code 94612-2503	Nature of D Digital Com Advocacy Transact Outstandir	ion ID : VSEA49HA111 ng Balance at Close of This Period		
0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         29619.82             1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)	State CA Pay	Zip Code 94612-2503 /ment This Period	Nature of D Digital Com Advocacy Transact Outstandir	ion ID : VSEA49HA111 ng Balance at Close of This Period 29619.82		
0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address         1330 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         29619.82         1) SUBTOTALS This Period (last page this line number	State CA Pay	Zip Code 94612-2503	Nature of D         Digital Com         Advocacy         Transact         Outstandir         00        ▶	ion ID : VSEA49HA111 ng Balance at Close of This Period 29619.82		
0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address         1330 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         29619.82         1) SUBTOTALS This Period (last page this line number	State CA Pay only) C (last page of	Zip Code 94612-2503	Nature of D         Digital Com         Advocacy         Transact         Outstandir         ▶         ▶         ▶	ion ID : VSEA49HA111 ng Balance at Close of This Period 29619.82		

Image# 202010229335501123

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)				PAGE 35 OF 158
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			(Use separate schedule(s)	FOR LINE NUMBER:
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS			for each	(check only one)
Excluding Loans			numbered line)	<b>×</b> 10
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			•	
For Our Future				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor			Debt (Purpose): ng Literature Printing and Production
Gumbinner & Davies			Currussi	
Mailing Address 2001 S St NW				
Ste 301 City	State	Zip Code		
Washington	DC	20009-1164		
Outstanding Polence Designing This Devied	I		Transact	tion ID : VSEA49HA011
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Tansac	
0.00				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pav	ment This Period	Outstand	ling Balance at Close of This Period
	··-			
2552.35		0.	.00	2552.35
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Craditar		Noturo of	Dobt (Durnooo);
	or Creditor			Debt (Purpose): mmunications
Toskr, Inc				
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
FI 3				
City	State	Zip Code		
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transac	ction ID : VSEA49H9Y31
1010.01				
1019.91				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstand	ling Balance at Close of This Period
0.00		0.	.00	1019.91
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor		Nature of I	Debt (Purpose):
Facebook			Digital Ad	vertising
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
City	State	Zip Code		
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period				
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transac	ction ID : VSEA49H9W61
782.75				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstand	ling Balance at Close of This Period
0.00		0	.00	782.75
0.00		0.		102.13
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			• · · ·	4355.01
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number of	only)		▶	
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	c (last page o	nly)	▶	
		<b></b>		
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate I	ine of Summa	ary Page (last page o	nly) ►	

Image# 202010229335501124

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X) DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS Excluding Loans			(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)	PAGE 36 OF 158 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one) 9
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future				<b>X</b> 10
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Toskr, Inc	or or Creditor		Nature of D Phone Ban	ebt (Purpose): k
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transacti	on ID : VSEA49H9Y81
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period		ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00		0.0	0	189.27
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Fringe22 Studio	r or Creditor			ebt (Purpose): al Digital Advertising
Mailing Address 4503 Westborough Dr W				
City Columbus	State OH	Zip Code 43220-3720		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transact	ion ID : VSEA49H9Z91
e ateta i ang Balance Beginning i me i enea				
0.00			Tansact	
	Pay	ment This Period		ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandir	
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period			Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 3182.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 3182.00 ebt (Purpose):
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 3182.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Toskr, Inc			Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 3182.00 ebt (Purpose):
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway Fl 3 City	or or Creditor	Zip Code	Outstandii 0 Nature of D Digital Con	ng Balance at Close of This Period 3182.00 ebt (Purpose):
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 3182.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway Fl 3 City Oakland	or or Creditor	Zip Code	Outstandii 0 Nature of D Digital Con	ng Balance at Close of This Period 3182.00 ebt (Purpose): mmunications
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 3182.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debte Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway Fl 3 City Oakland Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	or or Creditor	Zip Code	Outstandin Outstandin Nature of D Digital Con Transact	ng Balance at Close of This Period 3182.00 ebt (Purpose): mmunications
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         3182.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debta         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address         1330 Broadway         F1 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         474.38	or or Creditor	0.0 Zip Code 94612-2503	Outstandin Outstandin Nature of D Digital Con Transact Outstandin	ag Balance at Close of This Period 3182.00 ebt (Purpose): munications
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         3182.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debta         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address         1330 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         474.38         Amount Incurred This Period	or or Creditor State CA Pay	Zip Code 94612-2503	Outstandin O Nature of D Digital Con Transact Outstandin O	ag Balance at Close of This Period 3182.00 ebt (Purpose): munications ion ID : VSEA49H9XC1 ag Balance at Close of This Period
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         3182.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debter Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address         1330 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         474.38         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00	or or Creditor	0.0 Zip Code 94612-2503	Outstandin O I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	ng Balance at Close of This Period 3182.00 ebt (Purpose): munications ion ID : VSEA49H9XC1 ng Balance at Close of This Period 474.38
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         3182.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debta         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address         1330 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         474.38         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00	or or Creditor	Zip Code           94612-2503	Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 3182.00 ebt (Purpose): munications ion ID : VSEA49H9XC1 ng Balance at Close of This Period 474.38

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)			(Use separate	PAGE 37 OF 158
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS	EBTS AND OBLIGATIONS			FOR LINE NUMBER:
Excluding Loans	cluding Loans			(check only one) 9 × 10
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt	or or Creditor		Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):
Facebook			Digital Adv	
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	1		Transacti	on ID : VSEA49H9ZE1
0.00				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period
4635.94		0.0	00	4635.94
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Toskr, Inc	or or Creditor			ebt (Purpose): imunications
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		
Outstanding Delance Designing This Devied			Transact	ion ID : VSEA49HA0F1
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Tansact	ION ID . VOLATONAON
			Transact	
	Pay	ment This Period		ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00	Pay	vment This Period	Outstandin	
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 1279.38 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt			Outstandii	ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 1279.38			Outstandii	ng Balance at Close of This Period 1279.38 ebt (Purpose):
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 1279.38 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 1279.38 ebt (Purpose):
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 1279.38 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Toskr, Inc			Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 1279.38 ebt (Purpose):
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 1279.38 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway Fl 3	tor or Creditor	0.0	Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 1279.38 ebt (Purpose):
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 1279.38 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway Fl 3 City Oakland Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	tor or Creditor	0.0	Outstandii Nature of D Phone Bar	ng Balance at Close of This Period 1279.38 ebt (Purpose):
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         1279.38         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address         1300 Broadway         F1 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         80.18	tor or Creditor State CA	0.0 Zip Code 94612-2503	Outstandin 0 Nature of D Phone Bar	ebt (Purpose): k
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 1279.38 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway Fl 3 City Oakland Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	tor or Creditor State CA	0.0	Outstandin 0 Nature of D Phone Bar	ng Balance at Close of This Period 1279.38 ebt (Purpose): k
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         1279.38         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address         1300 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         80.18	tor or Creditor State CA	0.0 Zip Code 94612-2503	Outstandin 0 Nature of D Phone Bar Transact Outstandin	ebt (Purpose): k
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         1279.38         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address         1300 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         80.18         Amount Incurred This Period	tor or Creditor          State         CA	Zip Code 94612-2503 /ment This Period	Outstandin 00 Nature of D Phone Bar Transact Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 1279.38 ebt (Purpose): k ion ID : VSEA49H9XG1
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         1279.38         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address         1330 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         80.18         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00	tor or Creditor	Zip Code 94612-2503	Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 1279.38 ebt (Purpose): k ion ID : VSEA49H9XG1 ng Balance at Close of This Period 80.18
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         1279.38         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address         1300 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         80.18         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)	tor or Creditor          State         CA         Pay         er only)	Zip Code 94612-2503	Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 1279.38 ebt (Purpose): k ion ID : VSEA49H9XG1 ng Balance at Close of This Period 80.18

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X) DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS Excluding Loans			(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)	PAGE38OF158FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)9\$\$\vee\$\$ \$
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Deliver Strategies, LLC	or Creditor			ebt (Purpose): g Literature - No Express Advocacy
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550				
City Arlington	State VA	Zip Code 22203-1627		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00			Transacti	on ID : VSEA49H9YV1
Amount Incurred This Period 13305.85	Pay		Outstandii .00	ng Balance at Close of This Period 13305.85
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Facebook	or Creditor	,		ebt (Purpose): ertising - No Express Advocacy
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00			Transact	tion ID : VSEA49HA0W1
Amount Incurred This Period 531.31	Pay	ment This Period 0	Outstandii	ng Balance at Close of This Period 531.31
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Gallegos, Sky, , ,	or Creditor			ebt (Purpose): Consulting Services
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20043-4390		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00			Transact	tion ID : VSEA49H9Z42
Amount Incurred This Period 4000.00	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandii	ng Balance at Close of This Period 4000.00
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)				17837.16
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number	only)			7
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	C (last page or	nly)		7
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate I	ine of Summa	ry Page (last page o	only) ►	

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)			(Use separate	PAGE 39 OF 158	
. ,				ate	
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS			schedule(s) for each	(check only one) 9	
Excluding Loans			numbered line)	<b>X</b> 10	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					
For Our Future					
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor		Nature of	Debt (Purpose):	
NP Consulting Inc.				ing Literature Printing and Production	
INF Consulting Inc.					
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW					
Ste 1003					
City	State	Zip Code			
Washington	DC	20005-3939			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transac	tion ID : VSEA49HA052	
0.00					
	_				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstan	ding Balance at Close of This Period	
322.00		0.0	00	322.00	
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor			Debt (Purpose):	
Facebook			Digital Ac	Ivertising - No Express Advocacy	
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way					
City	State	Zip Code			
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456			
Outstanding Polence Designing This Devied					
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transa	ction ID : VSEA49H9X72	
7000.25					
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstan	ding Balance at Close of This Period	
0.00		7000 (			
0.00		7000.2	25	0.00	
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor		Nature of	Debt (Purpose):	
Facebook				dvertising	
				5	
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way					
City	State	Zip Code			
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transa	ction ID : VSEA49H9V92	
20.27					
	_		<b>a</b>		
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstan	ding Balance at Close of This Period	
0.00		20.2	27	0.00	
				7 7 7 7 7 7	
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			▶	322.00	
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number	only)		···· ▶		
2) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Sobertule C	last page -				
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	v (iasi paye ol	шу <i>)</i>			
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate I	ine of Summa	ry Page (last page or	nlv) ▶		
, the stand of and only forward to appropriate i					

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)			(Use separate	PAGE 40 OF 158
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS				FOR LINE NUMBER:
fc			for each numbered line)	(check only one) 9 × 10
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				<b>X</b> 10
For Our Future				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto	or or Creditor			ebt (Purpose):
Toskr, Inc			Phone Ban	k
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
City	State	Zip Code		
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 410.55			Transacti	on ID : VSEA49H9YC2
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00		0.	00	410.55
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor		Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):
Facebook			Digital Adve	ertising
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
City	State	Zip Code		
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transact	ion ID : VSEA49H9WF2
10.00				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00			00	10.00
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto	or or Creditor			ebt (Purpose):
Facebook			Digital Adv	enising
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
City	Otata	Zin Oada		
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transact	ion ID : VSEA49H9ZJ2
0.00				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period
711.02		0.	00	711.02
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)				1131.57
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number				<u>+</u> + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule				
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate				

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X) DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS Excluding Loans			(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)	PAGE41OF158FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)9X10
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Facebook	or Creditor		Nature of D Digital Adv	ebt (Purpose): ertising
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transacti	on ID : VSEA49H9WM2
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	vment This Period 0.	Outstandii	ng Balance at Close of This Period 195.00
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Fieldworks LLC	or Creditor		Nature of D Canvassing	ebt (Purpose): g Services
Mailing Address PO Box 9897				
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20016-8897		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 800000.00	Pay	vment This Period		tion ID : VSEA49HA0Q2 ng Balance at Close of This Period 800000.00
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc	or Creditor			ebt (Purpose): nmunications
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 3018.75	_	-		tion ID : VSEA49H9XS2
Amount Incurred This Period 0.00	Pay	vment This Period 0.	Outstandii	ng Balance at Close of This Period 3018.75
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			····· ►	803213.75
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number	only)		▶	<u></u>
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	Clast page or	nly)	···· <b>)</b>	
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate I	ine of Summa	ry Page (last page of	nly) 🕨	

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X) DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS				PAGE 42 OF 158	
JEBIS AND UBLIGATIONS			(Use separate schedule(s)	FOR LINE NUMBER:	
Excluding Loons	ng Loans n		for each	(check only one) 9	
			numbered line)	<b>X</b> 10	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future					
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of	r Creditor			ebt (Purpose):	
Toskr, Inc			Phone Ban	k	
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3					
City	State	Zip Code			
Oakland	CA	94612-2503			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 85.97			Transacti	on ID:VSEA49H9XY2	
	Dev	mont This Dariad	Quitatandir	an Dalance et Class of This Deried	
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period		ng Balance at Close of This Period	
0.00	<u> </u>	0.	.00	85.97	
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or	Creditor			ebt (Purpose):	
Facebook			Digital Adve	ertising - No Express Advocacy	
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way					
City	State	Zip Code			
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transact	tion ID : VSEA49H9YZ2	
0.00					
Amount Incurred This Period	Pav	ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period	
8498.84		0.	.00	8498.84	
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of	r Creditor		Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):	
Toskr, Inc			Non-Feder	al Digital Communications	
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway					
FI 3 City	State	Zip Code			
Oakland	CA	94612-2503			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period		•	Transact	tion ID : VSEA49HA103	
0.00					
	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period	
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period	Payı			ng Balance at Close of This Period 138.97	
0.00	Pay		.00		
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 138.97		0.	00	138.97	
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period		0.	00		
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 138.97		0		138.97	
0.00     Amount Incurred This Period     138.97      SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)	ly)	0.	<b>&gt;</b>	138.97	

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)			(Use separate	PAGE 43 OF 158
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS			schedule(s)	FOR LINE NUMBER:
Excluding Loans			for each numbered line)	(check only one) 9 × 10
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			,	
For Our Future				
A Full Name (Last First Middle Initial) of Debter	or Craditor		Notive of F	
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor			Debt (Purpose): g Literature Printing and Production
Gumbinner & Davies				
Mailing Address 2001 S St NW Ste 301				
City	State	Zip Code		
Washington	DC	20009-1164		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transact	ion ID : VSEA49HA003
0.00				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	ment This Period	Outstandi	ng Balance at Close of This Period
	T dy			
452.10		0.1	00	452.10
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor c	or Creditor		Nature of F	Debt (Purpose):
Toskr, Inc				nmunications
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
FI 3 City	State	Zip Code		
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	1		Transac	tion ID : VSEA49H9Y23
4209.88			Tansac	1011D . V3EA4919123
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandi	ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00		0.0	00	4209.88
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor		Nature of E	Debt (Purpose):
Toskr, Inc			Digital Co	mmunications
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
City	State	Zip Code		
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transac	tion ID : VSEA49H9V43
1710.96				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	ment This Period	Outstandi	ng Balance at Close of This Period
	T dy			
0.00		0.0	00	1710.96
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			▶	6372.94
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number of	only)		···· ►	7 . 7 . 7
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page o	nly)	►	····
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin	ne of Summa	ary Page (last page or	nly) 🕨	

Form/Schedule: SD10 Transaction ID : VSEA49H9V43

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

SCHEDIILE D (EEC Form 2V)		r		
SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)			(Use separate	PAGE 45 OF 158
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS			schedule(s) for each	
Excluding Loans	luding Loans			(check only one) 9 × 10
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			,	~ 10
For Our Future				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto	or or Creditor			ebt (Purpose):
Alianza for Progress			Mobile Billt	poard
Mailing Address 10524 Moss Park Rd				
# 204-625	State	Zip Code		
Orlando	FL	32832-5898		
	'-	52052-5090		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transacti	on ID : VSEA49H9W53
5250.00				
Amount Incurred This Period	Boy	ment This Period	Outotondi	a Rolongo at Class of This Pariod
Amount incurred mis renou	Fay		Outstantui	ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00		5250.0	0	0.00
	1	,		, , ,
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	r or Creditor			ebt (Purpose):
Toskr, Inc			Phone Ban	κ
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
- Tooo Broadinay				
FI 3 City	State	Zip Code		
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
Outstanding Palanaa Paginning This Pariod			_	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transact	ion ID : VSEA49H9Y73
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 2150.50			Transact	ion ID : VSEA49H9Y73
	Payı	nent This Period		
2150.50 Amount Incurred This Period	Payı	ment This Period	Outstandi	ng Balance at Close of This Period
2150.50	Рау	nent This Period	Outstandi	
2150.50 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00			Outstandi	ng Balance at Close of This Period 2150.50
2150.50 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto			Outstandii	ng Balance at Close of This Period
2150.50 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00			Outstandii	ng Balance at Close of This Period 2150.50 ebt (Purpose):
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto TLE Analytics LLC			Outstandii	ng Balance at Close of This Period 2150.50 ebt (Purpose):
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto TLE Analytics LLC			Outstandii	ng Balance at Close of This Period 2150.50 ebt (Purpose):
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor TLE Analytics LLC Mailing Address 2015 SE 10th Ave Apt 112 City	or or Creditor	0.0	Outstandii	ng Balance at Close of This Period 2150.50 ebt (Purpose):
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto TLE Analytics LLC Mailing Address 2015 SE 10th Ave Apt 112	or or Creditor	0.0	Outstandii	ng Balance at Close of This Period 2150.50 ebt (Purpose):
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor TLE Analytics LLC Mailing Address 2015 SE 10th Ave Apt 112 City	or or Creditor	0.0	Outstandii 0 Nature of D Data Rese	ng Balance at Close of This Period 2150.50 ebt (Purpose):
2150.50         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         TLE Analytics LLC         Mailing Address       2015 SE 10th Ave         Apt 112         City         Fort Lauderdale         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	or or Creditor	0.0	Outstandii 0 Nature of D Data Rese	ebt (Purpose): arch Services
2150.50         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto         TLE Analytics LLC         Mailing Address       2015 SE 10th Ave         Apt 112         City         Fort Lauderdale	or or Creditor	0.0 Zip Code 33316-4516	Outstandii 0 Nature of D Data Rese	ang Balance at Close of This Period 2150.50 ebt (Purpose): arch Services
2150.50         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto         TLE Analytics LLC         Mailing Address       2015 SE 10th Ave         Apt 112         City         Fort Lauderdale         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	or or Creditor	0.0	Outstandii 0 Nature of D Data Rese	ebt (Purpose): arch Services
2150.50         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         TLE Analytics LLC         Mailing Address       2015 SE 10th Ave         Apt 112         City         Fort Lauderdale         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00	or or Creditor	0.0 Zip Code 33316-4516	Outstandii 0 Nature of D Data Rese Transact Outstandii	ang Balance at Close of This Period 2150.50 ebt (Purpose): arch Services
2150.50         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         TLE Analytics LLC         Mailing Address       2015 SE 10th Ave         Apt 112         City         Fort Lauderdale         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period	or or Creditor	0.0 Zip Code 33316-4516 ment This Period	Outstandii 0 Nature of D Data Rese Transact Outstandii	ng Balance at Close of This Period 2150.50 ebt (Purpose): arch Services ion ID : VSEA49H9Z83 ng Balance at Close of This Period
2150.50         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         TLE Analytics LLC         Mailing Address       2015 SE 10th Ave         Apt 112         City         Fort Lauderdale         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period	or or Creditor	0.0 Zip Code 33316-4516 ment This Period	Outstandii 0 Nature of D Data Rese Transact Outstandii	ebt (Purpose): arch Services
2150.50         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         TLE Analytics LLC         Mailing Address       2015 SE 10th Ave         Apt 112         City         Fort Lauderdale         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period	or or Creditor State FL Payr	0.0 Zip Code 33316-4516 ment This Period 0.0	Outstandin O Nature of D Data Rese Outstandin O U O U O U O U O U O U O U O U O U O	ebt (Purpose): arch Services
2150.50         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         TLE Analytics LLC         Mailing Address         2015 SE 10th Ave         Apt 112         City         Fort Lauderdale         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         2500.00	or or Creditor State FL Payr	0.0 Zip Code 33316-4516 ment This Period 0.0	Outstandin O Nature of D Data Rese Outstandin O U O U O U O U O U O U O U O U O U O	ng Balance at Close of This Period 2150.50 ebt (Purpose): arch Services ion ID : VSEA49H9Z83 ng Balance at Close of This Period 2500.00
2150.50         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         TLE Analytics LLC         Mailing Address         2015 SE 10th Ave         Apt 112         City         Fort Lauderdale         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         2500.00	or or Creditor	0.0 Zip Code 33316-4516 ment This Period	Outstandii Nature of D Data Rese Transact Outstandii 0	ng Balance at Close of This Period 2150.50 ebt (Purpose): arch Services ion ID : VSEA49H9Z83 ng Balance at Close of This Period 2500.00
2150.50         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         TLE Analytics LLC         Mailing Address         2015 SE 10th Ave         Apt 112         City         Fort Lauderdale         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         1         SUBTOTALS This Period (last page this line number)	or or Creditor	2ip Code 33316-4516 ment This Period	Outstandii Nature of D Data Rese Transact Outstandii 0	ng Balance at Close of This Period 2150.50 ebt (Purpose): arch Services ion ID : VSEA49H9Z83 ng Balance at Close of This Period 2500.00
2150.50         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto         TLE Analytics LLC         Mailing Address         2015 SE 10th Ave         Apt 112         City         Fort Lauderdale         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         2500.00	or or Creditor	2ip Code 33316-4516 ment This Period	Outstandii Nature of D Data Rese Transact Outstandii 0	ng Balance at Close of This Period 2150.50 ebt (Purpose): arch Services ion ID : VSEA49H9Z83 ng Balance at Close of This Period 2500.00
2150.50         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         TLE Analytics LLC         Mailing Address         2015 SE 10th Ave         Apt 112         City         Fort Lauderdale         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         1         SUBTOTALS This Period (last page this line number)	or or Creditor	0.0 Zip Code 33316-4516 ment This Period 0.0	Outstandin Nature of D Data Rese	ng Balance at Close of This Period 2150.50 ebt (Purpose): arch Services ion ID : VSEA49H9Z83 ng Balance at Close of This Period 2500.00

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)			(Use separate	PAGE 46 OF 158
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS			schedule(s) for each	FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one) 9
Excluding Loans	Loans num			<b>x</b> 10
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debte	or or Creditor			ebt (Purpose): imunications
Toskr, Inc			Digital Coll	
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
City	State	Zip Code		
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 474.38			Transacti	on ID : VSEA49H9XB3
	-			
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00		0.0	00	474.38
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto	r or Creditor			ebt (Purpose):
Facebook			Digital Adve	ertising
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
City	State	Zip Code		
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transact	ion ID : VSEA49H9ZD3
0.00				
	Pav	ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period	Pay			ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00	Pay	ment This Period		ng Balance at Close of This Period 1431.21
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period			Nature of D	1431.21 ebt (Purpose):
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 1431.21			Nature of D	1431.21
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 1431.21 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt			Nature of D	1431.21 ebt (Purpose):
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 1431.21 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3	or or Creditor	0.0	Nature of D	1431.21 ebt (Purpose):
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 1431.21 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			Nature of D	1431.21 ebt (Purpose):
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City	or or Creditor	0.0	Nature of D Digital Con	1431.21 ebt (Purpose):
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 1431.21 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway Fl 3 City Oakland	or or Creditor	0.0	Nature of D Digital Con	1431.21 ebt (Purpose): imunications
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 1431.21 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway Fl 3 City Oakland Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	or or Creditor	0.0	00 Nature of D Digital Con	1431.21 ebt (Purpose): imunications
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 1431.21 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City Oakland Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period	or or Creditor	0.0 Zip Code 94612-2503	00 Nature of D Digital Con Transact Outstandir	1431.21 ebt (Purpose): immunications
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 1431.21 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City Oakland Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00	or or Creditor	2ip Code 94612-2503	00 Nature of D Digital Con Transact Outstandir	1431.21 ebt (Purpose): imunications ion ID : VSEA49HA0K3 ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 1431.21 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City Oakland Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period	or or Creditor State CA Pay	Zip Code 94612-2503 ment This Period	00 Nature of D Digital Con Transact Outstandir	1431.21 ebt (Purpose): imunications ion ID : VSEA49HA0K3 ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         1431.21         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address         1330 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         3665.63	or or Creditor	0.0 Zip Code 94612-2503 ment This Period 0.0	D0 Nature of D Digital Con Transact Outstandir	1431.21 ebt (Purpose): immunications ion ID : VSEA49HA0K3 ng Balance at Close of This Period 3665.63
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         1431.21         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address         1330 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         3665.63	or or Creditor	Zip Code 94612-2503 ment This Period	D0 Nature of D Digital Con Transact Outstandir	1431.21 ebt (Purpose): immunications ion ID : VSEA49HA0K3 ng Balance at Close of This Period 3665.63

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)		[	(Use separate	PAGE 47 OF 158
			schedule(s) for each numbered line)	FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one) 9 X 10
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Toskr, Inc	tor or Creditor		Nature of D Phone Ban	ebt (Purpose): k
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 319.64			Transacti	on ID : VSEA49H9XM3
Amount Incurred This Period 0.00	Pa	vment This Period		ng Balance at Close of This Period 319.64
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Facebook	or or Creditor		Nature of D Digital Adv	ebt (Purpose): ertising
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				J
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456		
	•			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 1798.84			Transact	ion ID : VSEA49H9VQ3
1798.84 Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	vment This Period	Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period
1798.84 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00		vment This Period	Outstandii	ng Balance at Close of This Period
1798.84 Amount Incurred This Period			Outstandin 0 Nature of D	ng Balance at Close of This Period
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debr			Outstandin 0 Nature of D	ng Balance at Close of This Period 1798.84 ebt (Purpose):
1798.84 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debr Image Plus Graphics, Inc.			Outstandin 0 Nature of D	ng Balance at Close of This Period 1798.84 ebt (Purpose):
1798.84         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debr         Image Plus Graphics, Inc.         Mailing Address         1440 NE 131st St         City         North Miami         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	tor or Creditor	Zip Code	Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 1798.84 ebt (Purpose):
1798.84         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debi         Image Plus Graphics, Inc.         Mailing Address         1440 NE 131st St         City         North Miami	tor or Creditor State FL	Zip Code	Outstandin 0 Nature of D Sticker Prin	ebt (Purpose): nting and Production
1798.84         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debr Image Plus Graphics, Inc.         Mailing Address         1440 NE 131st St         City         North Miami         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00	tor or Creditor State FL	0.0 Zip Code 33161-4424	Outstandin 0 Nature of D Sticker Prin Transact Outstandin	ebt (Purpose): nting and Production
1798.84         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Image Plus Graphics, Inc.         Mailing Address         1440 NE 131st St         City         North Miami         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period	tor or Creditor          State         FL	2ip Code 33161-4424 /ment This Period	Outstandin 0 Nature of D Sticker Prin  Transact Outstandin 0	ng Balance at Close of This Period 1798.84 ebt (Purpose): nting and Production ion ID : VSEA49HA0V3 ng Balance at Close of This Period
1798.84         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debited Image Plus Graphics, Inc.         Mailing Address         1440 NE 131st St         City         North Miami         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         1769.85	tor or Creditor	Zip Code 33161-4424 /ment This Period	Outstandin 0 Nature of D Sticker Prin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 1798.84 ebt (Purpose): nting and Production ion ID : VSEA49HA0V3 ng Balance at Close of This Period 1769.85
1798.84         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Image Plus Graphics, Inc.         Mailing Address         1440 NE 131st St         City         North Miami         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         1769.85	tor or Creditor          State         FL         Pay         er only)         er (last page or explicit)	0.0 Zip Code 33161-4424 /ment This Period 0.0	Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 1798.84 ebt (Purpose): nting and Production ion ID : VSEA49HA0V3 ng Balance at Close of This Period 1769.85

DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS FOR LINE NUMBER: for each (check only one) 9	DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS       Technoline(s)       Feedballis(s)       Feedba	SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)				PAGE 48 OF 158
Debits And De	DEDITION AND ODELEGATIONS       for each       for for each       for each       for				(Use separate	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) For Our Future       Image: Second Sec	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future       In Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Gumbinner & Davies       Nature of Debtor Canvassing ith No Express A         Mailing Address       2001 \$ St NW Sie 301       State DC       Zip Code DC       Nature of Debtor Canvassing ith No Express A         City       State       DC       20009-1164       Transaction II         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding B         Amount Incured This Period       Payment This Period       Nature of Debtor         B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debtor       Digital Advertial         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way       State       Zip Code       Outstanding B         City       State       Zip Code       Outstanding B       Outstanding B         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding B       Outstanding B         City       0.00       3918.84       Ca       Payment This Period       Digital Communitial Communitial Communitiant of Debtor or Creditor         Toskr, Inc       0.00       State       Zip Code       CA       94612-2503       Digital Communitiant Communitiant Code         Mailing Address       1300 Broadway       Fi 3       State       Zip Code       CA <td< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></td<>					
For Our Future         A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Gumbinner & Davies         Mailing Address 2001 S St NW Washington         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Facebook         B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Facebook         Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way         City         Mailing Address 1 S30 Broadway         F13         City         Mailing Address 1 S30 Broadway         F13         City         Mailing Address 1 S30 Broadway         F13         City         Quot         Mailing Address	For Our Future         A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt         Gumbinner & Davies       Nature of Debt         Mailing Address       2001 S St NW         Site 301       DC         City       State         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction II         0.00       Amount Incurred This Period       Outstanding B         B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt         Facebook       Digital Advertsi         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City       State       Zip Code         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding B	Excluding Loans				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Literature Printing and Production - No Express Advocacy         Mailing Address       2001 S St NW Ste 301       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9Z34       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Mailing Address       183916.19       0.00       183916.19       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Facebook       Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way       Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy         Oily Mento Park       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9X64         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9X64         Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9X64	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt.         Gumbinner & Davies       State       Zip Code         Mailing Address       201 S St NW       DC         City       DC       20009-1164         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction II         Image: Case of the state of the st	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			•	• · ·
Gumbinner & Davies       Canvassing Liberature Printing and Production         Mailing Address       2001 S St NW         Ste 301       State         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9Z34         Amount Incurred This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Debtor or Creditor         Facebook       Nature of Debt (Purpose):         Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         Oily       State         Zip Code       94025-1456         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9X64         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9X64         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Digital Communications         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway         F13       Ctip       Ctip         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period <th>Gumbinner &amp; Davies       Canvassing Litt - No Express A         Mailing Address       2001 \$ St NW Ste 301       State       Zip Code         City       B 20009-1164       Transaction II         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction II         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding B         B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt       Digital Advertisi         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way       State       Zip Code       Outstanding B         City       State       Zip Code       Digital Advertisi       Digital Advertisi         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way       State       Zip Code       Outstanding B         City       State       Zip Code       Outstanding B       Outstanding B         Quotanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction       Transaction         City       State       Zip Code       Outstanding B         Mailing Address       130 Broadway       Fi 3       City       Nature of Debt         City       State       Zip Code       Outstanding B       Outstanding B         Quotanding Balance Beginning This Period       Payment This Period       Transaction I         Quotanding Balance Beginnin</th> <th>For Our Future</th> <th></th> <th></th> <th></th> <th></th>	Gumbinner & Davies       Canvassing Litt - No Express A         Mailing Address       2001 \$ St NW Ste 301       State       Zip Code         City       B 20009-1164       Transaction II         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction II         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding B         B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt       Digital Advertisi         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way       State       Zip Code       Outstanding B         City       State       Zip Code       Digital Advertisi       Digital Advertisi         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way       State       Zip Code       Outstanding B         City       State       Zip Code       Outstanding B       Outstanding B         Quotanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction       Transaction         City       State       Zip Code       Outstanding B         Mailing Address       130 Broadway       Fi 3       City       Nature of Debt         City       State       Zip Code       Outstanding B       Outstanding B         Quotanding Balance Beginning This Period       Payment This Period       Transaction I         Quotanding Balance Beginnin	For Our Future				
Gumbinner & Davies       Canvassing Liberature Printing and Production         Mailing Address       2001 S St NW         Ste 301       State         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9Z34         Amount Incurred This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Debtor or Creditor         Facebook       Nature of Debt (Purpose):         Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         Oily       State         Zip Code       94025-1456         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9X64         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9X64         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Digital Communications         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway         F13       Ctip       Ctip         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period <th>Gumbinner &amp; Davies       Canvassing Litt - No Express A         Mailing Address       2001 S St NW Site 301       State       Zip Code         City       B State       DC       20009-1164       Transaction II         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction II       Outstanding B       Outstanding B         B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt       Digital Advertisi         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way       State       Zip Code         City       State       Zip Code       Digital Advertisi         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way       State       Zip Code         City       State       Zip Code       Outstanding B         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way       Transaction II       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction II       Outstanding B       Outstanding B         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt       Digital Communities         Mailing Address       130 Broadway       Fi 3       City       Outstanding B         City       State       Zip Code       Outstanding B       Outstanding B         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Payment This Period</th> <th>A Full Name (Level First Middle Initial) of Date</th> <th>o a constitue a</th> <th></th> <th></th> <th></th>	Gumbinner & Davies       Canvassing Litt - No Express A         Mailing Address       2001 S St NW Site 301       State       Zip Code         City       B State       DC       20009-1164       Transaction II         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction II       Outstanding B       Outstanding B         B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt       Digital Advertisi         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way       State       Zip Code         City       State       Zip Code       Digital Advertisi         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way       State       Zip Code         City       State       Zip Code       Outstanding B         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way       Transaction II       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction II       Outstanding B       Outstanding B         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt       Digital Communities         Mailing Address       130 Broadway       Fi 3       City       Outstanding B         City       State       Zip Code       Outstanding B       Outstanding B         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Payment This Period	A Full Name (Level First Middle Initial) of Date	o a constitue a			
GuithDinner & Davies       - No Express Advocacy         Mailing Address 2001 S St NW Ste 301       State DC       2/p Code 20009-1164       - Transaction ID : VSEA49H9234         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       0.00       - No Express Advocacy       - Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Facebook       Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy         Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way       State City       Zip Code 94025-1456       - No Express Advocacy         Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way       State City       Zip Code 94025-1456       - No Express Advocacy         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       - Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period       - Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         City       State 2000       - Site 210 Code 94025-1456       - Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         City       State 200       - Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period       - Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         City       - Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       - Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period       - Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         City       - Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       - Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period       - Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	Gumbinner & Davies       - No Express A         Mailing Address       2001 S St NW         Site 301       State         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction II         Amount Incurred This Period       Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         Amount Incurred This Period       Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt         Facebook       Digital Advertisi         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City       State       Zip Code         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City       Maile Address       1 Hacker Way         City       State       Zip Code         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way       City         Mailing Address       1 State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding B         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt         Toskr, Inc       Nature of Debt       Digital Communi         Mailing Address       130 Broadway       Transaction 1         City       Fi 3       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding B		or or Creditor		Canvassing	ebt (Purpose): a Literature Printing and Production
State 21p Code         City       DC       22p Code         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt (Purpose):       Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way       State       Zip Code         City       State       Zip Code         Meling Address       1 Hacker Way       State         City       State       Zip Code         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way       State         City       State       Zip Code         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way       State         City       State       Zip Code         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9V84         Olustanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period <th>Site 301       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction II         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period         B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt         Facebook       Digital Advertsi         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City       State       Zip Code         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City       State       Zip Code         Menio Park       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding B         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt         Toskr, Inc       Nature of Debt       Digital Communities         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway       Transaction         F13       City       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Ca       94612-2503       Outstanding B         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Ca       94612-2503       Outstanding B         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Ca       94612-2503       Outstanding B         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding B&lt;</th> <th>Gumbinner &amp; Davies</th> <th></th> <th></th> <th></th> <th></th>	Site 301       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction II         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period         B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt         Facebook       Digital Advertsi         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City       State       Zip Code         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City       State       Zip Code         Menio Park       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding B         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt         Toskr, Inc       Nature of Debt       Digital Communities         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway       Transaction         F13       City       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Ca       94612-2503       Outstanding B         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Ca       94612-2503       Outstanding B         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Ca       94612-2503       Outstanding B         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding B<	Gumbinner & Davies				
City       State       Zip Code         Washington       0.00       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9234         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Amount Incurred This Period       0.00       Italian at the second of the second	City       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction II         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding B         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding B         B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt         Facebook       Digital Advertisi         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City       State       Zip Code         Menio Park       CA       94025-1456         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding B         0.00       3918.84       Outstanding B         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt         Toskr, Inc       Nature of Debt       Debtor or Creditor         Mailing Address       1300 Broadway       Nature of Debt         F13       City       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Amount Incurred This Period       Outstanding B         0.00       State       Zip Code       Outstanding B         0.00       Grigon Debtor       Grigon Debtor       Digital Communication         Mailing Address       1308.02       Amount Incurred This P	2001.001				
Washington       DC       20009-1164         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9234         0.00       Amount Incurred This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City       State       Zip Code         Multing Address       13918.84         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9X64         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Dutstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9V84         City       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9V84         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Outstanding Balance Beginning T	Washington       DC       20009-1164         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction II         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding B         B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt         Facebook       Dutstanding B       Nature of Debt         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction I       Outstanding B         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding B         City       State       Zip Code       94025-1456         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding B       Outstanding B       Outstanding B         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt i       Digital Communication         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway       F13       State       Zip Code         City       State       Zip Code       94612-2503       Outstanding B         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding B         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding B         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Payment This Period<		State	Zin Code		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction ID: VSEA49H9Z34         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt (Purpose):       Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way       City       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       94025-1456       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Outstanding Balance Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt (Purpose):       Digital Communications         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway       Fi 3       City       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       State       Zip Code       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       State       Zip Code       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       0.00       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period       Outstan	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction II         Amount Incurred This Period       Outstanding B         Amount Incurred This Period       Outstanding B         B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt         Facebook       Digital Advertisi         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City       State       Zip Code         Mento Park       CA       94025-1456         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction II         Image: State	5				
Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt (Purpose):       Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way       Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy       Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way       City       Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way       City       Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       CA       94025-1456       Dutstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       0.00       3918.84       0.00       C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt (Purpose):       Digital Communications         Mailing Address       1300 Broadway       Fi 3       City       Data       Data       Data         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Ca       94612-2503       Dutstanding Balance at Close of This Period	Amount Incurred This Period       Outstanding B         B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt         Facebook       Digital Advertisi         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City       State       Zip Code         Menio Park       CA       94025-1456         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction I         Amount Incurred This Period       Outstanding B         Amount Incurred This Period       Outstanding B         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt-         Toskr, Inc       Nature of Debtor         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway         F13       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction I         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway         F13       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding B         Outstanding Balance			20003 1104	Troposti	
Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt (Purpose):         Pacebook       Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City       State       Zip Code         Manuer (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9X64         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Outstanding Balance Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt (Purpose):       Distanding Balance at Close of This Period         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt (Purpose):       Digital Communications         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway       Fi 3       Digital Communications         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9V84       Gutstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Mailing Address       1306.02       Amount Incurred This Period <td>Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding B         B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt         Facebook       Digital Advertisi         Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction         Januard Incurred This Period       Outstanding B         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Outstanding B         Januard This Period       Transaction         Januard This Period       Outstanding B         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Outstanding B         Toskr, Inc       Nature of Debt         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway         F13       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction         Januard This Period       Ca       94612-2503         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding B         Januard This Period This Page (optional)</td> <td>Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>Transacti</td> <td>on ID : VSEA49H9Z34</td>	Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding B         B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt         Facebook       Digital Advertisi         Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction         Januard Incurred This Period       Outstanding B         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Outstanding B         Januard This Period       Transaction         Januard This Period       Outstanding B         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Outstanding B         Toskr, Inc       Nature of Debt         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway         F13       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction         Januard This Period       Ca       94612-2503         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding B         Januard This Period This Page (optional)	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transacti	on ID : VSEA49H9Z34
Image: state of the second	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt.         Facebook       Digital Advertisi         Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction         Amount Incurred This Period       Outstanding B         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Outstanding B         Toskr, Inc       Outstanding B         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway         F13       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding B         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding B         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Digital Communities         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway       Digital Communities         F13       City       Oakland       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction I       Outstanding B       Outstanding B         Image: State       Job Outstanding B       Outstanding B       Outstanding B         Image: State       Jip Code       Outstanding B       Outstanding B         Image: State       Jip Code       Outstanding B       Outstanding B	0.00				
Image: state of the second	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt.         Facebook       Digital Advertisi         Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction         Amount Incurred This Period       Outstanding B         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Outstanding B         Toskr, Inc       Outstanding B         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway         F13       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding B         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding B         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Digital Communities         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway       Digital Communities         F13       City       Oakland       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction I       Outstanding B       Outstanding B         Image: State       Job Outstanding B       Outstanding B       Outstanding B         Image: State       Jip Code       Outstanding B       Outstanding B         Image: State       Jip Code       Outstanding B       Outstanding B	Amount Incurred This Period	Pav	ment This Period	Outstandi	ng Balance at Close of This Period
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt (Purpose):         B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City       State       Zip Code         Menilo Park       3918.84       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9X64         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         0.00       3918.84       0.00       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt (Purpose):       Digital Communications         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway       FI 3       Digital Communications         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9V84         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9V84         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Mauling Address       1308.02       Amount Incurred This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Mauling Address       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00         Mailing Address       184224.21       184224.21       0.00       0.00       0.00 <th>B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt.         Digital Advertisi       Digital Advertisi         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City       State       Zip Code         Menlo Park       Qutstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction I         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding B         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt         Toskr, Inc       Nature of CA       94025-1456         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway       Nature of Debt         F13       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction I         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway         F13       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction I         308.02       Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       0.00       0.00         In SuBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)</th> <th></th> <th>,</th> <th></th> <th></th> <th></th>	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt.         Digital Advertisi       Digital Advertisi         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City       State       Zip Code         Menlo Park       Qutstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction I         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding B         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt         Toskr, Inc       Nature of CA       94025-1456         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway       Nature of Debt         F13       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction I         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway         F13       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction I         308.02       Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       0.00       0.00         In SuBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		,			
Facebook       Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy         Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way       State       Zip Code         City       State       Zip Code         Menilo Park       Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9X64         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt (Purpose):       Digital Communications         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway       F13       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Payment This Period       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9V84         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       State       Zip Code         Okiand       Gablance       CA       94612-2503         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Payment This Period       Cutstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Mailing Address       0.00       0.00       0.00       Gutstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Mailing Balance Beginning This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Mailing Address       0.00       0.00       0.00       Gutstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Mailing Address	Facebook       Digital Advertisi         Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way       State       Zip Code         City       Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way       Transaction         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding B         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding B         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt         Toskr, Inc       Digital Advertisi         Mailing Address 1330 Broadway       City         F13       City         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       CA         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding B         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding B         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Payment This Period         Outstanding B       Outstanding B         Outstanding B       Outstanding B         Outstanding B       Outstanding B	183916.19		0.0	00	183916.19
Facebook       Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy         Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way       State       Zip Code         City       State       Zip Code         Menilo Park       Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9X64         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt (Purpose):       Digital Communications         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway       F13       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Payment This Period       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9V84         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       State       Zip Code         Okiand       Gablance       CA       94612-2503         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Payment This Period       Cutstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Mailing Address       0.00       0.00       0.00       Gutstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Mailing Balance Beginning This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Mailing Address       0.00       0.00       0.00       Gutstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Mailing Address	Facebook       Digital Advertisi         Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way       State       Zip Code         City       Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way       Transaction         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding B         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding B         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt         Toskr, Inc       Digital Advertisi         Mailing Address 1330 Broadway       City         F1 3       City         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       CA         Øakland       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       CA         Øakland       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction I         Image: State S	B Full Name (Last First Middle Initial) of Debto	r or Creditor		Nature of D	eht (Purpose):
Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City       State       Zip Code         Menio Park       CA       94025-1456         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9X64         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt (Purpose):       Digital Communications         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway       Fi 3       City       Nature of Debt (Purpose):         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       State       Zip Code       Payment This Period         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway       Fi 3       City       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       State       Zip Code       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Mailing Address       1308.02       Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Mailer On Difference       0.00       0.00       0.00       308.02         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Mailer On Difference       0.00       0.00       0.00	Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City       State       Zip Code         Menlo Park       CA       94025-1456         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding B         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt       Digital Commun         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway       FI3       Zip Code       Outstanding B         City       State       Zip Code       Outstanding B       Outstanding B         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction       Digital Commun         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway       FI3       Transaction         City       State       Zip Code       Outstanding B         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction       Outstanding B         Image: Distribution of this Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding B         Image: Distribution of this Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding B         Image: Distribution of this Page (optional)       Image: Distribution of this Page (optional)       Image: Distribution of this Page (optional)         Image: Distribution of this Period       Image: Distredid (last page this line number only)       Im					
City       State       Zip Code         Menlo Park       24025-1456         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction ID: VSEA49H9X64         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period         0.00       3918.84         Amount Incurred This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         0.00       3918.84         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address       1300 Broadway         F13       City         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction ID: VSEA49H9V84         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Yee Code         0utstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction ID: VSEA49H9V84         0utstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction ID: VSEA49H9V84         0utstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         0.00       90.00       308.02         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         0.00       0.00       308.02       184224.21         1       SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)       184224.21	City       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction i         3918.84       Amount Incurred This Period       Outstanding B         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt         ToSkr, Inc       Nature of Debt       Digital Commun         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway       Fi 3         City       State       Zip Code         Oakland       CA       94612-2503         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction I         Joakland       Joae       Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction I         Joakland       Joae       Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction I         Joakland       Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding B         Joakland       Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding B         Joakland       Outstanding B       Outstanding B         Joan					
Menio Park       CA       94025-1456         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9X64         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         0.00       3918.84       0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt (Purpose):         Toskr, Inc       Nature of Debt (Purpose):         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway         F13       City         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9V84         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9V84         Image: State Stat	Menio Park       CA       94025-1456         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding B         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt         Toskr, Inc       Digital Community         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway         FI 3       State       Zip Code         Oakland       State       Zip Code         Oakland       308.02       Amount Incurred This Period         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding B         Image: State       Zip Code       0.00       Image: State         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction       Image: State       Outstanding B         Image: State       Job State       Outstanding B       Image: State       Im	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
Menio Park       CA       94025-1456         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9X64         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         0.00       3918.84       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt (Purpose):       Digital Communications         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway       F13       City       State       Zip Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9V84       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9V84         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9V84       Image: Communications         1       SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)	Menio Park       CA       94025-1456         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding B         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt         Toskr, Inc       Digital Community         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway         FI 3       State       Zip Code         Oakland       CA       94612-2503         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction         Jobson       0.00       Image: Code         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         Jobson       0.00       Image: Code         Jobson       0.00	City	State	Zip Code		
3918.84       Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         0.00       3918.84       0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Toskr, Inc       Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway FI 3       State       Zip Code CA       94612-2503         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9V84         308.02       Amount Incurred This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         1       SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)       184224.21	3918.84       Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding B         0.00       3918.84       Image: State of this Period       Outstanding B         C: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Toskr, Inc       Nature of Debt or Digital Commun         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway       Image: State of this Period       Transaction of this Period         City       Oakland       CA       94612-2503       Outstanding B         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction of this Period       Transaction of this Period         Jobson       0.00       0.00       Image: State of this Period       Outstanding B         Image: State of this Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding B         Image: State of this Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding B         Image: State of this Period       0.00       0.00       Image: State of this Period         Image: State of this Period (last page this line number only)       Image: State of this Period of this Page only       Image: State of this Period of this Page only       Image: State of this period of this Page only         Image: State of this Period (last page this line number only)       Image: State of this period of this Page only       Image: State of this period of this Page only       Image: State of this period of this page: State of this page: State of this page: State	Menlo Park	CA			
3918.84       Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         0.00       3918.84       0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Toskr, Inc       Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway FI 3       State       Zip Code CA       94612-2503         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9V84         308.02       Amount Incurred This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         1       SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)       184224.21	3918.84       Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding B         0.00       3918.84       Outstanding B         0.00       State       Zip Code         Oakland       CA       94612-2503         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction         308.02       Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period         0.00       0.00       0.00       Outstanding B         0.00       0.00       Outstanding B	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	1	-	<b>T</b>	
Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         0.00       3918.84       0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Toskr, Inc       Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway FI 3       Digital Communications         City       State       Zip Code Qakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9V84         308.02       Amount Incurred This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         0.00       900       0.00       184224.21	Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding B         0.00       3918.84       Image: Constraint of the period of the p				Transact	ION ID : VSEA49H9X64
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Toskr, Inc       Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications         Mailing Address I 330 Broadway FI 3       1300 Broadway FI 3         City Oakland       State CA       Zip Code 94612-2503         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9V84         Image: State of this Period       Payment This Period         Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Image: State of this Period of this Period       0.00         Image: State of this Period of this Period       Payment This Period         Image: State of this Period of th	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Toskr, Inc       Nature of Debtor Digital Communication         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway Fl 3       Nature of Debtor Digital Communication         City Oakland       State CA       Zip Code 94612-2503       Nature of Debtor Digital Communication         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction       Transaction         Mount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding B         1)       SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)       0.00         2)       TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)       Image only)         3)       TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)       Image only)	3918.84				
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt (Purpose):         Toskr, Inc       Digital Communications         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway         F1 3       City         Oakland       CA         94612-2503         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         Transaction ID : VSEA49H9V84         308.02         Amount Incurred This Period         Payment This Period         Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         0.00       0.00         0.00       308.02         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period         0.00       0.00         1)       SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debtor         Toskr, Inc       Digital Commun         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway         F1 3       State       Zip Code         Oakland       CA       94612-2503         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction         Joint Course       308.02         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period         Outstanding B       0.00         Outstanding B       0.00         Joint Incurred This Period       Payment This Period         Outstanding B       0.00         Outstanding B       0.00         Joint Incurred This Period       Payment This Period         Outstanding B       0.00         Outstanding B       0.00         Joint Incurred This Period       0.00         Joint Incurred This Page (optional)	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandi	ng Balance at Close of This Period
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor       Nature of Debt (Purpose):         Toskr, Inc       Digital Communications         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway         F1 3       City         Oakland       CA         94612-2503         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         Transaction ID : VSEA49H9V84         308.02         Amount Incurred This Period         Payment This Period         Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         0.00       0.00         0.00       308.02         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period         0.00       0.00         1)       SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Toskr, Inc       Nature of Debtor Digital Commun         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway FI 3       State       Zip Code Qakland       Transaction         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction       Transaction       Transaction         Qakland       308.02       Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding B         1)       SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)	0.00		3918.8	84	0.00
Toskr, Inc       Digital Communications         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway         F13       State       Zip Code         City       Oakland       CA         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9V84         Jobson       Jobson         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period         Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         Jobson       Jobson       Jobson         1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)       Ja4224.21	Toskr, Inc       Digital Commun         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway         FI 3       State       Zip Code         Oakland       CA       94612-2503         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction         Jack and       Jack and       Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding B         Jack and       Jack and       Outstanding B         Jack and       Outstanding B       Outstanding B         Jack and       Outstanding B       Outstanding B         Jack and       Outstanding B       Outstanding B         Jack and the period       Payment This Period       Outstanding B         Jack and the period This Page (optional)       Image: State period (last page this line number only)       Image: State period peri					
Mailing Address       1330 Broadway         FI 3       State       Zip Code         Oakland       CA       94612-2503         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9V84         308.02       Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period         0.00       0.00       0.00       308.02         1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)	Mailing Address       1330 Broadway         F1 3       State       Zip Code         Oakland       CA       94612-2503         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction         308.02       Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       0.00       0.00         Image: State	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debte	or or Creditor		Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):
Fig     State     Zip Code       Oakland     CA     94612-2503       Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period     Transaction ID : VSEA49H9V84       Amount Incurred This Period     Payment This Period     Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period       Mount Incurred This Period     Payment This Period     Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period       1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)	FI 3       State       Zip Code         Oakland       CA       94612-2503         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction         308.02       Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding B         1)       SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)	Toskr, Inc			Digital Con	nmunications
Fig     State     Zip Code       Oakland     CA     94612-2503       Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period     Transaction ID : VSEA49H9V84       Amount Incurred This Period     Payment This Period     Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period       Mount Incurred This Period     Payment This Period     Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period       1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)	FI 3       State       Zip Code         Oakland       CA       94612-2503         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction         308.02       Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding B         1)       SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)					
City Oakland       State CA       Zip Code 94612-2503         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9V84         308.02       Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period         0.00       0.00       308.02       184224.21         1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)	City Oakland       State CA       Zip Code 94612-2503         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction         308.02       Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding B         1)       SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)	- Ioeo Broadinay				
Oakland       CA       94612-2503         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction ID : VSEA49H9V84         308.02       Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period         0.00       0.00       0.00         1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)	Oakland       CA       94612-2503         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period       Transaction         308.02       Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period       Outstanding B         0.00       0.00       0.00       0.00         1)       SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		State	Zip Code		
308.02         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period         0.00       0.00         0.00       0.00         1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)	308.02         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period         0.00       0.00         1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)	-	CA			
308.02         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period         0.00       0.00         0.00       0.00         1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)	308.02         Amount Incurred This Period       Payment This Period         0.00       0.00         1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transact	ion ID · VSEA49H9V84
Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 308.02	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding B 0.00 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)				Tansaci	1011 D . VSLA43113V04
0.00         0.00         308.02           1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)	0.00       0.00         1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)	308.02				
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)	1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandi	ng Balance at Close of This Period
	<ul> <li>2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)</li></ul>	0.00		0.0	00	308.02
	<ul> <li>2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)</li></ul>					
	<ul> <li>2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)</li></ul>					
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)	3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)	1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			▶	184224.21
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)	3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)					
		2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number	r only)		···· ►	
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)		3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schodula	C (last nado or	alv)		
	4) ADD (1) and (2) and come forward to comparisolation (2)		U (iasi paye 01	····y) ·····		
(1) ADD 2) and 2) and corru forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only)	4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only)	4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate	line of Summa	ary Page (last page or	nly) 🕨	<u></u>

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)			(Use separate	PAGE 49 OF 158
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS	BTS AND OBLIGATIONS			FOR LINE NUMBER:
Excluding Loans				(check only one) 9
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			· · ·	
For Our Future				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto	or or Creditor			ebt (Purpose):
NP Consulting Inc.			Canvassing	g Literature Printing and Production
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003				
City	State	Zip Code		
Washington	DC	20005-3939		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transacti	on ID : VSEA49HA094
0.00				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	ment This Period	Outstandi	ng Balance at Close of This Period
1006.25			.00	1006.25
1000.25				7 7 7
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor			ebt (Purpose):
Toskr, Inc			Phone Ban	k
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
FI 3				
City	State	Zip Code 94612-2503		
Oakland	CA	94012-2505		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transact	tion ID : VSEA49H9YB4
860.20				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandi	ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00		0.	00	860.20
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Toskr, Inc	or or Creditor			ebt (Purpose): nmunications
			0	
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
FI 3 City	State	Zip Code		
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	·		Transact	tion ID : VSEA49HA0E4
0.00				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	ment This Period	Outstandi	ng Balance at Close of This Period
	Fay			
920.00		0.	.00	920.00
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			···· ►	2786.45
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number	only)		▶	<u>т</u> т <u>т</u> т
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule	C (last page o	nly)	►	
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate	line of Summa	ary Page (last page o	nly) 🕨	

CHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X) DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS Excluding Loans			(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)	PAGE 50 OF 158 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one) 9 X 10
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Facebook	r or Creditor		Nature of D Digital Adv	ebt (Purpose): ertising
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 330.00			Transacti	on ID : VSEA49H9WE4
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	yment This Period		ng Balance at Close of This Period 330.00
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc	or Creditor			ebt (Purpose): munications
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3	Ctoto	Zin Codo		
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 7633.06		mont This Devied		ion ID : VSEA49H9YG4
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	/ment This Period		
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay			7633.06
			00	ebt (Purpose):
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto			Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Facebook			Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City	or or Creditor	0.0	00 Nature of D Digital Adv	ebt (Purpose):
0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City Menlo Park Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	or or Creditor	0.0	00 Nature of D Digital Adv	ebt (Purpose): ertising
0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         Facebook         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City         Menlo Park         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00	or or Creditor	0.0 Zip Code 94025-1456	00 Nature of D Digital Adv Transact Outstandin	ebt (Purpose): ertising
0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         Facebook         Mailing Address         1 Hacker Way         City         Menlo Park         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period	or or Creditor State CA Pay	Zip Code 94025-1456 /ment This Period	00 Nature of D Digital Adv Transact Outstandin	ebt (Purpose): ertising ion ID : VSEA49H9ZH4 ng Balance at Close of This Period
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City Menlo Park Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 373.75	or or Creditor	Zip Code 94025-1456 /ment This Period	D0 Nature of D Digital Adv Transact Outstandin	ebt (Purpose): ertising ion ID : VSEA49H9ZH4 ng Balance at Close of This Period 373.75
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City Menlo Park Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 373.75 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)	or or Creditor	Zip Code 94025-1456 yment This Period	D0 Nature of D Digital Adv Transact Outstandin D0	ebt (Purpose): ertising ion ID : VSEA49H9ZH4 ng Balance at Close of This Period 373.75

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X) DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS Excluding Loans			(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)	PAGE 51 OF 158 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one) 9 X 10
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Facebook	r or Creditor		Nature of D Digital Adv	ebt (Purpose): ertising
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 34.50			Transacti	on ID : VSEA49H9WK4
Amount Incurred This Period 0.00	Pay	vment This Period		ng Balance at Close of This Period 34.50
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Facebook	or Creditor		Nature of D Digital Adve	ebt (Purpose): ertising
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456		
Outstanding Delegan Designing This Design	I		·	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	yment This Period		ion ID : VSEA49H9ZP4
0.00	Pay	yment This Period	Outstandin	
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period			Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 4027.30 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 4027.30 ebt (Purpose):
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 4027.30 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Toskr, Inc			Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 4027.30 ebt (Purpose):
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway Fl 3 City	or or Creditor	Zip Code	Outstandii	ng Balance at Close of This Period 4027.30 ebt (Purpose):
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 4027.30 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City Oakland Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	or or Creditor	Zip Code	Outstandin 0 Nature of D Digital Con	ebt (Purpose):
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         4027.30         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address         1330 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00	or or Creditor	0.0 Zip Code 94612-2503	Outstandin 0 Nature of D Digital Con Transact Outstandin	ebt (Purpose): munications
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 4027.30 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor <b>Toskr, Inc</b> Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City Oakland Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period	or or Creditor	0.0 Zip Code 94612-2503 /ment This Period 0.0	Outstandin Nature of D Digital Con Transact	ng Balance at Close of This Period 4027.30 ebt (Purpose): mmunications ion ID : VSEA49HA0P4 ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         4027.30         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address         1330 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         1058.00	or or Creditor	Zip Code 94612-2503	Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 4027.30 ebt (Purpose): munications ion ID : VSEA49HA0P4 ng Balance at Close of This Period 1058.00
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         4027.30         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address         1330 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         1058.00	or or Creditor	Zip Code 94612-2503	Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 4027.30 ebt (Purpose): munications ion ID : VSEA49HA0P4 ng Balance at Close of This Period 1058.00

DEBTS AND	) (FEC Form 3X) OBLIGATIONS		
Excluding Loans	TEE (In Full)		
A. Full Name (L Toskr, Ir	ast, First, Middle Initial) of Deb.	tor or Creditor	
· ·	, ,	tor or Creditor	
Toskr, Ir	1330 Broadway	tor or Creditor	Zip C

(Use separate		PAGE	52	OF	158
schedule(s)	FOR LIN	e nume	BER:		
for each	(check or	nly one)			9
numbered line)				×	10

	9
X	10

For Our Future			
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Toskr, Inc	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank		
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			
City	State	Zip Code	
Oakland	CA	94612-2503	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 189.75			Transaction ID : VSEA49H9XR4
Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 189.75
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			
City	State	Zip Code	
Oakland	CA	94612-2503	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 98.26			Transaction ID : VSEA49H9XX4
Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
0.00		0.00	98.26
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Facebook	or or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00			Transaction ID : VSEA49H9YY4
Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
878.26		0.00	878.26
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			1166.27
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number	only)		
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule	C (last page c	only)	

4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only)

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)		Г		PAGE 53 OF 158
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS			(Use separate schedule(s)	FOR LINE NUMBER:
Excluding Loans			for each numbered line)	(check only one) 9 × 10
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				<b>X</b> 10
For Our Future				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto	or or Creditor		Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):
Toskr, Inc			Phone Ban	
, ,				
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
City	State	Zip Code		
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transacti	on ID : VSEA49H9Y15
2150.50				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	ment This Period	Outstandi	ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00		0.00	·	2150.50
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	r or Creditor		Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):
Strive Digital LLC			Digital Corr	munications
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St				
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28				
City	State	Zip Code		
Brooklyn	NY	11211-1748		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transact	ion ID : VSEA49H9V35
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 39.74			Transact	ion ID : VSEA49H9V35
	Pay	ment This Period		
39.74 Amount Incurred This Period	Pay		Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period
39.74	Pay	rment This Period 39.74	Outstandir	
39.74 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto			Outstandin Nature of D	ng Balance at Close of This Period
39.74 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00			Outstandin Nature of D	ng Balance at Close of This Period
39.74 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto NP Consulting Inc.			Outstandin Nature of D	ng Balance at Close of This Period
39.74 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto		39.74	Outstandin Nature of D	ng Balance at Close of This Period
39.74         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto         NP Consulting Inc.         Mailing Address       1250 I St NW         Ste 1003         City	or or Creditor	39.74 Zip Code	Outstandin Nature of D	ng Balance at Close of This Period
39.74         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         NP Consulting Inc.         Mailing Address         1250 I St NW         Ste 1003         City         Washington	pr or Creditor	39.74	Outstandin Nature of D	ng Balance at Close of This Period
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto NP Consulting Inc. Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003 City	or or Creditor	39.74 Zip Code	Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period
39.74         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto         NP Consulting Inc.         Mailing Address       1250 I St NW         Ste 1003         City         Washington	or or Creditor	39.74 Zip Code	Outstandin	ebt (Purpose): g Literature Printing and Production
39.74         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         NP Consulting Inc.         Mailing Address         1250 I St NW         Ste 1003         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	or or Creditor State DC	39.74 Zip Code	Outstandin Nature of D Canvassing Transact	ebt (Purpose): g Literature Printing and Production
39.74         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         NP Consulting Inc.         Mailing Address         1250 I St NW         Ste 1003         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00	or or Creditor State DC	39.74 Zip Code 20005-3939	Outstandin Nature of D Canvassing Transact Outstandin	ebt (Purpose): g Literature Printing and Production
39.74         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         NP Consulting Inc.         Mailing Address       1250 I St NW Ste 1003         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period	or or Creditor State DC	39.74 Zip Code 20005-3939	Outstandin Nature of D Canvassing Transact Outstandin	ag Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 ebt (Purpose): g Literature Printing and Production ion ID : VSEA49HA045
39.74         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         NP Consulting Inc.         Mailing Address       1250 I St NW Ste 1003         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period	or or Creditor State DC	39.74 Zip Code 20005-3939	Outstandin Nature of D Canvassing Transact Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 ebt (Purpose): g Literature Printing and Production ion ID : VSEA49HA045 ng Balance at Close of This Period 1020.04
39.74         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         NP Consulting Inc.         Mailing Address       1250 I St NW         Ste 1003         City       Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00       Amount Incurred This Period	Dr or Creditor	Zip Code 20005-3939 //ment This Period 0.00	Outstandin Nature of D Canvassing Transact Outstandin	ag Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 ebt (Purpose): g Literature Printing and Production ion ID : VSEA49HA045
39.74         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto         NP Consulting Inc.         Mailing Address         1250 I St NW         Ste 1003         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         1020.04	or or Creditor	39.74 Zip Code 20005-3939	Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 ebt (Purpose): g Literature Printing and Production ion ID : VSEA49HA045 ng Balance at Close of This Period 1020.04
39.74         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto         NP Consulting Inc.         Mailing Address         1250 I St NW         Ste 1003         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         1020.04	or or Creditor	39.74 Zip Code 20005-3939	Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 ebt (Purpose): g Literature Printing and Production ion ID : VSEA49HA045 ng Balance at Close of This Period 1020.04
39.74         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto         NP Consulting Inc.         Mailing Address         1250 I St NW         Ste 1003         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         1020.04	State DC Pay	39.74 Zip Code 20005-3939	Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 ebt (Purpose): g Literature Printing and Production ion ID : VSEA49HA045 ng Balance at Close of This Period 1020.04
39.74         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto         NP Consulting Inc.         Mailing Address         1250 I St NW         Ste 1003         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         1020.04	Pay Pay C (last page o	Zip Code           20005-3939   ment This Period           0.00	Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 ebt (Purpose): g Literature Printing and Production ion ID : VSEA49HA045 ng Balance at Close of This Period 1020.04

Form/Schedule: SD10 Transaction ID : VSEA49H9V35

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X) DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS Excluding Loans	S AND OBLIGATIONS		(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)	PAGE55OF158FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)9X10
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Toskr, Inc	or or Creditor		Nature of D Phone Ban	ebt (Purpose): k
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 2150.50			Transacti	on ID : VSEA49H9Y65
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period		ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00		0.0		2150.50
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	r or Creditor			ebt (Purpose): al Digital Advertising
Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln				
City Manhasset	State NY	Zip Code 11030-1802		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			_	ion ID : VSEA49H9Z75
			Transact	10111D . VSEA4919275
	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 26890.00
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period			Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 26890.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto			Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 26890.00 ebt (Purpose):
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 26890.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Fringe22 Studio			Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 26890.00 ebt (Purpose):
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Fringe22 Studio	or or Creditor	0.0	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Non-Feder	ng Balance at Close of This Period 26890.00 ebt (Purpose):
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 26890.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Fringe22 Studio Mailing Address 4503 Westborough Dr W City Columbus	or or Creditor	0.0	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Non-Feder	ng Balance at Close of This Period 26890.00 ebt (Purpose): al Digital Advertising
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         26890.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         Fringe22 Studio         Mailing Address         4503 Westborough Dr W         City         Columbus         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	or or Creditor State OH	0.0	Outstandir OO Nature of D Non-Feder Transact	ng Balance at Close of This Period 26890.00 ebt (Purpose): al Digital Advertising
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         26890.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         Fringe22 Studio         Mailing Address         4503 Westborough Dr W         City         Columbus         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00	or or Creditor State OH	0.0	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Non-Feder Transact Outstandir	al Digital Advertising
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         26890.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         Fringe22 Studio         Mailing Address         4503 Westborough Dr W         City         Columbus         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period	Dr or Creditor	Zip Code 43220-3720	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Non-Feder Transact Outstandir 00	ng Balance at Close of This Period 26890.00 ebt (Purpose): al Digital Advertising ion ID : VSEA49H9ZC5
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         26890.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         Fringe22 Studio         Mailing Address         4503 Westborough Dr W         City         Columbus         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         7780.00	Dr or Creditor	Zip Code 43220-3720	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Non-Feder Transact 00 Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 26890.00 ebt (Purpose): al Digital Advertising ion ID : VSEA49H9ZC5 ng Balance at Close of This Period 7780.00
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         26890.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         Fringe22 Studio         Mailing Address         4503 Westborough Dr W         City         Columbus         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         7780.00	Pay	Zip Code 43220-3720	Outstandir DO Nature of D Non-Feder Transact Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 26890.00 ebt (Purpose): al Digital Advertising ion ID : VSEA49H9ZC5 ng Balance at Close of This Period 7780.00

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)			(Use separate schedule(s)	PAGE 56 OF 158
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS Excluding Loans			for each numbered line)	(check only one) 9 X 10
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debte Toskr, Inc	or or Creditor		Nature of D Phone Ban	ebt (Purpose): k
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 80.18			Transacti	on ID : VSEA49H9XF5
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00		0.0	0	80.18
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Toskr, Inc	r or Creditor			ebt (Purpose): imunications
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3	State	Zip Code		
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Peginning This Period			<b>-</b>	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transact	ion ID : VSEA49HA0J5
			Transact	IOI ID . VSEA49HA055
	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00	Pay	vment This Period	Outstandir	
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period			Outstandii	ng Balance at Close of This Period 287.50 ebt (Purpose):
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 287.50 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			Outstandin 0 Nature of D	ng Balance at Close of This Period 287.50 ebt (Purpose):
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 287.50 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Toskr, Inc			Outstandin 0 Nature of D	ng Balance at Close of This Period 287.50 ebt (Purpose):
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway Fl 3	or or Creditor	Zip Code	Outstandii 0 Nature of D Phone Bar	ng Balance at Close of This Period 287.50 ebt (Purpose):
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         287.50         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland	or or Creditor	Zip Code	Outstandii 0 Nature of D Phone Bar	ng Balance at Close of This Period 287.50 ebt (Purpose): k
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         287.50         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address         1330 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         319.64         Amount Incurred This Period	or or Creditor	2ip Code 94612-2503	Outstandin O Nature of D Phone Bar Transact Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 287.50 ebt (Purpose): k ion ID : VSEA49H9XK5
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         287.50         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debte         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address         1330 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         319.64	or or Creditor	0.0 Zip Code 94612-2503	Outstandin O Nature of D Phone Bar Transact Outstandin	ebt (Purpose): k
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         287.50         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address         1330 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         319.64         Amount Incurred This Period	or or Creditor	Zip Code 94612-2503	Outstandin O Nature of D Phone Bar Outstandin Outstandin Outstandin Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 287.50 ebt (Purpose): k ion ID : VSEA49H9XK5
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         287.50         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address         1330 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         319.64         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00	or or Creditor	Zip Code 94612-2503	Outstandin O Nature of D Phone Bar Transact Outstandin O	ng Balance at Close of This Period 287.50 ebt (Purpose): k ion ID : VSEA49H9XK5 ng Balance at Close of This Period 319.64
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         287.50         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address         1330 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         319.64         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00	or or Creditor	Zip Code           94612-2503	Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 287.50 ebt (Purpose): k ion ID : VSEA49H9XK5 ng Balance at Close of This Period 319.64

SCHEDIILE D (EEC Form 2V)				
SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)			(Use separate	PAGE 57 OF 158
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS			schedule(s)	FOR LINE NUMBER:
Excluding Loans			for each numbered line)	(check only one) 9
-			numbered inte)	<b>X</b> 10
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
For Our Future				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto	or or Creditor		Naturo of D	ebt (Purpose):
				ertising - No Express Advocacy
Facebook				
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
Internet viag				
City	State	Zip Code		
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		
Outstanding Polonee Reginning This Pariod	1	1	Transacti	on ID : VSEA49H9YS5
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Tansacti	011D. V3EA4919133
1649.05				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pav	ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period
Amount incurred this renod	Fay		Outstandi	ig balance at close of this rendu
0.00		0.0	00	1649.05
				7
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	r or Creditor		Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):
Strive Digital LLC			Digital Com	munications
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St				
Ste 28				
City	State	Zip Code		
Brooklyn	NY	11211-1748		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transact	ion ID : VSEA49HA0T5
			Transact	ion ID : VSEA49HA0T5
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transact	ion ID : VSEA49HA0T5
	Pay	ment This Period		ion ID : VSEA49HA0T5
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period	Pay		Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandir	
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 109.25			Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto			Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 109.25			Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 109.25 ebt (Purpose):
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 109.25 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Toskr, Inc			Outstandir 00 Nature of D Digital Con	ng Balance at Close of This Period 109.25 ebt (Purpose):
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 109.25 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Toskr, Inc			Outstandir 00 Nature of D Digital Con	ng Balance at Close of This Period 109.25 ebt (Purpose):
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			Outstandir 00 Nature of D Digital Con	ng Balance at Close of This Period 109.25 ebt (Purpose):
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3	or or Creditor	0.0	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Digital Con	ng Balance at Close of This Period 109.25 ebt (Purpose):
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 109.25 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City Oakland	or or Creditor	Q.(	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Digital Con Advocacy	ng Balance at Close of This Period 109.25 ebt (Purpose): mmunications - No Express
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 109.25 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto <b>Toskr, Inc</b> Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City Oakland Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	or or Creditor	Q.(	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Digital Con Advocacy	ng Balance at Close of This Period 109.25 ebt (Purpose):
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City Oakland	or or Creditor	Q.(	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Digital Con Advocacy	ng Balance at Close of This Period 109.25 ebt (Purpose): mmunications - No Express
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 109.25 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto <b>Toskr, Inc</b> Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City Oakland Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	or or Creditor State CA	Q.(	Outstandir OO Nature of D Digital Con Advocacy Transact	ng Balance at Close of This Period 109.25 ebt (Purpose): mmunications - No Express
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         109.25         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address         1330 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period	or or Creditor State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Digital Con Advocacy Transact Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 109.25 ebt (Purpose): munications - No Express ion ID : VSEA49HA0Z5 ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         109.25         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debta         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address         1330 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00	or or Creditor State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	Outstandir OO Nature of D Digital Con Advocacy Transact	ag Balance at Close of This Period 109.25 ebt (Purpose): munications - No Express ion ID : VSEA49HA0Z5
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         109.25         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address         1330 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period	or or Creditor State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Digital Con Advocacy Transact Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 109.25 ebt (Purpose): munications - No Express ion ID : VSEA49HA0Z5 ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         109.25         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address         1330 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         33714.56	or or Creditor	Zip Code 94612-2503 ment This Period	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Digital Con Advocacy Transact Outstandir 00	ng Balance at Close of This Period 109.25 ebt (Purpose): munications - No Express ion ID : VSEA49HA0Z5 ng Balance at Close of This Period 33714.56
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         109.25         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address         1330 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period	or or Creditor	Zip Code 94612-2503 ment This Period	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Digital Con Advocacy Transact Outstandir 00	ng Balance at Close of This Period 109.25 ebt (Purpose): munications - No Express ion ID : VSEA49HA0Z5 ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         109.25         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address         1300 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         33714.56	or or Creditor	Zip Code 94612-2503 ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 109.25 ebt (Purpose): munications - No Express ion ID : VSEA49HA0Z5 ng Balance at Close of This Period 33714.56
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         109.25         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address         1330 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         33714.56	or or Creditor	Zip Code 94612-2503 ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 109.25 ebt (Purpose): munications - No Express ion ID : VSEA49HA0Z5 ng Balance at Close of This Period 33714.56
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         109.25         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address         1330 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         33714.56             1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)         2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number)	State CA Pay	Zip Code 94612-2503	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Digital Con Advocacy Transact Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 109.25 ebt (Purpose): munications - No Express ion ID : VSEA49HA0Z5 ng Balance at Close of This Period 33714.56
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         109.25         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address         1300 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         33714.56	State CA Pay	Zip Code 94612-2503	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Digital Con Advocacy Transact Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 109.25 ebt (Purpose): munications - No Express ion ID : VSEA49HA0Z5 ng Balance at Close of This Period 33714.56
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         109.25         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address         1330 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         33714.56             1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)         2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number)	C (last page or	Zip Code           94612-2503           ment This Period           0.0	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 109.25 ebt (Purpose): munications - No Express ion ID : VSEA49HA0Z5 ng Balance at Close of This Period 33714.56

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)				PAGE 58 OF 158
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS			(Use separate schedule(s)	FOR LINE NUMBER:
			for each	(check only one) 9
Excluding Loans			numbered line)	<b>X</b> 10
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto	r or Creditor			ebt (Purpose):
Gumbinner & Davies			Canvassin	g Literature Printing and Production
Mailing Address 2001 S St NW				
Ste 301 City	State	Zip Code		
Washington	DC	20009-1164		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	1	•	Transact	on ID : VSEA49H9ZZ5
0.00				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	yment This Period	Outstandi	ng Balance at Close of This Period
452.10		0.0	00	452.10
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor			ebt (Purpose):
Facebook			Digital Adv	ertising - No Express Advocacy
Marthur Addison				
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
City	State	Zip Code		
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	·	·	Transac	tion ID : VSEA49H9X56
			Tansac	
2000.00				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	yment This Period	Outstandi	ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00		2000.0	00	0.00
				7 7 4
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto	r or Creditor			ebt (Purpose):
Toskr, Inc			Digital Cor	nmunications
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
City	State	Zip Code		
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transac	tion ID : VSEA49H9V76
308.02				
	_			
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	yment This Period	Outstandi	ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00		0.0		308.02
	,	,		, ,
				760.12
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			···· ▶	/00.12
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number	only)			
				T     T
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule	C (last page o	nly)	►	
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate	line of Summa	ary Page (last page or	nly) ►	

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X) DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS			(Use separate schedule(s) for each	PAGE 59 OF 158 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)
Excluding Loans NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future			numbered line)	<b>x</b> 10
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto NP Consulting Inc.	r or Creditor			ebt (Purpose): g Literature Printing and Production
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003				
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20005-3939		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 3320.63	Pa	yment This Period		on ID : VSEA49HA086 ng Balance at Close of This Period 3320.63
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc	or Creditor	,	Nature of D Phone Ban	ebt (Purpose): k
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City	State	Zip Code		
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 860.20			Transact	tion ID : VSEA49H9YA6
Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period		ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00		0.	00	860.20
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Strive Digital LLC	r or Creditor			ebt (Purpose): nmunications - No Express
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28				
City Brooklyn	State NY	Zip Code 11211-1748		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 412.35 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00	Pa	yment This Period 412.	Outstandii 35	tion ID : VSEA49H9XA6 ng Balance at Close of This Period 0.00
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)				4180.83
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number	only)		···· • .	
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule	C (last page o	nly)	···· ►	- <del>7</del> -
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate	line of Summa	ary Page (last page o	nly) ►	

SCHEDULE D (FE DEBTS AND OBLIC Excluding Loans	-			(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)	PAGE 60 OF 158 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one) 9 X 10
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In For Our Future	ı Full)				
A. Full Name (Last, First Strive Digital I	st, Middle Initial) of Debto	r or Creditor			ebt (Purpose): imunications
Ste 28	Grand St 3	State	Zip Code		
City Brooklyn		NY	11211-1748		
Outstanding Balance	Beginning This Period 24.27 ed This Period	Pay	ment This Period		on ID : VSEA49H9VC6
	0.00		24.2	27	0.00
Toskr, Inc	t, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor			ebt (Purpose): munications
Mailing Address 1330 E FI 3 City	Broadway	State	Zip Code		
Oakland		CA	94612-2503		
Amount Incurre	Beginning This Period 0.00 ed This Period 359.38		ment This Period	Outstandii	ion ID : VSEA49HA0D6
Amount Incurre C. Full Name (Last, Fir Facebook	0.00 ed This Period			Outstandii	ng Balance at Close of This Period 359.38 ebt (Purpose):
Amount Incurre C. Full Name (Last, Fir Facebook	0.00 ed This Period 359.38 st, Middle Initial) of Debto			Outstandii	ng Balance at Close of This Period 359.38 ebt (Purpose):
Amount Incurre C. Full Name (Last, Fir Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hac	0.00 ed This Period 359.38 st, Middle Initial) of Debto	r or Creditor	0.0	Outstandii	ng Balance at Close of This Period 359.38 ebt (Purpose):
Amount Incurre C. Full Name (Last, Fir Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hac City Menlo Park Outstanding Balance	0.00 ed This Period 359.38 st, Middle Initial) of Debto ker Way Beginning This Period 177.94	r or Creditor	0.0 Zip Code 94025-1456	Outstandii 00 Nature of D Digital Adv	ebt (Purpose): ertising
Amount Incurre Amount Incurre C. Full Name (Last, Fir Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hac City Menlo Park Outstanding Balance	0.00 ed This Period 359.38 st, Middle Initial) of Debto ker Way Beginning This Period	r or Creditor	0.0	Outstandii 00 Nature of D Digital Adv Transact Outstandii	ebt (Purpose): ertising
Amount Incurre Amount Incurre C. Full Name (Last, Fir Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hac City Menlo Park Outstanding Balance	0.00 ed This Period 359.38 st, Middle Initial) of Debto ker Way Beginning This Period 177.94 ed This Period 0.00	r or Creditor	Zip Code 94025-1456 ment This Period	Outstandin 00 Nature of D Digital Adv Transact Outstandin 00	ng Balance at Close of This Period 359.38 ebt (Purpose): ertising
C. Full Name (Last, Fir Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hac City Menlo Park Outstanding Balance Amount Incurre	0.00 ed This Period 359.38 st, Middle Initial) of Debto ker Way Beginning This Period 177.94 ed This Period 0.00 od This Page (optional)	r or Creditor	Zip Code 94025-1456	Outstandii DO Nature of D Digital Adv Transact Outstandii DO	ng Balance at Close of This Period 359.38 ebt (Purpose): ertising tion ID : VSEA49H9WD6 ng Balance at Close of This Period 1777.94
Amount Incurre C. Full Name (Last, Fir Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hac City Menlo Park Outstanding Balance Amount Incurre Amount Incurre 1) SUBTOTALS This Period	0.00 ed This Period 359.38 st, Middle Initial) of Debto eker Way Beginning This Period 177.94 ed This Period 0.00 od This Page (optional) ast page this line number	r or Creditor	Zip Code 94025-1456	Outstandii 00 Nature of D Digital Adv Transact Outstandii 00 Outstandii	ng Balance at Close of This Period 359.38 ebt (Purpose): ertising tion ID : VSEA49H9WD6 ng Balance at Close of This Period 1777.94

Form/Schedule: SD10 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9VC6

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)			(Use separate	PAGE 62 OF 158
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS Excluding Loans	schedule(s) for each numbered line)	FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one) 9 x 10		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Toskr, Inc	tor or Creditor		Nature of D Phone Ban	ebt (Purpose): k
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 876.82 Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period		on ID : VSEA49H9YF6
		0.0		876.82
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Facebook	or or Creditor		Nature of D Digital Adve	ebt (Purpose): ertising
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 98.90			Transact	ion ID : VSEA49H9WJ6
	Pay	yment This Period	Outstandir	ion ID : VSEA49H9WJ6 ng Balance at Close of This Period 98.90
98.90 Amount Incurred This Period			Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 98.90 ebt (Purpose):
98.90 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt			Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 98.90 ebt (Purpose):
98.90 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debr Facebook			Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 98.90 ebt (Purpose):
98.90 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debr Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City Menlo Park Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	tor or Creditor	0.0	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 98.90 ebt (Purpose):
98.90 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debr Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City Menlo Park	tor or Creditor State CA	0.0	Outstandir Dout Internet of D Digital Adv Transact	ng Balance at Close of This Period 98.90 ebt (Purpose): ertising
98.90         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debr         Facebook         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City         Menlo Park         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00	tor or Creditor State CA	0.0	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Digital Adv Transact Outstandir	ag Balance at Close of This Period 98.90 ebt (Purpose): ertising
98.90         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Facebook         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City         Menlo Park         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period	tor or Creditor          State         CA	Zip Code 94025-1456 /ment This Period	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Digital Adv Transact Outstandir	ag Balance at Close of This Period 98,90 ebt (Purpose): ertising ion ID : VSEA49H9ZN6
98.90         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Facebook         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City         Menlo Park         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         230.00	tor or Creditor          State         CA	2ip Code 94025-1456 /ment This Period	Outstandir DO Nature of D Digital Adv Transact	ng Balance at Close of This Period 98.90 ebt (Purpose): ertising ion ID : VSEA49H9ZN6 ng Balance at Close of This Period 230.00
98.90         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Facebook         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City         Menlo Park         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         230.00	tor or Creditor          State         CA         Pay         er only)	Zip Code 94025-1456 /ment This Period 0.0	Outstandir DO Nature of D Digital Adv Transact Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 98.90 ebt (Purpose): ertising ion ID : VSEA49H9ZN6 ng Balance at Close of This Period 230.00

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)			(Use separate	PAGE 63 OF 158
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS				
Excluding Loans			for each numbered line)	(check only one) 9 X 10
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt	or or Creditor			ebt (Purpose):
Toskr, Inc			Digital Corr	munications
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
City	State	Zip Code		
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period	Pov	ment This Period		on ID : VSEA49HA0N6
	l ay			
1058.00		0.0		1058.00
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Toskr, Inc	r or Creditor		Nature of D Phone Ban	ebt (Purpose): k
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		
Outstanding Delegan Designing This Design			_	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 189.75			Transact	ion ID : VSEA49H9XQ6
	Pay	ment This Period		ng Balance at Close of This Period
189.75	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandir	
189.75 Amount Incurred This Period			Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 189.75 ebt (Purpose):
189.75         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt			Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 189.75 ebt (Purpose):
189.75         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway FI 3	or or Creditor	0.0	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 189.75 ebt (Purpose):
189.75         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway			Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 189.75 ebt (Purpose):
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City	or or Creditor	0.0	Outstandir DO Nature of D Phone Ban	ng Balance at Close of This Period 189.75 ebt (Purpose):
189.75         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland	or or Creditor	0.0	Outstandir DO Nature of D Phone Ban	ng Balance at Close of This Period 189.75 ebt (Purpose): k
189.75         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway FI 3         City       Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	or or Creditor	0.0	Outstandir DO Nature of D Phone Ban Transact	ng Balance at Close of This Period 189.75 ebt (Purpose): k
189.75         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address         1330 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         98.26	or or Creditor	0.0 Zip Code 94612-2503	Outstandir DO Nature of D Phone Ban Transact Outstandir	ag Balance at Close of This Period 189.75 ebt (Purpose): k ion ID : VSEA49H9XW6
189.75         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         98.26         Amount Incurred This Period	or or Creditor	Zip Code 94612-2503 ment This Period	Outstandir DO Nature of D Phone Ban Transact Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 189.75 ebt (Purpose): k ion ID : VSEA49H9XW6 ng Balance at Close of This Period
189.75         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         98.26         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00	or or Creditor	Q.( Zip Code 94612-2503 ment This Period 0.(	Outstandir DO Nature of D Phone Ban Transact Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 189.75 ebt (Purpose): k ion ID : VSEA49H9XW6 ng Balance at Close of This Period 98.26
189.75         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address         1330 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         98.26         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00	or or Creditor	Zip Code 94612-2503 ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 189.75 ebt (Purpose): k ion ID : VSEA49H9XW6 ng Balance at Close of This Period 98.26

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)		Γ	(Use separate	PAGE 64 OF 158
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS			schedule(s)	
Excluding Loans			for each numbered line)	(check only one) 9
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future		I		
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt	tor or Creditor			ebt (Purpose): ertising - No Express Advocacy
Facebook			Digital Adv	entising - No Express Advocacy
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
City	State	Zip Code		
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00			Transacti	on ID : VSEA49H9YX6
Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period	Outstandi	ng Balance at Close of This Period
6069.11		0.0	0	6069.11
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto	or or Creditor		Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):
Toskr, Inc			Phone Ban	k
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
FI 3	01-1-	7:		
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transast	
Outstanding Balance Deginning This Feriod			Transact	ion ID : VSEA49H9Y07
2150.50				
2150.50 Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period	Outstandi	ng Balance at Close of This Period
	Pa	yment This Period		ng Balance at Close of This Period 2150.50
Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt			0 Nature of D	2150.50 ebt (Purpose):
Amount Incurred This Period			0 Nature of D	2150.50
Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt			0 Nature of D	2150.50 ebt (Purpose):
Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Strive Digital LLC Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28	tor or Creditor	0.00	0 Nature of D	2150.50 ebt (Purpose):
Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Strive Digital LLC Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28 City	tor or Creditor	0.00 Zip Code	0 Nature of D	2150.50 ebt (Purpose):
Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Strive Digital LLC Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28 City Brooklyn	tor or Creditor	0.00	0 Nature of D Digital Con	2150.50 ebt (Purpose): imunications
Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Strive Digital LLC Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28 City Brooklyn Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	tor or Creditor	0.00 Zip Code	0 Nature of D Digital Con	2150.50 ebt (Purpose):
Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Strive Digital LLC Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28 City Brooklyn Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 666.24	tor or Creditor State NY	0.00 Zip Code 11211-1748	0 Nature of D Digital Con	2150.50 ebt (Purpose): nmunications ion ID : VSEA49H9V27
Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Strive Digital LLC Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28 City Brooklyn Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	tor or Creditor State NY	0.00 Zip Code	0 Nature of D Digital Con	2150.50 ebt (Purpose): imunications
Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Strive Digital LLC Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28 City Brooklyn Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 666.24	tor or Creditor State NY	0.00 Zip Code 11211-1748	0 Nature of D Digital Con Transact Outstandi	2150.50 ebt (Purpose): nmunications ion ID : VSEA49H9V27
Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Strive Digital LLC Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28 City Brooklyn Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 666.24 Amount Incurred This Period	tor or Creditor State NY	0.00 Zip Code 11211-1748 yment This Period	0 Nature of D Digital Con Transact Outstandi	2150.50 ebt (Purpose): mmunications ion ID : VSEA49H9V27 ng Balance at Close of This Period 0.00
Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Strive Digital LLC Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28 City Brooklyn Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 666.24 Amount Incurred This Period	tor or Creditor	0.00 Zip Code 11211-1748 yment This Period 666.2	0 Nature of D Digital Con Transact Outstandin	2150.50 ebt (Purpose): munications ion ID : VSEA49H9V27 ng Balance at Close of This Period
Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Strive Digital LLC Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28 City Brooklyn Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 666.24 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00	tor or Creditor	0.00 Zip Code 11211-1748 yment This Period 666.2	0 Nature of D Digital Con Transact Outstandii	2150.50 ebt (Purpose): mmunications ion ID : VSEA49H9V27 ng Balance at Close of This Period 0.00
Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Strive Digital LLC Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28 City Brooklyn Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 666.24 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional) 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number	tor or Creditor          State         NY         Pay         er only)	0.00 Zip Code 11211-1748 yment This Period 666.2	0 Nature of D Digital Con Transact 0utstandii 4 0	2150.50 ebt (Purpose): mmunications ion ID : VSEA49H9V27 ng Balance at Close of This Period 0.00
Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Strive Digital LLC Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28 City Brooklyn Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 666.24 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)	tor or Creditor	0.00 Zip Code 11211-1748 yment This Period 666.2	0 Nature of D Digital Con Transact 0utstandii 4 0utstandii	2150.50 ebt (Purpose): mmunications ion ID : VSEA49H9V27 ng Balance at Close of This Period 0.00

Form/Schedule: SD10 Transaction ID : VSEA49H9V27

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)				PAGE 66 OF 158
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS			(Use separate schedule(s)	FOR LINE NUMBER:
Excluding Loans			for each numbered line)	(check only one) 9
			numbered line)	<b>X</b> 10
For Our Future				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor			ebt (Purpose):
NP Consulting Inc.			Canvassing	g Literature Printing and Production
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003				
City	State	Zip Code		
Washington	DC	20005-3939		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transacti	on ID : VSEA49HA037
0.00				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pav	ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period
			.00	
326.41			.00	326.41
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor		Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):
Toskr, Inc			Phone Ban	
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
City	State	Zip Code		
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transact	ion ID : VSEA49H9Y57
177.42				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00		0	.00	177.42
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor		Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):
Toskr, Inc			Phone Ban	
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
City	State	Zip Code		
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transact	ion ID : VSEA49H9XE7
80.18				
	-			
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00		0	.00	80.18
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)				584.01
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number				
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	C (last page o	nly)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate I	ine of Summa	ary Page (last page o	only) ►	7 1 7 7 1 7 7
L				

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)			(Use separate	PAGE 67 OF 158
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS			schedule(s) for each	FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one) 9
Excluding Loans			numbered line)	(check only one) I
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt	or or Creditor			ebt (Purpose):
Facebook			Digital Adv	ertising
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
City	State	Zip Code		
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00			Transacti	on ID : VSEA49H9ZG7
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period
201.25		0.0	00	201.25
	The second secon			
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto	or or Creditor			ebt (Purpose): munications
Toskr, Inc			Digital Ooli	
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		
		34012-2303		
			_	ion ID : VSEA49HA0H7
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00			Transact	
	Pay	ment This Period		ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00	Paj	vment This Period	Outstandin	
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 1757.34 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debr			Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 1757.34 ebt (Purpose):
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 1757.34			Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 1757.34 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debr Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 1757.34 ebt (Purpose):
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 1757.34 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debr Toskr, Inc			Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 1757.34 ebt (Purpose):
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 1757.34 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debi Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway Fl 3	tor or Creditor	0.0	Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 1757.34 ebt (Purpose):
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debr Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway Fl 3 City	tor or Creditor	0.0	Outstandii Nature of D Digital Con	ng Balance at Close of This Period 1757.34 ebt (Purpose):
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 1757.34 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debr Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City Oakland	tor or Creditor	0.0	Outstandii Nature of D Digital Con	ebt (Purpose):
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 1757.34 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debr Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway Fl 3 City Oakland Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	tor or Creditor State CA	0.0	Outstandin 0 Nature of D Digital Con	ebt (Purpose):
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 1757.34 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debr Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City Oakland Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 4863.02	tor or Creditor State CA	0.0 Zip Code 94612-2503	Outstandin 0 Nature of D Digital Con Transact Outstandin	ebt (Purpose): hmunications
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         1757.34         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debr Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address       1330 Broadway Fl 3         City       Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         4863.02         Amount Incurred This Period	tor or Creditor          State         CA	Zip Code 94612-2503 /ment This Period	Outstandin Nature of D Digital Con Transact	ebt (Purpose): munications
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         1757.34         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address         1330 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         4863.02         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00	tor or Creditor	Zip Code 94612-2503	Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 1757.34 ebt (Purpose): munications ion ID : VSEA49H9XJ7 ng Balance at Close of This Period 4863.02
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         1757.34         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address         1300 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         4863.02         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)	tor or Creditor          State         CA         Pay         er only)	Zip Code 94612-2503	Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 1757.34 ebt (Purpose): munications ion ID : VSEA49H9XJ7 ng Balance at Close of This Period 4863.02

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)			(Use separate		
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS			schedule(s)		
Excluding Loans			for each numbered line)	(check only one) 9	
-			numbered inter	<b>X</b> 10	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt	or or Creditor		Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):	
			Canvassing	Literature Production and	
Deliver Strategies, LLC			Shipping -	No Express Advocacy	
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr					
Ste 550					
City	State	Zip Code			
Arlington	VA	22203-1627			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transacti	on ID : VSEA49H9YR7	
3575.00					
Amount Incurred This Period	Pav	ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period	
0.00		0.0		3575.00	
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto	or or Creditor			ebt (Purpose):	
Deliver Strategies, LLC			Shipping	Literature Production and	
Mailing Address					
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr					
City	State	Zip Code			
Arlington	VA	22203-1627			
<b>3</b> **					
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transact	ion ID : VSEA49HA0S7	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00			Transact	ion ID : VSEA49HA0S7	
0.00	Pay	mont This Pariod			
	Pa	ment This Period		ion ID : VSEA49HA0S7	
0.00	Pay	vment This Period 0.0	Outstandir		
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 13915.00			Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period	
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 13915.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt			Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 13915.00 ebt (Purpose):	
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 13915.00			Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period	
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 13915.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Pruitt, Gariety, , ,			Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 13915.00 ebt (Purpose):	
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 13915.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt			Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 13915.00 ebt (Purpose):	
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 13915.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Pruitt, Gariety, , , Mailing Address PO Box 34390	or or Creditor	0.4	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 13915.00 ebt (Purpose):	
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 13915.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Pruitt, Gariety, , , Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City	or or Creditor	0.0	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 13915.00 ebt (Purpose):	
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 13915.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Pruitt, Gariety, , , Mailing Address PO Box 34390	or or Creditor	0.4	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 13915.00 ebt (Purpose):	
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 13915.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Pruitt, Gariety, , , Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City	or or Creditor	0.0	Outstandir DO Nature of D Reimburse	ng Balance at Close of This Period 13915.00 ebt (Purpose):	
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 13915.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Pruitt, Gariety, , , Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City Washington Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	or or Creditor	0.0	Outstandir DO Nature of D Reimburse	ng Balance at Close of This Period 13915.00 ebt (Purpose): ment - Printing	
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         13915.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Pruitt, Gariety, , ,         Mailing Address         PO Box 34390         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00	or or Creditor	0.0 Zip Code 20043-4390	Outstandir DO Nature of D Reimburse	ag Balance at Close of This Period 13915.00 ebt (Purpose): ment - Printing	
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 13915.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Pruitt, Gariety, , , Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City Washington Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	or or Creditor	0.0	Outstandir DO Nature of D Reimburse	ng Balance at Close of This Period 13915.00 ebt (Purpose): ment - Printing	
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         13915.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Pruitt, Gariety, , ,         Mailing Address         PO Box 34390         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00	or or Creditor	0.0 Zip Code 20043-4390	Outstandir DO Nature of D Reimburse Transact Outstandir	ag Balance at Close of This Period 13915.00 ebt (Purpose): ment - Printing	
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 13915.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt <b>Pruitt, Gariety</b> , , , Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City Washington Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period	or or Creditor	Zip Code 20043-4390	Outstandir DO Nature of D Reimburse Transact Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 13915.00 ebt (Purpose): ment - Printing ion ID : VSEA49H9ZY7 ng Balance at Close of This Period	
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 13915.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt <b>Pruitt, Gariety</b> , , , Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City Washington Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period	or or Creditor	Zip Code 20043-4390	Outstandir DO Nature of D Reimburse Transact Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 13915.00 ebt (Purpose): ment - Printing ion ID : VSEA49H9ZY7 ng Balance at Close of This Period	
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 13915.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt <b>Pruitt, Gariety</b> , , , Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City Washington Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period	or or Creditor	Zip Code 20043-4390 /ment This Period	Outstandir DO Nature of D Reimburse Transact Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 13915.00 ebt (Purpose): ment - Printing ion ID : VSEA49H9ZY7 ng Balance at Close of This Period	
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         13915.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Pruitt, Gariety, , ,         Mailing Address         PO Box 34390         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         134.12	or or Creditor	Zip Code 20043-4390 /ment This Period	Outstandir DO Nature of D Reimburse Transact Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 13915.00 ebt (Purpose): ment - Printing ion ID : VSEA49H9ZY7 ng Balance at Close of This Period 134.12	
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         13915.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Pruitt, Gariety, , ,         Mailing Address         PO Box 34390         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         134.12	or or Creditor	Zip Code 20043-4390	Outstandir DO Nature of D Reimburse	ng Balance at Close of This Period 13915.00 ebt (Purpose): ment - Printing ion ID : VSEA49H9ZY7 ng Balance at Close of This Period 134.12	
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         13915.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Pruitt, Gariety, , ,         Mailing Address         PO Box 34390         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         134.12	or or Creditor	Zip Code 20043-4390	Outstandir DO Nature of D Reimburse	ng Balance at Close of This Period 13915.00 ebt (Purpose): ment - Printing ion ID : VSEA49H9ZY7 ng Balance at Close of This Period 134.12	
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         13915.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Pruitt, Gariety, , ,         Mailing Address         PO Box 34390         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         134.12	or or Creditor	Zip Code 20043-4390	Outstandir DO Nature of D Reimburse	ng Balance at Close of This Period 13915.00 ebt (Purpose): ment - Printing ion ID : VSEA49H9ZY7 ng Balance at Close of This Period 134.12	
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         13915.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Pruitt, Gariety, , ,         Mailing Address         PO Box 34390         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         134.12         1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)         2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number)	or or Creditor	Zip Code           20043-4390   /ment This Period           0.0   Inly)	Outstandir DO Nature of D Reimburse	ng Balance at Close of This Period 13915.00 ebt (Purpose): ment - Printing ion ID : VSEA49H9ZY7 ng Balance at Close of This Period 134.12	

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)		[	(Use separate	PAGE 69 OF 158
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS Excluding Loans			schedule(s) for each numbered line)	FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one) 9 X 10
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Strive Digital LLC	r or Creditor			ebt (Purpose): imunications - No Express
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28				
City Brooklyn	State NY	Zip Code 11211-1748		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 99.62	Pay	vment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Gumbinner & Davies	or Creditor		Canvassing	ebt (Purpose): J Literature Printing and Production ss Advocacy
Mailing Address 2001 S St NW Ste 301				
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20009-1164		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00			Transact	ion ID : VSEA49H9Z18
	Pay	rment This Period	Outstandir	ion ID : VSEA49H9Z18 ng Balance at Close of This Period 8663.15
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period			Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 8663.15 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Do All the Digital LLC Mailing Address 1001 W 62nd St			Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 8663.15 ebt (Purpose):
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 8663.15 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Do All the Digital LLC			Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 8663.15 ebt (Purpose):
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Do All the Digital LLC Mailing Address 1001 W 62nd St Ste 414 City	or or Creditor	0.0 Zip Code	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 8663.15 ebt (Purpose):
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 8663.15 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Do All the Digital LLC Mailing Address 1001 W 62nd St Ste 414 City Fort Lauderdale Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	or or Creditor	0.0 Zip Code 33309-1951	Outstandir 0 Nature of D Digital Stra Transact Outstandir	ag Balance at Close of This Period 8663.15 ebt (Purpose): tegy Services ion ID : VSEA49H9X48 ag Balance at Close of This Period
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 8663.15 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Do All the Digital LLC Mailing Address 1001 W 62nd St Ste 414 City Fort Lauderdale Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 4264.40	or or Creditor	0.0 Zip Code 33309-1951	Outstandir 0 Nature of D Digital Stra Transact Outstandir	ag Balance at Close of This Period 8663.15 ebt (Purpose): tegy Services
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 8663.15 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Do All the Digital LLC Mailing Address 1001 W 62nd St Ste 414 City Fort Lauderdale Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 4264.40 Amount Incurred This Period	or or Creditor          State         FL         Pay	0.0 Zip Code 33309-1951 ///////////////////////////////////	Outstandir Nature of D Digital Stra Transact	ag Balance at Close of This Period 8663.15 ebt (Purpose): tegy Services ion ID : VSEA49H9X48 ag Balance at Close of This Period
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         8663.15         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         Do All the Digital LLC         Mailing Address         1001 W 62nd St         Ste 414         City         Fort Lauderdale         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         4264.40         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00	or or Creditor	0.0 Zip Code 33309-1951	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 8663.15 ebt (Purpose): tegy Services ion ID : VSEA49H9X48 ng Balance at Close of This Period 0.00
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         8663.15         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         Do All the Digital LLC         Mailing Address         1001 W 62nd St         Ste 414         City         Fort Lauderdale         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         4264.40         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)	or or Creditor          State         FL         Pay         only)	0.0 Zip Code 33309-1951	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 8663.15 ebt (Purpose): tegy Services ion ID : VSEA49H9X48 ng Balance at Close of This Period 0.00

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)			(1)	PAGE 70 OF 158	
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS			(Use separate schedule(s)	FOR LINE NUMBER:	
Excluding Loans			for each numbered line)	(check only one) 9	
			numbered line)	<b>×</b>   10	
For Our Future					
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt	or or Creditor			ebt (Purpose): munications	
Toskr, Inc			Digital Con		
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway					
FI 3					
City	State	Zip Code			
Oakland	CA	94612-2503			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transactio	on ID : VSEA49H9V68	
76.50					
Amount Incurred This Period	Pav	ment This Period	Outstandir	g Balance at Close of This Period	
	l uy				
0.00		0.	00	76.50	
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto	r or Creditor		Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):	
Good Political				al Digital Production	
Mailing Address 18 S Venice Blvd					
City	State	Zip Code			
Venice	CA	90291-5329			
Outstanding Balance Reginning This Period			_		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transact	ion ID:VSEA49H9Z68	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transact	ion ID:VSEA49H9Z68	
	Рау	ment This Period		ion ID : VSEA49H9Z68	
0.00	Pay				
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period	Pay		Outstandir	g Balance at Close of This Period	
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 10367.50 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt			Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 10367.50 ebt (Purpose):	
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 10367.50			Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period	
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 10367.50 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt NP Consulting Inc.			Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 10367.50 ebt (Purpose):	
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt NP Consulting Inc.			Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 10367.50 ebt (Purpose):	
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt NP Consulting Inc. Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003 City	or or Creditor	0.	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 10367.50 ebt (Purpose):	
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt NP Consulting Inc. Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003	or or Creditor	0.1	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 10367.50 ebt (Purpose):	
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt NP Consulting Inc. Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003 City	or or Creditor	0.	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 10367.50 ebt (Purpose):	
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         10367.50         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         NP Consulting Inc.         Mailing Address       1250 I St NW         Ste 1003         City         Washington	or or Creditor	0.	Outstandir	ag Balance at Close of This Period 10367.50 ebt (Purpose): g Literature Printing and Production	
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         10367.50         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         NP Consulting Inc.         Mailing Address         1250 I St NW         Ste 1003         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00	or or Creditor	0. Zip Code 20005-3939	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Canvassing Transact	ag Balance at Close of This Period 10367.50 ebt (Purpose): g Literature Printing and Production ion ID : VSEA49HA078	
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         10367.50         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         NP Consulting Inc.         Mailing Address         1250 I St NW         Ste 1003         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period	or or Creditor	Zip Code 20005-3939	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Canvassing Transact Outstandir	ag Balance at Close of This Period 10367.50 ebt (Purpose): g Literature Printing and Production ion ID : VSEA49HA078 ag Balance at Close of This Period	
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         10367.50         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         NP Consulting Inc.         Mailing Address         1250 I St NW         Ste 1003         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00	or or Creditor	0. Zip Code 20005-3939	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Canvassing Transact Outstandir	ag Balance at Close of This Period 10367.50 ebt (Purpose): g Literature Printing and Production ion ID : VSEA49HA078	
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         10367.50         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         NP Consulting Inc.         Mailing Address       1250 I St NW         Ste 1003         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period	or or Creditor	Zip Code 20005-3939	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Canvassing Transact Outstandir	ag Balance at Close of This Period 10367.50 ebt (Purpose): g Literature Printing and Production ion ID : VSEA49HA078 ag Balance at Close of This Period	
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         10367.50         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         NP Consulting Inc.         Mailing Address         1250 I St NW         Ste 1003         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         322.00	or or Creditor	Zip Code 20005-3939 ment This Period	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Canvassing Transact Outstandir 00	ag Balance at Close of This Period 10367.50 ebt (Purpose): g Literature Printing and Production ion ID : VSEA49HA078 ag Balance at Close of This Period	
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         10367.50         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         NP Consulting Inc.         Mailing Address       1250 I St NW         Ste 1003         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period	or or Creditor	Zip Code 20005-3939 ment This Period	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Canvassing Transact Outstandir 00	ag Balance at Close of This Period 10367.50 ebt (Purpose): g Literature Printing and Production ion ID : VSEA49HA078 ag Balance at Close of This Period 322.00	
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         10367.50         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         NP Consulting Inc.         Mailing Address         1250 I St NW         Ste 1003         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         322.00	or or Creditor	Zip Code 20005-3939	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Canvassing Transact 00 Outstandir	ag Balance at Close of This Period 10367.50 ebt (Purpose): g Literature Printing and Production ion ID : VSEA49HA078 ag Balance at Close of This Period 322.00	
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         10367.50         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         NP Consulting Inc.         Mailing Address         1250 I St NW         Ste 1003         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         322.00             1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)         2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number)	or or Creditor	Zip Code 20005-3939	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Canvassing Transact Outstandir 00 Outstandir	ag Balance at Close of This Period 10367.50 ebt (Purpose): g Literature Printing and Production ion ID : VSEA49HA078 ag Balance at Close of This Period 322.00	
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         10367.50         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         NP Consulting Inc.         Mailing Address         1250 I St NW         Ste 1003         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         322.00	or or Creditor	Zip Code 20005-3939	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Canvassing Transact Outstandir 00 Outstandir	ag Balance at Close of This Period 10367.50 ebt (Purpose): g Literature Printing and Production ion ID : VSEA49HA078 ag Balance at Close of This Period 322.00	

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)		[	(Use separate	PAGE 71 OF 158
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS Excluding Loans	xcluding Loans			
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future				<b>X</b> 10
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Deb Toskr, Inc	tor or Creditor		Nature of D Phone Bar	ebt (Purpose): k
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transacti	on ID:VSEA49H9Y98
Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period		ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00		0.0		189.27
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Toskr, Inc	or or Creditor			ebt (Purpose): nmunications - No Express
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3	1			
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		
			_	ion ID : VSEA49H9X98
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 7174.91			Transaci	1011 D . VSEA4919790
	Pa	yment This Period 7174.9	Outstandi	ng Balance at Close of This Period
7174.91 Amount Incurred This Period			Outstandi	ng Balance at Close of This Period
7174.91 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00			Outstandi	ng Balance at Close of This Period
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Deb Strive Digital LLC Mailing Address 1027 Grand St			Outstandi	ng Balance at Close of This Period
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Deb Strive Digital LLC Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28 City	tor or Creditor	7174.9 Zip Code	Outstandi	ng Balance at Close of This Period
7174.91         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Deb Strive Digital LLC         Mailing Address       1027 Grand St Ste 28         City         Brooklyn         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	tor or Creditor	7174.9	Outstandi	ng Balance at Close of This Period
7174.91         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Deb Strive Digital LLC         Mailing Address       1027 Grand St Ste 28         City         Brooklyn         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         24.27	tor or Creditor State NY	7174.9 Zip Code 11211-1748	Outstandii Nature of D Digital Cor Transact	ebt (Purpose): nmunications
7174.91         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Deb Strive Digital LLC         Mailing Address       1027 Grand St Ste 28         City         Brooklyn         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	tor or Creditor State NY	7174.9 Zip Code	Outstandii Nature of D Digital Cor Transact Outstandii	ebt (Purpose):
7174.91         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Deb Strive Digital LLC         Mailing Address       1027 Grand St Ste 28         City         Brooklyn         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         24.27         Amount Incurred This Period	tor or Creditor	7174.9 Zip Code 11211-1748 yment This Period 24.2	Outstandi Nature of D Digital Cor Transact Outstandi 7	ng Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 ebt (Purpose): mmunications
7174.91         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Deb         Strive Digital LLC         Mailing Address         1027 Grand St         Ste 28         City         Brooklyn         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         24.27         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00	tor or Creditor	Zip Code 11211-1748 yment This Period 24.2	Outstandii Nature of D Digital Cor Transact Outstandii	ng Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 ebt (Purpose): nmunications ion ID : VSEA49H9VB8 ng Balance at Close of This Period 0.00
7174.91         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Deb Strive Digital LLC         Mailing Address       1027 Grand St Ste 28         City         Brooklyn         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         24.27         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00	tor or Creditor	Zip Code 11211-1748 yment This Period 24.2	Outstandi Nature of D Digital Cor Transact Outstandi 7	ng Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 ebt (Purpose): nmunications ion ID : VSEA49H9VB8 ng Balance at Close of This Period 0.00

Form/Schedule: SD10 Transaction ID : VSEA49H9VB8

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)			(Use separate schedule(s)	PAGE 73 OF 158
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS Excluding Loans				FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one) 9 X 10
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future			<u> </u>	
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Deb The Outreach Team	btor or Creditor		Nature of D Canvassing	ebt (Purpose): g Services
Mailing Address 407 College Ave Ste 349				
City Ithaca	State NY	Zip Code 14850-6701		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period		on ID : VSEA49HA0C8
101446.28		0.	00	101446.28
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Deb Toskr, Inc	tor or Creditor		Nature of D Phone Ban	ebt (Purpose): k
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 876.82			Transact	ion ID : VSEA49H9YE8
876.82 Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period	Outstandi	ng Balance at Close of This Period
876.82 Amount Incurred This Period			Outstandii	ng Balance at Close of This Period 876.82
876.82 Amount Incurred This Period			Outstandii	ng Balance at Close of This Period 876.82 ebt (Purpose):
Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Det			Outstandin 00 Nature of D	ng Balance at Close of This Period 876.82 ebt (Purpose):
Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Det Facebook			Outstandin 00 Nature of D	ng Balance at Close of This Period 876.82 ebt (Purpose):
876.82         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Det         Facebook         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City         Menlo Park         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	btor or Creditor	Q.(	Outstandii 00 Nature of D Digital Adv	ng Balance at Close of This Period 876.82 ebt (Purpose):
876.82         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Det         Facebook         Mailing Address         1 Hacker Way         City         Menlo Park         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         87.76	btor or Creditor	0.1 Zip Code 94025-1456	Outstandin 00 Nature of D Digital Adv Transact	ebt (Purpose): ertising
876.82         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Det         Facebook         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City         Menlo Park         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	btor or Creditor	Zip Code 94025-1456	Outstandin 00 Nature of D Digital Adv Transact	ebt (Purpose): ertising
876.82         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Det         Facebook         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City         Menlo Park         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         87.76         Amount Incurred This Period	btor or Creditor	Zip Code 94025-1456 yment This Period	Outstandin 00 Nature of D Digital Adv Transact Outstandin 00	ng Balance at Close of This Period 876.82 ebt (Purpose): ertising
876.82         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Det         Facebook         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City         Menlo Park         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         87.76         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00	btor or Creditor	Zip Code 94025-1456 yment This Period	Outstandin 00 Nature of D Digital Adv Transact	ng Balance at Close of This Period 876.82 ebt (Purpose): ertising tion ID : VSEA49H9WH8 ng Balance at Close of This Period 87.76
876.82         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Det         Facebook         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City         Menlo Park         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         87.76         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)	btor or Creditor	Zip Code 94025-1456 yment This Period	Outstandin 00 Nature of D Digital Adv Transact Outstandin 00 Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 876.82 ebt (Purpose): ertising tion ID : VSEA49H9WH8 ng Balance at Close of This Period 87.76

CHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X) DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS Excluding Loans	S AND OBLIGATIONS		(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)	FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one) 9	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future					
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Facebook	r or Creditor		Nature of D Digital Adv	ebt (Purpose): ertising	
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way					
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transacti	on ID : VSEA49H9ZM8	
Amount Incurred This Period 4025.00	Pay	/ment This Period 0.0		ng Balance at Close of This Period 4025.00	
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc	or Creditor			ebt (Purpose): munications	
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City	State	Zip Code			
Oakland	CA	94612-2503			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Trovost	ion ID : VSEA49HA0M8	
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	yment This Period		ng Balance at Close of This Period	
0.00	Pay	rment This Period	Outstandir		
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period			Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 3665.63 ebt (Purpose):	
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 3665.63 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 3665.63 ebt (Purpose):	
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 3665.63 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Toskr, Inc			Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 3665.63 ebt (Purpose):	
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway Fl 3 City	or or Creditor	0.0	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 3665.63 ebt (Purpose):	
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 3665.63 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City Oakland Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	or or Creditor	0.0	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Phone Ban Transact	ng Balance at Close of This Period 3665.63 ebt (Purpose): k	
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         3665.63         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address         1330 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         189.75	or or Creditor	0.0 Zip Code 94612-2503	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Phone Ban Transact Outstandir	ag Balance at Close of This Period 3665.63 ebt (Purpose): k	
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         3665.63         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address         1330 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         189.75         Amount Incurred This Period	or or Creditor	Zip Code 94612-2503 /ment This Period	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Phone Ban Transact Outstandir 00	ng Balance at Close of This Period 3665.63 ebt (Purpose): k ion ID : VSEA49H9XP8	
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         3665.63         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address         1330 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         189.75         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00	or or Creditor	Zip Code 94612-2503 /ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 3665.63 ebt (Purpose): k ion ID : VSEA49H9XP8 ng Balance at Close of This Period 189.75	
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         3665.63         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         Toskr, Inc         Mailing Address         1330 Broadway         FI 3         City         Oakland         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         189.75         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00	or or Creditor	Zip Code 94612-2503	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 3665.63 ebt (Purpose): k ion ID : VSEA49H9XP8 ng Balance at Close of This Period 189.75	

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)		Г	(Use separate	PAGE 75 OF 158	
BTS AND OBLIGATIONS		schedule(s) for each	FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one) 9		
Excluding Loans	ding Loans nur			(chock chily cho) <b>×</b> 10	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future					
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt	or or Creditor			ebt (Purpose):	
Facebook			Digital Adv	ertising	
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way					
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code			
		94025-1456			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 2151.45			Transacti	on ID:VSEA49H9WP8	
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandi	ng Balance at Close of This Period	
0.00	· · · · ·	0.00		2151.45	
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Toskr, Inc	or or Creditor			ebt (Purpose): imunications	
			<b>J</b>		
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3	1 -				
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period				ion ID : VSEA49H9XV8	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaci		
43.99	Dev	where the Devied		Deleges of Oless of This Deviad	
43.99 Amount Incurred This Period	Рау	ment This Period		ng Balance at Close of This Period	
43.99	Pay	vment This Period		ng Balance at Close of This Period 43.99	
43.99 Amount Incurred This Period			Outstandi		
43.99 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00			Outstandi	43.99 ebt (Purpose):	
Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Facebook			Outstandin	43.99 ebt (Purpose):	
43.99         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Facebook         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way	or or Creditor	0.00	Outstandin	43.99 ebt (Purpose):	
43.99         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Facebook         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City	or or Creditor		Outstandin	43.99 ebt (Purpose):	
43.99         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Facebook         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City         Menlo Park	or or Creditor	0.00	Nature of D Digital Adv	43.99 ebt (Purpose): ertising	
43.99         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Facebook         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City	or or Creditor	0.00	Nature of D Digital Adv	43.99 ebt (Purpose):	
43.99         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Facebook         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City         Menlo Park         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         500.00	or or Creditor	0.00 Zip Code 94025-1456	Outstandin	43.99 ebt (Purpose): ertising ion ID : VSEA49H9V19	
43.99         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Facebook         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City         Menlo Park         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         500.00         Amount Incurred This Period	or or Creditor	2ip Code 94025-1456	Outstandin	43.99 ebt (Purpose): ertising ion ID : VSEA49H9V19 ng Balance at Close of This Period	
43.99         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Facebook         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City         Menlo Park         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         500.00	or or Creditor	0.00 Zip Code 94025-1456	Outstandin	43.99 ebt (Purpose): ertising ion ID : VSEA49H9V19	
43.99         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Facebook         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City         Menlo Park         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         500.00         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00	or or Creditor State CA Pay	0.00 Zip Code 94025-1456 //ment This Period 500.00	Outstandin	43.99 ebt (Purpose): ertising ion ID : VSEA49H9V19 ng Balance at Close of This Period	
43.99         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Facebook         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City         Menlo Park         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         500.00         Amount Incurred This Period	or or Creditor State CA Pay	0.00 Zip Code 94025-1456 //ment This Period 500.00	Outstandin	43.99 ebt (Purpose): ertising ion ID : VSEA49H9V19 ng Balance at Close of This Period 0.00	
43.99         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Facebook         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City         Menlo Park         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         500.00         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00	or or Creditor	0.00 Zip Code 94025-1456 /ment This Period	Outstandin Nature of D Digital Adv	43.99 ebt (Purpose): ertising ion ID : VSEA49H9V19 ng Balance at Close of This Period 0.00	
43.99         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Facebook         Mailing Address         1 Hacker Way         City         Menlo Park         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         500.00         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         1         SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)	or or Creditor          State         CA         Pay	Zip Code           94025-1456	Outstandin Nature of D Digital Adv Transact	43.99 ebt (Purpose): ertising ion ID : VSEA49H9V19 ng Balance at Close of This Period 0.00	

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)	EDULE D (FEC Form 3X)		(Use separate	PAGE 76 OF 158		
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS			schedule(s)	FOR LINE NUMBER:		
Excluding Loans			for each numbered line)	(check only one) 9		
				<b>X</b> 10		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future						
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto	or or Creditor		Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):		
Gumbinner & Davies			Canvassing	g Literature Printing and Production		
Mailing Address 2001 S St NW						
Ste 301						
City	State	Zip Code				
Washington	DC	20009-1164				
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transacti	on ID : VSEA49HA029		
0.00						
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandi	ng Balance at Close of This Period		
5206.60		0	.00	5206.60		
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor		Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):		
Toskr, Inc			Phone Ban			
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway						
FI 3						
City	State	Zip Code				
Oakland	CA	94612-2503				
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transact	ion ID : VSEA49H9Y49		
			Tunouo			
177.42						
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandi	ng Balance at Close of This Period		
0.00		0	.00	177.42		
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto	or or Creditor		Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):		
Facebook			Digital Adv			
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way						
City	State	Zip Code				
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456				
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transact	ion ID : VSEA49H9W79		
1242.20						
1242.20						
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandi	ng Balance at Close of This Period		
0.00		0	.00	1242.20		
1						
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)				6626.22		
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number	only)		🕨 📘			
	• •					
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule	C (last page o	nly)	►			
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate						

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X) DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS Excluding Loans	TS AND OBLIGATIONS ding Loans		(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)	PAGE 77 OF 15 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one) 9 X 10		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future						
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Facebook	r or Creditor		Nature of D Digital Adve	ebt (Purpose): ertising		
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way						
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456				
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 401.39			Transactio	on ID:VSEA49H9WC9		
Amount Incurred This Period 0.00	Pay	yment This Period 0.0		ng Balance at Close of This Period 401.39		
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of D Phone Ban	ebt (Purpose): k		
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3	State	Zin Codo				
City Oakland	CA	Zip Code 94612-2503				
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 80.18 Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	yment This Period		ion ID : VSEA49H9XD9		
		0.0		80.18		
0.00		0.0	50			
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Facebook	or or Creditor			ebt (Purpose): ertising		
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto	or or Creditor		Nature of D	,		
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Facebook	or or Creditor State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456	Nature of D	,		
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City	State	Zip Code	Nature of D Digital Adv	,		
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City Menlo Park Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	State CA	Zip Code	Nature of D Digital Adve	ertising		
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City Menlo Park Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period	State CA Pay	Zip Code 94025-1456 yment This Period	Nature of D Digital Adve	ertising ion ID : VSEA49H9ZF9 ng Balance at Close of This Period		
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City Menlo Park Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 22442.25	State CA Pay	Zip Code 94025-1456 yment This Period	Nature of D Digital Advi	ertising ion ID : VSEA49H9ZF9 ng Balance at Close of This Period 22442.25		
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City Menlo Park Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Amount Incurred This Period 22442.25 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)	State CA Pay	Zip Code 94025-1456 yment This Period	Nature of D Digital Advi	ertising ion ID : VSEA49H9ZF9 ng Balance at Close of This Period 22442.25		

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)				PAGE 78 OF 158		
			(Use separate schedule(s)	te		
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS Excluding Loans			for each numbered line)	(check only one) 9		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				<b>X</b> 10		
For Our Future						
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto	r or Creditor			ebt (Purpose):		
Toskr, Inc			Digital Con	nmunications		
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3						
City	State	Zip Code				
Oakland	CA	94612-2503				
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transacti	on ID : VSEA49HA0G9		
0.00						
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period		
107.81		0.	00	107.81		
	0	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		, ,		
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc	or Creditor			ebt (Purpose): imunications		
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3						
City	State	Zip Code				
Oakland	CA	94612-2503				
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transact	ion ID : VSEA49H9XH9		
463.61						
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period		
0.00		0.	00	463.61		
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Deliver Strategies, LLC	or or Creditor		Canvassing	ebt (Purpose): g Literature Production and		
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr			Shipping			
4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550						
City	State	Zip Code				
Arlington	VA	22203-1627				
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transact	ion ID : VSEA49H9YQ9		
10725.00						
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period		
0.00		0.	00	10725.00		
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)				11296.42		
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number	only)					
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule	C (last page of	nly)		7		
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate						
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<i>, , , , , , , , , ,</i>			

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)		[	(Use separate	PAGE 79 OF 158
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS Excluding Loans			schedule(s) for each numbered line)	(check only one) 9 X 10
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debi Facebook	tor or Creditor			ebt (Purpose): ertising - No Express Advocacy
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period	Pav	rment This Period		on ID : VSEA49H9YW9
1427.28		0.0		1427.28
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Pruitt, Gariety, , ,	or or Creditor			ebt (Purpose): nent - Printing
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20043-4390		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00			Transact	ion ID : VSEA49H9ZX9
	Pay	rment This Period	Outstandin	ion ID : VSEA49H9ZX9 ng Balance at Close of This Period 42.92
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period			Outstandin 0 Nature of D	ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 42.92 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Deb			Outstandin 0 Nature of D	ng Balance at Close of This Period 42.92 ebt (Purpose):
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 42.92 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Deb Authentic Campaigns			Outstandin 0 Nature of D	ng Balance at Close of This Period 42.92 ebt (Purpose):
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Deb Authentic Campaigns Mailing Address 1120 N 27th St City	tor or Creditor	0.0 Zip Code	Outstandin 0 Nature of D Video Proc	ng Balance at Close of This Period 42.92 ebt (Purpose):
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 42.92 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Deb Authentic Campaigns Mailing Address 1120 N 27th St City Richmond Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	tor or Creditor State VA	0.0 Zip Code	Outstandin 0 Nature of D Video Proc	ebt (Purpose): luction - No Express Advocacy
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 42.92 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debr Authentic Campaigns Mailing Address 1120 N 27th St City Richmond Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00	tor or Creditor State VA	0.0 Zip Code 23223-5302	Outstandin O Nature of D Video Proc Transact Outstandin	ag Balance at Close of This Period 42.92 ebt (Purpose): luction - No Express Advocacy
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         42.92         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Deb         Authentic Campaigns         Mailing Address         1120 N 27th St         City         Richmond         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period	tor or Creditor State VA Pay	0.0 Zip Code 23223-5302 /ment This Period 0.0	Outstandin O Nature of D Video Proc Transact Outstandin O	ng Balance at Close of This Period 42.92 ebt (Purpose): luction - No Express Advocacy ion ID : VSEA49HA0X9 ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         42.92         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debrauthentic Campaigns         Mailing Address         1120 N 27th St         City         Richmond         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         2150.00	tor or Creditor	0.0 Zip Code 23223-5302 /ment This Period 0.0	Outstandin 0 Nature of D Video Proc Transact Outstandin 0 Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 42.92 ebt (Purpose): luction - No Express Advocacy ion ID : VSEA49HA0X9 ng Balance at Close of This Period 2150.00
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         42.92         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Deb         Authentic Campaigns         Mailing Address         1120 N 27th St         City         Richmond         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         2150.00	tor or Creditor          State         VA         Pay         er only)	0.0 Zip Code 23223-5302 //ment This Period 0.0	Outstandin O  Nature of D Video Proc  Transact Outstandin O	ng Balance at Close of This Period 42.92 ebt (Purpose): luction - No Express Advocacy ion ID : VSEA49HA0X9 ng Balance at Close of This Period 2150.00

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)			(Use separate	PAGE 80 OF 158		
EBTS AND OBLIGATIONS		schedule(s)	FOR LINE NUMBER:			
Excluding Loans	xcluding Loans			(check only one) 9		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			numbered line)	<b>X</b> 10		
For Our Future						
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor		Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):		
Toskr, Inc			Phone Ban	K		
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3						
City	State	Zip Code				
Oakland	CA	94612-2503				
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transacti	on ID : VSEA49H9XZ9		
85.97						
Amount Incurred This Period	Payr	ment This Period	Outstandi	ng Balance at Close of This Period		
0.00		0.	00	85.97		
				7 7 7		
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor		Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):		
Mailing Address						
City	State	Zip Code				
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period		•				
Amount Incurred This Period	Payr	ment This Period	Outstandi	ng Balance at Close of This Period		
				-75- 1 - 75- 1 - 78- 1 - 1		
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor		Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):		
Mailing Address						
City	State	Zip Code				
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	_!	ļ				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pavi	ment This Period	Outstandi	ng Balance at Close of This Period		
	i uyi					
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			•	85.97		
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number	only)		▶	2631115.59		
				0.00		
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	C (last page on	ly)	··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	7 7 7		
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate I	ine of Summar	y Page (last page or	nly) ►	2631115.59		

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE	S					0F 158
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					FOR LINE 24 OF	
For Our Future					DENTIFICATION N	IUMBER V
				С	C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M	/ D D / Y	Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Dat	e of Publ	ic Distribution/Diss	emination
For Our Futúre Action Fund				<sup>M</sup> 10	/ D D / Y	y y y 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Am	ount		
City	State	Zip Code				1159.26
Washington	DC	20043-4390			ID: VSG8MA1AZ ursement or Obliga	-
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate) a on 10/03 48-Hr Report	as disclosed	Category/ Type		10 <sup>10</sup>		2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ight:	House Distr	ict:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose	X Pres	sident	Senate Sta	ate:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	1566835.41	Disbursem		Primary [ pecify) ►	X General
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Dat	e of Publ	ic Distribution/Diss	emination
The Operations Group				10 <sup>M</sup>	/ D D / Y 05	2020 Y
Mailing Address 1629 K St NW				10	03	2020
Ste 300			Am	ount		
City	State	Zip Code			27	1878.58
Washington	DC	20006-1631			ID: VSG8MA1BW ursement or Obliga	-
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/5-10/14 (Estimate) 10/07 48-Hr Report	as reported on	Category/ Type		<sup>M</sup> 10		2020 Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sou	ight:	House Distr	ict:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		sident		ate:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		1566835.41	Disbursem			X General
	-1			Other (s	pecify) ►	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	<del>9</del> 8				273	037.84
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit	ures					
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candi party committee) any political party committee or it	date or authorized					
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led]	M M	/ 0 0		Y
Signature		Date	e 10	22	2020	

				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				<b>C</b> C00620971
				0 00020011
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	oort Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook			D.	10 / Y Y Y Y 10 2020
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
			Amou	nt
City	State	Zip Code		711.02
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		action ID : VSG8MA1G520 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/11 Report	48-Hr	Category/ Type		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	nt: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	× Presid	ent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	1566835.41	Disbursemer	tt For: Primary
Full Name of Payee		Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				
Mailing Address			— L	10 12 2020
PO Box 34390			Amou	nt
City	State	Zip Code		1206.65
Washington	DC	20043-4390		saction ID : VSG8MA1EF40
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/12-10/14 (Estimate) as di 10/14 48-Hr Report	sclosed on	Category/ Type		of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	nt: K House District: 03
RODIMER, DAN, , ,		X Oppose	Presid	ent Senate State: <u>NV</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		9216.16	Disbursemer	nt For: Primary <b>X</b> General
	, ,			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3		•	1206.65
(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditu	ires		•	· · · · · · · · · ·
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	· · · · · · · · · · ·
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent	•			•
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its		d committee or agent	of either, or (if	the reporting entity is not a political
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led]	M M /	
Signature		Date	e 10	22 2020

1

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6		PAGE 83 OF 158 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	t filed on
Full Name of Payee		Memo	tem Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
America Votes In-Kind Contribution Received			
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW			10 01 2020
Ste 600			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	1606.03
Washington	DC	20036-4324	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1AY90
Purpose of Expenditure			Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/03 48-H	Ir Report	Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X         President         Senate         State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		4500005 44	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		1566835.41	2020 Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo	tem Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
America Votes In-Kind Contribution Received			
Mailing Address			10062020
1155 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 600			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	355.78
Washington	DC	20036-4324	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1BV90
Purpose of Expenditure		Cotogony/	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/07 48-	Hr Report	Category/ Type	10 06 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	President X Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date		52434.99	Disbursement For: Primary 🗶 General
Per Election for Office Sought	7	32434.99	2020 Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	S		▶ 1961.81
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ires		►
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			►
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led] –	
Signature	T	Date	10 22 2020

NME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)       For Our Future         For Our Future       For Our Future         Chock if _24-hour report       New report       Amonds report filed on	ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	5				PAGE 84	OF 158 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future       C       cooccost1         Check if       24-hour report       New report       Amends report filed on       Image: C         Full Name of Payee       Obstantiation       Image: C       Cooccost1         For Our Future Action Fund       Image: C       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Image: Cooccost1       Image: C       Cooccost1       Image: C         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390       Image: C       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Image: Cooccost1       Dc       Cooccost1       Image: C       Cooccost1         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390       Image: C       Cooccost1       Image: C         Outpoint       Dc       Coods3-4390       Image: C       Cooccost1       Image: C         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390       Image: C       Colords       Image: C       Image: C       Colords       Image: C       Colords       Image: C <th>NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)</th> <th></th> <th></th> <th></th> <th>FEC I</th> <th></th> <th></th>	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC I		
Check If       24-hour report       New report       Amends report filed on         Full Name of Payse       Image: Cardidate:	For Our Future						
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Mailing Address PO Box 34380       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         City       State       Zip Code         Purpose of Expenditure Disbutions Services from 10/4-10/14 (Estimate) as       Cetegory/ Type       Disbutions Purpose of Expenditure Disbutions Services from 10/4-10/14 (Estimate) as         Name of Federal Candidate:       X       Support       Office Sought       House       Destorement or Obligation         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR,       Coppose       Werno Item       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Name of Federal Candidate:       X       Support       Office Sought       House       Destorement for:         Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       Disbutions Received       Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         In-Kind Contribution Received       Dc       20036-4324       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         In-Kind Contribution Received       Dc       20036-4324       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         In-Kind Contribution Received       Dc       20036-4324       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Purposed of Expanditure       Dc       20036-4324       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Purposed of Expanditure <t< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>M</td><td>/ D D /</td><td>Y • Y • Y • Y</td></t<>					M	/ D D /	Y • Y • Y • Y
For Our Future Action Fund       Image: Second transmitter         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390         City       State       Zip Code         Disbursement For       Prosocial Candidate:         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, ,       Category/         City       State         Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41         Purpose of Expenditure       Dobatinement For:         Part Election for Office Sought       1566835.41         City       State         Value of Folderal Candidate:       Dc         In-Kind Contribution Received       Memo Item         America       Transaction ID: VSG8MATEVED         Date of Public District       State:         Category/       Disbursement For:         Periodent Science       Memo Item         America       Disbursement For:         Periodent State:       Support         Office Sought:       House         Purpose of Expenditure       Dc         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/         Purpose of Expenditure       Support         City       State         Oppose       Support         Office Sought       100 ° 11 °	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	oort Amends repo	ort filed o	n	L.	
Mailing Address       PO Box 34390         City       State       Zip Code         Washington       DC       20043-4390         Purpose of Expenditure       Digital Communications Services from 10/4-10/14 (Estimate) as       Category/ Transaction ID : VSGBMATBVED         Name of Federal Candidate:       X       Support       Office Sought         BIDEN, JOSEPH R.JR.,       Oppose       President       Senate         Calendar Vest-To-Date       President       Senate       State:         Purpose of Expenditure       Disbursement For:       Primary       X General         Pare Election For Office Sought       156835.41       PLO2       Other tolice Listbuttor/Dissemination         In-Kind Contribution Received       In-Kind Contribution Received       In-Kind Contribution Received       In-Kind Contribution Received         Mailing Address       115 Connecticut Ave NW       Ste 600       Category/       In-Kind Contribution Received         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Other Sought       In-Kind Contribution Received       In-Kind Contribution Received         Name of Expenditure       Dc       20036-4324       Disbursement For:       Primary       X General         Purpose of Expenditure       Support       Other Sought       In-Kind Contribution Received	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Memo	Item			
Amount       Amount         City       DC       20043-4380         Purpose of Expenditure       DC       20043-4380         Digital Communications Services from 10/4-10/14 (Estimate) as       Category/ Type       Transaction ID: VSGMATEVED Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       X       Support       Office Sought       10       04       2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       X       Support       Office Sought       House       District:       Image: Second State         Catendar Year-To-Date       President       Senate       State:       Distribution/Dissemination         Amount       Tansaction ID: VSGMATEEHO       Dot of Public Distribution/Dissemination       10       0       11       2020         Mailing Address       1155 Connecticut Ave NW       State       Zip Code       78.28       Transaction ID: VSGMATEEHO         Purpose of Expenditure       Dc       20036-4324       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination       10       11       2020         Name of Expenditure       Dc       20036-4324       Date of Disbursement Foi:       President       Senate       State:       2020       Citegory/       10       11       2020         Name of Expenditures       Support       Toff Secon	Mailing Address						
Washington       DC       20043-4390       Transaction ID : VSGBMA1BVED Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure disclosed on 1007 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       10       04       2020         Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH RJR, ., Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       I Seedent       Destruct: State:       President       President       President       President         Ammerica Voices       Disbursement For:       Primary       X General 2020       Other (specify)       X         Full Name of Payee       Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination       10       11       2020         Amount       State       Disbursement or Obligation       10       11       2020         Name of Payee       Memo Item       Date of Public Distructure/Dissemination       10       11       2020         Amount       State       Zip Code       Transaction ID: VSGBMA1EBVED       Amount         Name of Federal Candidate:       DC       20036-4324       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure       Support       Office Sought:       House       District:         RUMP, DONALD J., .,       X Oppose       President       Senate       State:         Calendar Year-To-Date       Disbursement	PO Box 34390				Amount		
Purpose of Expenditure       Disbursement or Obligation         Digital Communications Services from 10/4-10/14 (Estimate) as       Category/ Type       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Services from 10/4-10/14 (Estimate) as       Category/ Type       Disbursement or Obligation         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, .,       Oppose       Image: Services from 10/4-10/14 (Estimate) as       Image: Services from 10/4-10/14 (Estimate) as         Par Election for Office Sought       General       Oppose       Disbursement For:       Primary         Calendar Year-To-Date Par Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       2020       Office (specify) >         Full Name of Payea       Memo Item Armerica Voices       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Mailing Address       1155 Connecticul Ave NW Ste 600       State       Z0036-4324         Purpose of Expenditure Phonebank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/14 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Transaction 10: VSGBMATEHO Date of Disbursement For:       Primary X General 2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Diffee Sought       House District:       Transaction 10: VSGBMATEHO Date of Disbursement For:       Primary X General 2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Diffee Sought       House District:       Transaction 10: VSGBMATEHO Date of Disbursement For:       Primary X General 2020 <td>City</td> <td>State</td> <td>Zip Code</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>200.58</td>	City	State	Zip Code				200.58
Digital Communications Services from 10/4-10/14 (Estimate) as       Category/ Type       10       04       2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Support       Office Sought:       House       District:         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,       Image: Category/ Per Election for Office Sought	Washington	DC	20043-4390				
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,       Calendar Year-To-Date       Oppose       Weresident       Senate       State:         Per Election for Office Sought       1666835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary  & General         State       Disbursement For:       Other (specify) ▶         Full Name of Payee       Memo Item       Date of Public Distributor/Dissemination         Mailing Address       1155 Connecticut Ave NW       State       Zip Code         City       State       Dc       20036-4324       Date of Public Distributor/Dissemination         Purpose of Expenditure       Dc       20036-4324       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure       Support       Office Sought:       House District:         Render of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought:       House District:         TRUMP, DONALD J, , ,       X Oppose       Visbursement For:       Primary X General         Calendar Year-To-Date       Disbursement For:       Primary X General         Per Election for Office Sought       1666835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary X General         Calendar Year-To-Date       Disbursement For:       Primary X General       2020         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures        279.86       (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized	Digital Communications Services from 10/4-10/14 (	Estimate) as	<u> </u>				
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary       X General 2020         Hull Name of Payee America Votes In-Kind Contribution Received       Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Maining Address In-Kind Contribution Received       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination       Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         City Washington       DC       20036-4324       Transaction ID : VSG8MA1EEH0 Date of Disbursement or obligation         Purpose of Expenditure Phonebank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/14 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Transaction ID : VSG8MA1EEH0 Date of Disbursement or obligation         Name of Federal Candidate: TRUMP, DONALD J.,.,       Support       Office Sought       House District:         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures        279.86          (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures        279.86         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures         279.86         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures             Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or sugg	Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office	Sought:	House	District:
Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       2020       Other (specify) ▶         Full Name of Payee       Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         America Votes       In-Kind Contribution Received       In 6       10       110       2020         Mailing Address       1155 Connecticut Ave NW       Ste 600       Amount       In 6       10       110       2020         City       Ste 600       DC       20036-4324       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure       DC       20036-4324       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure       Support       Transaction ID : VSGBMATEEH0       Date Of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought       10       11       2020         TRUMP, DONALD J., .,       X Oppose       Office Sought       Senate State:       Disbursement For:       Primary       Y General         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures        279.86        (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures        279.86          (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures          279.86          (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×F	President	Senate	State:
America Votes       In-Kind Contribution Received         Mailing Address       1155 Connecticut Ave NW         Ste 600       DC         City       State         Purpose of Expenditure       DC         Phonebank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/14 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support         TRUMP, DONALD J.,.,       Image: Control of the second secon		7 1 7	1566835.41				y X General
In-Kind Contribution Received       10       110       10       110       10 <td></td> <td></td> <td>🗌 Memo</td> <td>Item</td> <td>Date of Publ</td> <td>ic Distributior</td> <td>/Dissemination</td>			🗌 Memo	Item	Date of Publ	ic Distributior	/Dissemination
Amount       Amount         City       State       Zip Code         Purpose of Expenditure       DC       20036-4324       Transaction ID : VSGMA1EEHO         Purpose of Expenditure       DC       20036-4324       Transaction ID : VSGMA1EEHO         Purpose of Expenditure       DC       20036-4324       Transaction ID : VSGMA1EEHO         Purpose of Expenditure       DC       20036-4324       Transaction ID : VSGMA1EEHO         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought       101 / 2020         TRUMP, DONALD J., .,       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date       President       Senate       State:         Calendar Year-To-Date       Disbursement For:       Primary       Ceneral         Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       2020       Other (specify) >         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures        279.56         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.         Stotrz, Gail, ., .       [Electronically Filed]       Date       10       22       2020							
Ste 600   City   Washington   Purpose of Expenditure   Phonebank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/14 48-Hr Report   Category/   Type     Name of Federal Candidate:   Culty   RUMP, DONALD J.,.,     Calendar Year-To-Date   Per Election for Office Sought     1566835.41        Other (specify) >     (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures     (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures     Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.	Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW				Amount		
Washington       DC       20036-4324       Transaction ID : VSG8MATEEH0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure Phonebank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/14 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Image: Category/ Type	Ste 600				Amount		
Indexingent       Dc       20036-4324       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure       Phonebank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/14 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought:       House District:         TRUMP, DONALD J., .,       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date       President       Senate       State:         Calendar Year-To-Date       Disbursement For:       Primary       General         Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary       General         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures        279.86           (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures              Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz, Gail, .,       [Electronically Filed]       Date       10       22       2020					Transaction		
Phonebank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/14 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       10       11       2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought:       House       District:		DC	20036-4324				
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,   Calendar Year-To-Date   Per Election for Office Sought     1566835.41     Disbursement For:   Primary   X General   2020   Other (specify) >     (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures     (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures     (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures     Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.     Stoltz, Gail, , ,     [Electronically Filed]     Date     10		Ir Report					
TRUMP, DONALD J.,.,       X       Oppose       X       President       Senate       State:         Calendar Year-To-Date       Disbursement For:       Primary       X       General         Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary       X       General         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures        279.86        279.86         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures         279.86          (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures              Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought:	House	District:
Image: Stolar out of the sought       1566835.41       2020       Other (specify) >         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       >       279.86         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       >       279.86         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       >       >         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz, Gail, ,       [Electronically Filed]       Date       M m m / 22       / 222       / 2020	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,				-		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       >       279.86         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       >       279.86         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       >       >         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz, Gail, , ,       [Electronically Filed]			1566835.41		sement For:	Primar	y X General
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures.         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz, Gail, , ,       [Electronically Filed]         Date       10         22       2020		1 1 1		_0_0	Other (s	pecify) ►	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures.         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz, Gail, , ,       [Electronically Filed]         Date       10         22       2020	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	s					279.86
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						7	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ures					
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	(a) TOTAL Independent Expanditures						
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.  Stoltz, Gail, , ,  [Electronically Filed] Date 10 / 22 / 2020						7	
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 22 2020	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid	ate or authorized	•				
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led]				
			Date	; 10		20	

INME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)       FOR Life 20 FORM 332         For Our Future       FEC DeburiteCation Number ¥         Check II _ 24-hour report       New report         Pull Name of Payee       For Our Future Action Fund         For Our Future Action Fund       Memo tem         Mailing Address       PO Box 34380         Chty       State         Z0       Code         Vasiongion       DC         DC       2003-4380         Purpose of Expenditure       State         Phonebarking Services from 1011-1014 (Estimate) as       Category/         Transaction ID ' VSGEMATEEPO         Date of Payee       For Our Full Network (Code Disbuttement of Objection Purpose of Expenditure         Phonebarking Services from 1011-1014 (Estimate) as       Category/         TRUMP, DONALD J.,       Image of Payee         Fed Excon for Otice Sought       1959635.54         2020       Other (Boucht)         Per Exclose for Out 0348-44F Report       Category/         Name of Federal Camidate:       Image of Payee         Fed Excon for Otice Sought       1959635.54         2020       Other (Boucht)         Per Exclose for Otice Sought       2020         Note of Payee       Pre Exclose for Otice Sought	ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	5				PAGE 8	-	58
For Our Future       C       coccorr         Check if       34-hour report       New report       Amends report filed on       Image: C         Full Name of Payee       Observed       Observed       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Full Name of Payee       Det       20043-4390       Transaction ID: VSGBMA1EGED         Otity       Bate       20043-4390       Transaction ID: VSGBMA1EGED         TRUMP: CONALD.J.,       Coltographic       To       To       Coltographic         Category       Transaction ID: VSGBMA1EGED       Det       Obsourcement of Obligation         TRUMP: CONALD.J.,       Coltographic       Det       Detsourcement of Colligation         Category       Transaction ID: VSGBMA1EGED       Detsourcement of Colligation         Proce Data Payee       Coltographic       Detsourcement of Colligation         TRUMP: CONALD.J.,       Coltographic       Detsourcement for:       President         City       Reno       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination       To       To       Coltographic         New of Edepticatione       NV       South       South       Transaction ID: VSGBMA1EGED       Det of Public Distribution/Dissemination         To       City       Reno       NV       South       South <td< th=""><th>NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)</th><th></th><th></th><th></th><th>FEC I</th><th></th><th></th><th>-</th></td<>	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC I			-
Check If       24-hour report       New report       Amends report filed on         Full Name of Payse       Image: Cale of Public Distribution/Dissemination         For Our Future Action Fund       Image: Cale of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Oily       State       Zip Code         Washington       Dc       20043-4380         Purpose of Expenditure       Purpose of Expenditure       Support         Purpose of Expenditure       Support       Office Sought         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought         Calendar Year-To-Date       If 568835.41       Debutsement for Cibigation         Calendar Year-To-Date       If 668835.41       Debutsement for Cibigation         Full Name of Payse       Image: Calegory       Other Obustement to Garley Pruit on 10/1.         Mailing Address       6479 S Virginia St       Calegory       Other Sought         City       Reno       NV       BS11-1104       Support         Name of Federal Candidate:       Virginia St       Support       Other Sought       Image: Calegory         Literature as disclosed on 1003 48-Hr Report       Transaction ID: VS68MAIGOPD       Amount       Image: Calegory       Image: Calegory         Name of Federal Candidate:       Virgininin St       Nining Address	For Our Future							
For Our Future Action Fund       Interventation for the independent expenditures         Mailing Address       PO Box 34380         City       State       Zip Code         Performation for Office       State       City         City       State       Zip Code         Performation for Office       State       Zip Code         City       State       City         Performation for a payment to Garley Pruitt on 10/1.       State       Zip Code         Performation for Office       Name of Federal Candidate:       Xip Memo Item         Performation for a payment to Garley Pruitt on 10/1.       Memo Item       To 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M	/ D D /	YYYY	Y
For Our Future Action Fund       Interventation for the independent expenditures         Mailing Address       PO Box 34380         City       State       Zip Code         Performation for Office       State       City         City       State       Zip Code         Performation for Office       State       Zip Code         City       State       City         Performation for a payment to Garley Pruitt on 10/1.       State       Zip Code         Performation for Office       Name of Federal Candidate:       Xip Memo Item         Performation for a payment to Garley Pruitt on 10/1.       Memo Item       To 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0							(D):	
Mailing Address       PO Box 34390         Oily       State       Zip Code         Dispursation       Dispursation       152,10         Transaction ID 'VSGMATEEPO Date of Disbursement of Obligation       10       11       2020         Name of Expenditure Phonobanking Services from 10/11-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed to 10/14 48-Hr Report       Category/ Transaction ID 'VSGMATEEPO Date of Disbursement of Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought       House District:         TRUMP, DONALD J.,.,       X Oppose       President       House District:         Calendar Year-To-Date       Disbursement For:       Primary X General 2020       Other (specify) >         Full Name of Payee       [X] Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Fedex Office Nemosmernt item for payment to Garley Pruitt on 10/1.       Mailing Address 6479 S Virginia St       Distribution/Dissemination         Oity       State       Zip Code 89511-1104       President       House Distribution/Dissemination         Purpose of Expenditure Literature as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report       NV       B9511-1104       Transaction ID: VSGBMA16EPO Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       X Support       Office Sought       Ester       N         LEE, SUSIE, , ,       Oppose       Disbursem	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund			Item Da	M M	/ D D	Y Y Y	
Washington       DC       20043-4390       Transaction ID: VSGBMATEEPO Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Phonebashing Services from 10/11-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/14-48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       0       1       2020         Name of Federal Candidate:	Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Ar			2020	_
Washington       DC       20043-4390       Transaction ID: VSGBMATEEPO Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Phonebashing Services from 10/11-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/14-48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       0       1       2020         Name of Federal Candidate:	City	Ctoto	Zin Codo	I			152.10	\
Purpose of Expenditure         PhoneBanking Services from 10/11-10/14 (Estimate) as       Category/ Type         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support         Particle       Support         TRUMP, DONALD J, . , .       X Oppose         Catendar Year-To-Date       President         Per Election tor Office Sought       Dete of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Full Name of Payee       X Memo Item         Fedex Office       Virginia St         City       Reino         Name of Federal Candidate:       Virginia St         City       Reino         Reino       Nv         Bastraction tor Office Sought       42.92         Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GGPO         Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Yop       Y Orfice Sought:         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/         Literature as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report       Category/         NV       Bastraction for Office Sought:       Y House         Per Election for Office Sought       State       NV         Reno       NV       Bastraction for Office Sought:       Y House         Name of Federal Candidate:       NV       Disbursement For:       President         Left, SUSIE, ,       Opo							A1EEP0	,
TRUMP, DONALD J.,.,       Image: Construction of the second state in the second state	Phonebanking Services from 10/11-10/14 (Estimate	e) as			M M	/ D D	Y Y Y	Y
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary       © General 2020         Full Name of Payee Fedex Office * Reimbursement item for payment to Gariety Pruitt on 10/1.       Image: Second	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office So	ought:	House	District:	
Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       2020       Other (specify) ▶         Full Name of Payee       Image: Control of Contrel of Contrel of Contrel of Control of Contrel of Control of Con	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	<b>X</b> Pro	esident	Senate	State:	
Fedex Office *Reimbursement item for payment to Gariety Pruitt on 10/1.         Mailing Address         6479 S Virginia St         City         Reno         Purpose of Expenditure Literature as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report         Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Wall         Name of Federal Candidate:         LEE, SUSIE,         Category/ Literature as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report         Category/ Per Election for Office Sought         Substrate         Substrate         Per Election for Office Sought         Substrate         Substrate         (e) TOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures         Lindependent Expenditures         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.		7 1 7	1566835.41		7		y 🗶 Gen	neral
* Reimbursement item for payment to Gariety Pruitt on 10/1.   Mailing Address 6479 S Virginia St   City State   Reno NV   Purpose of Expenditure   Literature as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report   Category/   Type   Name of Federal Candidate:   V   LEE, SUSIE, .,   Calendar Year-To-Date   Per Election for Office Sought   9216.16 Object State: Other (specify) >    (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures   (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures   Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.   Stoltz, Gail, .,   (Electronically Filed)   Date			🗶 Memo	Item Da	ate of Publ	ic Distribution	n/Disseminatio	on
Mailing Address       6479 S Virginia St         City       State         Reno       NV         Purpose of Expenditure       42.92         Literature as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Second State         LEE, SUSIE, , ,       Oppose         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       9216.16         UbbrottAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Second State         (a) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Second State         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Second State         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       Image: Second State         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		tt on 10/1						Y
City       State       Zip Code         Reno       NV       89511-1104         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/ Type       Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GGPO         Date of Disbursement or Obligation       MM / DED / VEVY         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support         LEE, SUSIE,       Oppose         Calendar Year-To-Date       Per Election for Office Sought         Per Election for Office Sought       9216.16         Disbursement For:       Primary X General 2020         Other (specify) >	Mailing Addross				10	01	2020	_
Reno       NV       89511-1104       Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GGP0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure Literature as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GGP0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Support       Office Sought:       House District:       03         LEE, SUSIE, , ,       Oppose       President       Senate       State:       NV         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       9216.16       Disbursement For:       Primary       General 2020         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Support       Image: Support       Image: Support         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       Image: Support       Image: Support       Image: Support       Image: Support         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz; Gail, , ,       [Electronically Filed]       Image: Support imag				Ar	nount			
NV       Segn11-104       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure Literature as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate: LEE, SUSIE, . ,       Image: Category/ Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       Image: Category/ President       Image: Category/ Presi	City	State	Zip Code				42.92	2
Purpose of Expenditure Literature as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Image: Category/ Type       Image: Category/ Type         Name of Federal Candidate: LEE, SUSIE, , ,       Oppose       Office Sought: Mouse District: 03 President Senate State: NV         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       9216.16       Disbursement For: Primary M General 2020         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       152.10         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       152.10         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       Image: Category M Comparison of any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz, Gail, , .       [Electronically Filed]       Date       10       22       202       1       202       202	Reno	NV	89511-1104					_
LEE, SUSIE, , ,   Calendar Year-To-Date   Per Election for Office Sought     9216.16   Disbursement For:   Primary     Calendar Year-To-Date   Per Election for Office Sought     9216.16   Disbursement For:   Primary     Calendar Year-To-Date   Per Election for Office Sought     9216.16   Disbursement For:   Primary     Calendar Year-To-Date   Per Election for Office Sought     9216.16   Disbursement For:   Primary   Calendar Year-To-Date   Per Election for Office Sought     9216.16   Disbursement For:   Primary   Calendar (specify)     (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures     (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures     (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures     Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.     Stoltz, Gail, , ,     [Electronically Filed]								Y
LEE, SUSIE, , ,       Oppose       President       Senate       State: NV         Calendar Year-To-Date       9216.16       Disbursement For:       Primary       Ceneral         2020       Other (specify) >	Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office So	ought:	X House	District: 0	)3
Per Election for Office Sought       9216.16       2020       Other (specify) >         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       >       152.10         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       >       152.10         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       >       >         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz, Gail, . , [Electronically Filed]       Date         March 10       220	LEE, SUSIE, , ,			Pre			State: <u>N</u>	V
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz, Gail, . ,       [Electronically Filed]			9216.16		7		y 🗶 Gen	neral
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures.         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz, Gail, , ,       [Electronically Filed]         Date       10         22       2020	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure:	s				,peciiy) ►	152.10	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures								
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ures		•				
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.  Stoltz, Gail, , ,  [Electronically Filed] Date 10 / 22 / 2020	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures							
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 22 2020	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid	late or authorized	•			,		
Bate	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led] Date	• 10				
	Signature							

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE	86 OF 158 NE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
For Our Future			<b>C</b> C0062	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	t filed on	/ Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	tem Date of Public Distrib	ution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.				
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		2787.31
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG Date of Disbursement	8MA1CQQ0
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/09 48-H	r Report	Category/ Type		3
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: Hous	e District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X President Sena	te State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	1566835.41	Disbursement For: Pr 2020 Other (specify) ►	imary 🗶 General
Full Name of Payee		Memo	tem Date of Public Distrib	ution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.			10 / 13	0 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		31.63
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSC Date of Disbursement	S8MA1ERV0
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/15 48-h	Hr Report	Category/ Type	10 / 13	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: X Hous	e District: 03
RODIMER, DAN, , ,		× Oppose	President Sena	te State: <u>NV</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	л	9216.16	Disbursement For: Pr 2020 Other (specify) ►	imary 🗶 General
<ul> <li>(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures</li> <li>(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu</li> <li>(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures</li> </ul>	res			2818.94
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidated	ate or authorized	•		-
party committee) any political party committee or its	agent.			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led] Date	10 / <sup>D</sup> / Y	2020
Signature				

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE	S		PAGE 87 OF 158
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			
			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed on
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			10 01 2020
FO B0X 34390			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	120.76
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1AYW0
Purpose of Expenditure		Cotogony	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Phone Banking Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimat disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report	te) as	Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: X House District: 04
MARCHANT, JIM, , ,		X Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date		0040.07	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	3643.37	2020 Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund			10 / D / Y Y Y Y 10 10 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			
			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	161.27
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1D6X0
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Canvassing Services from 10/10-10/14 (Estimate on 10/11 48-Hr Report	e) as disclosed	Type	10 10 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: X House District: 02
AMODEI, MARK EUGENE, , ,		X Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date		4400.00	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7 7	1169.38	2020 Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	9S		282.03
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit	tures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candi- party committee) any political party committee or it	date or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	ledi	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Signature		Date	e <u>10</u> <u>22</u> <u>2020</u>

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	S		PAGE 88 OF 158
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends report	t filed on
Full Name of Payee		X Memo	tem Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook			
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			10 01 2020
T Tacker way			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	1431.21
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G4X0
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Digital Advertising (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/0 Report	3 48-Hr	Type	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	President         Senate         State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		4566925.44	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		1566835.41	2020
Full Name of Payee		Memo	tem Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund			10 10 / Y Y Y Y Y 10 10 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			
			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	480.06
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1D711
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Canvassing Services from 10/10-10/14 (Estimate on 10/11 48-Hr Report	e) as disclosed	Туре	10 10 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	✗ President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	1566835.41	2020 Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	9S		▶ 480.06
			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit	ures		►
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or it	date or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	(m) / · · ·		
Signature	[Electronically Fi	[led] Date	10 22 2020

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6				PAGE 8	-	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				<b>FFO</b>		24 OF FORM	
For Our Future						ION NUMBER	Ť.
				С	C0062097	1	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	MM	/ D D /	YYYY	Y
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	Item Da	te of Pu	olic Distributio	n/Dissemination	. <u> </u>
NP Consulting Inc.				10 <sup>M</sup>	/ D D D 01	/ Y Y Y 2020	Y
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW				10	0.	2020	_
Ste 1003			Am	nount			_
City	State	Zip Code				326.41	. 1
Washington	DC	20005-3939			n ID : VSG8M bursement or		
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing and Production (Est disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report	imate) as	Category/ Type					Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office So	ught:	X House	District: 03	
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	Pre	sident	Senate	State: NV	'
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburser	nent For	: Prima	ry 🗶 Gene	ral
Per Election for Office Sought		9216.16	2020	Other	(specify) ►		
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	Item Da	te of Pu	olic Distributio	n/Dissemination	i
Facebook				10 <sup>M</sup>	/ D D 13	/ Y Y Y 2020	Y
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way							
			Am	nount			_
City	State	Zip Code			7 7	4027.30	
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456			on ID : VSG8N bursement or		
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/ Report	15 48-Hr	Category/ Type		MM	/ D D		Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office So	ught:	House	District:	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Pre	sident	Senate	State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date		4566925 44	Disbursen	nent For	: Prima	ry 🗶 Gene	ral
Per Election for Office Sought		1566835.41	2020	Other	(specify) ►		
<ul> <li>(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure</li> <li>(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit</li> </ul>					y 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	0.00	
					, , ,		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					, , ,		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	late or authorized						
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led]	M	/ D		Y Y	
Signature		Date	e 10	22	20	)20	

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	8		PAGE 90	OF 158
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24	
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION	I NUMBER V
			C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	oort Amends repo	t filed on	Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		X Memo	tem Date of Public Distribution/Di	ssemination
NP Consulting Inc.			10 / D / O7 /	Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW			Amount	
Ste 1003				
City	State	Zip Code		1006.25
Washington	DC	20005-3939	Transaction ID : VSG8MA10 Date of Disbursement or Obl	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (E disclosed on 10/09 48-Hr Report	stimate) as	Category/ Type	M = M / D = D /	Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House Di	strict:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	✓ President Senate S	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	1566835.41	Disbursement For: Primary 2020 Other (specify) ▶	X General
Full Name of Payee		Memo	tem Date of Public Distribution/Di	ssemination
NGP VAN, Inc.		_	M M / D D / 10 01 /	Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			Amount	2020
City	State	Zip Code		2846.25
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1/ Date of Disbursement or Obl	AZA1
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/03 48	-Hr Report	Category/ Type		Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House Di	strict:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		1566835.41	Disbursement For: Primary 2020	X General
	1 1		Other (specify) ►	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	es		•	2846.25
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit	ures		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			►	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or it	date or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	[led]	M M / D D / Y Y Y 10 22 2020	Y
Signature		Date	10 22 2020	

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6			PAGE 91 OF 158 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC	C IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
For Our Future			C	C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	tem Date of Pu	ublic Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund			10 <sup>M</sup>	
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		22606.75
Washington	DC	20043-4390		on ID : VSG8MA1CQD1 sbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/7-10/14 (Estimate) a on 10/09 48-Hr Report	s disclosed	Category/ Type		3
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought:	House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	<b>X</b> President	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	1566835.41	Disbursement Fo 2020 Other	r: Primary X General (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo		ublic Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund			M M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 13 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount	
City	Ctoto	Zin Codo		4366.77
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20043-4390		on ID : VSG8MA1ERH1 sbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/13-10/14 (Estimate on 10/15 48-Hr Report	) as disclosed	Category/ Type		
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought:	House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× President	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	1566835.41	Disbursement Fo	r: Primary X General (specify) ►
<ul> <li>(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure</li> <li>(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit</li> <li>(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures</li> </ul>	ures		<ul> <li>Image: A second secon</li></ul>	26973.52
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	date or authorized	•		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led] Date	10 / D	2 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Signature				

ITE	MIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES					PAGE 92 OF 158
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				EEC II	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X DENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
F	or Our Future					
					C	C00620971
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M /	
	Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Da	ate of Publi	c Distribution/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund				M M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 08 2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390				10	08 2020
				A	mount	
-	City	State	Zip Code			14338.32
	Washington	DC	20043-4390			ID : VSG8MA1CQJ1
-	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/8-10/14 (Estimate) disclosed on 10/09 48-Hr Report	) as	Category/ Type			ursement or Obligation / D D / Y Y Y Y 08 / 2020
	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office So	ought:	House District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose		esident	Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date				ment For:	Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	1566835.41	2020	Other (s	
	Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item D	_ 、	c Distribution/Dissemination
	America Votes		_			
	Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW				10	09 2020
	Ste 600			A	mount	
	City	State	Zip Code			3693.73
	Washington	DC	20036-4324			ID: VSG8MA1D6K1 ursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure		Category/		M M	
	Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/11 48-h	Ir Report	Type		10	09 2020
	Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office So	ought:	House District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Pr	esident	Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date		4500005 44	Disburse	ment For:	Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	1566835.41	2020	Other (sp	pecify) ►
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•		18032.05
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•		
(	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	1 1 7	· · · · · · · ·
,	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized				
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronic-IL. T.	ladi	M – M	/ D D	/
	Signature	Electronically Fi	Date	ə 10	22	2020

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	S				PAGE 9	3 OF 158 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEO		
For Our Future						TION NUMBER ▼
				С	C0062097	1
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	MM	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Dat	te of Pul	blic Distributio	n/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				M M	/ D D 13	/ Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				10	13	2020
			Am	ount		
City	State	Zip Code				803.26
Washington	DC	20043-4390	-		n ID : VSG8M	
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Dat	e of Dis	bursement or	
Phone Banking Services from 10/13-10/14 (Estima disclosed on 10/15 48-Hr Report	ate) as	Type		10	່ 13	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sou	ught:	X House	District:03
SCHOLTEN, HILLARY, , ,		Oppose	Pres	sident	Senate	State: <u>MI</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date		0400.00	Disbursen	nent For	: Prima	ry 🗶 General
Per Election for Office Sought		3186.83	2020	Other	(specify) ►	
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	Item Dat	te of Pul	blic Distributio	n/Dissemination
The Outreach Team				10 <sup>M</sup>	/ D D 14	2020 Y Y Y
Mailing Address 407 College Ave				10		2020
Ste 349			Am	ount		
City	State	Zip Code				33815.43
Ithaca	NY	14850-6701			on ID : VSG8N	-
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Dai		bursement or	
Canvassing Services from 10/14-10/20 (Estimate on 10/15 48-Hr Report	) as disclosed	Туре		L.		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ught:	House	District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose		sident	Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursen	nent For	: Prima	ry 🗴 General
Per Election for Office Sought		1566835.41	2020		(specify) ►	,
					(0000)	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	es					803.26
			· _		7 7	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit	ures					
					,,	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
					, ,	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or it	date or authorized					
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronic - II. T.	ladi	M – M	/ D		YY
Signature	[Electronically Fil	Date	9 10	22	20	020
g						

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6		PAGE 94 OF 158
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			
			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repor	t filed on
Full Name of Payee		Memo I	tem Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund			10 06 / Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			
			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	1402.01
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1BVQ1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/6-10/14 (Estimated is closed on 10/07 48-Hr Report	e) as	Category/ Type	10 / 06 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	▼ President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	1566835.41	2020 Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo I	tem Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc			10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 05 2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			
FI 3			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	107.81
Oakland	CA	94612-2503	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G7V1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed of Report	on 10/07 48-Hr	Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose	X President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		4500005 44	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		1566835.41	2020
<ul> <li>(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure</li> <li>(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit</li> </ul>			1402.01
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or it	date or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led1 –	
Signature		Date	10 22 2020

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	5		PAGE 95 OF 158 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			C C00620971
			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			10 12 2020
			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	145.97
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1EEZ1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/12-10/14 (Estimate) as dis 10/14 48-Hr Report	closed on	Category/ Type	10 / Y Y Y Y 12 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: X House District: 02
ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: <u>NV</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	1169.38	Disbursement For:       Primary       ✗       General         2020       Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.			10 03 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	343.92
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1BW02 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/07 48-	Hr Report	Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	Y     President     Senate     State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	1566835.41	Disbursement For:       Primary       ✗ General         2020       Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	S		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	Ires		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•	
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led] Date	e 10 22 2020
Signature			

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE	S		PAGE 96 OF 158
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	port Amends repo	rt filed on
Full Name of Payee	/	🗶 Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook *			10 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			
			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	373.75
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1G512 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/ Report	11 48-Hr	Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		1566835.41	Disbursement For: Primary  ✔ General 2020 Other (specify)►
Full Name of Payee		Memo	
Strive Digital LLC			
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St			08 11 2020
Ste 28			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	284.60
Brooklyn	NY	11211-1748	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GB22 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 8/19 48	-Hr Report	Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	✓ Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		4500005 44	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		1566835.41	2020 Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditur			284.60
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expend	itures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			►
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indeper with, or at the request or suggestion of, any cand party committee) any political party committee or i	idate or authorize		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically F	iled]	10 22 2020
Signature	- <b>·</b>	Date	10 22 2020

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	5			PAGE 97 OF 158 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			EE	C IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
			C	C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	t filed on	
Full Name of Payee		Memo	tem Date of P	ublic Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund			M	
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			10	12 2020
PO Box 34390			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		2255.93
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transacti	on ID : VSG8MA1EF32
Purpose of Expenditure				isbursement or Obligation
Canvassing Services 10/12-10/14 (Estimate) as dis 10/14 48-Hr Report	sclosed on	Category/ Type	10 <sup>M</sup>	12 Y Y Y Y Y Y 12 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought:	K House District: 03
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	President	Senate State: <u>NV</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement Fo	or: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		9216.16	2020 Other	(specify)
Full Name of Payee		Memo	tem Date of P	ublic Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.			M	
Mailing Address			10	12 2020
PO Box 392264			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		46.07
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264	Transact	ion ID : VSG8MA1EF82
Purpose of Expenditure				isbursement or Obligation
Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/14 48-	Hr Report	Category/ Type	10	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	¥ House District: <u>02</u>
AMODEI, MARK EUGENE, , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	President	Senate State: <u>NV</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date		4400.00	Disbursement Fo	or: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		1169.38	2020 Other	(specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	S		•	2302.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditu	Jres		•	· · · · · · · · ·
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	late or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led] Date		2 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Signature				

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES					PAGE 98	-	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				EEC II		24 OF FORM	
For Our Future				1000			
				C	C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	M M /	D D /	Y Y Y	Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Dat	e of Publi	c Distribution	/Disseminatio	n
America Votes In-Kind Contribution Received				M M	/ 01 /	Y Y Y	Y
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW				10	01	2020	_
Ste 600			Am	ount			
City	State	Zip Code				1606.03	
Washington	DC	20036-4324			ID : VSG8MA		_
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/03 48-H	r Report	Category/ Type	Dat		Ursement or ( 01		Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	abt:	House	District:	
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	X Pres	- L	Senate		
		× oppoor		L		State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		1566835.41	Disbursem	Other (sp	Primar pecify) ►	/ 🗶 Gene	erai
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Dat	e of Publi	c Distribution	/Disseminatio	n
America Votes In-Kind Contribution Received				<sup>M</sup> 10	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y 2020	Y
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW							_
Ste 600			Amo	ount			_
City	State	Zip Code				79.28	
Washington	DC	20036-4324	-		ID: VSG8M	-	
Purpose of Expenditure Phonebank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/14 48-H	Ir Report	Category/ Type		10 <sup>M</sup>		Y Y Y Y 2020	Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sou	abt:	House	District:	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,				ident	Senate	State:	
			Disbursem	L			oral
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	1566835.41	2020	Other (sp		Gen	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3					1685.31	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	7	7		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures							
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized						
	[Electronically Fi	Eled] Date	e 10	/ D D 22	/ Y Y 20:	20	
Signature							

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE	S		PAGE 99 OF 158
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed on
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Alianza for Progress			09 / D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 10524 Moss Park Rd			Amount
# 204-625			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	5250.00
Orlando	FL	32832-5898	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1A9G2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Mobile Billboard as disclosed on 9/29 48-Hr Repo	rt	Category/ Type	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		1566835.41	2020 Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund			
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			10 05 2020
FO B0X 34390			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	7577.77
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1BVJ2
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Canvassing Services from 10/5-10/14 (Estimate) on 10/07 48-Hr Report	) as disclosed	Type	10 05 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	President X Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date		52424.00	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	52434.99	2020 Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditur	es		12827.77
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendi	tures		►
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indepen with, or at the request or suggestion of, any cand party committee) any political party committee or i	idate or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led] –	
Signature	Later oncoury 1 t	Date	10 22 2020

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6		PAGE 100 OF 158 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			
			С С00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund			
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			10112020
FO Box 34390			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	152.10
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1EEN2
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Phonebanking Services from 10/11-10/14 (Estimate disclosed on 10/14 48-Hr Report	e) as	Туре	10 11 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X         President         Senate         State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		1566835.41	Disbursement For: Primary K General
Per Election for Office Sought		1500855.41	2020 Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.			10 13 <u>Y Y Y Y</u>
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			
			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	64.42
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1ERT2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	M M / D D / Y Y Y
Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/15 48-	нг кероп	Туре	10 13 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	1566835.41	2020 Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	S		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ires		•
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			• •
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ	ent expenditures	reported herein were	not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its		d committee or agent	of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Elastronically Fi	ladi	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Signature	[Electronically Fi	Date	e 10 22 2020
- • •			

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	5			PAGE 101 OF 158 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				EC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
				С С00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of	Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund			M	
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				0 10 2020
10 00x 34330			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		161.27
Washington	DC	20043-4390		tion ID : VSG8MA1D6W2
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Date of	Disbursement or Obligation
Canvassing Services from 10/10-10/14 (Estimate) a on 10/11 48-Hr Report	as disclosed	Туре	1	
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought:	K House District: 02
ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , ,		Oppose	Presiden	t Senate State: <u>NV</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date		1100.20	Disbursement	For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	1169.38	2020 Oth	er (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of	Public Distribution/Dissemination
Strive Digital LLC			MO	
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St				
Ste 28			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		39.74
Brooklyn	NY	11211-1748		ction ID : VSG8MA1G9W2 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	M	M / D D / Y Y Y
Digital Communications as disclosed on 8/22 48-H	Ir Report	Туре		0 07 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought:	House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Presiden	t Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement	For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		1566835.41	2020 Oth	er (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3			201.01
(-)				7 7
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ires			л. I. I. Л. I. Л. I.
(a) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			•
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led]		
Signature		Date	10	22 2020
-				

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES					PAGE 102 OF 158
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future					DENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
				С	C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M /	D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	Item Da	te of Public	c Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc				10 <sup>M</sup>	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 12 2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway					
FI 3			Am	nount	
City	State	Zip Code			3665.63
Oakland	CA	94612-2503			ID: VSG8MA1G7Z2 ursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on Report	10/14 48-Hr	Category/ Type			
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office So	ught:	House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Pre		Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	1566835.41	Disbursen 2020	nent For: Other (sp	Primary Seneral
Full Name of Payee		X Memo	Item Da		c Distribution/Dissemination
Beauregard, Nick, , ,				M M	/ D D / Y Y Y
Mailing Address 200 Rhode Island Ave NE				10	01 2020
Apt 505			Am	nount	
City	State	Zip Code			7187.50
Washington	DC	20002-6821			ID: VSG8MA1G723 ursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Design Services (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/03	48-Hr Report	Category/ Type			
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office So	uaht <sup>.</sup>	House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		sident	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursen	nent For:	Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7	1566835.41	2020	Other (sp	pecify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	7	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized				
	[Electronically Fi	led] Date	e 10	/ D D D 22	/ Y Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Signature					

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	;		PAGE 103 OF 158
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	oort Amends repo	rt filed on
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook *			10 / D / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			
			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	230.00
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G553
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/15 Report	5 48-Hr	Category/ Type	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	President Senate State:
Colordor Voor To Data			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		1566835.41	2020 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NP Consulting Inc.			10 07 Y Y Y Y 10 07 2020
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW			
Ste 1003			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	322.00
Washington	DC	20005-3939	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G773 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (E disclosed on 10/09 48-Hr Report	stimate) as	Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: K House District: 04
HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: <u>NV</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		3643.37	Disbursement For: Primary ✗ General 2020 □
	7 7		Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	5		• 0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ires		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			►
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led] Date	10 22 Y Y Y Y Y
Signature			

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 104 OF 158
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			С сообесорті
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
America Votes In-Kind Contribution Received			
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW			10 06 2020
Ste 600			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	355.78
Washington	DC	20036-4324	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1BV83
Purpose of Expenditure			Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/07 48-Hr	Report	Category/ Type	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 10 06 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:
JAMES, JOHN, , ,		X Oppose	President X Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7	52434.99	2020 Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Michigan Education Association			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
In-Kind Contribution Received Mailing Address			10 01 2020
1216 Kendale Blvd			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	9501.70
East Lansing	MI	48823-2008	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1AZ93
Purpose of Expenditure	IVII	40023-2000	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Phone Banking Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report	e) as	Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	President X Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7	52434.99	2020 Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			9857.48
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fi	led] Date	e 10 22 2020
Signature			

NMME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)       FCC DURFIEATION NUMBER ¥         FOR Our Future       FCC DURFIEATION NUMBER ¥         Check II 24-hour report       48-hour report         Amount       Mailing Address         For Our Future       New report         Amount       Mailing Address         Popes of Expenditure       Popes of Expenditure         Phone Bankingson       Diff of 08-10200         Name of Forditure       Oppose         Phone Bankingson       Diff of 08-10200         Name of Forditure       Phone Bankingson         Phone Bankingson       Diff of 08-10200         Name of Forditure       Oppose         Phone Bankingson       Diff of 08-10200         Part Bacton Conditate:       Support         Phone Bankingson       Diff of 08-10200         Part Bacton Conditate:       Support         Part Bacton Conditate:       Support         Part Bacton Conditate:       Support         Part Bacton Conditate:       Support         Part Bacton For Othe Sought       1956835.41         Diabut Statement For:       Primary ¥ General         Diabut Statement of Objes       Support         Total Part       Cadeographic Particles         Pare Election for Office Sought <th>ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES</th> <th>6</th> <th></th> <th>PAGE 105 OF 158 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X</th>	ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6		PAGE 105 OF 158 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future       C       coccorrit         Check if       34-hour report       New report       Amends report filed on       Image: C         Full Name of Payee       Image: C       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Too Our Future Action Fund       Image: D       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Too Our Future Action Fund       Image: D       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Too Our Future Action Fund       Dc       20043-4390         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390       Image: D       Category         Transaction ID: VSGBMA1COH3       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination       Too Or Obligation         Phote Backhold       Transaction ID: VSGBMA1COH3       Date of Disbutisement of Obligation         Too Or Olice Sought       Image: D       Disbutisement of Colligation         Too Or Olice Sought       Image: D       Disbutisement of Colligation         Too Or Olice Sought       Image: D       Disbutisement of Colligation         Transaction ID: VSGBMA1COH3       Disbutisement for: Image: D       Disbutisement for: Image: D         Address 1       Hacker Way       Image: D       Disbutisement for: Image: D       Disbutisement of Obligation         Mailing Address 1       Hacker Way       Image: D       D       D       D	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			
Check II       24-hour report       New report       Amends report filed on       New (************************************	For Our Future			
Check If       24-hour report       New report       Amends report filed on         Full Name of Payse       Image: Cale of Public Distribution/Dissemination       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Oity       State       Zip Code         Washington       Dc       2004/34380         Purpose of Exponditure       Purpose of Exponditure       Purpose of Exponditure         Purpose of Exponditure       Transaction ID: YSGBMAICOHS         Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination       10 / 08 / 2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       X Support         Distribution 1008 44H: Report       Senter         Calendar Year-To-Date       1688856.41         City       Calendar Year-To-Date         Facebook       Mamout         Mailing Address       Hacker Way         Mailing Address       148835.41         City       State         Purpose of Expenditure       Category         Purpose of Expenditure       Category         Purpose of Expenditure       Category         Precision for Office Sought       Category         Transaction ID: VSGBMAICO33       Category         Distal Adverssing as disclosed on 90:03 48-Hr Report       Category         Transaction ID: VSGBMAICO33       Distal Adverssing				C C00620971
For Our Future Action Fund       Intervention for the independent expenditures         Mailing Address       PO Box 34380         City       Dc         Propose of Expenditure       Intervention         Perform Banking Services from 108-10/14 (Estimate) as       Category/         disclosed on 10(90 44H: Report       Support         Name of Federail Candidate:       Image: Support Control (Second)         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR,	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on
Mailing Address       PO Box 34390         Oity       State       Zip Code         Washington       Dc       20043-4390         Purpose of Expenditure       Transaction ID: VSGBMATCOH3         Purpose of Expenditure       It acker Way         Category/       Oppose         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR,       Oppose         Category/       Disbursement For:         Part Becking Candidate:       President         Part Becking Candidate:       Oppose         Purpose of Expenditure       Date of Dibursement For:         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/         Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/03 48-Hr Report       Category         Mailing Address       Hacker Way         City       State       Support         Disbursement For:       Primary & General         Disbursement For:       Primary & General         City       State       Support         Transaction ID : VSGBMATGBAS       Disbursement For:         Purpose of Expenditure       Disbursement For:	Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address       PO Box 34390         City       State       Zip Code         DC       20043-4390       Transaction ID: VSGMATCOH3         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/ Process from 108-10/14 (Estimate) as       Category/ Type       Transaction ID: VSGMATCOH3         Name of Federal Candidate:       X       Support       Office Sought       House District:         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR       Oppose       President       House District:       District:         Category/ Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       District:       President       Category/ Distribution/Dissemination         Full Name of Payee       Oppose       Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Facebook       Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way       Category/ Transaction ID: VSGMATCOL3         Outpose of Expenditure       Category/ Transaction ID: VSGMATCOL3       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/ Transaction ID: VSGMATCOL3       Amount         Readmar Year-To-Date       Support       Transaction ID: VSGMATCOL3         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/ Transaction ID: VSGMATCOL3       Amount         Readmar Year-To-Date       Support       Transaction ID: VSGMATCOL3         Purpose of Expenditure       Support	For Our Future Action Fund			
Amount       Amount         City       Lity         Washington       DC         Purpose of Expenditure       DC         Purpose of Expenditure       Categopy         Purpose of Expenditure       Categopy         Name of Federal Candidate:       X         BDEN, JOSEPH R JR, .,       Oppose         Categopy       Office Sought         How of Federal Candidate:       X         BDEN, JOSEPH R JR, .,       Oppose         Categopy       Office Sought         Per Election for Office Sought       1560835.41         Disbursement For:       Primary         City       Date of Public Distructure         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         Original Advertising as disclosed on 9/03 48-Hr Report       Category'         Transaction for Office Sought       10 ° 02 ′ 2020         Name of Expenditure       Support         Disbursement For:       Primary X         City       Support       Office Sought         TRUMP, DONALD J., .,       X       Oppose         Telection for Office Sought       1556835.41         Obsursement For:       Primary X         General	Mailing Address PO Box 34390			
Washington       DC       20043-4390       Transaction ID: VSGBMA1COH3 Date of Disbursement of Obligation         Phone Barking Sarvices from 10%-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/09 48-Hr Report       Categony/ Type       10       08       2020         Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, . , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       I Support       I President       Senate       State: Disbursement of Obligation         Full Name of Payee       Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       I State       Z020       Office (specify)       F         Full Name of Payee       Memo Item       Date of Public Disbursement of Obligation       08       2020       Amount         City       State       Z1p Code       Office Sought       2020       Transaction ID: VSGBMA1G9J3         Purpose of Expenditure       I Hacker Way       Category/ Clty       State       Z1p Code       Transaction ID: VSGBMA1G9J3         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/ Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/03 48-Hr Report       Type       Transaction ID: VSGBMA1G9J3         Name of Federal Candidate: TRUMP, DONALD J       Oppose       Office Sought       House       District         TRUMP, DONALD J				Amount
Purpose of Expenditure       Purpose of Expenditure         Purpose of Expenditure       Categony/ Type       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Support       Office Sought:       House District:         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,       Oppose       President       Senate State:         Categony/ Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       2020       Office Sought:       President         Part Decode Sought       198/2020       Office (spectry) >       Categony/ Per Election for Office Sought       Disbursement For:       Primary       Categony/ Common and the second	City	State	Zip Code	14338.32
Purpose of Expenditure         Phone Banking Services from 10/8-10/14 (Estimate) as         Category/ Type         Name of Federal Candidate:         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, ,         Oppose         Category/ Type         Category/ Type         Category/ Type         Category/ Type         Category/ Type         Category/ Type         Category/ Type         Category/ Category         Category/ Category         Category/ Category         Category/ Category         Full Name of Payse         Full Name of Payse         Full Name of Payse         Purpose of Expenditure         Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/03 48-Hr Report         Category/ Type         Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/03 48-Hr Report         Category/ Type         Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/03 48-Hr Report         Category/ Type          Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/03 48-Hr Report         Category/ Type         Category/ Type         Disbursement For:         Category/ Type         Disbursement For:         Category/ Type         Disbursement For:         President Senate State:	Washington	DC	20043-4390	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, .,       Copose       Image: Construction of the second state in the second state state in the second state in the second state in the s	Phone Banking Services from 10/8-10/14 (Estimate	e) as	0,	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       156835.41       Disbursement For:       primary       X General 2020         Hailing Address       1       Hacker Way       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Mailing Address       1       Hacker Way       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Other (specify) ▶       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination       0.8 / 0.27 / 2.020 / 2.027         Mailing Address       1       Hacker Way       Amount         City       State       Zip Code       94025-1456         Purpose of Expenditure       Disbursement or Obligation       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/03 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Transaction ID : VSG8MA169.33 Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought       House District:         TRUMP, DONALD J.,.,       X Oppose       President       Senate State:         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or	Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District:
Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       2020       Other (specify) ▶         Full Name of Payee       Image: State of Public Distribution/Dissemination       Image: State of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way       Image: State of Public Distribution/Dissemination       Image: State of Public Distribution/Dissemination         City       State of Expenditure       20.27       Transaction ID : VSG8MA169J3         Digital Adventising as disclosed on 9/03 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Transaction ID : VSG8MA169J3         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought       Image: Senate State         TRUMP, DONALD J., .,       X Oppose       Office Sought       Image: Senate State         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       1666835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary       General 2020         Other (specify) ▶       (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Senate State S	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:
Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       2020       Other (specify) ▶         Full Name of Payee       Image: State of Public Distribution/Dissemination       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way       Amount       20.27         Menio Park       CA       94025-1456       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure       Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/03 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Transaction ID : VSGMA169.33         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought       House District:         TRUMP, DONALD J., .,       X Oppose       President Senate State:       Disbursement For:         Calendar Year-To-Date       Disbursement For:       Primary X General 2020       Other (specify) ▶         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures        14358.59         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures         14358.59         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures             Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.            Stoltr, Gall, .,       [Electronically Filed]       Date       10       22       2020 <td>Calendar Year-To-Date</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>Disbursement For: Primary X General</td>	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Full Name of Payee       Image: State of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Facebook       Image: State of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City       State of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Purpose of Expenditure       20.27         Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/03 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support         TRUMP, DONALD J.,.,       Image: State of Origination         Category/ TRUMP, DONALD J.,.,       Image: State of Origination         Category/ Per Election for Office Sought       Image: State of Origination         Category/ Per Election for Office Sought       Image: State of Origination         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       Image: State of Origination         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       Image: State of Origination         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       Image: State of Origination of office or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.			1566835.41	2020 Other (specify)
Facebook       Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City       State       Zip Code         Purpose of Expenditure       08       27         Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/03 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Transaction ID : VSGBMA1G3J3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:	Full Name of Payee		Memo	
Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City       State       Zip Code         Menio Park       CA       94025-1456         Purpose of Expenditure       Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/03 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Transaction ID: VSG8MA169J3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought:       House       District:         TRUMP, DONALD J.,       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date       Disbursement For:       Primary       Ceneral         Calendar Year-To-Date       Disbursement For:       Primary       Ceneral       2020       Other (specify) Image: Calendar Year-To-Date         Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary       Ceneral         (a) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date         <				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
City       Amount         City       Menlo Park         Purpose of Expenditure       Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/03 48-Hr Report       Categony/ Type         Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/03 48-Hr Report       Categony/ Type       Monte         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought:       House         TRUMP, DONALD J., .,       Image: Categony/ Trume of Federal Candidate:       President:       Support         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       Image: Disbursement For:       Primary       Image: Categony/ Image: Categony image: Cate	Mailing Address			08 27 2020
Menio Park       CA       94025-1456         Purpose of Expenditure       Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/03 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Transaction ID : VSG8MA169J3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought:       House       District:         TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       0ffice Sought       State:       Disbursement For:       Primary       General 2020         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Calendar texpenditures       Image: Calendar texpenditures       Image: Calendar texpenditures         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       Image: Calendar texpenditures       Image: Calendar texpenditures       Image: Calendar texpenditures         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz; Gail, , ,       [Electronically Filed]       Date       Image: Calendar texpenditures or its agent.	1 Hacker Way			Amount
Index and CA 94025-1436   Date of Disbursement or Obligation   Purpose of Expenditure   Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/03 48-Hr Report   Category/   TRUMP, DONALD J.,.,   Calendar Year-To-Date   Per Election for Office Sought   (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures   (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures   (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.   Stoltz, Gail,   (i) Stoltz, Gail, (ii) Category/ (iii) Date of Disbursement or Obligation   Image: Data of the independent expenditures	City	State	Zip Code	20.27
Purpose of Expenditure       Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/03 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Image: Category/ Type				
Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/03 48-Hr Report       District:       10       02       2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought:       House       District:	Purpose of Expenditure		Cotogony	
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,   Calendar Year-To-Date   Per Election for Office Sought     1566835.41     Disbursement For:   Primary   X General   2020   Other (specify) >     (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures     (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures     (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures     Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/03 48-Hr Rep	oort		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary       X General 2020         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       +       14358.59         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       +       14358.59         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       +       -         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:
Image: Stolar out of the sought       1566835.41       2020       Other (specify) >         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       >       14358.59         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       >       14358.59         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       >       >         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz, Gail, ,       [Electronically Filed]       Date       Math / Data       /	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	President Senate State:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures <ul> <li>(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures</li> <li>(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures</li> <li< td=""><td>Calendar Year-To-Date</td><td></td><td>4500005 44</td><td>Disbursement For: Primary X General</td></li<></ul>	Calendar Year-To-Date		4500005 44	Disbursement For: Primary X General
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures.         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz, Gail, , ,       [Electronically Filed]         Date       10         22       2020	Per Election for Office Sought	7 7 7	1566835.41	2020 Other (specify) ▶
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	S		14358.59
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	Jres		• •
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.  Stoltz, Gail, , ,  [Electronically Filed] Date 10 / 22 / 2020	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 22 2020	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid	late or authorized		· · · ·
Bate	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led] Data	
	Signature			

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6			PAGE 106 OF 158 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			E	EC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	t filed on	M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	tem Date of	Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund			10	
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				13 2020
			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		85.37
Washington	DC	20043-4390		tion ID : VSG8MA1ERN3
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Date of	Disbursement or Obligation
Phone Banking Services from 10/13-10/14 (Estimat disclosed on 10/15 48-Hr Report	te) as	Туре	10	) 13 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	¥ House District: <u>03</u>
RODIMER, DAN, , ,		X Oppose	President	Senate State: <u>NV</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date		0046.46	Disbursement F	For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		9216.16	2020 Othe	er (specify)►
Full Name of Payee		Memo	tem Date of	Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund			M 10	
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				
			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		2678.14
Washington	DC	20043-4390		tion ID : VSG8MA1AYP3 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/		M / D D / Y Y Y
Phone Banking Services from 10/2-10/14 (Estimat disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report	te) as	Туре		02 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought:	House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× President	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement F	For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	1566835.41	2020 Othe	er (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	S		► []	2763.51
				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ires		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	7 7 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ- with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,		1- 41	M M / D	
Signature	[Electronically Fil	Date	10	22 2020

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6			PAGE 107 OF FOR LINE 24 OF	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					
For Our Future					
				C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed on		YYY
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Disser	nination
For Our Future Action Fund					
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				10 06	2020
FO B0X 34390			Amo	punt	
City	State	Zip Code			267.44
Washington	DC	20043-4390		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1BVP:	
Purpose of Expenditure			Date	e of Disbursement or Obligat	
Digital Communications Services from 10/6-10/14 ( disclosed on 10/07 48-Hr Report	Estimate) as	Category/ Type		10 / Y	2020 Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sou	ght: House Distric	t:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Presi	dent Senate State	ə:
Calendar Year-To-Date		4500005 44	Disburseme	ent For: Primary	General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7 7	1566835.41	2020	Other (specify)	
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Disser	nination
Toskr, Inc					Y Y Y
Mailing Address				10 02	2020
1330 Broadway FL 3			Amo	ount	
City	State	Zip Code		1:	279.38
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1G7T	
Purpose of Expenditure			Date	e of Disbursement or Obligat	
Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed o Report	n 10/03 48-Hr	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y	Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sou	ght: House Distric	t:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Presi	dent Senate State	ə:
Calendar Year-To-Date		4500005 44	Disburseme	ent For: Primary	General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	1566835.41	2020	Other (specify)	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				20	67.44
(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditu	Ires				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					_
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	lodi	M		1
Signature		Date	e 10	22 2020	
-					

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	;			PAGE 108 OF 158
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			<b>FEO</b> 1	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				DENTIFICATION NUMBER V
			C	C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	Item Date of Publ	ic Distribution/Dissemination
Strive Digital LLC			M M 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 12 2020
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St				12 2020
Ste 28			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		109.25
Brooklyn	NY	11211-1748		ID : VSG8MA1GAX3
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on Report	10/14 48-Hr	Category/ Type		ursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought:	House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,			President	Senate State:
Colorday Very To Date			Disbursement For:	Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		1566835.41	2020	pecify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Publ	ic Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund			M M	
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			10	12 2020
PO B0x 34390			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		1478.95
Washington	DC	20043-4390		ID : VSG8MA1EEY3
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Date of Disb	ursement or Obligation
Canvassing Services 10/12-10/14 (Estimate) as di 10/14 48-Hr Report	sclosed on	Type	10	12 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	× President	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		4500005 44	Disbursement For:	Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	<u></u>	1566835.41	2020 Other (s	specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				1478.95
(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditu	ires		A      A  A     A     A   A   A   A   A   A   A   A   A   A   A	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Flootponias]. F	ledi	M M / D D	
Signature	[Electronically Fi	Date	10 22	2020
č				

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6			PAGE 109	OF 158 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION	
For Our Future					
				C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	M / D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of	f Public Distribution/Di	issemination
For Our Future Action Fund					Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				10 10	2020
FO Box 34390			Amoun	t	
City	State	Zip Code			318.80
Washington	DC	20043-4390		ction ID : VSG8MA1	-
Purpose of Expenditure		Cotogony		f Disbursement or Ob	ligation
Canvassing Services from 10/10-10/14 (Estimate) a on 10/11 48-Hr Report	as disclosed	Category/ Type		10 10	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought	: X House D	istrict: 03
RODIMER, DAN, , ,		X Oppose	Preside	nt Senate	State: <u>NV</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date		004040	Disbursement	For: Primary	X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7	9216.16	2020 Ot	her (specify) ►	
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	Item Date of	f Public Distribution/Di	issemination
Facebook				10 / D D /	Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way					2020
			Amoun	t	
City	State	Zip Code			201.25
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		action ID : VSG8MA1	
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/		f Disbursement or Ob	
Digital Advertising (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/1 Report	1 48-Hr	Туре			
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sought	: House D	istrict:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Preside		State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement	For: Primary	X General
Per Election for Office Sought		1566835.41	2020	her (specify) ►	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	S				318.80
				- /J /J	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ires				
				7 7 7	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized				
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	· · · ·		M M /	D D / Y Y Y	Y
Signature	[Electronically Fi	led] Date		22 2020	
oignature					

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	8		PAGE 110 OF 158
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	t filed on
Full Name of Payee		Memo	tem Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund			10 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			
			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	364.92
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1EF24
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Canvassing Services 10/12-10/14 (Estimate) as di 10/14 48-Hr Report	sclosed on	Type	10 12 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: X House District: 04
MARCHANT, JIM, , ,		X Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date		2642.27	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	3643.37	2020
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	tem Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc			10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 13 2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			
FI 3			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	1058.00
Oakland	CA	94612-2503	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G834 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed of Report	on 10/15 48-Hr	Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	President X Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	-1	52434.99	2020 Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	98		▶ 364.92
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit	ures		►
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or it	date or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led]	
Signature		Date	10 22 2020

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	5			PAGE 111 OF 158 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		🗌 Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
			N	10 02 Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amou	nt
City	State	Zip Code		2678.14
Washington	DC	20043-4390		action ID : VSG8MA1AZ44
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/2-10/14 (Estimate disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report	e) as	Category/ Type		of Disbursement or Obligation 10 02 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	nt: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose	X Preside	ent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		1566835.41	Disbursemer 2020	
	, , ,			of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Full Name of Payee Strive Digital LLC		Memo		
Mailing Address			— L	08 11 2020
1027 Grand St Ste 28			Amou	nt
City	State	Zip Code		94.88
Brooklyn	NY	11211-1748		saction ID : VSG8MA1GB64 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 8/19 48-F	Ir Report	Category/ Type		10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 07 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sough	nt: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Preside	ent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		1566835.41	Disbursemer	nt For: Primary X General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	S			2773.02
			_	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditu	Ires			- <u>7</u>
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	· · · · · · · · · · ·
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		•
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led] Date	10 <sup>M</sup>	22 / Y Y Y Y Y 22 2020
Signature				

ITEMIZED INDEPEN	DENT EXPENDITURES					PAGE 11	2 OF 158 24 OF FORM	-
NAME OF COMMITTEE	(In Full)				FEC			
For Our Future								Ť
					C	C0062097		
Check if 24-hour rep	ort 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M	/ D D /	Y Y Y	Y
Full Name of Payee			Memo	Item	Date of Publ	lic Distributior	/Disseminatior	<u>ו</u>
NGP VAN, Inc.					10 <sup>M</sup>	/ 12	Y Y Y Y 2020	Y
Mailing Address	Box 392264				10	12	2020	_
	D0X 002204				Amount			
City		State	Zip Code				46.07	Л
Pittsburgh		PA	15251-9264			ID : VSG8M		
Purpose of Expenditu			Category/	_	Date of Disb	oursement or		Y
Phone Bank (Estima	te) as disclosed on 10/14 48-H	r Report	Type	_	10	12	2020	
Name of Federal Car	ndidate:		× Support	Office	e Sought:	X House	District:02	
ACKERMAN, PATRIC	CIA GERALDENE, , ,		Oppose		President	Senate	State: NV	<u> </u>
Calendar Year-To	o-Date			Disbu	irsement For:	Primai	y 🗴 Gene	ral
Per Election for	Office Sought	7 7	1169.38	2020	Other (s	specify) 🕨		
Full Name of Payee			🗶 Memo	Item	Date of Publ	lic Distributior	/Disseminatior	1
Deliver Strateg	ies, LLC				M		Y Y Y Y	Y
Mailing Address	1 Fairfax Dr				10	07	2020	_
	550				Amount			
City		State	Zip Code				10725.00	П
Arlington		VA	22203-1627			n ID : VSG8M		
Purpose of Expenditu	ire		Category/	_	Date of Disb	oursement or	Obligation	Y
Canvassing Literatu disclosed on 10/09	ure Production and Shipping (E 48-Hr Report	stimate) as	Type	_	10 07 2020			
Name of Federal Car	ndidate:		X Support	Office	e Sought:	House	District:	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JI	R, , ,		Oppose	×	President	Senate	State:	
Calendar Year-To	p-Date		4500005 44		rsement For:	Prima	y 🗴 Gene	ral
Per Election for	Office Sought	7 7	1566835.41	2020	Other (s	specify) 🕨		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Item	ized Independent Expenditures						46.07	
					_			5
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unit	emized Independent Expenditu	res		🕨	7	7		
(c) TOTAL Independen	t Expenditures				_			
				🕨	7	- 7		
with, or at the request	or suggestion of, any candida political party committee or its	ate or authorized						
Stoltz, Gail, , ,		[Electronically Fil	led1 –	М	M / D D		Y Y 20	
Signature			Date	e 10	0 22	20	20	

INME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)       FOR Lines of FORM 32 VIEW         For Our Future       For Our Future         Check if24-hour report       New report         Amends report filed on       Image: State         For Our Future Action Fund       Memo Item         Malling Address       PO Box 34380         Chek if24-hour report       New report         Malling Address       PO Box 34380         Chy       State       Zip Code         Digits Commonations Services from 1005-1014 (Estimate) as       Category         Digits Commonations Services from 1005-1014 (Estimate) as       Category         Calendar Year-To-Date       Presender         Per Election for Otice Sought       State         Diate of Payse       Primacy X General         Por Dour Future Action Fund       Memo Item         Date of Payse       Primacy X General         Per Election for Otice Sought       158835.54         2020       Other (Bacilon) Distribution/Dissemination         Tot of Payse       Primacy X General         Pore Election for Otice Sought       158835.54         2020       Other (Bacilon) Distribution/Dissemination         Tot of Payse       Primacy X General         Prime Election for Otice Sought       State	ITE	MIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES					PAGE 113	-	
For Our Future       C Deconsort         Check II       24-hour report       New report       Amends report filed on         Full Name of Payses       Our Future Action Fund       Memo liem       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Full Name of Payses       Op Box 34390       Onter of Public Distribution/Dissemination       10       0.65       2020         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination       10       0.65       2020         Name of Expenditure       Dc       20043-4390       Transaction D: VSGMM14HWH       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure       Dc       20043-4390       10       0.6       2020         Name of Faderal Candidate:       Name of Faderal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought       0.05       2020         Name of Faderal Candidate:       Name of Faderal Candidate:       Doposes       President       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         For Our Future Action Fund       Dc       20043-4390       Other (speatfy) ▶       Onter (speatfy) ▶         Full Name of Payse       Do Box 34300       Transaction ID VSGMAHERSA       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         To 'ur '13' / '13' / '13' '13' '13' '13' '13'	NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)							
Check II       24-hour report       New report       Amends report filed on         Full Name of Payes       Image: State       Image: State       Image: State       Image: State         For Our Fullier Action Fund       Image: State       Image: State       Image: State       Image: State         City       State       Image: State       Image: State       Image: State       Image: State         Oppose       Image: State       Image: State       Image: State       Image: State       Image: State         Disbursement or Obligation       Image: State       Image: State       Image: State       Image: State       Image: State         Disbursement or Obligation       Image: State       Image: State       Image: State       Image: State       Image: State         Calendar Vaar-Doale       Image: State       Image: State       Image: State       Image: State       Image: State       Image: State         Calendar Vaar-Doale       Image: State								ON NUMBER	
Check #       24-hour report       New report       Amends report field on         Full Name of Payee       Balling Address       po Box 34390       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         City       State       Zip Code       0.23         Washington       DC       20043-4390       Transaction ID : VSGBMA/BVH         Det of Payee       0.05       2.020         Name of Federal Candidate:       BDC       20043-4390         Bible Communications Services from 10/5-10/14 (Estimate) as       Category/ 100       10       0.05       2.020         Name of Federal Candidate:       X       Support       Office Sought       House       District:         Calendar Year-To-Date						С	C00620971		4
For Our Future Action Fund       100 0 05 0 2020         Mailing Address       PO Box 34300         Oity       Dc         Upper of Expenditure       Distance for 10/5-10/14 (Estimate) as         Category/       10 0 0 5 0 2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR,       Category/         Category/       10 0 0 5 0 2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support         Category/       10 0 0 5 0 2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support         Distancement For:       Primary X General         Category/       10 0 0 5 0 2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support         Distancement For:       Primary X General         Category/       Dc       2003-4390         Full Name of Payee       Dc       2003-4390         Full Name of Payee       Dc       2003-4390         Purpose of Expenditure       Dc       2003-4390         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       10 0 13 0 2020 <t< td=""><td>Ch</td><td>eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report</td><td>New rep</td><td>ort Amends repo</td><td>ort filed on</td><td>M M</td><td>/ D D /</td><td>Y Y Y Y</td><td>]</td></t<>	Ch	eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y	]
For Our Future Action Fund         Mailing Address       pO Box 34330         Oity       DC         Washington       DC         Purpose of Expenditure       Digital Communitations Services from 10/5-10/14 (Estimate) as       Category/ Type         Mame of Faderal Candidate:       Image: Category/ Type       10       0.5       2020         Name of Faderal Candidate:       Image: Category/ Type       10       0.5       2020         BIDEN, USSEPH RJ R, , Por Election for Office Sought       100       0.5       2020         Full Name of Pagee       Image: Category/ Probes anking Services from 10/13-10/14 (Estimate) as       Category/ Category/ Transaction ID : VSGBMATESVHA Date of Public Distribution/Distermination         Full Name of Pagee Purpose of Expenditure Probe Sanking Services from 10/13-10/14 (Estimate) as       Category/ Transaction ID : VSGBMATESYHA Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Faderal Candidate:		Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Dat	e of Publ	ic Distribution	Dissemination	
Mailing Address       PO Box 34390         City       State       Zip Code         Washington       DC       2043-4390         Purpose of Expenditure       Sovices from 10/5-10/14 (Estimate) as       Category/ Type       Transaction ID: VSGMA18VH4 Date of Dobustement of Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Sovices from 10/5-10/14 (Estimate) as       Category/ Type       Transaction ID: VSGMA18VH4 Date of Dobustement of Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Sovices from 10/5-10/14 (Estimate) as       Category/ Type       Office Sought       House District:         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR.,       Oppose       Fresident       House District:       Disbustement For:       Primary X General 2020         Calendar Year-To-Date       Det       1566835.41       Dibustement For:       Primary X General 2020         Full Name of Payee       Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination       Transaction D: VSGMA1ESA 2020         Propose of Expenditure       Pool Dex 34390       Category/ Type       Date of Dobustomernet of Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure       Dc       20043-4380       Transaction D: VSGMA1ESA 2020       Amount         Reladiosed on 10154 84-Hr Report       Dc       20043-4380       Transaction D: VSGMA1ESA 2020       Amount         Name of Expenditure       Dc<		For Our Future Action Fund							Y
Washington       DC       20043-4390       Transaction ID: VSGBMA1BVH4 Digitel Communications Services from 10/5-10/14 (Estimate) as         Name of Expenditure disclosed on 10/07 48-Hr Report       10       05       2020         Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH RJR, ., Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       Image: Services from 10/5-10/14 (Estimate) as       Image: Services from 10/5-10/14 (Estimate) as       Disbursement or Obligation         Full Name of Payee       Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       Image: Services from 10/13-10/14 (Estimate) as       Disbursement or Obligation         City       State       Z020       Office Sought       Image: Services from 10/13-10/14 (Estimate) as         Purpose of Expenditure       Pone Banking Services from 10/13-10/14 (Estimate) as       Category/ Disc Category/ Transaction ID: VSGBMATERSA Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure       Disbursement For:       Pirmary       Category/ Transaction ID: VSGBMATERSA Date of Disbursement For:         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Image: Category/ Transaction ID: VSGBMATERSA Date of Disbursement For:       Pirmary         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought       House       District:         TRUMP, DONALD J., .,       Oppose       President       Senate       State:         Category // Per Electin for Office Sought       1656835.		Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Am			2020	
Washington       DC       20043-4390       Transaction ID: VSGBMA1BVH4 Digitel Communications Services from 10/5-10/14 (Estimate) as         Name of Expenditure disclosed on 10/07 48-Hr Report       10       05       2020         Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH RJR, ., Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       Image: Services from 10/5-10/14 (Estimate) as       Image: Services from 10/5-10/14 (Estimate) as       Disbursement or Obligation         Full Name of Payee       Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       Image: Services from 10/13-10/14 (Estimate) as       Disbursement or Obligation         City       State       Z020       Office Sought       Image: Services from 10/13-10/14 (Estimate) as         Purpose of Expenditure       Pone Banking Services from 10/13-10/14 (Estimate) as       Category/ Disc Category/ Transaction ID: VSGBMATERSA Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure       Disbursement For:       Pirmary       Category/ Transaction ID: VSGBMATERSA Date of Disbursement For:         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Image: Category/ Transaction ID: VSGBMATERSA Date of Disbursement For:       Pirmary         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought       House       District:         TRUMP, DONALD J., .,       Oppose       President       Senate       State:         Category // Per Electin for Office Sought       1656835.	-	City	State	Zip Code	— Г			80.23	
Purpose of Expenditure       Category/ Type       10       05       2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       X Support       Office Sought:       House District:		•		· ·				1BVH4	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR,       Oppose       Image: Construct on the image: Co	-	Digital Communcations Services from 10/5-10/14 (E	Estimate) as		Dat	M M	/ D D /	YYYY	Y
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary       © General 2020         Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund       Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Mailing Address PO Box 34390       Obstate       Zip Code       Transaction ID '' 13' / 2020'         Mailing Address PO Box 34390       Dc       20043-4390       Amount         City       State       Zip Code       Transaction ID '' 13' / 2020'         Phone Banking Services from 10/13-10/14 (Estimate) as       Category/ Type       Transaction Disbursement or Obligation         Phone Banking Services from 10/13-10/14 (Estimate) as       Category/ Type       The Obstarsement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought       House District:         TRUMP, DONALD J.,.,       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       Disbursement For:       Primary I General 2020         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures        1467.49          (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures         1467.49         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures          1467.49         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert	F	Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sou	ight:	House	District:	
Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       2020       Other (specify) ▶         Full Name of Payee       Image: Construction of the system in the system system in the system in the system in the system in		BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Pres	sident	Senate	State:	
Full Name of Payee       Other (specify) ▶         Full Name of Payee       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         For Our Future Action Fund       Image: Specify Public Distribution/Dissemination         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390         City       State         Under genetiture       DC         Purpose of Expenditure       DC         Phone Banking Services from 10/13-10/14 (Estimate) as       Category/ Type         Office Sought       Image: Support         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support         TRUMP, DONALD J., .,       Image: Support         Calendar Year-To-Date       President         Per Election for Office Sought       Senate         State       State         ObsubrottaL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Support         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Support         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Support         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				1566835.41		ent For:	Primary	Gener	al
For Our Future Action Fund       Image: Second State Sta		Per Election for Office Sought	7	1000000.41	2020	Other (s	pecify) ►		
Mailing Address       PO Box 34390         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390         City       State       Zip Code         Washington       DC       20043-4390         Purpose of Expenditure       DC       20043-4390         Promoe Banking Services from 10/13-10/14 (Estimate) as       Category/       Transaction ID : 'SG&MATERS4         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought:       House         TRUMP, DONALD J.,.,       X Oppose       President       Senate       State:         Calendar Year-To-Date       Disbursement For:       Primary       X General         2020       Other (specify) >				Memo	Item Dat	e of Publ	ic Distribution	Dissemination	
Po Box 34390       Amount         City       State       Zip Code         Dc       20043-4390       Transaction ID : VSGMA1ERS4         Purpose of Expenditure       Dc       20043-4390         Purpose of Expenditure       Dc       20043-4390         Purpose of Expenditure       Transaction ID : VSGMA1ERS4         Date of Disbursement or Obligation       10 / 0 13 / 2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support         TRUMP, DONALD J.,       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date         Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41         Obsubstreament For:       Primary Image: Calendar Year-To-Date         Per Election for Office Sought       1666835.41         Obsubstreament For:       Primary Image: Calendar Year-To-Date         Per Election for Office Sought       1666835.41         Obsubstreament For:       Primary Image: Calendar Year-To-Date         Per Election for Office Sought       1467.49         (b) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       1467.49         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       point in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request on suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz, Gail, ,       [Electronically Filed]		For Our Future Action Fund							Y
City       State       Zip Code       1387.26         Washington       DC       20043-4390       Transaction ID : VSG8MA1ER34         Date of Disbursement or Obligation       10 / 0 13 / 2020       2020 / 2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought:       House District:         TRUMP, DONALD J., . ,       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date       Disbursement For:       Primary       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date         Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date         Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       1467.49       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       Image: Calendar Year-To-To-Date       Image: Calendar Year-To-T		Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Am	ount			
Washington       DC       20043-4390       Transaction ID: VSG8MATERS4         Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/13-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/15 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Transaction ID: VSG8MATERS4         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought:       House District:         TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       Oppose       Image: President       Senate       State:         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary       General 2020         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Calendar Expenditures       Image: Calendar Expenditures       Image: Calendar Expenditures         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       Image: Calendar Expenditures       Image: Calendar Expenditures       Image: Calendar Expenditures         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		Other	Otata	Zin Code	— Г			1297.26	_
Purpose of Expenditure         Phone Banking Services from 10/13-10/14 (Estimate) as         disclosed on 10/15 48-Hr Report         Name of Federal Candidate:         TRUMP, DONALD J., . ,         Calendar Year-To-Date         Per Election for Office Sought         1566835.41         2020         Other (specify) >             (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.								1ERS4	_
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,   Calendar Year-To-Date   Per Election for Office Sought     1566835.41     Disbursement For:   Primary   X General   2020   Other (specify) >     (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures     (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures     (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures     Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		Phone Banking Services from 10/13-10/14 (Estima	ate) as			M M	/ D D /	YYYY	Y
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,       x       Oppose       x       President       Senate       State:         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary       x       General 2020         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       >       1467.49         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       >       1467.49         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       >       >         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	ŀ	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ight:	House	District:	
Image: Stolling of perjury 1 certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,				ſ		State:	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz, Gail, , ,       [Electronically Filed]				1566835.41				Gener	al
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures.         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz, Gail, , ,       [Electronically Filed]         Date       10         22       2020			3			Other (s	pecify) ►		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	(	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	s					1467.49	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. <u>Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed]</u> Date 10 22 222	(	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res						
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. <u>Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed]</u> Date Date Date Date	(	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures							
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 22 2020	۱	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate	ate or authorized						
		Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led]					
		Signature	-						

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITUR	RES		PAGE 114 OF 158	_
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	1
			C C00620971	I,
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
NGP VAN, Inc.			10 08 / Y Y Y Y	1
Mailing Address PO Box 392264				4
			Amount	_
City	State	Zip Code	271.69	
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQT4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/09 4	18-Hr Report	Category/ Type	10 / 08 / Y Y Y	]
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District:	
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	President X Senate State: MI	_
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X Genera	
Per Election for Office Sought		52434.99	2020 Other (specify) ►	
Full Name of Payee		Memo		_
For Our Future Action Fund		_	M 4 M / D D / Y Y Y Y	T.
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			10 09 2020	4
PO B0x 34390			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code	16601.67	٦
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1D6V4	
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Date of Disbursement or Obligation	÷.
Phone Banking Services from 10/9-10/14 (Est disclosed on 10/11 48-Hr Report	imate) as	Туре	10 09 2020	J,
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:	_
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	President Senate State:	_
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X Genera	ıl
Per Election for Office Sought		1566835.41	2020 Other (specify) ▶	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expendit	tures		16873.36	]
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expen	nditures		•	]
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			• •	]
	ndidate or authorized		e not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political	
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led] –		
Signature	I I	Date	e 10 22 2020	
				_

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6		PAGE 115 OF 158
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00620971
Check if24-hour report48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Gumbinner & Davies			10 05 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 2001 S St NW			
Ste 301			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	452.10
Washington	DC	20009-1164	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1G6X4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing and Production as c 10/07 48-Hr Report	lisclosed on	Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: X House District: 08
SLOTKIN, ELISSA, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: <u>MI</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7 7	2208.31	2020 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc			
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			10082020
FI 3			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	3665.63
Oakland	CA	94612-2503	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G7Y4
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed of Report	on 10/09 48-Hr	Category/ Type	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President     Senate     State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		1566025 44	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	1566835.41	2020 Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit	ures		• •
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic party committee) any political party committee or its	late or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led]	a 10 22 2020
Signature		Date	⇒ 10 22 2020

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	5		PAGE 116 OF 158 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Memo	
Neiller Address			10 <sup>D</sup> / 01 <sup>D</sup> / 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	135.25
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1AYZ4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report	e) as	Category/ Type	$\begin{array}{c c} & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\$
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: X House District: 03
RODIMER, DAN, , ,		× Oppose	President State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7 7	9216.16	Disbursement For:   Primary   ✗     2020   Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		🗌 Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.			10 03 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	343.92
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1BVZ4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/07 48-	Hr Report	Category/ Type	$\begin{array}{c c} & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & &$
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	▼ President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		1566835.41	Disbursement For: Primary  ✔ General 2020
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ıres		479.17
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led] Date	e 10 22 2020
Signature			

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6		PAGE 117 OF 158
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	t filed on
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	tem Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Gumbinner & Davies			10 05 / Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 2001 S St NW			Amount
Ste 301		1	
City	State	Zip Code	5206.60
Washington	DC	20009-1164	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G715 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing and Production as c 10/07 48-Hr Report	lisclosed on	Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President     Senate     State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		4500005 44	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	1566835.41	2020
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	tem Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook			10 11 2020
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			
			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	4025.00
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G545 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/7 Report	14 48-Hr	Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose	✓ Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		1566835.41	2020 Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu			• 0.00
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic party committee) any political party committee or its	late or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led1 –	
Signature		Date	10 22 2020

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE	S		PAGE 118 OF 158
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NP Consulting Inc.			10 01 <u>2020</u>
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW			Amount
Ste 1003			
City	State	Zip Code	1020.04
Washington	DC	20005-3939	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G765 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing and Production (E disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report	stimate) as	Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate:		× Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7 7	1566835.41	Disbursement For:       Primary       ✗       General         2020       Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee America Votes		Memo	
In-Kind Contribution Received			10 06 Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW			
Ste 600			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	355.78
Washington	DC	20036-4324	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1BV75 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/07 4	8-Hr Report	Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 06 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	✗     President     Senate     State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		4500005 44	Disbursement For: Primary K General
Per Election for Office Sought		1566835.41	2020
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditu (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendent			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
	lidate or authorize		e not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically F	iled] Date	e 10 22 2020
Signature	-		

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6		PAGE 119 OF 158 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			С С00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Michigan Education Association In-Kind Contribution Received			10 01 2020
Mailing Address 1216 Kendale Blvd			
			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	635.60
East Lansing	MI	48823-2008	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1AZ85 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 10/1-10/14 disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report	(Estimate) as	Category/ Type	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7 7	52434.99	2020 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund			10 07 / Y Y Y Y 10 07 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			
			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	403.17
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1CQG5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/7-10/14 (Estimate) on 10/09 48-Hr Report	as disclosed	Category/ Type	Date of Disbusement of Obligation       M     M       10     07       2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: X House District: 04
MARCHANT, JIM, , ,		X Oppose	President Senate State: NV
			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	3643.37	2020 Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	s		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit	ures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic party committee) any political party committee or its	late or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led1 –	
Signature		Date	e 10 22 2020

INME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)       FOR LINES OF FORM 3X         For Our Future       FC Committee (In Full)         Check if 24-hour report       New report         Amends report filed on       Image: Committee (In Full)         Fall Name of Payse       Memo Item         Other State       200 Code         Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City       State         Digital Adventsing as discloade on 8/22 24-Hr Report       Category/         Digital Adventsing as discloade on 8/22 24-Hr Report       Category/         TRUMP, DONALD J       Image: Code Sought       House Datatot:         Calendar Year To-Date       Per Eacton for Othe Sought       156835.64         Pare Do Box 34330       Data of Databacement of Obligation       10 / 0 / 0 / 0 / 0 / 0 / 0 / 0 / 0 / 0 /	ITE	MIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES						OF 158
For Our Future       C Decision Foundation         Check if	NIA						FOR LINE 24 C	OF FORM 3X
C Cooccost         Check if _24-hour report       New report       Amends report filed on						FEC II	DENTIFICATION	NUMBER ▼
Check II       24-hour report       New report       Amends report filed on         Full Name of Payse       Image: Control of Payse       Image: Control of Payse       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Oily       Image: Control of Payse       Image: Control of Payse       Image: Control of Payse       Image: Control of Payse         Oty       Image: Control of Payse       Control of Payse       Image: Control of Payse       Image: Control of Payse         Purpose of Expenditure       Digital Advertising as disclosed on 8/22 24-Hr Report       Cotegory/ 100       Image: Control of Payse       Image: Control of Payse         Name of Federal Candidate:       Control of Payse       Image: Control of Payse       Precision of Otice Sought       Image: Control of Payse         Full Name of Payse       Control of Payse       Image: Control of Payse       Precision of Otice Sought       Image: Control of Payse         For Our Future Action Fund       Memo Item       Def Payse       Precision of Otice Sought       Image: Control of Payse         For Dour Future Action Fund       DC       2004-43380       Image: Control of Payse       Image: Control of Payse         For Dour Future Action Fund       DC       2004-43380       Image: Control of Payse       Image: Control of Payse         For Dour Future Action Fund       Memo Item       Def Contro Otite Sought						С	C00620971	
Facebook       Indiating Address       1       1       20       200         Mailing Address       1       Hacker Way       Amount       006       000       7         Oity       State       Zip Code       94025-1455       Disbursement or Obligation       006       000       Tensaction ID : VSG8MA1G8H5         Purpose of Expenditure       Oppose       X rescention ID : VSG8MA1G8H5       Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought       House       District       Disbursement or Obligation         Calendar Year-To-Date       December 10: VSG8MA1G8H5       Disbursement For:       Primary X General         Purpose of Expenditure       Doc       2003-4330       Other (specify)       Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G8H5         Full Name of Payce       Pone Samking Services from 10/13-10/14 (Estimate) as       Calendar Year-To-Date       Dec       2003-4330         Purpose of Expenditure       Doc       2003-4330       Transaction ID : VSG8MA1ERM5       Dec       2003-77         Name of Federal Candidate:       Prose of Spenditure       Dec       2003-4330       Transaction ID : VSG8MA1ERM5         Purpose of Expenditure       Calendar Year-To-Date       X Support       Office Sought       10       13       2020	Ch	eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed or	n M M /	D D / Y	Y Y Y
Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         Oity       State       Zip Code         Menio Park       CA       94025-1456         Purpose of Expenditure       Digital Advectioning as disclosed on 8/22 24-Hr Report       Category/         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Transaction ID: VSGBMA169H5         TRUMP, DONALD J.,       Image: Comparison of the support       Transaction ID: VSGBMA169H5         Purpose of Expenditure       Support       Transaction ID: VSGBMA169H5         Parkin Advection gas disclosed on 8/22 24-Hr Report       Category/       Transaction ID: VSGBMA169H5         TRUMP, DONALD J.,		Full Name of Payee		🗌 Memo	Item [	Date of Publi	c Distribution/Dis	semination
Mailing Address       1 Hacker Way         City       State       Zip Code         Menico Park       94025-1456         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/ Type       Transaction ID: VSGMA1G9H5         Data Adventiang as disclosed on 8/22 24-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Transaction ID: VSGMA1G9H5         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought       House         TRUMP, DONALD J., .,       Image: Category/ Type       Office Sought       House         Calendar Year-To-Date       President       Disbursement For:       Primary         Full Name of Payee       Image: Category/ Proble Distribution/Dissemination       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         For Our Future Action Fund       Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390       Category/ Transaction ID: VSGBMA1EMS         Other Spenditure       Poble Databution/Dissemination       Transaction ID: VSGBMA1EMS         Propose of Expenditure       Dot       2049-77         Prosection for Office Story II       Support       Transaction ID: VSGBMA1EMS         Public Distribution/Dissemination       To' 1/3/2/2/2020       Amount         City       Support       Other Sought       2020/2/2/2020         Name of Federal Candidat		Facebook						
Menio Park       CA       94025-1456       Transaction ID: VSGBMA1G9H5         Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advettising as disclosed on 8/22 24-Hr Report       Categony/ Type       10       02       2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought:       House       District:       Image: Categony/ President	-	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			ļ	Amount		
Purpose of Expenditure       Digital Advertising as disclosed on 8/22 24-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought:       House       District:         TRUMP, DONALD J.,       Image: Category/ Type       Image: Category/ Type       Disbursement or Obligation         Qalandar Year-To-Date       Persident       Senate       State:       Disbursement For:       Primary       Category/ Category / Image: Category /	-	City	State	Zip Code		· · · · ·		500.00
Purpose of Expenditure       Category/ Type       10       02       2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought:       House       District:         TRUMP, DONALD J.,,       X Oppose       X President       Senate       State:         Category/ TRUMP, DONALD J.,,       X Oppose       President       Senate       State:         Category/ Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary       X Ceneral 2020         Other (specify)       Eate of Public Distribution/Dissemination       10       10       13       2020         Mailing Address Por Dar Future Action Fund       Dc       20043-4390       Amount       10       13       2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       Dc       20043-4390       Transaction ID : VSGBMATERMS Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/13-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/16 4/H Report       Category/ Type       Transaction ID : VSGBMATERMS Date of Disbursement For:       Primary       2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       PC       20043-4390       Office Sought:       House       District:         PETERS, GARY,       Oppose       President X Senate       State:       Mil         Office Sought       52454.99 <td></td> <td>Menlo Park</td> <td>CA</td> <td>94025-1456</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>		Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456				
TRUMP, DONALD J.,.,       Image: Calendar Vear-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       Image: Calendar Vear-To-Date President       Seale       State:         Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary       Image: Calendar Vear-To-Date Primary         Full Name of Payee       Image: Calendar Vear-To-Date Proceedings       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Full Name of Payee       Image: Calendar Vear-To-Date Proceedings       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         City       State       Zip Code       Transaction ID: VSGBMA1ERMS Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure       Dc       20043-4390       Transaction ID: VSGBMA1ERMS Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure       Image: Calendar Vear-To-Date Periedent Candidate:       Image: Sought       House District:         PETERS, GARY,,       Oppose       Disbursement For:       Primary       Image: Calendar Vear-To-Date Periedent         Per Election for Office Sought       Sought       State:       Disbursement For:       Primary       Image: Calendar Vear-To-Date President         Per Election for Office Sought       State:       Sought:       House District:       Date       2000, 77         (a) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures        Disbursement For:       Primary       Calenda	-		rt			M M	/ D D / Y	Y Y Y
TRUMP, DONALD J.,.,       X       Oppose       Y       President       Senate       State:         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary       X       General 2020         Full Name of Payce For Our Future Action Fund       Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390       Amount         City       State       Zip Code       2409.77         Washington       Dc       20043-4390       Amount         Purpose of Expenditure Purpose of Expenditure       Dc       20043-4390       Transaction D: VS68MA1ERMS Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure Purpose of Expenditure Per Election for 0ftice Sought       House District:       Transaction D: VS68MA1ERMS Date of Disbursement For:       2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       X       Support       Oftice Sought:       House District:         PETERS, GARY, ., .       Oppose       Disbursement For:       Primary X General 2020       Other (specify) >         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures        2009.77       (b) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       >         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures         2009.77       (f) the reporting entity is not a political party committee)		Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office S	Sought:	House Dis	trict.
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary       Image: Construction of Constructing Constructing Construction of Construction of Constru		TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,						
Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       2020       Other (specify) ▶         Full Name of Payee       Image: Construction of the system of the sys	ł	Calendar Vear-To-Date						
Full Name of Payee       Image: Construction of Payee       Image: Construction of Payee         For Our Future Action Fund       Image: Construction of Payee       Image: Construction of Payee         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390       Image: Construction of Payee         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390       Image: Construction of Payee         City       State       Zip Code       2409.77         Washington       DC       20043-4390       Image: Construction of Payee       Transaction ID : VSGBMA1ERMS         Purpose of Expenditure       DC       20043-4390       Image: Construction of Payee       Image: Construction of Payee         Protect of State       DC       20043-4390       Image: Construction of Payee       Image: Construction of Payee         Payee       Discover of Expenditure       Image: Construction of Payee       Image: Construction of Payee       Image: Construction of Payee         PETERS, GARY,       Oppose       President IM Senate       State: Image: Construction of Office Sought       Image: Construction of Payee         Calendar Year-To-Date       State       Disbursement For: Primary IM General       Disbursement For: Primary IM General         Per Election for Office Sought       State       Disbursement For: Payee       Payee         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       Image: C				1566835.41	2020	Other (sr		
For Our Future Action Fund       Image: Construct of the second state state is the second state of the second state state is the second state of the second state state is the second state of the second state state is the second state of the second state is the secon	ŀ	Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item [			semination
Mailing Address       PO Box 34390         Amount       Amount         City       State       Zip Code         Washington       DC       20043-4390         Purpose of Expenditure       Phone Banking Services from 10/13-10/14 (Estimate) as       Category/ Type       Transaction ID : VSG8MA1ERMS Date of Disbursement of Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Second Control 548-Hr Report       Image: Second Control 548-Hr Report       Image: Second Control 548-Hr Report         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Second Control 548-Hr Report       Oppose       President Image: Second Control 548-Hr Report         Calendar Year-To-Date       Per Election for Office Sought       52434.99       Disbursement For:       Primary Image: Second Control 548-Hr Report         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Second Control 52434.99       Other (specify) Image: Second Control 52434.99         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Second Control 548-Hr Report       Image: Second Control 548-Hr Report         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz, Gail, , ,       [Electronically Filed]       Image:				_				
Amount         City       State       Zip Code         DC       20043-4390       Transaction ID : VSG8MA1ERMS         Purpose of Expenditure       Phone Banking Services from 10/13-10/14 (Estimate) as       Category/ Type       Transaction ID : VSG8MA1ERMS         Date of Disbursement or Obligation       Model       Model       2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       Year-To-Date       President       Senate       State:         Calendar Year-To-Date       Disbursement For:       Primary       General         Per Election for Office Sought       52434.99       Disbursement For:       Primary       General         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures        2909.77       (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures        2909.77         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent expenditures        2909.77           (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures              Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.         Stohr, Gail,       [Electronically Filed]       Date       10		Mailing Address				10	13	2020
Washington       DC       20043-4390       Transaction ID : VSG8MATERMS Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/13-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/15 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Image: Category/ Type		FO B0X 34330			A	Amount		
Intering attime       Dc       20043-4390       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure       Phone Banking Services from 10/13-10/14 (Estimate) as       Category/ Type       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       Yue       10       13       Yue Yue Yue Yue Yue         Name of Federal Candidate:       Yue       Oppose       President       Xue District:         PETERS, GARY, . ,       Oppose       President       Xue District:       Min         Calendar Year-To-Date       Disbursement For:       Primary       Xue General         Per Election for Office Sought       52434.99       Other (specify)		City	State	Zip Code				2409.77
Purpose of Expenditure         Phone Banking Services from 10/13-10/14 (Estimate) as         disclosed on 10/15 48-Hr Report         Name of Federal Candidate:         PETERS, GARY, , ,         Calendar Year-To-Date         Per Election for Office Sought         52434.99         Oppose         Other (specify) >             (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures          (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		Washington	DC	20043-4390				
Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Support       Office Sought:       House       District:         PETERS, GARY, . ,       Oppose       President       Senate       State:       MI         Calendar Year-To-Date       Per Election for Office Sought       52434.99       Disbursement For:       Primary       General         Calendar Year-To-Date       Per Election for Office Sought       52434.99       Disbursement For:       Primary       General         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures        2909.77       (b)       Subtrottal of Unitemized Independent Expenditures        2909.77         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures         2909.77         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures          2909.77         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz, Gail, . ,       [Electronically Filed]       Date       10       22       2020	-	Phone Banking Services from 10/13-10/14 (Estima	ate) as			M M	/ D D / Y	Y Y Y
PETERS, GARY, , ,       Oppose       President       Senate       State:       MI         Calendar Year-To-Date       Disbursement For:       Primary       R General         Per Election for Office Sought       52434.99       Disbursement For:       Primary       R General         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures        2909.77         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures        2909.77         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures           Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		· .		Support	Office S	Sought <sup>.</sup>	House Dis	trict.
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       Disbursement For:       Primary       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For:       Primary       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date       Image: Calendar Yea		PETERS, GARY, , ,				- L		N/I
Per Election for Office Sought       52434.99       2020       Other (specify) >         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       >       2909.77         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       >       2909.77         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       >       >         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz, Gail, . ,        [Electronically Filed]       Date       10       220       1       200		Calendar Year-To-Date				L		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures.         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz, Gail, , ,       [Electronically Filed]         Date       10         22       2020				52434.99				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•			2909.77
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		• •			
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.  Stoltz, Gail, , ,  [Electronically Filed] Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date		(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	7		
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 22 2020	,	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate	ate or authorized					
		Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led]				Y
			-				2020	

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	5		PAGE 121 FOR LINE 24 C	OF 158
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION	
For Our Future				
			C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed on / / / Y	Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	tem Date of Public Distribution/Dis	semination
For Our Future Action Fund				2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			101	2020
FO Box 34390			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		78999.21
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1A	-
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Date of Disbursement or Oblig	gation
Phone Banking Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report	e) as	Туре		2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		× Support	Office Sought: House Dis	trict:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X President Senate S	tate:
Calendar Year-To-Date		1566925 41	Disbursement For: Primary	X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	1566835.41	2020 Other (specify) ►	
Full Name of Payee		Memo	tem Date of Public Distribution/Dis	semination
For Our Future Action Fund			10 / Y	2020 Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				2020
			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		22700.81
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1B Date of Disbursement or Oblig	
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Category/				
Canvassing Services from 10/5-10/14 (Estimate) a on 10/07 48-Hr Report	as disclosed	Туре	10 05	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House Dis	trict:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	X President Senate S	tate:
Calendar Year-To-Date		4500005 44	Disbursement For: Primary	X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	1566835.41	2020 Other (specify) ►	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	s			1700.02
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ures		Image: A state of the state	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			Image: A state of the state	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,		1- 11	M M / D D / Y Y Y	Y
Signature	[Electronically Fi	Date	10 22 2020	

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6			PAGE 122 OF 158 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
				0
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of	f Public Distribution/Dissemination
Image Plus Graphics, Inc.				10 / D / Y Y Y Y 10 08 2020
Mailing Address 1440 NE 131st St				
			Amour	nt
City	State	Zip Code		7827.05
North Miami	FL	33161-4424		action ID : VSG8MA1CQN5 f Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure T-Shirt Printing and Production as disclosed on 10/ Report	/09 48-Hr	Category/ Type		10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sough	t: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Preside	
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemen	
Per Election for Office Sought		1566835.41	2020	ther (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo		f Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				M / D D / Y Y Y
Mailing Address			— L	10 11 2020
PO Box 34390			Amour	it
City	State	Zip Code		152.10
Washington	DC	20043-4390		action ID : VSG8MA1EER5
Purpose of Expenditure		Cotogony		f Disbursement or Obligation
Phonebanking Services from 10/11-10/14 (Estima disclosed on 10/14 48-Hr Report	ate) as	Category/ Type		10 11 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	t: X House District: 02
AMODEI, MARK EUGENE, , ,		X Oppose	Preside	ent Senate State: <u>NV</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date		1169.38	Disbursemen	t For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7	1109.30	<sup>2020</sup> 0	ther (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	S			7979.15
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendite	ures		•	· · · · · · · · · ·
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic party committee) any political party committee or its	late or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led]	M _ M /	
Signature		Date	e 10	22 2020

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6		PAGE 123 OF 158
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	t filed on
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	tem Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc			10 D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			Amount
FI 3		1	
City	State	Zip Code	920.00
Oakland	CA	94612-2503	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G7S5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed or Report	10/03 48-Hr	Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	Y         President         Senate         State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	1566835.41	Disbursement For:     Primary     ✗ General       2020     Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo	tem Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 01 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			
			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	135.25
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1AYT5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estima disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report	te) as	Category/ Type	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: K House District: 03
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: <u>NV</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		9216.16	Disbursement For: Primary X General
	7		Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	S		▶ 135.25
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit	ures		►
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			►
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic party committee) any political party committee or its	late or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led] Date	10 22 2020
Signature			

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	5		PAGE	124 OF 158 NE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				CATION NUMBER V
For Our Future				
			<b>C</b> C00620	J971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	t filed on	/ Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	tem Date of Public Distribu	ition/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund			10 / D D	
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				2020
			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code	_	1402.01
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/6-10/14 (Estimate disclosed on 10/07 48-Hr Report	e) as	Category/ Type	Date of Disbursement	5
Name of Federal Candidate:				
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Support	Office Sought: House	
		X Oppose	President     Senat	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7 7	1566835.41	Disbursement For: Pri 2020 Other (specify) ►	mary X General
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	tem Date of Public Distribut	ition/Dissemination
Image Plus Graphics, Inc.			10 / D D	/ Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 1440 NE 131st St				2020
			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		1769.85
North Miami	FL	33161-4424	Transaction ID : VSG	
Purpose of Expenditure Category/			Date of Disbursement	
Sticker Printing and Production (Estimate) as disc 10/09 48-Hr Report	losed on	Type		
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House	e District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X President Senat	e State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		1566835.41	2020	mary X General
	, ,		Other (specify) ►	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	S		►	1402.01
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ures		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			►	(T)
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	late or authorized			-
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	ledi	M - M / D - D / Y	Y Y Y
Signature	LELECTRONICALLY FL	Date	10 22	2020
<b>.</b>				

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6		PAGE 125 OF 158
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	t filed on
Full Name of Payee		Memo	tem Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund			
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			10 12 2020
FO B0X 34390			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	6783.57
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1EEX5
Purpose of Expenditure	<u> </u>	Category/	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Canvassing Services 10/12-10/14 (Estimate) as dis 10/14 48-Hr Report	sclosed on	Туре	10 12 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X         President         Senate         State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		1500025 44	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	1566835.41	2020 Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo	tem Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund			10 / Y Y Y Y 10 12 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			
			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	831.25
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1EF16 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure	Parala a statu	Category/	
Canvassing Services 10/12-10/14 (Estimate) as c 10/14 48-Hr Report	lisciosed on	Туре	10 12 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: K House District: 04
HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date		0040.07	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	3643.37	2020 Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	s		▶ 7614.82
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit	ures		►
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	late or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led]	
Signature		Date	10 22 2020

INAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)       FOR Lines (of Powd 32)         For Our Future       FEE Close DestrictArion NuMber ▼         Check II       24-hour report       New report         Full Name of Payce       For Our Future Action Fund       Memo item         For Our Future Action Fund       Memo item       Date of Powd Powd         For Our Future Action Fund       Memo item       Date of Powd Powd         For Our Future Action Fund       Memo item       Date of Powd Powd         City       State       2003-34390         Purpose of Expenditure       Porose of Expenditure       Transaction ID ' VSGBMA1225         Purpose of Expenditure       To Powd Powd Powd Powd       Transaction ID ' VSGBMA1225         Purpose of Expenditure       Support       Officio Sought       Transaction ID ' VSGBMA1225         Pare Dectoring Chine Sought       Support       Officio Sought       To Powd Powd Powd Powd Powd Powd Powd Pow	ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	5				AGE 126	OF 158	
For Our Future       C       coccost it         Check it       24-hour report       Amends report filed on       Image: C         Fall Name of Payse       For Our Future Action Fund       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390       Image: C       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         City       State       2/p Code       Transaction ID: VSGBMA1235         Ductore of Expenditure       Dc       Colored and the point of the point	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)							
Check II       24-hour report       Amends report filed on       Image: Check II         Full Name of Payee       Image: Check II       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         For Our Payee       Image: Check II       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Image: Check II       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination       Image: Check II         Image: Check II       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination       Image: Check II         Image: Check II       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination       Image: Check II         Image: Check III       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination       Image: Check III         Image: Check IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII	For Our Future				1			Ť
Check if       24-hour report       New report       Amends report filed on         Full Name of Payee       Image: Cardidate:       Image: Cardidate:       Purpose of Expenditure         Purpose of Expenditure       Determination       Image: Cardidate:       Purpose of Expenditure         Purpose of Expenditure       Primary       Image: Cardidate:       Purpose of Expenditure         Rumber of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought       Image: Cardidate:         TRUMP, DONALD J.,       Image: Cardidate:       Support       Office Sought       Image: Cardidate:         Calendar Year-To-Date       Precedent for Office Sought       Image: Cardidate:       Determination       Image: Cardidate:         Strive Digital LLC       Memo Item       Data Purpose of Expenditure       Primary       Image: Cardidate:         BioLusement For:       State       State       Determination       Image: Cardidate:       Determination         City       State       Topose of Expenditure       Nemo Item       Data Puice District:       Transaction ID: 'Societa Action District:         BioLusement For:       State       Determination       Image: Cardidate:       District:       Transaction ID: 'Societa Action District:         Precision for Office Sought       NY       State       Distat:						,00620971		4
For Our Future Action Fund       Intervention         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390         City       Dc         Propose of Expenditure       Intervention         Periode and state       Intervention         City       State         Periode and state       Intervention         City       State         Periode and state       Intervention         City       State         State       100 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	oort Amends repo	rt filed on	/ M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y	
Mailing Address       PO Box 34390         Oily       State       Zip Code         Washington       DC       20043-4390         Purpose of Expenditure       Transaction ID: VSGBMA16236         Purpose of Expenditure       Transaction ID: VSGBMA16236         Name of Federal Candidate:       X Oppose         TRUMP, DONALD J.,       X Oppose         Calendar Vest-To-Date       President         Part Device       Office Sought         Strive Digital LLC       Memo Item         Mailing Address       102 07 (2020)         Ruly provide of Expenditure       Oppose         Purpose of Expenditure       Oppose         Disbursement For:       Primary X General         2020       Other (specify) *         Full Name of Payee       102 07 (2020)         Mailing Address       102 07 (2020)         Name of Federal Candidate:       X Support         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR.,       Oppose         Purpose of Expenditure       Disbursement For:         Disbursement For:       Primary X General         Zole of Disbursement For:       Primary X General         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR.,       Oppose         President Candidate:       Disbursement For:         BIDEN, JOS	Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public D	Distribution/[	Dissemination	
Mailing Address       PO Box 34390         City       State       Zip Code         DC       20043-4390       Transaction ID: VSGMA1A226         Purpose of Expenditure       Tool State       Transaction ID: VSGMA1A226         Purpose of Expenditure       Tool State       Tool State         Purpose of Expenditure       Support       Tof Code         Name of Foderal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought       House         TRUMP, DONALD J.,.,       Image: Code       President       President         Category/       Date       Other Sought       General         Zalendar Year-To-Date       President       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Strive Digital LLC       Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Mailing Address       1027 Grand St       State         Ste 28       Category/       Disbursement or Obligation         Digital Communications as disclosed on 8/19 48-Hr Report       Category/       Date of Dubic Distribution/Dissemination         Bibles, JOSEPH R JR, .,       Oppose       Disbursement For:       Primary X         Bibles, JOSEPH R JR, .,       Oppose       Disbursement For:       Primary X         General       Category/       Disbursement or Obligation       Too 0' 2020	For Our Future Action Fund			- I I				ſ
Amount       Amount         City       Dc       20043-4390         Purpose of Expenditure       Dc       20043-4390         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/ Type       Tansaction D: VSGMA14226 Date of Disbursement of Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought       10       01       2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought       House       District:	Mailing Address PO Box 34390						2020	
Washington       DC       20043-4390       Transaction ID : VSGBMA1A226         Phone Barting Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate) as       Category/ Type       0       0       0       2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Support       01       0       0       2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       It out to the sought       House District:       President       President       Persident       Persiden				Amo	unt			_
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed on 1003 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate: TRUMP, DONALD J.,.,       Image: Comparison of Com	City	State	Zip Code				78999.21	
Purpose of Expenditure         Phone Banking Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate) as         Category/ Proceed Banking Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate) as         Category/ TRUMP, DONALD J.,.,         Name of Federal Candidate:         Category/ TRUMP, DONALD J.,.,         Category/ Per Election tor Office Sought         Category/ Per Election tor Office Sought         Full Name of Payee Strive Digital LLC         Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Strate         Strive Digital Communications as disclosed on 8/19 48-Hr Report         Category/ Type         Digital Communications as disclosed on 8/19 48-Hr Report         Category/ Type         Digital Communications as disclosed on 8/19 48-Hr Report         Category/ Type         Digital Communications as disclosed on 8/19 48-Hr Report         Category/ Type         Digital Communications as disclosed on 8/19 48-Hr Report         Category/ Type         Digital Communications as disclosed on 8/19 48-Hr Report         Category/ Per Election for Office Sought         Disbursement For:         Category/ Per Election for Office Sought         Disbursement For:         Primary         Category/ Per Election for Office Sought         Disbursement For:         Primary         Category/ Per Electin for O	Washington	DC	20043-4390					
TRUMP, DONALD J.,.,       Colore       Objoose       Image: Colored and the state in the	Phone Banking Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate	e) as	0,		M M /	D D /	YYYY	ſ
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary       X       General 202         City       Strive Digital LLC       Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Mailing Address       1027 Grand St       Amount       286.76         City       State       Zip Code       286.76         Brooklyn       NY       11211-1748       Transaction ID: VS68MA16B56         Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination       #07       2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       X       Support       Office Sought       107       2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       X       Support       Office Sought       Instruct:       2020       Office Sought       Senate State:         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, .,       Oppose       Virgeneral Senate State:       Disbursement For:       Primary X General 2020       Other (specify) ▶         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures        79285.97       (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures        79285.97         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures          79285.97         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures           79285.97         U	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht:	House I	District:	
Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       2020       Other (specify) ▶         Full Name of Payee       Image: Strive Digital LLC       Image: Strive Digital LLC       Image: Strive Digital LLC         Mailing Address       1027 Grand St       Image: Strive Digital LLC       Image: Strive Digital Communications       Image: Strive Digital Communications         Mailing Address       1027 Grand St       Image: Strive Digital Communications as disclosed on B/19 48-Hr Report       Zip Code       Image: Strive Digital Communications as disclosed on B/19 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Image: Strive Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Support       Office Sought       Image: Strive Disbursement or Obligation         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR,       Oppose       Oppose       Image: Strive Disbursement For:       Primary       Image: Strive Disbursement For:       Primary       Image: Strive Disbursement For:       Primary       Image: Strive Disbursement For:       Image: Strive Disbursement Fo	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose	× Presid	dent	Senate	State:	
Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       2020       Other (specify) ▶         Full Name of Payee       Image: Strive Digital LLC       Image: Strive Digital LLC       Image: Strive Digital LLC         Mailing Address       1027 Grand St       Image: Strive Digital LLC       Image: Strive Digital LLC       Image: Strive Digital LLC         Mailing Address       1027 Grand St       Image: Strive Digital LLC       Image: Strive Digital Communications as disclosed on B/19 48-Hr Report       Zip Code       Image: Strive Digital Communications as disclosed on B/19 48-Hr Report       Image: Strive Disbursement or Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure       Image: Strive Digital Communications as disclosed on B/19 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Image: Strive Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Support       Office Sought       Image: Strive Disbursement or Obligation         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR,       Oppose       Office Sought       Image: Strive Disbursement For:       Primary         Catendar Year-To-Date       Image: Strive Disbursement For:       Primary       General 2020       Other (specify) ▶         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Strive Disbursement For:       Primary       Transaction, or concert with, or at the reporting entity is not a political party committee or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	nt For:	Primary	X Genera	al
Full Name of Payee       Image: Construction Distribution/Dissemination         Strive Digital LLC       Image: Construction Distribution/Dissemination         Mailing Address       1027 Grand St         Ste 28       Zip Code         City       State         Brooklyn       NY         Purpose of Expenditure       286.76         Digital Communications as disclosed on 8/19 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type         Name of Federal Candidate:       X Support         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR,       Oppose         Calendar Year-To-Date       Disbursement or Obligation         Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41         Obsubstrotal of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       X         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       X         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       X         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       X         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz, Gail,       [Electronically Filed]       Date       To       220			1566835.41	2020	Other (spec	cifv) ►		
Strive Digital LLC       Image: Construct of the second strip is not a political party committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.	Full Name of Payee		Memo		· ·		Dissemination	
Mailing Address       1027 Grand St         Ste 28       Amount         City       State       Zip Code         Brooklyn       NY       11211-1748         Purpose of Expenditure       Digital Communications as disclosed on 8/19 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GB56 Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Category/ Type       Image: Category/								Ý
IO2 / Grand St       Amount         Ste 28       Zip Code         City       Brooklyn         Purpose of Expenditure       11211-1748         Digital Communications as disclosed on 8/19 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type         Name of Federal Candidate:       X Support         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,       Oppose         Calendar Year-To-Date       Per Election for Office Sought         Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41         Ob SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       Y 9285.97         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures          Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or a the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) or its agent.	Mailing Address				08	11	2020	
City       State       Zip Code       286.76         Brooklyn       NY       11211-1748       Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GB56         Purpose of Expenditure       Digital Communications as disclosed on 8/19 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GB56         Name of Federal Candidate:       X       Support       Office Sought:       House       District:         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,       Oppose       Y President       Senate       State:         Calendar Year-To-Date       President       Senate       State:         Par Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary       General         2020       Other (specify) >	1027 Grand St			Amo	unt			
Brooklyn       NY       11211-1748       Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GB56         Purpose of Expenditure       Digital Communications as disclosed on 8/19 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       10       07       2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought:       House       District:         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, .,       Oppose       President       Senate       State:         Calendar Year-To-Date       Disbursement For:       Primary       General         Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary       General         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures        7928.97          (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures        7928.97          (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures             Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz; Gail, .,       [Electronically Filed]       Date       10       22       2020		State	Zip Code				286.76	٦
Purpose of Expenditure       Digital Communications as disclosed on 8/19 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Image: Category/ Type <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>								
Image: State of the state			Category/	Date				Ý
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,   BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,   Calendar Year-To-Date   Per Election for Office Sought     1566835.41        Disbursement For:   Primary        (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures     (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures     (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures     Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.     Stoliz, Gail, , ,     [Electronically Filed]     Date     10	Digital Communications as disclosed on 8/19 48-	Hr Report			10	07	2020	4
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,       Oppose       Image: President image: Senate image	Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Soug	ht:	House I	District:	
Image: Stoltz, Gail, , ,       Image: Stoltz,	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,						State:	
Image: Stoltz, Gail, , ,       Image: Stoltz,	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	nt For:	Primary	X Genera	al
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       79285.97         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       •         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       •         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz, Gail, , ,       [Electronically Filed]		7	1566835.41	2020	Other (spec	cify) ►		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	S					79285.97	]
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ures		·				
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.  Stoltz, Gail, , ,  [Electronically Filed] Date 10 / 22 / 2020	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			۰ L				
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 22 2020	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid	late or authorized	•					
Baile	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led]	M M /				
	Signature	-			لتتا	2020		

INME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)       FOR Lines 200 FORM 332         For Our Future       FC Committee (In Full)         Check if24-hour report	ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6			-	PAGE 127	OF 158
For Our Future       C 00020971         Check if _ 24-hour report       New report       Amends report filed on ***********************************	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						
Check if       24-hour report       New report       Amends report liled on       1					FEC ID	ENTIFICATIO	N NUMBER ▼
Check #       24-hour report       New report       Amends report filed on         Full Name of Payee       Image: Check #       Office Support       Office Support         Mailing Address       pD Box 392284       Image: Check #       Office Support         Oily       PA       15251-9264       Image: Check #       Office Support         Purpose of Expenditure       Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/14 48-Hr Report       Category/       Image: Check #       Office Support       Image: Check #       Image: Check #       Office Support       Image: Check #       Image: Check # <td< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>С</td><td>C00620971</td><td></td></td<>					С	C00620971	
NGP VAN, Inc.       Image: Construct of the second se	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	M M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address       PO Box 392264         City       PA         Putpose of Expenditure       PA         Transaction ID: VSGBMATEF66         Date of Debutsmement of Obligation         TRUMP, DONALD J.,       Image: Category in the image of the im	Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	e of Public	Distribution/D	issemination
Mailing Address       PO Box 392264         City       State       Zip Code         Pittsburgh       PA       15251-3264         Puppes of Expenditure       Gategony/       10       12       2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought       10       12       2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought       10       12       2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought       10       12       2020         Calendar Year-To-Date       Support       Office Sought       State:       2020       Other (specify)         Full Name of Payce       It Memo Item       Det of Public Distribution/Dissemination       10       2020       Amount         NPD Consulting Inc:       It Memo Item       Det of Public Distribution/Dissemination       10       2020       Amount         Galendar Year-To-Date       It Support       Distorement or Obligation       It Support       It Supopt       It Support <t< td=""><td>NGP VAN, Inc.</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>	NGP VAN, Inc.						
Pittsburgh       PA       15251-9264       Transaction ID: VSGBMA1EF66 Date of Disbursement of Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bark (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/14 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       10       12       2020         Name of Federal Candidate: TRUMP, DONALD J.,.,       Support       Office Sought       House District: President General 2020       Office Sought       10       12       2020         Name of Federal Candidate: TRUMP, DONALD J.,.,       Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       2020       Office Sought       General 2020       Other (specify)         Full Name of Payee       Memo Item       Date of Pulic Distrubution/Dissemination       10       10       2020         Mailing Address 1250 1St NW Sie 1003       State       Zip Code       Transaction ID: VSGBMA167A6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure Carwassing Liferature Production and Shipping (Estimate) as disclosed of 10/11 48-Hr Report       Category/ Xies of 10/11 48-Hr Report       Transaction ID: VSGBMA167A6 Date of Disbursement For:       President       Senate State:         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, .,       Oppose       President       Senate State:       Disbursement For:       Primary X General 2020       Other (specify) ▶         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures         46.07        46.07	Mailing Address PO Box 392264			Amo			
Purpose of Expenditure       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Purpose def Expenditure       Category/ Type       Image: Category/ Type <td>City</td> <td>State</td> <td>Zip Code</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>46.07</td>	City	State	Zip Code				46.07
Propose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/14 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       10       10       12       2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought:       House District:       10       10       12       2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought:       House District:       10       10       12       2020         Reme of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought:       House District:       10       10       12       2020         Category/       Image: Second State       Second State       Disbursement For:       Primary Image: Second State       200       Other (specify) F         Full Name of Payee       NW       State       Zip Code       320,63       Transaction ID : VSGBMA1G7A6         Mailing Address       1250 I St NW       State       Zip Code       320,63       Transaction ID : VSGBMA1G7A6         Duropes of Expenditure       Category/       Transaction ID : VSGBMA1G7A6       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Carvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Estimate) as       Category/       Transaction ID : VSGBMA1G7A6         BibDEN, JOSEPH R JR, .,       Oppose       Oppose       President       Senate State:         BibDEN, JOSEPH R JR, .,	Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264				
TRUMP, DONALD J.,       image: constraint of the second state image: constrate of the second state of the second state image: constate of th		Hr Report			M M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y
TRUMP, DONALD J.,       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       Disbursement For:       Primary       Ceneral 2020         Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary       Ceneral 2020         Mailing Address       1250 I St NW       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Public Distribution/Dissemination       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Public Distribution/Dissemination         Virginiary       State       Zip Code       Transaction ID : VSG8MA167A6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation         City       State       DC       20005-3939       Transaction ID : VSG8MA167A6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/       Transaction ID : VSG8MA167A6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Estimate) as       Category/       Transaction ID : VSG8MA167A6 Date of Disbursement For:         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Support       Other Sought       House District:         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR,       Oppose       Disbursement For:       Primary I General 2020         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Support       Image: Support       Other (specify) Purport         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Support       Image: Support       Image: Support         (c) TOTAL Independent Expendit	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	aht <sup>.</sup>	House D	istrict:
Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       2020       Other (specify) ▶         Full Name of Payee       Image: Consulting Inc.       Image: Consulting Inc.       Image: Consulting Inc.         Mailing Address       1250 I St NW       State       Zip Code       Amount         City       State       Zip Code       3320.63         Purpose of Expenditure       Coducts and Shipping (Estimate) as       Category/       Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G7A6         Purpose of Expenditure       Coducts and Shipping (Estimate) as       Category/       Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G7A6         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Support       Office Sought       Image: Conversion of Office Sought         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, .,       Oppose       Oppose       President       Senate         Calendar Year-To-Date       Disbursement For:       Primary       General         Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary       General         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures          45.07         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures             (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures              Stoltz, Gait, .,	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,				•		
Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       2020       Other (specify) ▶         Full Name of Payee       NP Consulting Inc.       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Mailing Address       1250 I St NW       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Mailing Address       1250 I St NW       Amount         Ste 1003       DC       20005-3939       Date of Disbursement of Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/       Transaction ID : VSGBMA167A6         Carrossing Literature Production and Shipping (Estimate) as       Category/       Transaction ID : VSGBMA167A6         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, .,       Oppose       Office Sought       House District:         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, .,       Oppose       President       Senate       State:         Calendar Year-To-Date       Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary       General         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures        46.07        46.07         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures           46.07         Under penalty of perjury I cerlify that the independent expenditures or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursem	ent For:	Primary	X General
NP Consulting Inc.       Image: Construction of the second s			1566835.41	2020	Other (spe	ecify) ▶	
Mailing Address       1250 I St NW         State       Zip Code         Washington       DC         Purpose of Expenditure       20005-3939         Category/       Transaction ID: VSGBMAIG7A6         Dec       20005-3939         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/         Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Estimate) as       Category/         Vashington       DC         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Support         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR,       Oppose         Calendar Year-To-Date       Disbursement Fo::         Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41         Obj SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       46.07         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures          Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.         Staftz, Gail,       [Electronically Filed]			🗶 Memo	Item Date	e of Public	Distribution/D	issemination
Mailing Address       1250 I St NW         Ste 1003       City         Vashington       DC         Purpose of Expenditure       20005-3939         Carvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Estimate) as       Category/ Type         Vashington       Category/ Type         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,       Oppose         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41         Other (specify) >	NP Consulting Inc.						
Ste 1003       City       State       Zip Code       Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G7A6         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/       Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G7A6         Carrent of Expenditure       Category/       Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G7A6         Name of Federal Candidate:       ID Office Sought       Office Sought         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,       Oppose       If President       Senate         Calendar Year-To-Date       Disbursement For:       Primary       General         Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary       General         2020       Other (specify) ▶	Mailing Address 1250 I St NW						
Washington       DC       20005-3939         Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/11 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G7A6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,       Category/ Oppose       Image: Category/ Type       Image: Category/ Type       Image: Category/ Type         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       Image: Category/ Type       Oppose       Image: Category/ Type       President       Senate       State:         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       Image: Category/ Type       Disbursement For: Disbursement For: Dis	Ste 1003			Amo	ount		
Dc       2000-3939       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/11 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Cancel Candidate:       Image: Cancel Candidate:       Image: Cancel Candidate:         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, .,       Image: Cancel Candidate:       Image: Cancel Candidate:       Image: Cancel Candidate:         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, .,       Image: Cancel Candidate:       Image: Cancel Candidate:       Image: Cancel Candidate:         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, .,       Image: Cancel Candidate:       Image: Cancel Candidate:       Image: Cancel Candidate:         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       Image: Cancel Candidate       Image: Cancel Candidate:       Image: Cancel Candidate:         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Cancel Candidate       Image: Cancel Candidate       Image: Cancel Candidate         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       Image: Candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.       Image: Cancel Candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.		State	Zip Code				
Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/11 48-Hr Report       Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/11 48-Hr Report         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Support       Office Sought:       House District:         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,       Oppose       Image: President Image: Senate State:         Calendar Year-To-Date       Disbursement For:       Primary Image: Senate State:         Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary Image: Senate State:         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Senate State:       46.07         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Senate State:       Image: Senate State:         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       Image: Senate State:       Image: Senate State:       Image: Senate State:         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz; Gail, .,       [Electronically Filed]       Image: Senate State:       Image: Senate State:		DC	20005-3939				
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,       Oppose       President       Induse       District.         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary       X General 2020         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       +       46.07         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       +       46.07         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       +       -         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz, Gail, , ,       [Electronically Filed]       Date       10       22       2020       2020	Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (	Estimate) as			M M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary       ¥ General 2020         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       +       46.07         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       +       46.07         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       +       -         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sou	ght:	House D	istrict:
Image: Stollz, Gail, . , Image: Stoll . , Stoll . , Stoll . , , , Image: Stoll . , , , , Image: Stoll . , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Pres	ident	Senate	State:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       ↓       46.07         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       ↓       ↓         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       ↓       ↓         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz, Gail, , ,       [Electronically Filed]       Date			1566835.41		ent For:	Primary	<b>X</b> General
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures.         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz, Gail, , ,       [Electronically Filed]         Date       10         22       2020		7 7			Other (spe	ecify) ►	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	?S					46.07
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. <u>Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed]</u> Date 10 / 22 / 2020	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit	ures					
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. <u>Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed]</u> Date Date Date Date	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 22 2020	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid	date or authorized					
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronicallv Fi	led]				
	Signature		_ Date	; 10	22	2020	

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6			PAGE 128 OF 158
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Deliver Strategies, LLC				10 05 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr			Amou	nt
Ste 550				0.007.50
City	State	Zip Code		3437.50
Arlington	VA	22203-1627		saction ID : VSG8MA1BVB6 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing and Production as c 10/07 48-Hr Report	lisclosed on	Category/ Type	] [	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Soug	nt: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Presic	ent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7 7	1566835.41	Disburseme 2020	nt For: Primary  ✔ General Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
America Votes In-Kind Contribution Received				10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 07 2020
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW				
Ste 600			Amou	Int
City	State	Zip Code		776.25
Washington	DC	20036-4324		saction ID : VSG8MA1CQB6 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed o Report	n 10/09 48-Hr	Category/ Type		10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 07 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	nt: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	× Presic	
Calendar Year-To-Date		1566835.41	Disburseme	nt For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7		2020	Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	s		•	4213.75
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ures		•	7 1 1 7 1 1 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic party committee) any political party committee or its	late or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led]	e 10	22 2020
Signature	- •	_ Date		

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE	S		PAGE 129 OF 158
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	oort Amends repor	t filed on
Full Name of Payee		Memo I	tem Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund			10 05 / Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			
			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	67231.82
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1BVG6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/5-10/14 (Estimate) a on 10/07 48-Hr Report	as disclosed	Category/ Type	$\begin{array}{c c} & \text{Date of Disbursement of Obligation} \\ & \text{M} & \text{M} & \text{/} & \text{D} & \text{D} & \text{/} & \text{Y} & \text{Y} & \text{Y} \\ & 10 & \text{/} & 05 & \text{/} & 2020 \end{array}$
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	✓ President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		1566835.41	2020 Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo I	tem Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
America Votes In-Kind Contribution Received			
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW			10 11 2020
Ste 600			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	79.28
Washington	DC	20036-4324	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1EEK6
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Phonebank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/14 48-	Hr Report	Туре	10 11 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: K House District: 02
AMODEI, MARK EUGENE, , ,		X Oppose	President Senate State: <u>NV</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		1169.38	2020
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	es		▶ 67311.10
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendi	tures		►
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indepen with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candi party committee) any political party committee or i	date or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led]	10 22 2020
Signature		Date	10 22 2020

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6		PAGE 130 OF 158 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER	-
For Our Future				Ť
			C C00620971	4
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
For Our Future Action Fund			M M / D D / Y Y Y	Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			10 13 2020	
FO B0x 34390			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code	85.37	٦
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1ERR6	
Purpose of Expenditure			Date of Disbursement or Obligation	_
Phone Banking Services from 10/13-10/14 (Estima disclosed on 10/15 48-Hr Report	te) as	Category/ Type		Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		× Support	Office Sought: X House District: 03	
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: NV	
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X Gener	ral
Per Election for Office Sought		9216.16	2020 Other (specify) ►	
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Strive Digital LLC			Man / D D / Y Y Y	Y
Mailing Address			08 27 2020	
1027 Grand St Ste 28			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code	24.27	
Brooklyn	NY	11211-1748	Transaction ID : VSG8MA173R6	
Purpose of Expenditure			Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed o Report	n 9/03 48-Hr	Category/ Type	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020	Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:	
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	President Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date		1500005 11	Disbursement For: Primary X Gener	ral
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	1566835.41	2020 Other (specify) ▶	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	S		109.64	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditu	ires		A	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				Т
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led]		
Signature		Date	e 10 22 2020	

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDIT	JRES		PAGE 131 OF 158
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	ort New rep	port Amends repor	t filed on M M / D D / Y P Y P Y
Full Name of Payee		🗌 Memo I	tem Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.			10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 08 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			
			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	271.69
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1CQS6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/0	9 48-Hr Report	Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:
JAMES, JOHN, , ,		X Oppose	President X Senate State: <u>MI</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		52434.99	2020 Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		🗌 Memo I	tem Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund			
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			10 09 2020
			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	16601.67
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1D6T6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Category/			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Phone Banking Services from 10/9-10/14 (I disclosed on 10/11 48-Hr Report	estimate) as	Туре	10 09 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	▼ President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		4566925.44	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	1566835.41	2020
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exper	nditures		► 16873.36
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Ex	penditures		•
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			►
	candidate or authorize		not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert f either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	iled1	
Signature		Date	10 22 2020

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6			PAGE 132 OF 158 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X	_
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
For Our Future					È
				C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y	
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination	_
Pruitt, Gariety, , ,				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y	1
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				10 01 2020	J,
- PO Box 34390			Amo	punt	
City	State	Zip Code		134.12	1
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Trai	nsaction ID : VSG8MA1G6W6	1
Purpose of Expenditure			Date	e of Disbursement or Obligation	
Reimbursement - Printing - Literature as disclosed Hr Report	on 10/03 48-	Category/ Type			l
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:	_
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Pres	ident Senate State:	_
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursem	ent For: Primary 🗶 General	
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	1566835.41	2020	Other (specify)	
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination	_
NGP VAN, Inc.				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y	1
Mailing Address				10 13 2020	J,
PO Box 392264			Amo	punt	
City	State	Zip Code		64.42	٦
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264	Tra	nsaction ID : VSG8MA1ERX6	ť
Purpose of Expenditure			Date	e of Disbursement or Obligation	
Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/15 48-	Hr Report	Category/ Type		10 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 10 13	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:	_
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	× Pres	ident Senate State:	_
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursem	ent For: Primary 🗶 General	
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	1566835.41	2020	Other (specify) ►	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	S			64.42	-
				, , ,	2
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ires		• •		L
				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			• •		
				, , ,	_
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized				
Staltz Gail			M		
Stoltz, Gail, , , Signature	[Electronically Fi	[led] Date	e 10	22 2020	
Signature					

INME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)       For Our Future         For Our Future       For Our Future         Check II _ 24-hour report       New report       Amends report filed on	ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6		PAGE 133 OF 158
For Our Future       C Decoupy T         Check if				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Check if       24-hour report       New report       Amends report lided on         Full Name of Payse       Image: Concerning the second se				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Check #       24-hour report       New report       Amends report filed on         Full Name of Payse Toskr, Inc       Image: State sta				C C00620971
Toskr, Inc       Image: Construction of the independent expenditures erapential for the reporting of t	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed on
Mailing Address       1330 Broadway         F13       State       Zip Code         Oakland       CA       94612-2503         Purpose of Expenditure       Diebursement or Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure       Oppose         Category/       Transaction ID: VSGBMA1GTX6         Date of Diabursement For:       President         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, .,       Coppose         Category/       Diabursement For:         Per Election for Office Sought       156835.41         Por Dur Future Action Fund       Memo Item         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390         City       State         Dc       2004         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390         Transaction ID: VSGBMA1AYKE         Date of Diabursement For:       Primary         Calend	Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
F13       Amount         City       CA       94612-2503         Diata Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/07 48-Hr       Categony/       Transaction ID: VSGMA1G7X6         Diptial Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/07 48-Hr       Categony/       Transaction ID: VSGMA1G7X6         Name of Federal Candidate:       X Support       Office Sought       House District:         BIDEN_JOSEPH R JR, .,       Oppose       Disbursement or Chilgation         Calendar Year-To-Date       President       Senate       State:         Calendar Year-To-Date       Disbursement For:       Primary       X General         Purpose of Expenditure       Obsourcement For:       Primary       X General         City       State       Zip Code       Onter Office Sought       Transaction ID: VSGMA1AYX6         Purpose of Expenditure       Categony/       Onter Office Sought       Transaction ID: VSGMA1AYX6         Purpose of Expenditure       Categony/       Transaction ID: VSGMA1AYX6       Transaction ID: VSGMA1AYX6         Purpose of Expenditure       Code       Yppe       Transaction ID: VSGMA1AYX6       Transaction ID: VSGMA1AYX6         Purpose of Expenditure       Categony/       Transaction ID: VSGMA1AYX6       Transaction ID: VSGMA1AYX6       Transaction ID: VSGMA1AYX6         Robibur	Toskr, Inc			
City       State       Zip Code       287.50         Oakland       CA       94612.2503       Transaction ID : VSGBMANG7X6         Purpose of Expenditure       Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/07 48-Hr       Category/ Type       Transaction ID : VSGBMANG7X6         Name of Federal Candidate:       BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR,	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			Amount
Oakland       CA       94612-2503       Transaction ID: VSGMA1G7X6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Pupped Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/07 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH RJR.,       Oppose       If is a state is a	-			
Purpose of Expenditure       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure       District:         Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/07 48-Hr       Category/ Type       District:         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Support       Office Sought:       House District:         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, .,       Oppose       Disbursement For:       Primary       Image: Category/ Pristed Parks         Category/ Par Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       2020       Office (specify) >         Full Name of Payee       Det of Public Distribution/Dissemination         For Our Future Action Fund       Memo Item       Det of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Mailing Address PO Box 34390       Dc       20043-4390         Amount       Transaction ID: VSGMA1AVY Transaction ID: VSGMA1AVY Date of Disbursement or Obligation         City       State       Support         On1003 48-Hr Report       Transaction ID: VSGMA1AVY Transaction ID: VSGMA1AVY         RoDIMER, DAN, .,       X Oppose       Debursement For:         Category/ On1003 48-Hr Report       President       Senate         RoDIMER, DAN, .,       X Oppose       Debursement For:       Primary         Category/ On1003 48-Hr Report       District:       03         RoDIMER, DAN, .,	City	State		
Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/07 48-Hr       Category/ Type         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Support         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , .       Image: District:         Catendar Year-To-Date       President         Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41         Disbursement For:       Primary         Catendar Year-To-Date       Disbursement For:         Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41         Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Full Name of Payee         For Our Future Action Fund         Mailing Address         PO Box 34390         Mailing Address         Point         City         Washington         Dc       20043-4330         Purpose of Expenditure         Category/         Category/         Transaction ID : VSGBM1AYY6         Date       Office Sought:         K Dopose       President         Senate State:       NV         Category/       Transaction ID : VSGBM1AYY6         Date       Office Sought:         K Dopose       Office Sought:         Category/       Senate State:         NV       Descrete Senate </td <td></td> <td>CA</td> <td>94612-2503</td> <td></td>		CA	94612-2503	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR,       Oppose       Image: Calendar Vear-To-Date       President       Senate       State:         Per Election for Office Sought       1666835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary Image: Ceneral 2020       Other (specify) ▶         Full Name of Payee       Image: Ceneral 2020       Other (specify) ▶       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Image: Color Future Action Fund       Image: Ceneral 2020       Other (specify) ▶         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390       Amount         City       State       Zip Code         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/       Transaction D: *S68MA1AYY6         On 1003 48-Hr Report       Office Sought:       House District:       03         Name of Federal Condidate:       Support       Office Sought:       House District:       03         RODIMER, DAN,       X Oppose       Disbursement For:       Primary       X General 2020       Other (specify) ▶         (a) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Category and the regort of the reporting entity is not a political party committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.       Image: Category and the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.	Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on	10/07 48-Hr	0,	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary       X       General 202         Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund       Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Mailing Address PO Box 34390       DC       20043-4390       Amount         City Washington       DC       20043-4390       Transaction ID: VSG8MA1AYV6 Date of Disbursement For:       2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought       2020       Amount         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       Support       Office Sought       01       2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought       Senate State:       NV         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       9216.16       Disbursement For:       Primary       General 2020         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures        1014.35         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures         1014.35         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures         1014.35         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the re	Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District:
Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       2020       Other (specify) ▶         Full Name of Payee       Image: Construction of the second of the sec	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President     Senate     State:
Full Name of Payee       Image: Charles of Payee         For Our Future Action Fund       Memo Item         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390         City       State         City       Dc         Washington       Dc         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/         Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed       Category/         0 10/03 48-Hr Report       DC         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support         RODIMER, DAN, .,       Image: Context Candidate:         Calendar Year-To-Date       President         Per Election for Office Sought       Support         Office Sought       Image: Context Candidate:         (c) TOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Context Candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity) is not a political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz, Gail,       [Electronically Filed]       Date         Moder penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X General
For Our Future Action Fund       Image: Constraint of the cons	Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	1566835.41	2020 Other (specify) ►
Mailing Address       PO Box 34390         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390         City       State       Zip Code         Washington       DC       20043-4390         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/       Tansaction ID : VSGBMA1AYYE         Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed       Category/       Tansaction ID : VSGBMA1AYYE         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought:       House         RODIMER, DAN, .,       Image: Convasing Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed       Other Support       Office Sought:       House         Calendar Year-To-Date       Support       Disbursement For:       Primary       Image: Convert Sector         Per Election for Office Sought       9216.16       Disbursement For:       Primary       Image: Convert Sector         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Convert Sector       Image: Convert Sector       Image: Convert Sector         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Convert Sector       Image: Convert Sector       Image: Convert Sector         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       Image: Convert Sector       Image: Convert Sector       Image: Convert Sector       Image: Convert Sector         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were			Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address       PO Box 34390         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390         City       State       Zip Code         Washington       DC       20043-4390         Purpose of Expenditure       Carvassing Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed       Category/ Type       Transaction ID: VSG8MA1AYY6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought:       House       District:       03         RODIMER, DAN, . ,       Calendar Year-To-Date       President       Senate       State:       NV         Calendar Year-To-Date       9216.16       Disbursement For:       Primary       Center (specify) >         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       >       1014.35         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       >       1014.35         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       >       1014.35         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) or its agent.         State:       Gait,       [Electronically Filed]       220       2020	For Our Future Action Fund			
City       State       Zip Code       1014.35         Purpose of Expenditure       DC       20043-4390       Transaction D: VSG8MA1AYYE         Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed       Category/ Type       Transaction D: VSG8MA1AYYE         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought:       House District:       03         RODIMER, DAN, , ,       Calendar Year-To-Date       President       Senate       State:       NV         Calendar Year-To-Date       9216.16       Disbursement For:       Primary       General         2020       Other (specify) >	Mailing Address PO Box 34390			
Washington       DC       20043-4390         Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Transaction ID : VSG8MA1AYY6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate: RODIMER, DAN, , ,       Support       Office Sought:       House       District:       03         RODIMER, DAN, , ,       Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       9216.16       Disbursement For:       Primary       Ceneral 2020       Other (specify) >         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       +       1014.35       +       1014.35         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       >       +       1014.35       +         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz, Gail, , .       [Electronically Filed]       Date       10       22       2020				Amount
Dc       200434390       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought:       ¥ House District:       03         RODIMER, DAN, . ,       ¥ Oppose       President       Senate       State:       NV         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       9216.16       Disbursement For:       Primary       ¥ General 2020         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures        1014.35         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures         1014.35         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	City	State	Zip Code	1014.35
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Image: Category/ Type       Image: Category/ Type         Name of Federal Candidate: RODIMER, DAN, , ,       Support       Office Sought: President       House       District: 03         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       9216.16       Disbursement For: 2020       Primary       Image: General 2020         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       Image: General 2020       Other (specify) >         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       Image: General 2020       Image: General 2020       Image: General 2020         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	Washington	DC	20043-4390	
RODIMER, DAN, , ,       Image: District in the sought in the independent expenditures in the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate)	as disclosed		
RODIMER, DAN, , ,       Image: Colored constraints of the request of suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.         RODIMER, DAN, , ,       Image: Colored constraints of the request of the reque	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: X House District: 03
Yer Election for Office Sought       9216.16       2020       Other (specify) >         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       >       1014.35         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       >       1014.35         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       >       >         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz, Gail, ,       [Electronically Filed]       Date       10       22       1       2020       2020	RODIMER, DAN, , ,			
Per Election for Office Sought       9216.16       2020       Other (specify) >         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       >       1014.35         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       >       1014.35         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       >       2020       0         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz, Gail, ,       [Electronically Filed]       Date       10       22       1       2020	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X General
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz, Gail, , ,       [Electronically Filed]         Date       10         10       22		7 7	9216.16	2020
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	S		1014.35
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. <u>Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed]</u> Date 10 / 22 / 2020	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ures		
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. <u>Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed]</u> Date Date Date Date	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 22 2020	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic	late or authorized		
Bailo	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led] Date	
	Signature			

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6				PAGE 134		58
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				EEC I	DENTIFICATI		-
For Our Future				1000			
				C	C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M /	D D /	Y Y Y	Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Dat	e of Publi	c Distribution	/Disseminatio	on
For Our Future Action Fund				M M	/ D D /	Y Y Y	Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				10	10	2020	_
FO B0x 34390			Am	ount			
City	State	Zip Code	— F			318.80	0
Washington	DC	20043-4390			ID : VSG8MA		
Purpose of Expenditure			Dat		ursement or (	0	
Canvassing Services from 10/10-10/14 (Estimate) on 10/11 48-Hr Report	as disclosed	Category/ Type		10 <sup>M</sup>	/ D D / 10	Y Y Y 2020	¥
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sou	ight:	X House	District:	)3
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	Pres	sident	Senate	State:N	NV
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursem	ent For:	Primar	/ 🗶 Ger	neral
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	9216.16	2020	Other (s	pecify) 🕨		
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	Item Dat	e of Publi	c Distribution	/Disseminatio	on
Facebook				MM	/ D D /	Y Y Y	Y
Mailing Address				10	06	2020	
1 Hacker Way			Am	ount			
City	State	Zip Code				22442.25	5
Menlo Park	СА	94025-1456			ID : VSG8M		_
Purpose of Expenditure			Dat		ursement or (		
Digital Advertising (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/0 Report	07 48-Hr	Category/ Type		M = M	/ D D /	YYYY	Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sou	ight:	House	District:	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Pres	sident	Senate	State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date		4500005 44	Disbursem	ent For:	Primar	/ 🗶 Ger	neral
Per Election for Office Sought		1566835.41	2020	Other (s	pecify) 🕨		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	S		•			318.80	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ures						
							-
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures							_
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic party committee) any political party committee or its	late or authorized	•					
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Flootnor: II. T'	1	M M	/ D D		YY	
Signature	[Electronically Fil	Date	e 10	22	202	20	

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6		PAGE 135 OF 158
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed on
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Gumbinner & Davies			10 05 / Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 2001 S St NW			Amount
Ste 301		1	
City	State	Zip Code	2552.35
Washington	DC	20009-1164	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G707 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing and Production as of 10/07 48-Hr Report	disclosed on	Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	President X Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date		52424.00	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	52434.99	2020 Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook			10 10 / Y Y Y Y 10 10 2020
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			
			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	5689.99
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G537 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/ Report	11 48-Hr	Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President     Senate     State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		1566835.41	2020
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	S		• 0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit	ures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic party committee) any political party committee or its	date or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led] –	
Signature		Date	10 22 2020

NMME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)       FOR Clust Products         For Our Future       For Our Future         Check II _ 24-hour report       ] 48-hour report         Name of Feed       Part Name of Page         Full Name of Page       New report         Amends report filed on       [] 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10	ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE	S			PAGE 136 OF 158 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future       C       codecodr1         Check if24-hour report	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC	
Check II       24-hour report       New report       Amends report filed on	For Our Future				
Check II       24-hour report       New report       Amends report filed on         Full Name of Payoe       Image: Check III       Image: Check IIII       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Mailing Address       PO Box 382264       Image: Check IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII				C	000020371
NGP VAN, Inc.       Indiang Address       PO Box 382264         Mailing Address       PO Box 382264       Amount         City       PA       15251-9264         Propose of Expanditure       Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/11 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       10       0.9       2020         Name of Foderal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought       10       0.9       2020         Name of Foderal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought       10       0.9       2020         Calendar Year-To-Date       Per Election for Office Sought       10       0.9       2020       Amount         Full Name of Payse       Por Bas 4380       Disbursement For:       Primary       Category/       10       0.7       2020         Maling Address       PO Box 34380       Dc       20043-4390       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Furpose of Expanditure       Dc       20043-4390       Transaction ID : VSGBM 1COF7       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Furpose of Expanditure       Category/       To       0.7       2020       Amount         City       State       Xi port       0.007       2020       Amount       10       0.7       2020       Amount         C	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	oort Amends repo	t filed on	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address       PO Box 392264         Oily       State       Zip Code         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/       Transaction ID: VSGMA10737         Calendar Vear-To-Date       President       House       Distribution/Dissemination         Por Election for Office Sought       1568835.41       2020       Other (specify) Level         Full Name of Payce       PO Box 34390       Det Of Disbursement For:       Primary IC General         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390       Transaction ID: VSGMA1COF7       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Carwassing Services from 10/7-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed       Category       Transaction ID: VSGMA1COF7         Name of Faderal Candidate:       IDC       20043-4390       Transaction ID: VSGMA1COF7         Name of Faderal Candidate:       IDC       20043-4390       Transaction ID: VSGMA1COF7         Name of Faderal Candidate:       IDC       20043-4390       Transaction ID: VSGMA1COF7         Name of Faderal Candidate:       IDSUSTEMENT       IDSUSTEMENT       IDSUSTEMENT			Memo	tem Date of Put	blic Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address       PO Box 332264         City       State       Zip Code         Pattsburgh       Pat       15251-9264         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/ Type       Transaction ID: VSGMA1D737         Purpose of Expenditure       0 0 0 2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support         TRUMP, DONALD J.,       Image: Category/ Type       Office Sought         Category/ Purpose of Expenditure       Support         Category/ Purpose of Expenditure       State         Category/ Purpose of Expenditure       Debusement For:         City       State         Vashington       Dc         Dc       20042-4390         Full Name of Payee       Memo Item         City       State         Vashington       Dc         Oti04 48-Hr Report       Office Sought         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390         Category/ Canvasing Services from 107-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed       Category/ Type         Oppose       Expenditure         Category/ Canvasing Services from 107-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed       Category/ Type         Name of Federal Candidate:       No         HORSFORD. STEVEN ALEXANDER       Oppose         Obsbursement For:	NGP VAN, IIIC.				
City       State       Zip Code       2196.44         Pitsburgh       PA       15251-9264       Tarasection ID: VSGMA1D737         Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/11 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       10       09       2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought       10       09       2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought       10       09       2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought       10       09       2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought       10       09       2020         Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       2020       Other (specify) ▶       Easter:       2020       Other (specify) ▶         Full Name of Payce       Po Bax 34390       Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination       10       07       2020       Amount         Canvassing Sarvicas from 107-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed       Category/ Type       10       07       2020       Amount         Canvassing Sarvicas from 107-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed       Category/ Type       Office Sought       10       07       2020         Name of Edetral Candidate:       NC	Mailing Address PO Box 392264			Amount	
Pittsburgh       PA       15251-9264       Transaction ID : VSGBMA1D737         Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/11 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       0       0       0       2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought       House District:       Image: President Processing Services from 10/11 48-Hr Report       Support       President President Processing Services from 10/11 48-Hr Report       Image: President Processing Services from 10/11 48-Hr Report       Support       President Processing Services from 10/11 48-Hr Report       Image: President Processing Processing Services from 10/		04-44	Ziz Osda		0400 44
Purpose of Expenditure       Purpose of Expenditure       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure       Support       Office Sought:       House District:         TRUMP, DONALD J.,       Image: Control of Contrel of Contre Control of Control of Control of Control of Control				Transactio	7 7 7
Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/11 48-Hr Report       Calegory/ Type       10       00       2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       Uppose       Y President       Senate       State:         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary       X General 2020         Mailing Address Por Dur Future Action Fund       Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         City Washington       Dc       20043-4330       Amount         City Calendar Year-To-Date Propose of Expenditure Canvasing Services from 10/7-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/09 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       X Support       Office Sought       Y 2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       X Support       Office Sought:       Y House District:         HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, ., .       Oppose       President       Senate       State:         Volder year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       3643.37       Disbursement For:       Primary       X General 2020         Other (specify) >			13231-9204		
TRUMP, DONALD J.,.,       Image: Construction of the state in the state state in		Hr Report			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary       X General 2020         Full Name of Payse For Our Future Action Fund       Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Mailing Address PO Box 34390       DC       20043-4390       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         City Washington       DC       20043-4390       Transaction ID : VS68MA1COFF Date of Disbursement or obligation         Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/7-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed       Category/ Type       Transaction ID : VS68MA1COFF Date of Disbursement or obligation         Name of Federal Candidate: HORSFORD. STEVEN ALEXZANDER,       Oppose       President : Senate State: NV         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       3643.37       Disbursement For:       Primary & General 2020         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures        3114.83          (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures        3114.83         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures         3114.83         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures             Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized c	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       2020       Other (specify) ▶         Full Name of Payee       Image: Construction of the second of the sec	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	× President	Senate State:
Full Name of Payee       Image: Second			1566835.41	2020	
For Our Future Action Fund       Image: Control of the second secon					
Mailing Address       PO Box 34390         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390         City       State       Zip Code         Washington       DC       20043-4390         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/       Transaction ID: VSG8MA1COFT         Canvassing Services from 107-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed       Category/       Type         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Service Streement of Obligation       Image: Service Streement of Obligation         HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , ,       Oppose       President       Senate       State:         Calendar Year-To-Date       Per Election for Office Sought       3643.37       Disbursement For:       Primary       Ceneral         (a) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       Image: State:					
PO Box 34390       Amount         City       State       Zip Code         DC       20043-4390       Transaction ID : VSGMA1COF7         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/       Transaction ID : VSGMA1COF7         Canvassing Services from 10/7-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed       Category/       Top of (2000)         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Support       Office Sought: Image: House District: Image: Oppose         HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , ,       Oppose       President Image: Oppose         Calendar Year-To-Date       Per Election for Office Sought       Image: Oppose         Per Election for Office Sought       3643.37       Disbursement For: Primary Image: Primary Image: Oppose         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Oppose       Other (specify) >         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       Image: Oppose       Image: Oppose       Image: Oppose         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.         Stotrz, Gail, , ,       [Electronically Filed]       Date       10       22       2020	Mailing Address			10	07 2020
Washington       DC       20043-4390       Transaction ID : VSG8MA1CQF7         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/       Dt       20043-4390         Caregory/       Type       10       07       202         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought:       House District:       04         HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , ,       Oppose       President       Senate       State:       NV         Calendar Year-To-Date       Disbursement For:       Primary       General       Calendar Year-To-Date         Per Election for Office Sought       3643.37       Other (specify) >	PO Box 34390			Amount	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/7-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/09 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate: HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , ,       Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       Year-To-Date Senate       President       Senate       State: NV         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       3643.37       Disbursement For:       Primary       General 2020         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures        3114.83         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures           Under penalty of perjury 1 certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	City	State	Zip Code		918.39
Purpose of Expenditure       Carvassing Services from 10/7-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/09 48-Hr Report       Image: Category/ Type	Washington	DC	20043-4390		
HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , ,       Oppose       President       Senate       State:       NV         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       3643.37       Disbursement For:       Primary       General 2020         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       >       3114.83         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       >       3114.83         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       >       >         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	Canvassing Services from 10/7-10/14 (Estimate)	as disclosed		M M	
HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , ,       Oppose       President       Senate       State:	Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sought:	K House District: 04
Ber Election for Office Sought       3643.37       2020       Other (specify) >         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       >       3114.83         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       >       3114.83         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       >       >         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz, Gail, . , [Electronically Filed]       Date 10       22       22       22       22       22	HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , ,			-	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       >       3114.83         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       >       3114.83         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       >       >         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz, Gail, , ,       [Electronically Filed]       Date			3643.37		Primary K General
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures.         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz, Gail, , ,       [Electronically Filed]         Date       10         22       2020		7 7		Other (	specify) ►
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	es		•	3114.83
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendi	tures		•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.					
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.  Stoltz, Gail, , ,  [Electronically Filed] Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 22 2020	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candi	date or authorize			
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	iled]		
	Signature	-			

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	5			PAGE 137 OF 158 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			E1	EC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	M / D D / Y D Y Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of I	Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund			M	
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			10	13 2020
FO B0X 34390			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		1387.26
Washington	DC	20043-4390		tion ID : VSG8MA1ERK7
Purpose of Expenditure		Cotogony/	Date of I	Disbursement or Obligation
Phone Banking Services from 10/13-10/14 (Estimat disclosed on 10/15 48-Hr Report	te) as	Category/ Type	10	
Name of Federal Candidate:		× Support	Office Sought:	House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× President	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		4500005 44	Disbursement F	For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	1566835.41	2020 Othe	er (specify)►
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of I	Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund			10	
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				
			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		2797.55
Washington	DC	20043-4390		tion ID : VSG8MA1AYM7
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/		Disbursement or Obligation
Digital Communications Services from 10/1-10/14 disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report	(Estimate) as	Туре	10	0 01 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought:	House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× President	
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement F	or: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		1566835.41	2020 Othe	er (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	5		•	4184.81
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ires		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	7 7 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ- with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,			M M / D	D / Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	[Electronically Fi	led] Date		22 2020
olghalure				

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITU	RES			H	PAGE 138 OF	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					FOR LINE 24 OF	
For Our Future					ENTIFICATION N	UMBER V
				C	C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed or	M M /	D D / Y	Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item [	Date of Public	Distribution/Disse	mination
For Our Future Action Fund				10 <sup>M</sup> /	D D / Y	Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			A	mount		
City	State	Zip Code				952.95
Washington	DC	20043-4390			D: VSG8MA1BVM rsement or Obligat	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/5-10/14 (Estimation 10/07 48-Hr Report	te) as disclosed	Category/ Type		10		2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office S	Sought:	House Distric	ot:08
SLOTKIN, ELISSA, , ,		Oppose	P	resident	Senate Stat	e: <u>MI</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		2208.31	Disburs 2020	ement For: Other (sp		General
Full Name of Payee		Memo			Distribution/Disse	mination
For Our Future Action Fund			-	M M /	D D / Y	Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				10	08	2020
			A	mount		
City	State	Zip Code			2	469.30
Washington	DC	20043-4390			D: VSG8MA1CQM rsement or Obligat	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/8-10/14 (Estimation 10/09 48-Hr Report	ate) as disclosed	Category/ Type				2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office S	Sought:	House Distric	st:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose		resident	Senate Stat	
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburs	ement For:	Primary	General
Per Election for Office Sought		1566835.41	2020	Other (sp	ecify) 🕨	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expend	itures		•		34	22.25
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expe	enditures		• •			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indep with, or at the request or suggestion of, any ca party committee) any political party committee	andidate or authorized					
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led]	M = M	/ D D	/ Y Y Y Y Y 2020	1
Signature		Date	e 10	22	2020	

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	5			PAGE 139	OF 158 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATIO	
For Our Future					
				C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	oort Amends repo	rt filed on	M / D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/D	vissemination
Deliver Strategies, LLC			Ν		Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1201 Epister Dr			— L	10 09	2020
4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550			Amou	nt	
City	State	Zip Code			13915.00
Arlington	VA	22203-1627	Trans	action ID : VSG8MA1	D6N7
Purpose of Expenditure				of Disbursement or Ob	0
Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping as 10/09 48-Hr Report	disclosed on	Category/ Type		10 / 09 /	Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sough	nt: House D	District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Preside	ent Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemer	nt For: Primary	X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7 7	1566835.41	<sup>2020</sup> C	Other (specify) ►	
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/D	issemination
For Our Future Action Fund			Ν	10 / D D /	Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			— L	10 11	2020
PO Box 34390			Amou	nt	
City	State	Zip Code			152.10
Washington	DC	20043-4390		saction ID : VSG8MA1	
Purpose of Expenditure				of Disbursement or Ob	
Phonebanking Services from 10/11-10/14 (Estima disclosed on 10/14 48-Hr Report	te) as	Category/ Type		10 / 11 /	Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sough	nt: 🗶 House D	District: 02
ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , ,		Oppose	Preside	ent Senate	State: <u>NV</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date		1169.38	Disbursemer	nt For: Primary	X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7		2020 C	Other (specify) ►	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	5		•		152.10
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ires		•		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				7	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		•	
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led] Date	10 <sup>M</sup>	22 / Y Y Y Y Y Y 2020	
Signature	<del>_</del>				

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6		PAGE 140 OF 158
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc			10 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 10 02 2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			Amount
FI 3		,	
City	State	Zip Code	359.38
Oakland	CA	94612-2503	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G7R7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on Report	10/03 48-Hr	Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	President State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		52434.99	Disbursement For: Primary X General
	7 7		Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
			10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	2173.62
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1AYS7
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate) a on 10/03 48-Hr Report	as disclosed	Туре	10 01 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: K House District: 03
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date		9216.16	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7		2020 Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	S		2173.62
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	Jres		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	late or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led]	a 10 22 2020
Signature	•	Date	

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6		PAGE 141 OF 158 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
			10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 06 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount
0.4	01-1-	7:- 0	
City	State	Zip Code 20043-4390	1402.01 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1BVS7
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/6-10/14 (Estimate disclosed on 10/07 48-Hr Report	e) as	Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate:		× Support	Office Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	President X Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date		50404.00	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		52434.99	2020
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc			10 13 Y Y Y Y 10 13 2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			
FI 3			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	1058.00
Oakland	CA	94612-2503	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1G818 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed o Report	n 10/15 48-Hr	Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President     Senate     State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		4500005 44	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		1566835.41	2020
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	S		1402.01
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ires		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized		• • •
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led] –	
Signature	I = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	Date	e 10 22 2020

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6				PAGE 142	2 OF 158 24 OF FORM 3	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				EEC I		ON NUMBER	
For Our Future				1000			
				С	C00620971		4
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M /		Y Y Y Y	
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Dat	e of Publi	c Distribution	/Dissemination	
For Our Future Action Fund				M M	/ 01 /	Y Y Y Y	Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				10	01	2020	_
			Am	ount			
City	State	Zip Code				1210.34	П
Washington	DC	20043-4390			ID : VSG8MA		
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 10/1-10/14 ( disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report	(Estimate) as	Category/ Type	Dat	e of Disbi	ursement or C		Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	iaht:	House	District:	
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose		ident	Senate	State:	_
		<b>~</b>		L			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		1566835.41	Disbursem	Other (s	Primary pecify) ►	Genera	
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Dat	e of Publi	c Distribution	Dissemination	
The Operations Group				<sup>M</sup> 10	/ D D /	2020	Y
Mailing Address 1629 K St NW							
Ste 300			Am	ount			_
City	State	Zip Code				90626.19	
Washington	DC	20006-1631			ID: VSG8MA		
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/5-10/14 (Estimate) = 10/07 48-Hr Report	as reported on	Category/ Type				2020	Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ight:	House	District:	
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose		ident	Senate	State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursem	ent For:	Primary	/ X Genera	al
Per Election for Office Sought	7	1566835.41	2020	Other (s	pecify) ►		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu				- 7		91836.53	
							4
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures							
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic party committee) any political party committee or its	late or authorized						
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led]	M M	/		Y Y	
Signature	LEACTORICALLY FI	Date	9 10	22	202	20	

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE	S		PAGE 143 OF 158
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.			10 / Y Y Y Y Y 10 12 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			
			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	46.07
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1EF58
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/14 48-	Hr Report	Category/ Type	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate:			
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Support Oppose	Office Sought: House District:
		Oppose	President     Senate     State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	1566835.41	Disbursement For:       Primary       ✔       General         2020       Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NP Consulting Inc.			10 / 10 / Y Y Y Y 10 10 2020
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW			
Ste 1003			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	322.00
Washington	DC	20005-3939	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G798
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping ( disclosed on 10/11 48-Hr Report	Estimate) as	Туре	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: X House District: 03
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: <u>NV</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		9216.16	2020 Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	əs		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendi	tures		►
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indepen- with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candi party committee) any political party committee or it	date or authorize		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	iled] –	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Signature		Date	e 10 22 2020

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6		PAGE 144 OF 158
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	t filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	tem Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
America Votes In-Kind Contribution Received			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address			
1155 Connecticut Ave NW			Amount
Ste 600 City	State	Zip Code	355.78
Washington	DC	20036-4324	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1BVA8
Purpose of Expenditure			Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/07 48-F	Ir Report	Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	✗ President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7	1566835.41	2020 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Memo	tem Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
America Votes			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
In-Kind Contribution Received			10 07 2020
1155 Connecticut Ave NW			Amount
Ste 600 City	State	Zip Code	776.25
Washington	DC	20036-4324	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1CQA8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed o Report	n 10/09 48-Hr	Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate:		🖌 Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	✗ President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		1566835.41	2020 Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	s		▶ 1132.03
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ures		Image: A state of the state
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			►
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic party committee) any political party committee or its	late or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led]	10 22 2020
Signature		Date	10 22 2020

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6				PAGE 145	OF 158
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC I	DENTIFICATIO	N NUMBER ▼
				С	C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	Item Dat	te of Publi	ic Distribution/D	issemination
NP Consulting Inc.				<sup>M</sup> 10	/ D D / 13	y y y y 2020
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW			Am	ount		
Ste 1003	Ototo	Zin Oada	- F			1006.05
City	State	Zip Code				1006.25
Washington	DC	20005-3939			ID: VSG8MA10 ursement or Ob	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Es disclosed on 10/15 48-Hr Report	stimate) as	Category/ Type		MM	/ D D /	YYYYYY
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office So	ught:	House D	istrict:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Pres	sident	Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	1566835.41	Disbursen		Primary	X General
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Dat	te of Publi	ic Distribution/D	issemination
For Our Future Action Fund				10 <sup>M</sup>	/ D D / 04	Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390						2020
			Am	ount		
City	State	Zip Code				200.58
Washington	DC	20043-4390			ID: VSG8MA1 ursement or Ob	
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 10/4-10/14 disclosed on 10/07 48-Hr Report	(Estimate) as	Category/ Type		M M 10	/ D D / 04	Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office So	uaht:	House D	istrict:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose		sident		State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		1566835.41	Disbursen	nent For:	Primary	X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7		2020	Other (s	pecify) 🕨	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	S		•		1 I I I	200.58
(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expendit	ures		•			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic party committee) any political party committee or its	late or authorized					
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led] Date	e 10	/ D D 22	/ 2020	
Signature	-		, 10		2020	

INME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)       FOR LINES (20 FORM 3X         For Our Future       For Our Future         Check if	ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6				PAGE 14	-	
For Our Future       C Deconstruction related. *         Check if24-hour report	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				550			
Check II       24-hour report       New report       Amends report filed on <ul> <li></li></ul>								
Check II       24-hour report       New report       Amends report filed on         Full Name of Payse       Amends report filed on       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Mailing Address       1155 Connecticut Ave NW       Sie 600         City       Sie 600       DC       20036-4324         Purpose of Expenditure       Prometor of Expenditure       Category/       Transaction ID : YSGBMA/EEJB         Pare of Expenditure       Category/       Transaction ID : YGGBMA/EEJB         Name of Federal Candidate:       X Support       Office Sought       Y House         ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE       Coppose       President       Senate       State:       NV         Calendar Year-To-Date       YE       Datoursement for:       YSGBMA/EGGB       Amount       10 ' 0 ' ' 2020         Full Name of Payse       Full Name of Payse       X Memo Item       Category/       Datoursement for:       YSGBMA/EGGB         Purpose of Expenditure       Uterstrue as disclosed on 10/3 48-Hr Report       Category/       Ype       Transaction ID: YSGBMA/EGGB         Purpose of Expenditure       Iterative as disclosed on 10/3 48-Hr Report       Ype       Transaction ID: YSGBMA/EGGB         Purpose of Expenditure       Iterative as disclosed on 10/3 48-Hr Report       State       Disbursement For:					C	C0062097	1	I,
America Voies       Inskind Contribution Received         Meiling Address       1155 Connecticut Ave NW         Site 600       Dc         City       State         Purposa of Expanditure       Oppose         Predextinately as disclosed on 10/14 48-Hr Report       Citegory/ Type         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support         ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE,       Oppose         Calendar Vear-To-Date       Distate         Per Election for Office Sought       1193.38         City       State         Purpose of Expanditure       Distate         Per Election for Office Sought       1193.38         City       State         Purpose of Expanditure       Distate         Purpose of Expanditure       Distate         Per Election for Office Sought       1193.38         City       State         Purpose of Expanditure       Distate         Purpose of Expanditure       Calendary Voiet         City       State         Purpose of Expanditure       Calendary Voiet         City       State         Reno       Support         City       State         Purpose of Expanditure       Calendary Vear-To-Date	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	n M M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y	]
In-Kind Contribution Received       Ito 0 1 1 / 2020         Mailing Address       1155 Connecticut Ave NW         Site 600       20036-4324         Purpose of Expenditure       20036-4324         Phonebank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/14 48-Hr Report       Cottegory/ Transaction D: VSGMATEL3B         AckERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE,       © Oppose         Calendar Vex-To-Date       President         Part Bootom For:       Primary & General         Purpose of Expenditure       Ki Memo Item         Literature as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report       Category         NV       State       Support         Nore of Expenditure       South Category         Literature as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report       Category         Nume of Federal Candidate:       Support         BIDEN, JOSEPHR JR       Oppose         Category >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>	Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item [	Date of Pul	olic Distribution	n/Dissemination	
Mailing Address       1165 Connecticut Ave NW         Ste 600       City       State       Zip Code         Vashington       Dc       2036-4324       Transaction ID: VSGMATEL3         Purpose of Expenditure       Dc       Category/ Type       10       11       2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       X Support       Office Sought:       X House       District:       02         ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE:       Oppose       President       Senate       State:       NV         Catendar Year-To-Date       Perelicein for Office Sought       1189.38       2020       Other (specify) ▶         Full Name of Payee       It Now of the payment to Garlety Pruitt on 10/1.       Mailing Address       6479 S Virginia St       Anount         Otiv       State       Zip Code       NV       BisDensment item of payment to Garlety Pruitt on 10/1.       Tansaction ID: VSGBMATGGGB         Purpose of Expenditure       NV       BisDen       Jobeursement For:       Primary       General         Literature as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report       NV       BisDensment For:       Primary       Y General         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR.,       Oppose       Office Sought       1566835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary       Y General         BIDE								
Site 600       Amount         City       State       DC       20036-4324         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/ Type       Tanaaction D: VSGBMATELS Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       X Support       Office Sought:       House District:       02         ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE,       Oppose       President       Senate       State:       NV         Calendar Vest-To-Date       Usbursement for:       Primary       Centeral       2020       Other (specify) ▶         Full Name of Paynes       Itemasement item for payment to Gariety Pruit on 10/1.       Mailing Address       6479 S Virginia St       Other (specify) ▶       Tanaaction ID: VSGBMATGEOS         Purpose of Expenditure       Itemasement item for payment to Gariety Pruit on 10/1.       Mailing Address       6479 S Virginia St       Amount         City       State       Zip Code       89511-1104       Tanaaction ID: VSGBMATGEOS         Purpose of Expenditure       Iterature as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report       NV       89511-1104       Tanaaction ID: VSGBMATGEOS         Diabursement For:       President       Sender of Disbursement For:       Primary       K General         Oppose       Expenditure       X       Support       Office Sought       Tanaaction ID: VSGBMATGEOS	Mailing Address				10		2020	4
City       State       Zip Code       79.28         Washington       DC       2038-4324       Transaction ID : VSGBMAREEJ8         Purpose of Expenditure       Processor       Transaction ID : VSGBMAREEJ8         Name of Foderal Candidate:       X       Support       Office Sought       10       11       2020         Name of Foderal Candidate:       X       Support       Office Sought       House District       02         ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE,       Oppose       President       Senate       State       NV         Calendar Year-To-Date       President       Senate       State       NV         Felde XOffice       X       Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Fedde XOffice       X       Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Public Parametriate In for payment to Garlety Pruitt on 10/1.       NV       89511-1104       Amount         Mailing Address       6479 S Virginia St       Amount       Transaction ID : VSGBMA/IGGOB         Public Distribution/Disate       NV       89511-1104       Transaction ID : VSGBMA/IGGOB         Public Distribution/Distribution/Distribution/Distribution/Distribution/Distribution/Distribution/Distribution/Distribution/Distribution/Distribution/Distribution/Distememet or Colligation       Transacti				/	Amount			
Purpose of Expenditure Phonebank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/14 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate: ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , ,       Oppose       Office Sought: X House District: 02 President Senate State: NV         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       Item for payment to Gariety Pruitt on 10/1. Mailing Address 6479 S Virginia St       Memo Item Federa Office       Det of Public Distribution/Dissemination         City Reno       State       Zip Code 89511-1104       Amount         Purpose of Expenditure City Reno       NV       B9511-1104       Transaction ID: VSGMA16000 Date of Disbursement for Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure City       State       X Support       Office Sought:       House District:         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, ,,       Oppose       Oppose       President Senate State:       Disbursement For:       Primary X General 2020         Category/ Furpose of Expenditure Literature as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report       NV       B9511-1104       Transaction ID: VSGMA16000 Date of Disbursement For:       President Senate State:         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, ,,       Oppose       Oppose       X Support       Disbursement For:       Primary X General 2020       Other (specify) >         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures        79.28        79.28         (b) SUBT		State	Zip Code				79.28	٦
Purpose of Expenditure Phonebank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/14 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       10       10       10       2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       X Support       Office Sought:       X House District:       02         ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE       Oppose       President       Senate State:       NV         Calendar Year To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       Disbursement For:       Primary       X General 2020       Other (specify)         Full Name of Payee Fedex Office Nembursement item for payment to Garlety Pruitt on 10/1.       Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Transaction ID : VSGBMA1GGOS Date of Disbursement or Obligation       NV       B3511-1104       Transaction ID : VSGBMA1GGOS Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Nume of Federal Candidate:       NV       Support       Office Sought:       House District:         BiDEN, JOSEPH R JR, .,       Oppose       Oppose       President Senate State:       Disbursement For:       Primary       Y General 2020         Other (specify) +	Washington	DC	20036-4324					
ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE,       Colore Sught.       Induse obstrict.         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       1169.38       Disbursement For:       Primary & General 2020         Full Name of Payee Fedex Office Reimbursement item for payment to Gariety Pruit on 10/1.       Image: State       Date of Public Distributor/Dissemination         Image: State State       Xip Memo Item       Date of Public Distributor/Dissemination         Image: State State State       Xip Code       Image: State		r Report			M M	/ D D	/ Y Y Y Y	
ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE,       Colore Sught.       Induse obstrict.         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       1169.38       Disbursement For:       Primary & General 2020         Full Name of Payee Fedex Office Reimbursement item for payment to Gariety Pruit on 10/1.       Image: State       Date of Public Distributor/Dissemination         Image: State State       Xip Memo Item       Date of Public Distributor/Dissemination         Image: State State State       Xip Code       Image: State	Name of Federal Candidate:						<u> </u>	_
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       Disbursement For:       Primary       © General 202         Full Name of Payee Fedex Office *Reimbursement item for payment to Gariety Pruitt on 10/1.       Mailing Address 6479 S Virginia St       Mailing Address 6479 S Virginia St       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 ° ° ° ° 2020 · Amount 10 ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° °					U			—
Per Election for Office Sought       1169.38       2020       Other (specify) ▶         Full Name of Payee       Image: Control of Contrel Control of Control of Control of Control o			Oppose					
Fedex Office         *Reimbursement item for payment to Gariety Pruitt on 10/1.         Mailing Address         6479 S Virginia St         City       State         Reno       NV         Bystin       State         Purpose of Expenditure       Iterature as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report         Purpose of Expenditure       Support         Literature as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report       Support         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, . ,       Oppose         Calendar Year-To-Date       Disbursement For:         Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41         Other (specify) >       Itematures         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       >         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       >         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       >         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of , any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) or its agent.		7 7	1169.38		_		y X Genera	3l
* Reimbursement item for payment to Gariety Pruitt on 10/1.   Mailing Address 6479 S Virginia St   City State   Zip Code 134.12   Reno NV   Purpose of Expenditure State   Literature as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report Category/   Name of Federal Candidate: Support   BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, ., Oppose   Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought   Per Election for Office Sought 1566835.41   Other (specify) >   (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures   (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures   Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.			🗶 Memo	Item [	Date of Pul	olic Distribution	1/Dissemination	
Mailing Address       6479 S Virginia St         City       State       Zip Code         Reno       NV       89511-1104         Purpose of Expenditure       Literature as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GG08 Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Second State       Image: Second State       Image: Second State         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,       Oppose       Image: Second State       Image: Second State         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary       Image: General 2020         (a) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       Image: General 2020       Other (specify) Image: General 2020       Other (specify) Image: General 2020         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       Image: General 2020       Other (specify) Image: General 2020       Image: General 2020         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) or its agent.         Stoltz; Gail, , .       [Electronically Filed]       Image: General 2020       Image: General 2020         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reporte		tt on 10/1.						Т
City       State       Zip Code       134.12         Reno       NV       89511-1104       Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GGQ8         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/ Literature as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GGQ8         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought       House       District:         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,       Oppose       Oppose       Y resident       Senate       State:         Calendar Year-To-Date       Disbursement For:       Primary X General       Disbursement For:       Primary X General         Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary X General         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures        79.28         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures        79.28         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures         79.28         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz, Gail,       [Electronically Filed]       Date       10       22       2020 <td>Mailing Addross</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>10</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	Mailing Addross				10			
Reno       NV       89511-1104       Transaction ID : VS68MA1GGQ8         Purpose of Expenditure Literature as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Transaction ID : VS68MA1GGQ8         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought:       House       District:         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, .,       Oppose       Iffice Sought:       House       District:         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary       Iffice General 2020         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures        79.28         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures           Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz, Gail, .,       [Electronically Filed]       Date       10       22       2020				/	Amount			_
NV       Segn 11 mu4       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure Literature as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, .,       Image: Category/ Oppose       Image: Category/ President       House District: President         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       Image: Category/ Image: Category/ Oppose       Image: Category/ President       Image: Category/ President       Image: Category/ President         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Category/ President       Image: Category/ President       Image: Category/ President       Image: Category/ President       Image: Category/ President         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Category/ President       Image: Category/ President       Image: Category/ President       Image: Category/ President         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       Image: Category/ President       Image: Category/ President       Image: Category/ President       Image: Category/ President       Image: Category/ President         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	City	State	Zip Code				134.12	
Purpose of Expenditure Literature as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Image: Category/ Type       Image: Category/ Type         Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, . ,       Oppose       Office Sought: President       House       District: District: Disbursement For: Primary         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       Disbursement For: Primary       Primary       Image: General 2020         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       Image: General 2020       Other (specify) >         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       Image: General 2020       Image: General 2020         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	Reno	NV	89511-1104					
Literature as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report       Type         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Support       Office Sought:       House       District:         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,       Oppose       Image: President       Senate       State:         Calendar Year-To-Date       Disbursement For:       Primary       Image: General 2020       Other (specify)         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       Image: General 2020       Other (specify)       Image: General 2020         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       Image: General 2020       Other (specify)       Image: General 2020         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz, Gail, ., (Electronically Filed)       Date       Image: General 2020       Image: General 2020			Category/					
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,   BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,   Calendar Year-To-Date   Per Election for Office Sought     1566835.41        Disbursement For:   Primary        (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures     (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures     (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures     Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.     Stoltz, Gail, , ,     [Electronically Filed]     Date     10	Literature as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report						L	4
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,       Oppose       Image: President independent indep	Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office \$	Sought:	House	District:	
Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       2020       Other (specify) >         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       >       79.28         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       >       79.28         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       >       2020       0 ther (specify) >         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.         Staltz, Gail, ,       [Electronically Filed]       Date       10       22       220       2020	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,				-			
Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       2020       Other (specify) >         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       >       79.28         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       >       79.28         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       >       2020       0 ther (specify) >         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.         Staltz, Gail, ,       [Electronically Filed]       Date       10       22       220       2020	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburs	ement For:	Prima	ry 🗶 Genera	al
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz, Gail, , ,       [Electronically Filed]         Date       10         22       2020			1566835.41	2020	Other (	[specify) ►		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	s					79.28	1
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						,		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. <u>Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed]</u> Date 10 / 22 / 2020	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ures		• •				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. <u>Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed]</u> Date 10 / 22 / 2020								η.
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. <u>Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed]</u> Date 10 / 22 / 2020	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•				4
[Electronically File] Date 10 22 2020	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid	late or authorized						
Balo	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led]	10				
	Signature						ليت	

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6				PAGE 14	7 OF 15 24 OF FORM	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC			-
For Our Future							. •
				C	C0062097		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M	/ D D /	Y Y Y	Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Da	ate of Pub	olic Distributior	/Disseminatio	n
For Our Future Action Fund				M M		Y Y Y	Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				10	13	2020	
PO B0x 34390			An	nount			
City	State	Zip Code	— I [			803.26	П
Washington	DC	20043-4390			n ID : VSG8M		_
Purpose of Expenditure			Da		bursement or		
Phone Banking Services from 10/13-10/14 (Estimat disclosed on 10/15 48-Hr Report	te) as	Category/ Type		10 <sup>M</sup>	/ D D 13	Y Y Y 2020	Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		× Support	Office Sc	ought:	X House	District: 08	\$
SLOTKIN, ELISSA, , ,		Oppose	Pre	esident	Senate	State: M	<u> </u>
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburse	ment For:	Primar	y 🗶 Gene	əral
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	2208.31	2020	Other (	specify) 🕨		
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Da	ate of Pub	olic Distributior	/Disseminatio	n
Strive Digital LLC				M		Y Y Y	Y
Mailing Address				08	27	2020	
1027 Grand St Ste 28			An	nount			
City	State	Zip Code	— F			24.27	П
Brooklyn	NY	11211-1748			n ID : VSG8M		_
Purpose of Expenditure		Catagony	Da	M M	bursement or		Y
Digital Communications as disclosed on 9/03 48-H	Ir Report	Category/ Type		10	07	2020	_
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sc	ought:	House	District:	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Pre	esident	Senate	State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburse	ment For:	Primar	y 🗴 Gene	eral
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	1566835.41	2020	Other (	specify) 🕨		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	S			7		827.53	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	Ires		• •	,			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•				٦
				7	7		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•			· ·		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led]	e 10	/ 22	D / Y Y 20	20 20	
Signature		Date	5 10	22			

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	S		PAGE 148 OF 158
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	oort Amends repo	rt filed on
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.			10 08 / Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			
			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	2787.31
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1CQR8
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/09 48-I	Hr Report	Category/ Type	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	
		A oppoor	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		1566835.41	Disbursement For:     Primary     ✗     General       2020     Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Pruitt, Gariety, , ,			10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 01 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			
			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	42.92
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G6V8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Reimbursement - Printing - Literature as disclose Hr Report	ed on 10/03 48-	Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sought: X House District: 03
LEE, SUSIE, , ,			President Senate State: <u>NV</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		9216.16	2020 Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	es		▶ 2787.31
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit	tures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or it	date or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	ledl	MIM / DID / YIYIYIY
Signature		Date	10 22 2020

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE	S		PAGE 149 OF 158
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.			10 13 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			
			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	31.63
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1ERW8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/15 48-	Hr Report	Category/ Type	Date of Disbursement of Obligation           M         M         /         D         /         Y         Y         Y         Y           10         13         2020         13         13         10
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: X House District: 03
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Support     Oppose	Office Sought: K House District: 03 President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		9216.16	Disbursement For:       Primary       ✗       General         2020        Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund			10 01 Y Y Y Y 10 01 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			
			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	627.34
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1AYX8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 10/1-10/1- disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report	4 (Estimate) as	Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	President X Senate State: <u>MI</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		52434.99	2020 Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	98		658.97
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit	ures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candi party committee) any political party committee or it	date or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led]	
Signature		Date	e 10 22 2020

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6		PAGE 150 OF 158 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			
			С С00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund			
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			10102020
FO B0x 34390			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	2573.17
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1D6Y8
Purpose of Expenditure			Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Canvassing Services from 10/10-10/14 (Estimate) a on 10/11 48-Hr Report	as disclosed	Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X         President         Senate         State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		4500005 44	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		1566835.41	2020 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook			10 01 / Y Y Y Y Y 10 01 2020
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			10012020
I HAUKEI WAY			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	4635.94
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G4Y8
Purpose of Expenditure		Cotonomi	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Digital Advertising (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/0 Report	03 48-Hr	Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	Y         President         Senate         State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		1566835.41	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	- T T T	1500855.41	2020 Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	S		2573.17
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	late or authorized	•	
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led]	MIM / DOD / YIYIYIY
Signature		Date	e 10 22 2020

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6		PAGE 151 OF 158 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			
			С С00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			10 12 2020
FO Box 34390			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	145.97
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1EF09
Purpose of Expenditure			Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Canvassing Services 10/12-10/14 (Estimate) as dis 10/14 48-Hr Report	closed on	Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: X House District: 02
AMODEI, MARK EUGENE, , ,		X Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		1169.38	2020 Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.			
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			10092020
PO Box 392264			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	2196.44
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1D729
Purpose of Expenditure			Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/11 48-	Hr Report	Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	Y         President         Senate         State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		4500025 44	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		1566835.41	2020 Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	S		2342.41
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	Ires		• •
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	ledi	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Signature	LELECTIONICALLY FL	Date	e 10 22 2020

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 152 OF 158 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
				0
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	oort Amends repo	rt filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Michigan Education Association		Memo	Item Date o	f Public Distribution/Dissemination
In-Kind Contribution Received				10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 01 2020
Mailing Address 1216 Kendale Blvd			Amoun	
	1 -			
City	State	Zip Code		635.60
East Lansing	MI	48823-2008		action ID : VSG8MA1AZ69 f Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 10/1-10/14 (I disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report	Estimate) as	Category/ Type	М	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought	: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Preside	nt Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		1566835.41	Disbursement	For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	1300833.41	<sup>2020</sup> Ot	her (specify)
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date o	f Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.				10 / Y Y Y Y 10 01 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264				· · ·
			Amoun	
City	State	Zip Code		2846.25
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		action ID : VSG8MA1AZB9 f Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/03 48-I	Hr Report	Category/ Type	M	10 <sup>M</sup> / <sup>D</sup> 01 <sup>J</sup> / <sup>Y</sup> 2020 <sup>Y</sup>
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought	: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	× Preside	nt Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		4500005 44	Disbursement	For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	1566835.41	<sup>2020</sup> Ot	her (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	5		•	3481.85
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	· · · · · · · · · · · ·
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		• • •
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led]	M = M /	
Signature	Later onicuty Ft	Date	10	22 2020

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)       FEC IDENTIFICATION         For Our Future       C C00620971         Check if       24-hour report       48-hour report       New report       Amends report filed on       M M       0 D       / Y         Full Name of Payee       Image: Comparison of the payee       Image: Comparison of the payee       Image: Comparison of the payee       Date of Public Distribution/Diss         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390       Image: Comparison of the payee         City       State       Zip Code       20043-4390       Image: Comparison of the payee       Image: Comparison of the payee         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/ Canvassing Services from 10/7-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/09 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Image: Comparison of the payee         Name of Expenditure       Category/ Type       Image: Comparison of the payee       Image: Comparison of the payee         Name of Expenditure       Comparison 10/7-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed       Category/ Type       Image: Comparison of the payee         Image: Comparison of Expenditure       Comparison of the payee       Comparison of the payee       Image: Comparison of the payee         Image: Comparison of Expenditure       Compayee       Compayee       Comparison of the paye	OF 158 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future       C C00620971         Check if       24-hour report       48-hour report       New report       Amends report filed on       M M M / D D / Y         Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund       Image: Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Diss         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390       Image: Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Diss         City       State       Zip Code       20043-4390       Image: Memo Item       Image: Memo Item         Purpose of Expenditure canvassing Services from 10/7-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/09 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Image: Memo Item       Image: Memo Item	
Check if       24-hour report       48-hour report       New report       Amends report filed on         Full Name of Payee       Image: Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Diss         For Our Future Action Fund       Image: Memo Item       Image: Memo Item         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390       Amount         City       State       Zip Code         Washington       DC       20043-4390         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/         Canvassing Services from 10/7-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed       Category/         In 0       Image: Memo Item	
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund       Image: Action Fund       Date of Public Distribution/Distrib	Y Y Y Y
For Our Future Action Fund       Monthe norm         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390         City       State       Zip Code         Washington       DC       20043-4390         Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/7-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/09 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Transaction ID : VSG8MA1CC	
Mailing Address       PO Box 34390         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390         City       State       Zip Code         Washington       DC       20043-4390         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/ Type       Transaction ID : VSG8MA1CC Date of Disbursement or Oblig         Name of Expenditure       Category/ Type       Min         Name of Expenditure       Category/ Type       Min	semination
City       State       Zip Code         Washington       DC       20043-4390         Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/7-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/09 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Transaction ID : VSG8MA1CC Date of Disbursement or Oblig	2020
Washington       DC       20043-4390       Transaction ID : VSG8MA1CC         Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/7-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/09 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Tube of Disbursement or Oblig	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/7-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/09 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Date of Disbursement or Oblig	5551.54
Canvassing Services from 10/7-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/09 48-Hr Report	
Name of Federal Candidate:	2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House Dist	trict:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	ate:
Calendar Year-To-Date       Disbursement For:       Primary         Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary         Other (specify) ▶	X General
Full Name of Payee Date of Public Distribution/Dist	semination
For Our Future Action Fund	у у у 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Amount	
City State Zip Code	874.47
Washington     DC     20043-4390     Transaction ID : VSG8MA1EF       Date of Disbursement or Oblig     Dt     Dt     Dt	RJ9
Purpose of Expanditure	2020
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House Dist	trict:
	ate:
Calendar Year-To-Date       Disbursement For:       Primary         Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       Other (specify) ▶	X General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	6426.01
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is no party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 22 2020	Y
Signature	

Check if       24-hour report       Amends report filed on         Full Name of Payee       Image: Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Diss         For Our Future Action Fund       Image: Memo Item       Image: Memo Item         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390       Amount	Y Y Y
For Our Future       C C00620971         Check if       24-hour report       48-hour report       New report       Amends report filed on       M M / D D / Y         Full Name of Payee       Image: Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Diss         For Our Future Action Fund       Image: Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Diss         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390       Mount         City       State       Zip Code         Washington       DC       20043-4390         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/         Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed       Category/	Y Y Y emination
Check if       24-hour report       48-hour report       New report       Amends report filed on       M M / D D / Y         Full Name of Payee       Image: Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Diss         For Our Future Action Fund       Image: Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Diss         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390       Image: Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Diss         City       State       Zip Code       Image: Memo Item       Amount         City       State       Zip Code       Image: Memo Item       Transaction ID : VSG8MA1AY         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/       Image: Memo Item       Image: Memo Item       Image: Memo Item         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/       Image: Memo Item       Image: Memo Item       Image: Memo Item         Image: Memo Item       Image: Memo Item       Image: Memo Item       Image: Memo Item       Image: Memo Item         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390       Image: Memo Item       Image: Memo Item       Image: Memo Item         Purpose of Expenditure       Image: Memo Item       Image: Memo Item       Image: Memo Item       Image: Memo Item         Image: Memo Item       Image: Memo Item       Image: Memo Item       Image: Memo Item       Image: Memo Item         Image: Memo Item </td <td>emination</td>	emination
Check if       24-hour report       48-hour report       New report       Amends report filed on         Full Name of Payee       Image: Category/       Image: Category/       Date of Public Distribution/Diss         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390       Image: Category/       Image: Category/       Image: Category/         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/       Image: Category/       Image: Category/       Image: Category/         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/       Image: Category/       Image: Category/       Image: Category/         Image: Category/       Image: Category/       Image: Category/       Image: Category/       Image: Category/	emination
For Our Future Action Fund         Mailing Address         PO Box 34390         City         State       Zip Code         Washington       DC       20043-4390         Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed       Category/ Transaction ID : VSG8MA1AY Date of Disbursement or Obligation	Y Y Y
Mailing Address       PO Box 34390         City       State       Zip Code         Washington       DC       20043-4390         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/         Carvassing Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed       Category/	
Mailing Address       PO Box 34390       Amount         City       State       Zip Code         Washington       DC       20043-4390         Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed       Category/ Turo       Mmm	2020
City     State     Zip Code       Washington     DC     20043-4390       Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed     Category/ Turo	
Washington     DC     20043-4390     Transaction ID : VSG8MA1AY       Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed     Category/ Turce     M M / D D / Y	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed     Category/ Turce     Date of Disbursement or Obligation	4781.96
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed	
	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:	ict:
	ate:
	X General
Calendar Year-To-Date       Disbursement For:       Primary         Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       2020         Other (specify) ▶	
Full Name of Payee Date of Public Distribution/Diss	emination
For Our Future Action Fund	y y y 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	2020
Amount	
City State Zip Code	1931.47
Washington     DC     20043-4390     Transaction ID : VSG8MA1BV	-
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/5-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/07 48-Hr Report     Category/ Type     Date of Disbursement or Obligation	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:	ict: 03
	ate: <u>MI</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary	<b>X</b> General
Per Election for Office Sought     3186.83       2020     Other (specify) ▶	
<ul> <li>(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures</li> <li>(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures</li> </ul>	713.43
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is no party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 22 2020	Y
Signature	

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6		[	PAGE 155 OF 158 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			I	POR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				
			C	C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	oort Amends repo	rt filed on	D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	tem Date of Public	Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund			10	08 / Y Y Y Y 08 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				2020
			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		2469.30
Washington	DC	20043-4390		D: VSG8MA1CQK9 rsement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/8-10/14 (Estimate) as on 10/09 48-Hr Report	s disclosed	Category/ Type		D         D         V         Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought:	House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× President	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For:	Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		1566835.41	2020 Other (sp	ecify) 🕨
Full Name of Payee		Memo	tem Date of Public	Distribution/Dissemination
America Votes In-Kind Contribution Received			M_M_/	
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW			10	09 2020
Ste 600			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code	_	3693.73
Washington	DC	20036-4324		ID : VSG8MA1D6M9
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Date of Disbu	rsement or Obligation
Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/11 48-	Hr Report	Туре	10	09 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	× President	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For:	Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	- T - T - T	1566835.41	2020 Other (sp	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	s		<ul> <li>• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •</li></ul>	6163.03
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ures		Image: A state of the state	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			Image: A state of the state	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	late or authorized	•		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led1 –	M M / D D	
Signature		Date	10 22	2020

INME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)       FOR LINES (20 FORM 3X         For Our Future       For Our Future         Check if24-hour report46-hour report46-hou	ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	5		PAGE 156 OF 158
For Our Future       C Decoupy T         Check if	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			
Check if       24-hour report       New report       Amends report filed on				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER V
Check #       24-hour report       New report       Amends report filed on         Full Name of Payee       The Outreach Team       If Memo Item         Mailing Address       407 College Ave       If Address         Sie 349       Sie 349       If Address         Oity       Intaca       NY       1445506701         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/       If Address       10144628         Category/       Transaction ID : YSGBMA(CGD)       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Name of Federal Candidate:       X       Support       Office Sought:       House         Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination       Category/       Y       Perfection to Office Sought:       House       Distrustment for:       Distrustmen				C C00620971
The Outreach Team       Image: Second S	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	oort Amends repo	t filed on
Mailing Address       407 College Ave         Sie 349       State         Oity       State         Purpose of Expenditure       NY         On 1015 48-Hr Report       Category/         Name of Federal Candidate:       BibEx         BibEx, JOSEPH R JR,       Oppose         Category/       Oppose         Full Name of Federal Candidate:       Disbursement For:         Purpose of Expenditure       Oppose         Pare Decision for Office Sought       1568835.41         Por Decision for Office Sought       1568835.41         Por Decision for Office Sought       120.76         Tanasection Fund       Memo Item         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390         City       State         Zip Code       Tanasection ID : StSBMATARE         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390         City       State         Purpose of Expenditure       Dc         Phone Banking Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate) as       Category/ Tanasection ID : StSBMATARE         Mare of Federal Candidate:       X Support         HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER       Oppose         Orbide Sought       State: NV         Calendar Year-To-Date       President	Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	tem Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address       407 College Ave         Sie 349       Amount         City       Itabso-6701         Parpose of Expenditure       NY         Parpose of Expenditure       Collegany/ Services from 10/14-10/20 (Estimate) as disclosed       Cettegony/ Type       Transaction ID: VSGMA16709 Date of Debursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       X support       Office Sought       House       District:       District:       District:       President       President       President       State:       District:       District: <td< td=""><td>The Outreach Team *</td><td></td><td></td><td></td></td<>	The Outreach Team *			
Sie 349       State       Zip Code       101446.2.8         City       Ithaca       NY       14850-6701       Transaction ID: VSGMA147/29         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/ Type       Date of Disbuscenent or Obligation         Canvassing Services from 10/14-10/20 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/15 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Date of Disbuscenent or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       IIII Add 2.8       Transaction ID: VSGMA147/29         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR., .       Oppose       Disbuscenent For:       President         Cale of Public Distribution/Dissemination       Disbuscenent For:       Primary IV General 2020       Other (specify)         Full Name of Payee       Po Box 34390       Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Full Name of Payee       Po Box 34390       Category/ Transaction D: VSGMA1AYR9       Date of Disbuscenent or Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure       DC       20043-4330       Transaction D: VSGMA1AYR9       Date of Disbuscenent or Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure       IIII (1/14 (Estimate) as       Category/ Type       Disbuscenent or Obligation       Transaction D: VSGMA1AYR9         Date of Disbuscenent or Obligation       IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII	Mailing Address 407 College Ave			
Ithaca       NY       14850-6701       Transaction ID : VSGBMA16709         Purpose of Expenditure Convession genetics from 10/14-10/20 (Estimate) as disclosed       Category/ Type       Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Support       Image: Support       Image: Support         BIDEN, JOSEPH RJR,       Oppose       Office Sought       Image: Support         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       2020       Other (specify) >         Full Name of Payee       Image: Support       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination       Image: Support         For Our Future Action Fund       Image: Support       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination       Image: Support         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390       Amount       Image: Support       Image: Support         Purpose of Expenditure       Dc       20043-4390       Transaction ID: VSGBMA1A789         Pate of Disbursement or Obligation       Image: Support       Image: Support       Image: Support         Purpose of Expenditure       Image: Support       Image: Support       Image: Support       Image: Support         Purpose of Expenditure       Image: Support       Image: Support       Image: Support       Image: Support       Image: Support         Purpose of Expenditure       Image: S	Ste 349			Amount
Purpose of Expenditure Carvassing Services from 10/14-10/20 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/15 44r Report       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Support       Office Sought:       House District:         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , .       Oppose       Disbursement For:       Primary         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       2020       Ofther (specify) >         Full Name of Payee       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         For Our Future Action Fund       Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390       Amount         Oily       State       Zup Code         Vashington       Dc       Zup Code         Purpose of Expenditure       Pone Banking Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate) as       Category/ Transaction ID: VSGMA1ARS         Purpose of Expenditure       Dc       Zup Code       Transaction ID: VSGMA1ARS         Name of Faderal Candidate:       X       Support       Office Sought:       House District:         HorksForD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , .       Oppose       Disbursement For:       Primary       General         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       Senate       State:       NV         Oppose       Disbursement For: <t< td=""><td>City</td><td>State</td><td>Zip Code</td><td>101446.28</td></t<>	City	State	Zip Code	101446.28
Purpose of Expenditure Canvasing Services from 10/14-10/20 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/15 48-Hr Roport       Category/ Type       Image: Category/ Type         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Category/ Type       Office Sought:       House District:         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR. ,       Oppose       Image: Category/ Type       Office Sought:       House District:         Category/ Bibbursement For:       President       Senate State:       Disbursement For:       Primary       Ceneral 2020         Category/ Per Election for Otice Sought       1566835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary       Ceneral 2020         Maling Address Por Our Future Action Fund       Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Maling Address Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed on 1003 48Hr Report       Category/ Transaction ID : VSGBMA1AYR9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       X       Oppose       President Senate State: NV         HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, ,       Oppose       Office Sought:       House District:       04         HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, ,       Oppose       President Senate State: NV       10       120.76         (e) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Senate State: NV       120.76       120.76         (b) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expendi	Ithaca	NY	14850-6701	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR,       Oppose       Image: Calendar Vear-To-Date         Per Election for Office Sought       1666835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary Image: Calendar Vear-To-Date         Per Election for Office Sought       1666835.41       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Full Name of Payee       Image: Calendar Vear-To-Date       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         For Our Future Action Fund       Image: Calendar Vear-To-Date       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390       Amount         City       State       Zip Code       Transaction D: VSG8MA14YE9         Purpose of Expenditure       Dc       20043-4390       Image: Calendar Vear-To-Date         Purpose of Expenditure       Image: Calendar Vear-To-Date       President       Senate         Por Destruct       Vear       Vear       Oppose       Office Sought:       Image: Note President         Calendar Vear-To-Date       Senate       State:       Note Vear       State:       Note Vear         Calendar Vear-To-Date       Selection for Office Sought       Senate       State:       Note Vear         Per Election for Office Sought       Selection for Office Sought       Selection       Selection       Note Vear         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditur	Canvassing Services from 10/14-10/20 (Estimate) a	as disclosed		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       Disbursement For:       Primary       X       General 202         Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund       Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Mailing Address PO Box 34390       DC       20043-4390       Amount         City Washington       DC       20043-4390       Transaction ID: VSG8MA1AYR9 Date of Obligation         Phone Stanking Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       To 1       2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       X       Support       Office Sought       01       2020         Name of Federal Candidate:       X       Support       Office Sought       1643.37       Office Sought       04         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       3643.37       Disbursement For:       Primary       K General 2020         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures        120.76        120.76         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures         120.76        120.76         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting e	Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District:
Per Election for Office Sought       1566835.41       2020       Other (specify) ▶         Full Name of Payee       Image: Construction of the state of Public Distribution/Dissemination       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390       Amount       Image: Construction of Office Sought       100 / 00 / 2020         City       State       Zip Code       Transaction ID : VSGBMA1AYR9         Purpose of Expenditure       DC       20043-4390       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure       DC       20043-4390       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Construction of Office Sought       Image: Construction of Office Sought       Image: Construction of Office Sought         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Construction of Office Sought         Calendar Year-To-Date       President       Senate       State:       NV         Por Election for Office Sought       Image: Construction of Construction of Office Sought       Image: Construction of Constructicon of Construction of Constructicon of Constr	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	✓ President State:
Full Name of Payee       Image: Control of Control (Specify)         Full Name of Payee       Image: Control (Specify)         For Our Future Action Fund       Image: Control (Specify)         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390         City       State       Zip Code         Washington       DC       20043-4390         Purpose of Expenditure       DC       20043-4390         Purpose of Expenditure       DC       20043-4390         Mame of Faderal Candidate:       X       Support         HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER,       Oppose       Office Sought         Calendar Year-To-Date       Per Election to Office Sought       Senate         Value       3643.37       Oppose       Office (Specify)         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Control (Specify)       Image: Control (Specify)         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X General
For Our Future Action Fund       Image: Constraint of the cons	Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	1566835.41	2020 Other (specify) ►
Mailing Address       PO Box 34390         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390         City       State       Zip Code         Washington       DC       20043-4390         Purpose of Expenditure       DC       20043-4390         Purpose of Expenditure       Transaction ID : VSGBMA1AYR9         Date of Disbursement or Obligation       Tansaction ID : VSGBMA1AYR9         Date of Disbursement or Obligation       To 0         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate) as         HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER,       Oppose         Calendar Year-To-Date       President         Per Election for Office Sought       3643.37         Other (specify) >			Memo	tem Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address       PO Box 34390         Mailing Address       PO Box 34390         City       State       Zip Code         Washington       DC       20043-4390         Purpose of Expenditure       Phone Banking Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate) as       Category/ Type       Transaction ID: VSG8MA14YR9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Category/ Type       Image: Category/ Type       Image: Category/ Type       Image: Category/ Type       Image: Category/ Type         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Category/ Type       Image: Category/ T	For Our Future Action Fund			
City       State       Zip Code       120.76         Washington       DC       20043-4390       Transaction ID : VSG8MA1AYR9         Purpose of Expenditure       Phone Banking Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate) as       Category/ Type       Transaction ID : VSG8MA1AYR9         Name of Federal Candidate:       Norme of Federal Candidate:       Image: Category/ Type       Image: Categ	Mailing Address PO Box 34390			
Washington       DC       20043-4390         Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Transaction ID : VSG8MA1AYR9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Category/ Type       Image: Category/ Type       Image: Category/ Type       Image: Category/ Type         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Category/ Type       Office Sought:       Image: House District:       04         HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , ,       Oppose       Oppose       President       Senate State:       NV         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       3643.37       Disbursement For:       Primary       Image: General 2020       Other (specify) Image: General 2020       Other (specify) Image: General 2020       Other (specify) Image: General 2020				Amount
Dc       200434390       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report       Category/ Type       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate: HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , ,       Image: Category/ Oppose       Image: Category/ President       Image: Category/ Office Sought:       Image: Category/ President       Image: Category/ Office Sought:       Image: Category/ President         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       Image: Category/ Office Sought       Image: Category/ President       Image: Category/ President       Image: Category/ President         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Category/ Image: Category/ President       Image: Category/ President       Image: Category/ President       Image: Category/ President         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Category/ President       Image: Category/ President       Image: Category/ President       Image: Category/ President         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	City	State	Zip Code	120.76
Purpose of Expenditure         Phone Banking Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimate) as         disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report         Name of Federal Candidate:         HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , ,         Calendar Year-To-Date         Per Election for Office Sought         3643.37         Disbursement For:         Primary         K General         2020         Other (specify) >             (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures             (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures             Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	Washington	DC	20043-4390	
HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , ,       Oppose       President       Senate       State: NV         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       3643.37       Disbursement For:       Primary       Ceneral 2020         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       Image: State:	Phone Banking Services from 10/1-10/14 (Estimation	te) as		
HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , ,       Oppose       President       Senate       State: NV         Calendar Year-To-Date       Disbursement For:       Primary       Ceneral         Per Election for Office Sought       3643.37       Disbursement For:       Primary       Ceneral         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures        120.76         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures        120.76         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures           Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: 🗶 House District: 04
Generative of the form of the sought       3643.37       2020       Other (specify) >	HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , ,			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz, Gail, .,       [Electronically Filed]         Date       10         10       22         2020			3643.37	2020
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.         Stoltz, Gail, , ,       [Electronically Filed]         Date       10         10       22				Other (specify) ►
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	S		▶ 120.76
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. <u>Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed]</u> Date 10 / 22 / 2020	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ires		►
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. <u>Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed]</u> Date Date Date Date	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			►
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 22 2020	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid	ate or authorized		
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led]	
	Signature	-		

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 157 OF 158 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee Memo Item			Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
			10 06 Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount		
City	State	Zip Code	1402.01
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1BVR9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure         Category,           Phone Banking Services from 10/6-10/14 (Estimate) as         Category,           disclosed on 10/07 48-Hr Report         Type			$\begin{array}{c c} & \text{Date of Disbursement of Obligation} \\ & \text{M} & \text{M} & \text{/} & \text{D} & \text{D} & \text{/} & \text{Y} & \text{Y} & \text{Y} \\ & 10 & \text{/} & 06 & \text{/} & 2020 \end{array}$
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:
JAMES, JOHN, , ,			President <b>X</b> Senate State: <u>MI</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	52434.99	Disbursement For:     Primary     ✗     General       2020     Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc			10 05 <u>2020</u>
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			
FI 3		1	Amount
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	1757.34 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G7W9
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed or Report	Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	X         President         Senate         State:		
			Disbursement For: Primary  ✔ General 2020
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu			1402.01
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	e) 10 22 2020		
Signature		Date	

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	3			PAGE	158 OF 158	_	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					IE 24 OF FORM 3X		
For Our Future					ATION NUMBER ▼		
				<b>C</b> C00620	971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	M / D D	/ Y Y Y Y		
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	Item Date of	of Public Distribu	tion/Dissemination		
Gumbinner & Davies			M	10 / D D	/ Y Y Y Y 2020	1	
Mailing Address 2001 S St NW						ł	
Ste 301			Amour	nt			
City	State	Zip Code			452.10	1	
Washington	DC	20009-1164		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G6Z9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing and Production as disclosed on 10/07 48-Hr Report							
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sough	it: 🗴 House	District: 03	_	
SCHOLTEN, HILLARY, , ,		Oppose	Preside		N/I	_	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	5 1 5	3186.83	Disbursemen 2020 O	t For: Prir	mary 🗶 General		
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of	of Public Distribu	tion/Dissemination	-	
			M	I M / D D	/ Y Y Y Y	1	
Mailing Address			L			ł	
			Amour	nt			
City	State	Zip Code			A A .	]	
			Date	of Disbursement	or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/ Type				]	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	it: House	District:	_	
		Oppose	Preside			_	
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemen	t For: Prir	mary General		
Per Election for Office Sought			0 o	ther (specify)		_	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	S		•	7	0.00		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit	ures		•	<u> </u>	,		
			_			i.	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				7	832945.90		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic party committee) any political party committee or its	late or authorized						
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Filed] Date 10 22 2020						
Signature		Date					
						-	